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RESULTS
60 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.34 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 2018World Record

 CR 6.37 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 6.41 Jordan ANTHONY USA 22 Kujawy Pomorze 20 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME21:24

 WL1 410 Jordan ANTHONY USA 29 Jun 04 6.414 0.127

 PB2 286 Kishane THOMPSON JAM 17 Jul 01 6.457 0.130(.447)

3 415 Trayvon BROMELL USA 10 Jul 95 6.456 0.132(.448)

4 220 Jeremiah AZU GBR 15 May 01 6.465 0.144

5 159 Emmanuel ESEME CMR 17 Aug 93 6.581 0.157

6 313 Taymir BURNET NED 1 Oct 92 6.612 0.161

7 280 Bryan LEVELL JAM 23 Dec 03 7.693 0.153

127 Simon VERHERSTRAETEN BEL 14 Jan 99 DNF8 0.137

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

18 Feb 186.34 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Christian COLEMAN (USA)
3 Feb 986.39 Madrid (ESP) Maurice GREENE (USA)

18 Feb 186.40 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ronnie BAKER (USA)
14 Feb 926.41 Madrid (ESP) Andre CASON (USA)
19 Mar 226.41 Beograd (SRB) Lamont Marcell JACOBS (ITA)
20 Mar 266.41 Kujawy Pomorze Jordan ANTHONY (USA)

7 Mar 096.42 Torino (ITA) Dwain CHAMBERS (GBR)
3 Mar 186.42 Birmingham (GBR) SU Bingtian (CHN)

10 Feb 236.42 Clemson, SC (USA) Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
25 Feb 236.42 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

20 Mar6.41 Kujawy Pomorze Jordan ANTHONY (USA)
20 Mar6.42 Kujawy Pomorze Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
26 Feb6.45 College Station, TX (USA) Kayinsola AJAYI (NGR)
20 Mar6.45 Kujawy Pomorze Kishane THOMPSON (JAM)
20 Mar6.45 Kujawy Pomorze Jeremiah AZU (GBR)
28 Feb6.46 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)
13 Mar6.46 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jelani WATKINS (USA)
28 Feb6.47 Kingston (JAM) oBryan LEVELL (JAM)

7 Feb6.48 Moskva (RUS) Saeed Salem SALEM (NGR)
26 Feb6.48 Cochabamba (BOL) Eloy BENITEZ (PUR)
28 Feb6.48 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)
13 Mar6.48 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Israel OKON (NGR)

AT-60-M-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:30 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 20 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
60 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.34 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 2018World Record

 CR 6.37 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 6.41 Jordan ANTHONY USA 22 Kujawy Pomorze 20 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 WLJordan  ANTHONY410 USA 29 Jun 04 6.4111 14Final
 PB6.43 Q3 13Semi-Final

6.54 Q4 17Round 1

 PBKishane  THOMPSON286 JAM 17 Jul 01 6.4512 27Final

6.47 Q2 25Semi-Final

6.56 Q5 15Round 1

Trayvon  BROMELL415 USA 10 Jul 95 6.4513 36Final
 WL6.42 Q2 13Semi-Final

6.52 Q2 15Round 1

Jeremiah  AZU220 GBR 15 May 01 6.4614 45Final
 PB6.45 Q3 24Semi-Final

6.55 Q6 13Round 1

Emmanuel  ESEME159 CMR 17 Aug 93 6.5815 51Final
 NR6.52 q3 32Semi-Final

6.59 Q4 35Round 1

Taymir  BURNET313 NED 1 Oct 92 6.6116 62Final

6.56 Q1 25Semi-Final

6.56 Q1 15Round 1

Bryan  LEVELL280 JAM 23 Dec 03 7.6917 73Final

6.53 Q1 13Semi-Final

6.53 Q3 13Round 1

Simon  VERHERSTRAETEN127 BEL 14 Jan 99 DNF1 8Final

6.56 Q1 26Semi-Final

6.53 Q2 28Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

18 Feb 186.34 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Christian COLEMAN (USA)
3 Feb 986.39 Madrid (ESP) Maurice GREENE (USA)

18 Feb 186.40 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ronnie BAKER (USA)
14 Feb 926.41 Madrid (ESP) Andre CASON (USA)
19 Mar 226.41 Beograd (SRB) Lamont Marcell JACOBS (ITA)
20 Mar 266.41 Kujawy Pomorze Jordan ANTHONY (USA)

7 Mar 096.42 Torino (ITA) Dwain CHAMBERS (GBR)
3 Mar 186.42 Birmingham (GBR) SU Bingtian (CHN)

10 Feb 236.42 Clemson, SC (USA) Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
25 Feb 236.42 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

20 Mar6.41 Kujawy Pomorze Jordan ANTHONY (USA)
20 Mar6.42 Kujawy Pomorze Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
26 Feb6.45 College Station, TX (USA) Kayinsola AJAYI (NGR)
20 Mar6.45 Kujawy Pomorze Kishane THOMPSON (JAM)
20 Mar6.45 Kujawy Pomorze Jeremiah AZU (GBR)
28 Feb6.46 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)
13 Mar6.46 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jelani WATKINS (USA)
28 Feb6.47 Kingston (JAM) oBryan LEVELL (JAM)

7 Feb6.48 Moskva (RUS) Saeed Salem SALEM (NGR)
26 Feb6.48 Cochabamba (BOL) Eloy BENITEZ (PUR)
28 Feb6.48 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)
13 Mar6.48 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Israel OKON (NGR)

AT-60-M-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:31 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.34 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 2018World Record

 CR 6.37 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 6.42 Trayvon BROMELL USA 31 Kujawy Pomorze 20 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 WL415 Trayvon BROMELL USA 10 Jul 95 6.42 Q21 1 3

 PB410 Jordan ANTHONY USA 29 Jun 04 6.43 Q32 1 3

 PB220 Jeremiah AZU GBR 15 May 01 6.45 Q33 2 4

286 Kishane THOMPSON JAM 17 Jul 01 6.47 Q24 2 5

 NR159 Emmanuel ESEME CMR 17 Aug 93 6.52 q35 3 2

280 Bryan LEVELL JAM 23 Dec 03 6.53 Q16 1 3

273 Ackeem BLAKE JAM 21 Jan 02 6.5537 4 6

127 Simon VERHERSTRAETEN BEL 14 Jan 99 6.56 Q18 2 6 (.553)

313 Taymir BURNET NED 1 Oct 92 6.56 Q18 2 5 (.553)

 PB185 Guillem CRESPI ESP 26 Dec 02 6.57310 5 1 (.566)

365 Eloy BENITEZ PUR 7 May 03 6.57211 3 1 (.568)

354 Oliwer WDOWIK POL 3 Jan 02 6.58212 4 4

244 Dominik ILLOVSZKY HUN 4 Jan 02 6.59113 4 4

349 Dominik KOPEĆ POL 5 Mar 95 6.60114 5 8 (.594)

251 Toluwabori AKINOLA IRL 6 Aug 01 6.60315 6 7 (.596)

338 Ali AL BALUSHI OMA 9 Feb 02 6.61116 6 2 (.605)

 SB259 Samuele CECCARELLI ITA 9 Jan 00 6.61217 5 2 (.610)

213 Pablo MATEO FRA 1 Feb 01 6.62118 7 7

291 KINASHI Yoshiki JPN 28 Sep 01 6.63219 6 6

131 Erik CARDOSO BRA 3 Mar 00 6.66220 7 8 (.651)

268 Filippo RANDAZZO ITA 27 Apr 96 6.66121 8 1 (.653)

160 Claude ITOUNGUE BOGOGNIE CMR 3 Aug 01 6.66222 8 7 (.655)

337 Tiaan WHELPTON NZL 29 Mar 00 6.66323 7 5 (.658)

292 KIRYU Yoshihide JPN 15 Dec 95 6.69324 8 8

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

18 Feb 186.34 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Christian COLEMAN (USA)
3 Feb 986.39 Madrid (ESP) Maurice GREENE (USA)

18 Feb 186.40 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ronnie BAKER (USA)
14 Feb 926.41 Madrid (ESP) Andre CASON (USA)
19 Mar 226.41 Beograd (SRB) Lamont Marcell JACOBS (ITA)

7 Mar 096.42 Torino (ITA) Dwain CHAMBERS (GBR)
3 Mar 186.42 Birmingham (GBR) SU Bingtian (CHN)

10 Feb 236.42 Clemson, SC (USA) Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
25 Feb 236.42 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)
7 Mar 996.43 Maebashi (JPN) Tim HARDEN (USA)

17 Feb 246.43 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Noah LYLES (USA)
25 Jan 256.43 Canberra (AUS) oLachlan KENNEDY (AUS)
13 Feb 266.43 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan ANTHONY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

20 Mar6.42 Kujawy Pomorze Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
13 Feb6.43 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan ANTHONY (USA)
26 Feb6.45 College Station, TX (USA) Kayinsola AJAYI (NGR)
20 Mar6.45 Kujawy Pomorze Jeremiah AZU (GBR)
28 Feb6.46 Kingston (JAM) oKishane THOMPSON (JAM)
28 Feb6.46 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)
13 Mar6.46 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jelani WATKINS (USA)
28 Feb6.47 Kingston (JAM) oBryan LEVELL (JAM)

7 Feb6.48 Moskva (RUS) Saeed Salem SALEM (NGR)
26 Feb6.48 Cochabamba (BOL) Eloy BENITEZ (PUR)
28 Feb6.48 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)
13 Mar6.48 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Israel OKON (NGR)

AT-60-M-sf----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:34 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
60 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.34 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 2018World Record

 CR 6.37 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 6.42 Trayvon BROMELL USA 31 Kujawy Pomorze 20 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:16
3Heat 1

1 280 Bryan LEVELL JAM 23 Dec 03 6.533 Q 0.150

2 127 Simon VERHERSTRAETEN BEL 14 Jan 99 6.566 Q 0.127(.553)

2 313 Taymir BURNET NED 1 Oct 92 6.565 Q 0.147(.553)

4 244 Dominik ILLOVSZKY HUN 4 Jan 02 6.594 0.146

5 349 Dominik KOPEĆ POL 5 Mar 95 6.608 0.144(.594)

6 338 Ali AL BALUSHI OMA 9 Feb 02 6.612 0.166(.605)

7 213 Pablo MATEO FRA 1 Feb 01 6.627 0.137

8 268 Filippo RANDAZZO ITA 27 Apr 96 6.661 0.152(.653)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:22
3Heat 2

 WL1 415 Trayvon BROMELL USA 10 Jul 95 6.423 Q 0.111

2 286 Kishane THOMPSON JAM 17 Jul 01 6.475 Q 0.125

3 365 Eloy BENITEZ PUR 7 May 03 6.571 0.148(.568)

4 354 Oliwer WDOWIK POL 3 Jan 02 6.584 0.145

 SB5 259 Samuele CECCARELLI ITA 9 Jan 00 6.612 0.147(.610)

6 291 KINASHI Yoshiki JPN 28 Sep 01 6.636 0.156

7 131 Erik CARDOSO BRA 3 Mar 00 6.668 0.103(.651)

8 160 Claude ITOUNGUE BOGOGNIE CMR 3 Aug 01 6.667 0.146(.655)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:29
3Heat 3

 PB1 410 Jordan ANTHONY USA 29 Jun 04 6.433 Q 0.110

 PB2 220 Jeremiah AZU GBR 15 May 01 6.454 Q 0.116

 NR3 159 Emmanuel ESEME CMR 17 Aug 93 6.522 q 0.150

4 273 Ackeem BLAKE JAM 21 Jan 02 6.556 0.176

 PB5 185 Guillem CRESPI ESP 26 Dec 02 6.571 0.158(.566)

6 251 Toluwabori AKINOLA IRL 6 Aug 01 6.607 0.144(.596)

7 337 Tiaan WHELPTON NZL 29 Mar 00 6.665 0.135(.658)

8 292 KIRYU Yoshihide JPN 15 Dec 95 6.698 0.149

AT-60-M-sf----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:33 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
60 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

18 Feb 186.34 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Christian COLEMAN (USA)
3 Feb 986.39 Madrid (ESP) Maurice GREENE (USA)

18 Feb 186.40 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ronnie BAKER (USA)
14 Feb 926.41 Madrid (ESP) Andre CASON (USA)
19 Mar 226.41 Beograd (SRB) Lamont Marcell JACOBS (ITA)

7 Mar 096.42 Torino (ITA) Dwain CHAMBERS (GBR)
3 Mar 186.42 Birmingham (GBR) SU Bingtian (CHN)

10 Feb 236.42 Clemson, SC (USA) Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
25 Feb 236.42 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)
7 Mar 996.43 Maebashi (JPN) Tim HARDEN (USA)

17 Feb 246.43 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Noah LYLES (USA)
25 Jan 256.43 Canberra (AUS) oLachlan KENNEDY (AUS)
13 Feb 266.43 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan ANTHONY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

20 Mar6.42 Kujawy Pomorze Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
13 Feb6.43 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan ANTHONY (USA)
26 Feb6.45 College Station, TX (USA) Kayinsola AJAYI (NGR)
20 Mar6.45 Kujawy Pomorze Jeremiah AZU (GBR)
28 Feb6.46 Kingston (JAM) oKishane THOMPSON (JAM)
28 Feb6.46 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)
13 Mar6.46 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jelani WATKINS (USA)
28 Feb6.47 Kingston (JAM) oBryan LEVELL (JAM)

7 Feb6.48 Moskva (RUS) Saeed Salem SALEM (NGR)
26 Feb6.48 Cochabamba (BOL) Eloy BENITEZ (PUR)
28 Feb6.48 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)
13 Mar6.48 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Israel OKON (NGR)

AT-60-M-sf----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:33 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.34 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 2018World Record

 CR 6.37 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 6.43 Jordan ANTHONY USA 22 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

415 Trayvon BROMELL USA 10 Jul 95 6.52 Q21 1 5

127 Simon VERHERSTRAETEN BEL 14 Jan 99 6.53 Q22 2 8 (.522)

280 Bryan LEVELL JAM 23 Dec 03 6.53 Q33 1 3 (.525)

410 Jordan ANTHONY USA 29 Jun 04 6.54 Q44 1 7

220 Jeremiah AZU GBR 15 May 01 6.55 Q65 1 3

313 Taymir BURNET NED 1 Oct 92 6.56 Q16 1 5 (.554)

286 Kishane THOMPSON JAM 17 Jul 01 6.56 Q57 1 5 (.560)

 PB291 KINASHI Yoshiki JPN 28 Sep 01 6.57 Q48 2 2

337 Tiaan WHELPTON NZL 29 Mar 00 6.58 Q19 2 2 (.571)

244 Dominik ILLOVSZKY HUN 4 Jan 02 6.58 Q310 2 6 (.572)

273 Ackeem BLAKE JAM 21 Jan 02 6.59 Q711 1 4 (.585)

251 Toluwabori AKINOLA IRL 6 Aug 01 6.59 Q311 3 4 (.585)

159 Emmanuel ESEME CMR 17 Aug 93 6.59 Q413 3 5 (.588)

160 Claude ITOUNGUE BOGOGNIE CMR 3 Aug 01 6.60 Q714 2 7 (.592)

354 Oliwer WDOWIK POL 3 Jan 02 6.60 Q614 2 7 (.592)

213 Pablo MATEO FRA 1 Feb 01 6.60 Q216 3 7 (.598)

185 Guillem CRESPI ESP 26 Dec 02 6.61 q317 4 8

259 Samuele CECCARELLI ITA 9 Jan 00 6.62 Q118 3 4 (.612)

349 Dominik KOPEĆ POL 5 Mar 95 6.62 q119 4 7 (.615)

338 Ali AL BALUSHI OMA 9 Feb 02 6.62 Q520 2 2 (.617)

292 KIRYU Yoshihide JPN 15 Dec 95 6.62 Q620 3 6 (.617)

365 Eloy BENITEZ PUR 7 May 03 6.62 q122 5 8 (.619)

268 Filippo RANDAZZO ITA 27 Apr 96 6.63 Q523 3 8 (.621)

401 CHEN Wen-Pu TPE 25 Dec 98 6.63624 4 8 (.622)

133 Gabriel Aparecido DOS SANTOS BRA 2 Oct 97 6.63525 4 7 (.624)

142 Hristo ILIEV BUL 3 Jan 05 6.63626 5 5 (.627)

131 Erik CARDOSO BRA 3 Mar 00 6.64 Q727 3 2 (.634)

199 Riku ILLUKKA FIN 21 Sep 99 6.64527 5 4 (.634)

 NR106 Arão Adão SIMÃO ANG 13 May 03 6.65629 6 2 (.643)

380 Anej ČURIN PRAPOTNIK SLO 23 May 03 6.65730 4 8 (.647)

227 Jody SMITH GBR 17 Sep 00 6.65431 4 6 (.648)

342 Pais WISIL PNG 5 Nov 00 6.66732 5 6 (.654)

143 Nikola KARAMANOLOV BUL 9 Mar 05 6.66233 4 6 (.658)

148 Tyrell DAVIS CAN 8 Nov 04 6.66333 5 7 (.658)

 NR379 Marc Brian LOUIS SGP 7 Aug 02 6.68535 6 6

438 Bryant ALAMO VEN 11 Aug 03 6.70436 5 4

 SB116 Imranur RAHMAN BAN 5 Jul 93 6.71237 5 2

381 Jernej GUMILAR SLO 29 Sep 03 6.73138 6 3

387 Strahinja JOVANČEVIĆ SRB 28 Feb 93 6.74639 7 4

 PB400 Kossi Médard NAYO TOG 8 Jun 97 6.81240 6 3 (.810)

AT-60-M-h----.RS4..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:05 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

147 Travis CAMPBELL CAN 8 May 03 6.81240 6 4 (.810)

 SB367 Raihau MAIAU PYF 8 Jan 92 6.86342 6 2

302 Noureddine HADID LBN 28 Jan 93 6.94743 6 3

130 Julian VARGAS BOL 18 Dec 00 6.97544 7 1

 SB309 Thomas CAREDDA MON 15 Jun 99 6.98445 6 8 (.974)

388 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ SRB 31 Mar 97 6.98346 7 5 (.977)

 PB287 Zaid Rami Naser NASRAWI JOR 10 Nov 06 7.04147 7 6

235 Pau FUNES GIB 27 Mar 09 7.20448 7 3

 PB325 Simon Daniel TANG NMI 2 Sep 07 7.62749 7 5

241 Melique GARCIA HON 18 Jun 92 DNS5 3

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

18 Feb 186.34 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Christian COLEMAN (USA)
3 Feb 986.39 Madrid (ESP) Maurice GREENE (USA)

18 Feb 186.40 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ronnie BAKER (USA)
14 Feb 926.41 Madrid (ESP) Andre CASON (USA)
19 Mar 226.41 Beograd (SRB) Lamont Marcell JACOBS (ITA)

7 Mar 096.42 Torino (ITA) Dwain CHAMBERS (GBR)
3 Mar 186.42 Birmingham (GBR) SU Bingtian (CHN)

10 Feb 236.42 Clemson, SC (USA) Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
25 Feb 236.42 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)
7 Mar 996.43 Maebashi (JPN) Tim HARDEN (USA)

17 Feb 246.43 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Noah LYLES (USA)
25 Jan 256.43 Canberra (AUS) oLachlan KENNEDY (AUS)
13 Feb 266.43 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan ANTHONY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb6.43 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan ANTHONY (USA)
26 Feb6.45 College Station, TX (USA) Kayinsola AJAYI (NGR)
28 Feb6.46 Kingston (JAM) oKishane THOMPSON (JAM)
28 Feb6.46 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)
13 Mar6.46 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jelani WATKINS (USA)
28 Feb6.47 Kingston (JAM) oBryan LEVELL (JAM)
1 Mar6.47 New York, NY (USA) Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
6 Mar6.47 Berlin (GER) Jeremiah AZU (GBR)
7 Feb6.48 Moskva (RUS) Saeed Salem SALEM (NGR)

26 Feb6.48 Cochabamba (BOL) Eloy BENITEZ (PUR)
28 Feb6.48 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)
13 Mar6.48 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Israel OKON (NGR)

AT-60-M-h----.RS4..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:05 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.34 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 2018World Record

 CR 6.37 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 6.43 Jordan ANTHONY USA 22 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME10:20
7Heat 1

1 313 Taymir BURNET NED 1 Oct 92 6.565 Q 0.145(.554)

2 337 Tiaan WHELPTON NZL 29 Mar 00 6.582 Q 0.134(.571)

3 259 Samuele CECCARELLI ITA 9 Jan 00 6.624 Q 0.156(.612)

4 349 Dominik KOPEĆ POL 5 Mar 95 6.627 q 0.139(.615)

5 365 Eloy BENITEZ PUR 7 May 03 6.628 q 0.147(.619)

6 381 Jernej GUMILAR SLO 29 Sep 03 6.733 0.139

 PB7 287 Zaid Rami Naser NASRAWI JOR 10 Nov 06 7.046 0.157

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME10:26
7Heat 2

1 415 Trayvon BROMELL USA 10 Jul 95 6.525 Q 0.141

2 127 Simon VERHERSTRAETEN BEL 14 Jan 99 6.538 Q 0.129(.522)

3 213 Pablo MATEO FRA 1 Feb 01 6.607 Q 0.146(.598)

4 143 Nikola KARAMANOLOV BUL 9 Mar 05 6.666 0.179(.658)

 SB5 116 Imranur RAHMAN BAN 5 Jul 93 6.712 0.171

6 147 Travis CAMPBELL CAN 8 May 03 6.814 0.171(.810)

 PB6 400 Kossi Médard NAYO TOG 8 Jun 97 6.813 0.178(.810)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME10:33
7Heat 3

1 280 Bryan LEVELL JAM 23 Dec 03 6.533 Q 0.142(.525)

2 244 Dominik ILLOVSZKY HUN 4 Jan 02 6.586 Q 0.148(.572)

3 251 Toluwabori AKINOLA IRL 6 Aug 01 6.594 Q 0.148(.585)

4 185 Guillem CRESPI ESP 26 Dec 02 6.618 q 0.166

5 148 Tyrell DAVIS CAN 8 Nov 04 6.667 0.149(.658)

 SB6 367 Raihau MAIAU PYF 8 Jan 92 6.862 0.143

7 388 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ SRB 31 Mar 97 6.985 0.134(.977)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME10:41
7Heat 4

1 410 Jordan ANTHONY USA 29 Jun 04 6.547 Q 0.144

 PB2 291 KINASHI Yoshiki JPN 28 Sep 01 6.572 Q 0.153

3 159 Emmanuel ESEME CMR 17 Aug 93 6.595 Q 0.174(.588)

4 227 Jody SMITH GBR 17 Sep 00 6.656 0.161(.648)

5 438 Bryant ALAMO VEN 11 Aug 03 6.704 0.182

 SB6 309 Thomas CAREDDA MON 15 Jun 99 6.988 0.165(.974)

7 235 Pau FUNES GIB 27 Mar 09 7.203 0.175

AT-60-M-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:04 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME10:48
7Heat 5

1 286 Kishane THOMPSON JAM 17 Jul 01 6.565 Q 0.140(.560)

2 338 Ali AL BALUSHI OMA 9 Feb 02 6.622 Q 0.164(.617)

3 268 Filippo RANDAZZO ITA 27 Apr 96 6.638 Q 0.172(.621)

4 133 Gabriel Aparecido DOS SANTOS BRA 2 Oct 97 6.637 0.144(.624)

5 199 Riku ILLUKKA FIN 21 Sep 99 6.644 0.142(.634)

 NR6 379 Marc Brian LOUIS SGP 7 Aug 02 6.686 0.155

7 130 Julian VARGAS BOL 18 Dec 00 6.971 0.182

241 Melique GARCIA HON 18 Jun 92 DNS3

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME10:54
7Heat 6

1 220 Jeremiah AZU GBR 15 May 01 6.553 Q 0.143

2 354 Oliwer WDOWIK POL 3 Jan 02 6.607 Q 0.139(.592)

3 292 KIRYU Yoshihide JPN 15 Dec 95 6.626 Q 0.138(.617)

4 401 CHEN Wen-Pu TPE 25 Dec 98 6.638 0.132(.622)

5 142 Hristo ILIEV BUL 3 Jan 05 6.635 0.153(.627)

 NR6 106 Arão Adão SIMÃO ANG 13 May 03 6.652 0.124(.643)

7 387 Strahinja JOVANČEVIĆ SRB 28 Feb 93 6.744 0.171

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:02
7Heat 7

1 273 Ackeem BLAKE JAM 21 Jan 02 6.594 Q 0.177(.585)

2 160 Claude ITOUNGUE BOGOGNIE CMR 3 Aug 01 6.607 Q 0.147(.592)

3 131 Erik CARDOSO BRA 3 Mar 00 6.642 Q 0.135(.634)

4 380 Anej ČURIN PRAPOTNIK SLO 23 May 03 6.658 0.151(.647)

5 342 Pais WISIL PNG 5 Nov 00 6.666 0.137(.654)

6 302 Noureddine HADID LBN 28 Jan 93 6.943 0.150

 PB7 325 Simon Daniel TANG NMI 2 Sep 07 7.625 0.154

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

18 Feb 186.34 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Christian COLEMAN (USA)
3 Feb 986.39 Madrid (ESP) Maurice GREENE (USA)

18 Feb 186.40 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ronnie BAKER (USA)
14 Feb 926.41 Madrid (ESP) Andre CASON (USA)
19 Mar 226.41 Beograd (SRB) Lamont Marcell JACOBS (ITA)

7 Mar 096.42 Torino (ITA) Dwain CHAMBERS (GBR)
3 Mar 186.42 Birmingham (GBR) SU Bingtian (CHN)

10 Feb 236.42 Clemson, SC (USA) Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
25 Feb 236.42 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)
7 Mar 996.43 Maebashi (JPN) Tim HARDEN (USA)

17 Feb 246.43 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Noah LYLES (USA)
25 Jan 256.43 Canberra (AUS) oLachlan KENNEDY (AUS)
13 Feb 266.43 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan ANTHONY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb6.43 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan ANTHONY (USA)
26 Feb6.45 College Station, TX (USA) Kayinsola AJAYI (NGR)
28 Feb6.46 Kingston (JAM) oKishane THOMPSON (JAM)
28 Feb6.46 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)
13 Mar6.46 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jelani WATKINS (USA)
28 Feb6.47 Kingston (JAM) oBryan LEVELL (JAM)
1 Mar6.47 New York, NY (USA) Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
6 Mar6.47 Berlin (GER) Jeremiah AZU (GBR)
7 Feb6.48 Moskva (RUS) Saeed Salem SALEM (NGR)

26 Feb6.48 Cochabamba (BOL) Eloy BENITEZ (PUR)
28 Feb6.48 Kingston (JAM) oAckeem BLAKE (JAM)
13 Mar6.48 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Israel OKON (NGR)

AT-60-M-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:04 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
400 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 45.00 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 28 Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME18:33
2Final 1

1 432 Chris ROBINSON USA 19 Feb 01 45.555 0.138

2 246 Attila MOLNÁR HUN 17 Jan 02 45.716 0.184

3 135 Matheus LIMA BRA 1 Jun 03 46.174 0.191

4 298 Brian Onyari TINEGA KEN 24 Nov 02 46.623 0.194

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Chris ROBINSON10.89 200 m Chris ROBINSON21.13

300 m Chris ROBINSON32.51

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Feb 2444.49 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
10 Mar 1844.52 College Station, TX (USA) Michael NORMAN (USA)
13 Feb 2644.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
12 Mar 0544.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
14 Mar 2644.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
12 Mar 2244.62 Birmingham, AL (USA) Randolph ROSS (USA)
10 Jan 2644.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
4 Mar 9544.63 Atlanta, GA (USA) Michael JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 2644.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
14 Feb 2544.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher BAILEY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb44.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
14 Mar44.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
10 Jan44.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
14 Mar44.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
13 Feb44.80 Clemson, SC (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
14 Mar44.85 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan PIERRE (USA)

3 Feb45.01 Ostrava (CZE) Attila MOLNÁR (HUN)
14 Mar45.12 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Josiah WRICE (USA)
14 Mar45.30 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel VESSAT (FRA)
28 Feb45.31 Lubbock, TX (USA) Jayden DAVIS (USA)

AT-400S-M-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:37 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

FINAL STANDING
400 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 44.76 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS CAN 22 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 CR152 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS CAN 5 Aug 04 44.7621 1 6

428 Khaleb MCRAE USA 9 Sep 00 45.0322 2 5

 SB404 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 13 Jan 94 45.3923 3 4

432 Chris ROBINSON USA 19 Feb 01 45.5514 1 5

169 Tomáš HORÁK CZE 5 Mar 08 45.7025 4 3

246 Attila MOLNÁR HUN 17 Jan 02 45.7116 2 6

135 Matheus LIMA BRA 1 Jun 03 46.1717 3 4

298 Brian Onyari TINEGA KEN 24 Nov 02 46.6218 4 3

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Feb 2444.49 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
10 Mar 1844.52 College Station, TX (USA) Michael NORMAN (USA)
13 Feb 2644.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
12 Mar 0544.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
14 Mar 2644.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
12 Mar 2244.62 Birmingham, AL (USA) Randolph ROSS (USA)
10 Jan 2644.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
4 Mar 9544.63 Atlanta, GA (USA) Michael JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 2644.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
14 Feb 2544.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher BAILEY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb44.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
14 Mar44.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
10 Jan44.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
14 Mar44.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
21 Mar44.76 Kujawy Pomorze Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
14 Mar44.85 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan PIERRE (USA)

3 Feb45.01 Ostrava (CZE) Attila MOLNÁR (HUN)
14 Mar45.12 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Josiah WRICE (USA)
14 Mar45.30 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel VESSAT (FRA)
28 Feb45.31 Lubbock, TX (USA) Jayden DAVIS (USA)

AT-400S-M-f----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:46 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 21 March  2026 START TIME18:33
2Final 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 432 Chris ROBINSON 45.5519 Feb 01USA

10.89 (1)

1 10.89
21.13 (1)

2 10.24
32.51 (1)

3 11.38 13.04

2 246 Attila MOLNÁR 45.7117 Jan 02HUN

10.97 (3)

1 10.97
21.28 (2)

2 10.31
32.81 (2)

3 11.53 12.90

3 135 Matheus LIMA 46.171 Jun 03BRA

10.94 (2)

1 10.94
21.31 (3)

2 10.37
32.95 (3)

3 11.64 13.22

4 298 Brian Onyari TINEGA 46.6224 Nov 02KEN

11.23 (4)

1 11.23
21.87 (4)

2 10.64
33.45 (4)

3 11.58 13.17

AT-400S-M-f--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:37 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 21 March  2026 START TIME18:41
2Final 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

 CR1 152 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS 44.765 Aug 04CAN

10.70 (2)

1 10.70
20.79 (2)

2 10.09
32.28 (2)

3 11.49 12.48

2 428 Khaleb MCRAE 45.039 Sep 00USA

10.64 (1)

1 10.64
20.74 (1)

2 10.10
31.90 (1)

3 11.16 13.13

 SB3 404 Jereem RICHARDS 45.3913 Jan 94TTO

10.74 (3)

1 10.74
21.11 (3)

2 10.37
32.42 (3)

3 11.31 12.97

4 169 Tomáš HORÁK 45.705 Mar 08CZE

11.21 (4)

1 11.21
21.83 (4)

2 10.62
33.32 (4)

3 11.49 12.38

AT-400S-M-f--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:45 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
400 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 44.76 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS CAN 22 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME18:33
2Final 1

1 432 Chris ROBINSON USA 19 Feb 01 45.555 0.138

2 246 Attila MOLNÁR HUN 17 Jan 02 45.716 0.184

3 135 Matheus LIMA BRA 1 Jun 03 46.174 0.191

4 298 Brian Onyari TINEGA KEN 24 Nov 02 46.623 0.194

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Chris ROBINSON10.89 200 m Chris ROBINSON21.13

300 m Chris ROBINSON32.51

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME18:41
2Final 2

 CR1 152 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS CAN 5 Aug 04 44.766 0.206

2 428 Khaleb MCRAE USA 9 Sep 00 45.035 0.157

 SB3 404 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 13 Jan 94 45.394 0.167

4 169 Tomáš HORÁK CZE 5 Mar 08 45.703 0.159

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Khaleb MCRAE10.64 200 m Khaleb MCRAE20.74

300 m Khaleb MCRAE31.90

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Feb 2444.49 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
10 Mar 1844.52 College Station, TX (USA) Michael NORMAN (USA)
13 Feb 2644.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
12 Mar 0544.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
14 Mar 2644.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
12 Mar 2244.62 Birmingham, AL (USA) Randolph ROSS (USA)
10 Jan 2644.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
4 Mar 9544.63 Atlanta, GA (USA) Michael JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 2644.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
14 Feb 2544.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher BAILEY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb44.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
14 Mar44.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
10 Jan44.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
14 Mar44.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
21 Mar44.76 Kujawy Pomorze Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
14 Mar44.85 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan PIERRE (USA)

3 Feb45.01 Ostrava (CZE) Attila MOLNÁR (HUN)
14 Mar45.12 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Josiah WRICE (USA)
14 Mar45.30 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel VESSAT (FRA)
28 Feb45.31 Lubbock, TX (USA) Jayden DAVIS (USA)

AT-400S-M-f----.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:46 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 21 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
400 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 44.76 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS CAN 22 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 CRChristopher  MORALES WILLIAMS152 CAN 5 Aug 04 44.7621 16Final

45.35 Q2 16Semi-Final

45.51 Q5 15Round 1

Khaleb  MCRAE428 USA 9 Sep 00 45.0322 25Final

45.39 Q4 16Semi-Final

46.09 Q6 15Round 1

 SBJereem  RICHARDS404 TTO 13 Jan 94 45.3923 34Final

45.87 q2 35Semi-Final

46.10 Q1 26Round 1

Chris  ROBINSON432 USA 19 Feb 01 45.5514 15Final

45.46 Q1 16Semi-Final

46.34 Q2 16Round 1

Tomáš  HORÁK169 CZE 5 Mar 08 45.7025 43Final

46.03 q3 26Semi-Final

45.89 Q4 16Round 1

Attila  MOLNÁR246 HUN 17 Jan 02 45.7116 26Final

45.81 Q3 15Semi-Final

45.93 Q4 25Round 1

Matheus  LIMA135 BRA 1 Jun 03 46.1717 34Final
 AR45.71 q1 25Semi-Final

46.09 Q1 15Round 1

Brian Onyari  TINEGA298 KEN 24 Nov 02 46.6218 43Final

45.75 q2 24Semi-Final

46.21 Q5 26Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Feb 2444.49 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
10 Mar 1844.52 College Station, TX (USA) Michael NORMAN (USA)
13 Feb 2644.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
12 Mar 0544.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
14 Mar 2644.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
12 Mar 2244.62 Birmingham, AL (USA) Randolph ROSS (USA)
10 Jan 2644.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
4 Mar 9544.63 Atlanta, GA (USA) Michael JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 2644.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
14 Feb 2544.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher BAILEY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb44.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
14 Mar44.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
10 Jan44.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
14 Mar44.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
21 Mar44.76 Kujawy Pomorze Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
14 Mar44.85 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan PIERRE (USA)

3 Feb45.01 Ostrava (CZE) Attila MOLNÁR (HUN)
14 Mar45.12 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Josiah WRICE (USA)
14 Mar45.30 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel VESSAT (FRA)
28 Feb45.31 Lubbock, TX (USA) Jayden DAVIS (USA)

AT-400S-M-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:45 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 21 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
400 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 44.76 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS CAN 22 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 CRChristopher  MORALES WILLIAMS152 CAN 5 Aug 04 44.7621 16Final

45.35 Q2 16Semi-Final

45.51 Q5 15Round 1

Khaleb  MCRAE428 USA 9 Sep 00 45.0322 25Final

45.39 Q4 16Semi-Final

46.09 Q6 15Round 1

 SBJereem  RICHARDS404 TTO 13 Jan 94 45.3923 34Final

45.87 q2 35Semi-Final

46.10 Q1 26Round 1

Chris  ROBINSON432 USA 19 Feb 01 45.5514 15Final

45.46 Q1 16Semi-Final

46.34 Q2 16Round 1

Tomáš  HORÁK169 CZE 5 Mar 08 45.7025 43Final

46.03 q3 26Semi-Final

45.89 Q4 16Round 1

Attila  MOLNÁR246 HUN 17 Jan 02 45.7116 26Final

45.81 Q3 15Semi-Final

45.93 Q4 25Round 1

Matheus  LIMA135 BRA 1 Jun 03 46.1717 34Final
 AR45.71 q1 25Semi-Final

46.09 Q1 15Round 1

Brian Onyari  TINEGA298 KEN 24 Nov 02 46.6218 43Final

45.75 q2 24Semi-Final

46.21 Q5 26Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Feb 2444.49 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
10 Mar 1844.52 College Station, TX (USA) Michael NORMAN (USA)
13 Feb 2644.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
12 Mar 0544.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
14 Mar 2644.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
12 Mar 2244.62 Birmingham, AL (USA) Randolph ROSS (USA)
10 Jan 2644.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
4 Mar 9544.63 Atlanta, GA (USA) Michael JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 2644.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
14 Feb 2544.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher BAILEY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb44.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
14 Mar44.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
10 Jan44.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
14 Mar44.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
21 Mar44.76 Kujawy Pomorze Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
14 Mar44.85 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan PIERRE (USA)

3 Feb45.01 Ostrava (CZE) Attila MOLNÁR (HUN)
14 Mar45.12 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Josiah WRICE (USA)
14 Mar45.30 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel VESSAT (FRA)
28 Feb45.31 Lubbock, TX (USA) Jayden DAVIS (USA)

AT-400S-M-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:45 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
400 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 45.00 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 28 Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

152 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS CAN 5 Aug 04 45.35 Q21 1 6

428 Khaleb MCRAE USA 9 Sep 00 45.39 Q42 1 6

432 Chris ROBINSON USA 19 Feb 01 45.46 Q13 1 6

 AR135 Matheus LIMA BRA 1 Jun 03 45.71 q14 2 5

298 Brian Onyari TINEGA KEN 24 Nov 02 45.75 q25 2 4

246 Attila MOLNÁR HUN 17 Jan 02 45.81 Q36 1 5

404 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 13 Jan 94 45.87 q27 3 5

169 Tomáš HORÁK CZE 5 Mar 08 46.03 q38 2 6

 PB364 Ericsson TAVARES POR 29 Jan 01 46.1519 3 3

361 Omar ELKHATIB POR 19 Oct 01 46.51410 2 5

187 David GARCÍA ESP 6 Jun 05 46.65111 4 4

186 Markel FERNANDEZ ESP 6 Feb 03 46.72212 4 3

278 Reheem HAYLES JAM 9 Mar 01 46.87413 3 4

107 Elián LARREGINA ARG 20 Feb 00 46.93314 3 4

389 Boško KIJANOVIĆ SRB 21 Jun 00 47.20415 4 3

100 Franko BURRAJ ALB 19 Aug 98 47.23316 4 3

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Feb 2444.49 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
10 Mar 1844.52 College Station, TX (USA) Michael NORMAN (USA)
13 Feb 2644.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
12 Mar 0544.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
14 Mar 2644.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
12 Mar 2244.62 Birmingham, AL (USA) Randolph ROSS (USA)
10 Jan 2644.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
4 Mar 9544.63 Atlanta, GA (USA) Michael JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 2644.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
14 Feb 2544.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher BAILEY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb44.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
14 Mar44.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
10 Jan44.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
14 Mar44.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
13 Feb44.80 Clemson, SC (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
14 Mar44.85 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan PIERRE (USA)

3 Feb45.01 Ostrava (CZE) Attila MOLNÁR (HUN)
14 Mar45.12 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Josiah WRICE (USA)
14 Mar45.30 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel VESSAT (FRA)
28 Feb45.31 Lubbock, TX (USA) Jayden DAVIS (USA)

AT-400S-M-sf----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:12 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:44
4Heat 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 432 Chris ROBINSON 45.4619 Feb 01USA

10.97 (2)

1 10.97
21.55 (2)

2 10.58
33.11 (2)

3 11.56 12.35

 AR2 135 Matheus LIMA 45.711 Jun 03BRA

10.87 (1)

1 10.87
21.30 (1)

2 10.43
32.82 (1)

3 11.52 12.89

 PB3 364 Ericsson TAVARES 46.1529 Jan 01POR

11.12 (3)

1 11.12
21.75 (3)

2 10.63
33.38 (3)

3 11.63 12.77

4 187 David GARCÍA 46.656 Jun 05ESP

11.20 (4)

1 11.20
21.92 (4)

2 10.72
33.73 (4)

3 11.81 12.92

AT-400S-M-sf--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:46 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:50
4Heat 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 152 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS 45.355 Aug 04CAN

10.77 (2)

1 10.77
21.33 (2)

2 10.56
33.01 (2)

3 11.68 12.34

2 298 Brian Onyari TINEGA 45.7524 Nov 02KEN

11.11 (3)

1 11.11
21.73 (3)

2 10.62
33.43 (3)

3 11.70 12.32

3 404 Jereem RICHARDS 45.8713 Jan 94TTO

10.63 (1)

1 10.63
21.12 (1)

2 10.49
32.77 (1)

3 11.65 13.10

4 186 Markel FERNANDEZ 46.726 Feb 03ESP

11.25 (4)

1 11.25
22.05 (4)

2 10.80
33.78 (4)

3 11.73 12.94

AT-400S-M-sf--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:53 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:58
4Heat 3

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 246 Attila MOLNÁR 45.8117 Jan 02HUN

11.02 (1)

1 11.02
21.41 (2)

2 10.39
33.09 (1)

3 11.68 12.72

2 169 Tomáš HORÁK 46.035 Mar 08CZE

11.06 (2)

1 11.06
21.38 (1)

2 10.32
33.37 (2)

3 11.99 12.66

3 107 Elián LARREGINA 46.9320 Feb 00ARG

11.27 (4)

1 11.27
22.22 (4)

2 10.95
33.76 (4)

3 11.54 13.17

4 100 Franko BURRAJ 47.2319 Aug 98ALB

11.22 (3)

1 11.22
21.97 (3)

2 10.75
33.74 (3)

3 11.77 13.49

AT-400S-M-sf--3--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:01 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME21:04
4Heat 4

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 428 Khaleb MCRAE 45.399 Sep 00USA

10.72 (1)

1 10.72
21.48 (1)

2 10.76
32.94 (1)

3 11.46 12.45

2 361 Omar ELKHATIB 46.5119 Oct 01POR

11.16 (3)

1 11.16
21.71 (2)

2 10.55
33.56 (2)

3 11.85 12.95

3 278 Reheem HAYLES 46.879 Mar 01JAM

11.09 (2)

1 11.09
21.85 (3)

2 10.76
33.83 (4)

3 11.98 13.04

4 389 Boško KIJANOVIĆ 47.2021 Jun 00SRB

11.28 (4)

1 11.28
22.33 (4)

2 11.05
33.77 (3)

3 11.44 13.43

AT-400S-M-sf--4--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:11 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
400 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 45.00 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 28 Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:44
4Heat 1

1 432 Chris ROBINSON USA 19 Feb 01 45.466 Q 0.134

 AR2 135 Matheus LIMA BRA 1 Jun 03 45.715 q 0.241

 PB3 364 Ericsson TAVARES POR 29 Jan 01 46.153 0.184

4 187 David GARCÍA ESP 6 Jun 05 46.654 0.148

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Matheus LIMA10.87 200 m Matheus LIMA21.30

300 m Matheus LIMA32.82

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:50
4Heat 2

1 152 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS CAN 5 Aug 04 45.356 Q 0.219

2 298 Brian Onyari TINEGA KEN 24 Nov 02 45.754 q 0.186

3 404 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 13 Jan 94 45.875 q 0.188

4 186 Markel FERNANDEZ ESP 6 Feb 03 46.723 0.224

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Jereem RICHARDS10.63 200 m Jereem RICHARDS21.12

300 m Jereem RICHARDS32.77

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:58
4Heat 3

1 246 Attila MOLNÁR HUN 17 Jan 02 45.815 Q 0.191

2 169 Tomáš HORÁK CZE 5 Mar 08 46.036 q 0.149

3 107 Elián LARREGINA ARG 20 Feb 00 46.934 0.198

4 100 Franko BURRAJ ALB 19 Aug 98 47.233 0.180

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Attila MOLNÁR11.02 200 m Tomáš HORÁK21.38

300 m Attila MOLNÁR33.09

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME21:04
4Heat 4

1 428 Khaleb MCRAE USA 9 Sep 00 45.396 Q 0.189

2 361 Omar ELKHATIB POR 19 Oct 01 46.515 0.207

3 278 Reheem HAYLES JAM 9 Mar 01 46.874 0.161

4 389 Boško KIJANOVIĆ SRB 21 Jun 00 47.203 0.181

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Khaleb MCRAE10.72 200 m Khaleb MCRAE21.48

300 m Khaleb MCRAE32.94

AT-400S-M-sf----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:11 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
400 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Feb 2444.49 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
10 Mar 1844.52 College Station, TX (USA) Michael NORMAN (USA)
13 Feb 2644.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
12 Mar 0544.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
14 Mar 2644.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
12 Mar 2244.62 Birmingham, AL (USA) Randolph ROSS (USA)
10 Jan 2644.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
4 Mar 9544.63 Atlanta, GA (USA) Michael JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 2644.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
14 Feb 2544.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher BAILEY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb44.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
14 Mar44.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
10 Jan44.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
14 Mar44.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
13 Feb44.80 Clemson, SC (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
14 Mar44.85 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan PIERRE (USA)

3 Feb45.01 Ostrava (CZE) Attila MOLNÁR (HUN)
14 Mar45.12 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Josiah WRICE (USA)
14 Mar45.30 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel VESSAT (FRA)
28 Feb45.31 Lubbock, TX (USA) Jayden DAVIS (USA)

AT-400S-M-sf----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:11 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
400 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 45.00 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 28 Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

152 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS CAN 5 Aug 04 45.51 Q51 1 5

169 Tomáš HORÁK CZE 5 Mar 08 45.89 Q42 1 6

246 Attila MOLNÁR HUN 17 Jan 02 45.93 Q43 2 5

428 Khaleb MCRAE USA 9 Sep 00 46.09 Q64 1 5 (.084)

135 Matheus LIMA BRA 1 Jun 03 46.09 Q15 1 5 (.085)

404 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 13 Jan 94 46.10 Q16 2 6

298 Brian Onyari TINEGA KEN 24 Nov 02 46.21 Q57 2 6

432 Chris ROBINSON USA 19 Feb 01 46.34 Q28 1 6

364 Ericsson TAVARES POR 29 Jan 01 46.41 q19 3 4

 SB389 Boško KIJANOVIĆ SRB 21 Jun 00 46.43 q410 3 4

361 Omar ELKHATIB POR 19 Oct 01 46.56 Q311 1 4

 NR100 Franko BURRAJ ALB 19 Aug 98 46.57 q512 3 4

 SB107 Elián LARREGINA ARG 20 Feb 00 46.61 Q613 2 3

278 Reheem HAYLES JAM 9 Mar 01 46.66 Q214 2 5

186 Markel FERNANDEZ ESP 6 Feb 03 46.68 q415 4 3

 NR442 Kelvis PADRINO VEN 26 Feb 97 46.70616 3 6

383 Lovro MESEC KOŠIR SLO 11 Aug 99 46.71117 4 3

245 Árpád KOVÁCS HUN 12 Sep 05 46.77218 3 4

187 David GARCÍA ESP 6 Jun 05 46.91 Q319 2 3

 NR440 Javier GÓMEZ VEN 22 May 01 46.96520 4 3

 PB279 Delano KENNEDY JAM 3 Feb 04 47.02321 3 6

 NR335 Lex REVELL-LEWIS NZL 25 Feb 04 47.17222 4 3

 PB141 Emerson NASCIMENTO BRA 2 May 04 47.41623 4 4

 SB307 Jovan STOJOSKI MKD 26 Nov 97 47.93624 5 2

 PB257 Omar SIMPSON ISV 19 Aug 01 48.95525 5 2

209 Muhammad Abdallah KOUNTA FRA 27 Oct 94 DQ3 TR17.2.35

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Feb 2444.49 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
10 Mar 1844.52 College Station, TX (USA) Michael NORMAN (USA)
13 Feb 2644.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
12 Mar 0544.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
14 Mar 2644.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
12 Mar 2244.62 Birmingham, AL (USA) Randolph ROSS (USA)
10 Jan 2644.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
4 Mar 9544.63 Atlanta, GA (USA) Michael JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 2644.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
14 Feb 2544.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher BAILEY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb44.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
14 Mar44.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
10 Jan44.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
14 Mar44.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
13 Feb44.80 Clemson, SC (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
14 Mar44.85 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan PIERRE (USA)

3 Feb45.01 Ostrava (CZE) Attila MOLNÁR (HUN)
14 Mar45.12 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Josiah WRICE (USA)
14 Mar45.30 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel VESSAT (FRA)
28 Feb45.31 Lubbock, TX (USA) Jayden DAVIS (USA)

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: BIB 209 (Muhammad Abdallah KOUNTA)

AT-400S-M-h----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:35 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:58
6Heat 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 135 Matheus LIMA 46.091 Jun 03BRA

11.12 (3)

1 11.12
21.56 (2)

2 10.44
33.25 (2)

3 11.69 12.84

2 404 Jereem RICHARDS 46.1013 Jan 94TTO

11.06 (1)

1 11.06
21.52 (1)

2 10.46
33.04 (1)

3 11.52 13.06

3 364 Ericsson TAVARES 46.4129 Jan 01POR

11.08 (2)

1 11.08
21.61 (3)

2 10.53
33.52 (3)

3 11.91 12.89

4 383 Lovro MESEC KOŠIR 46.7111 Aug 99SLO

11.45 (4)

1 11.45
22.30 (4)

2 10.85
33.72 (4)

3 11.42 12.99

AT-400S-M-h--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:02 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:02
6Heat 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 432 Chris ROBINSON 46.3419 Feb 01USA

10.99 (2)

1 10.99
21.40 (1)

2 10.41
33.10 (1)

3 11.70 13.24

2 278 Reheem HAYLES 46.669 Mar 01JAM

10.93 (1)

1 10.93
21.61 (2)

2 10.68
33.41 (2)

3 11.80 13.25

3 245 Árpád KOVÁCS 46.7712 Sep 05HUN

11.09 (3)

1 11.09
21.94 (3)

2 10.85
33.75 (3)

3 11.81 13.02

 NR4 335 Lex REVELL-LEWIS 47.1725 Feb 04NZL

11.35 (4)

1 11.35
21.99 (4)

2 10.64
34.21 (4)

3 12.22 12.96

AT-400S-M-h--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:06 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:10
6Heat 3

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 361 Omar ELKHATIB 46.5619 Oct 01POR

11.27 (2)

1 11.27
22.18 (2)

2 10.91
33.97 (2)

3 11.79 12.59

2 187 David GARCÍA 46.916 Jun 05ESP

11.38 (4)

1 11.38
22.24 (4)

2 10.86
34.35 (4)

3 12.11 12.56

 PB3 279 Delano KENNEDY 47.023 Feb 04JAM

11.33 (3)

1 11.33
22.19 (3)

2 10.86
34.17 (3)

3 11.98 12.85

209 Muhammad Abdallah KOUNTA DQ TR17.2.327 Oct 94FRA

11.16 (1)

1 11.16
22.02 (1)

2 10.86
33.70 (1)

3 11.68

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: BIB 209 (Muhammad Abdallah KOUNTA)

AT-400S-M-h--3--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:15 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:16
6Heat 4

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 169 Tomáš HORÁK 45.895 Mar 08CZE

11.13 (2)

1 11.13
21.97 (2)

2 10.84
33.67 (2)

3 11.70 12.22

2 246 Attila MOLNÁR 45.9317 Jan 02HUN

11.01 (1)

1 11.01
21.83 (1)

2 10.82
33.51 (1)

3 11.68 12.42

 SB3 389 Boško KIJANOVIĆ 46.4321 Jun 00SRB

11.28 (4)

1 11.28
22.43 (4)

2 11.15
33.86 (3)

3 11.43 12.57

4 186 Markel FERNANDEZ 46.686 Feb 03ESP

11.26 (3)

1 11.26
22.28 (3)

2 11.02
34.06 (4)

3 11.78 12.62

AT-400S-M-h--4--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:21 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:24
6Heat 5

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 152 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS 45.515 Aug 04CAN

10.94 (1)

1 10.94
21.61 (1)

2 10.67
33.27 (1)

3 11.66 12.24

2 298 Brian Onyari TINEGA 46.2124 Nov 02KEN

11.22 (3)

1 11.22
21.84 (2)

2 10.62
33.52 (2)

3 11.68 12.69

 NR3 100 Franko BURRAJ 46.5719 Aug 98ALB

11.08 (2)

1 11.08
22.00 (3)

2 10.92
33.85 (3)

3 11.85 12.72

 NR4 440 Javier GÓMEZ 46.9622 May 01VEN

11.56 (5)

1 11.56
22.27 (4)

2 10.71
34.16 (4)

3 11.89 12.80

 PB5 257 Omar SIMPSON 48.9519 Aug 01ISV

11.39 (4)

1 11.39
22.50 (5)

2 11.11
34.75 (5)

3 12.25 14.20

AT-400S-M-h--5--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:29 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:31
6Heat 6

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 428 Khaleb MCRAE 46.099 Sep 00USA

10.81 (1)

1 10.81
21.67 (1)

2 10.86
33.28 (1)

3 11.61 12.81

 SB2 107 Elián LARREGINA 46.6120 Feb 00ARG

11.17 (3)

1 11.17
21.91 (2)

2 10.74
33.65 (2)

3 11.74 12.96

 NR3 442 Kelvis PADRINO 46.7026 Feb 97VEN

11.26 (4)

1 11.26
22.14 (4)

2 10.88
33.84 (3)

3 11.70 12.86

 PB4 141 Emerson NASCIMENTO 47.412 May 04BRA

11.13 (2)

1 11.13
21.94 (3)

2 10.81
33.98 (4)

3 12.04 13.43

 SB5 307 Jovan STOJOSKI 47.9326 Nov 97MKD

11.61 (5)

1 11.61
22.87 (5)

2 11.26
34.78 (5)

3 11.91 13.15

AT-400S-M-h--6--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:34 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
400 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 45.00 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 28 Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 44.52 Khaleb MCRAE USA 26 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:58
6Heat 1

1 135 Matheus LIMA BRA 1 Jun 03 46.095 Q 0.197(.085)

2 404 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 13 Jan 94 46.106 Q 0.171

3 364 Ericsson TAVARES POR 29 Jan 01 46.414 q 0.197

4 383 Lovro MESEC KOŠIR SLO 11 Aug 99 46.713 0.153

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Jereem RICHARDS11.06 200 m Jereem RICHARDS21.52

300 m Jereem RICHARDS33.04

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:02
6Heat 2

1 432 Chris ROBINSON USA 19 Feb 01 46.346 Q 0.142

2 278 Reheem HAYLES JAM 9 Mar 01 46.665 Q 0.164

3 245 Árpád KOVÁCS HUN 12 Sep 05 46.774 0.152

 NR4 335 Lex REVELL-LEWIS NZL 25 Feb 04 47.173 0.137

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Reheem HAYLES10.93 200 m Chris ROBINSON21.40

300 m Chris ROBINSON33.10

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:10
6Heat 3

1 361 Omar ELKHATIB POR 19 Oct 01 46.564 Q 0.172

2 187 David GARCÍA ESP 6 Jun 05 46.913 Q 0.172

 PB3 279 Delano KENNEDY JAM 3 Feb 04 47.026 0.236

TR17.2.3209 Muhammad Abdallah KOUNTA FRA 27 Oct 94 DQ5 0.150

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: BIB 209 (Muhammad Abdallah KOUNTA)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Muhammad Abdallah KOUNTA11.16 200 m Muhammad Abdallah KOUNTA22.02

300 m Muhammad Abdallah KOUNTA33.70

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:16
6Heat 4

1 169 Tomáš HORÁK CZE 5 Mar 08 45.896 Q 0.148

2 246 Attila MOLNÁR HUN 17 Jan 02 45.935 Q 0.187

 SB3 389 Boško KIJANOVIĆ SRB 21 Jun 00 46.434 q 0.191

4 186 Markel FERNANDEZ ESP 6 Feb 03 46.683 q 0.197

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Attila MOLNÁR11.01 200 m Attila MOLNÁR21.83

300 m Attila MOLNÁR33.51

AT-400S-M-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:34 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
400 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:24
6Heat 5

1 152 Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS CAN 5 Aug 04 45.515 Q 0.258

2 298 Brian Onyari TINEGA KEN 24 Nov 02 46.216 Q 0.187

 NR3 100 Franko BURRAJ ALB 19 Aug 98 46.574 q 0.166

 NR4 440 Javier GÓMEZ VEN 22 May 01 46.963 0.206

 PB5 257 Omar SIMPSON ISV 19 Aug 01 48.952 0.151

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS10.94 200 m Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS21.61

300 m Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS33.27

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:31
6Heat 6

1 428 Khaleb MCRAE USA 9 Sep 00 46.095 Q 0.160(.084)

 SB2 107 Elián LARREGINA ARG 20 Feb 00 46.613 Q 0.213

 NR3 442 Kelvis PADRINO VEN 26 Feb 97 46.706 0.181

 PB4 141 Emerson NASCIMENTO BRA 2 May 04 47.414 0.204

 SB5 307 Jovan STOJOSKI MKD 26 Nov 97 47.932 0.199

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Khaleb MCRAE10.81 200 m Khaleb MCRAE21.67

300 m Khaleb MCRAE33.28

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Feb 2444.49 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
10 Mar 1844.52 College Station, TX (USA) Michael NORMAN (USA)
13 Feb 2644.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
12 Mar 0544.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
14 Mar 2644.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
12 Mar 2244.62 Birmingham, AL (USA) Randolph ROSS (USA)
10 Jan 2644.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
4 Mar 9544.63 Atlanta, GA (USA) Michael JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 2644.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
14 Feb 2544.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Christopher BAILEY (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb44.52 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
14 Mar44.57 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel OGAZI (NGR)
10 Jan44.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Jonathan SIMMS (USA)
14 Mar44.67 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Justin BRAUN (USA)
13 Feb44.80 Clemson, SC (USA) Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS (CAN)
14 Mar44.85 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jordan PIERRE (USA)

3 Feb45.01 Ostrava (CZE) Attila MOLNÁR (HUN)
14 Mar45.12 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Josiah WRICE (USA)
14 Mar45.30 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Samuel VESSAT (FRA)
28 Feb45.31 Lubbock, TX (USA) Jayden DAVIS (USA)

AT-400S-M-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:34 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
800 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Record

 CR 1:42.67 Wilson KIPKETER DEN 25 Paris (FRA) 9 Mar 1997Championship Record

 WL 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 22 March  2026 START TIME19:37

1 425 Cooper LUTKENHAUS USA 19 Dec 08 1:44.244

2 118 Eliott CRESTAN BEL 22 Feb 99 1:44.385

3 182 Mohamed ATTAOUI ESP 26 Sep 01 1:44.663

 AR4 111 Peter BOL AUS 22 Feb 94 1:45.146

5 161 Marino BLOUDEK CRO 18 Jul 99 1:45.312

6 288 CLAY Allon Tatsunami JPN 25 Mar 02 1:45.421

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Cooper LUTKENHAUS12.61 200 m Eliott CRESTAN24.87

300 m Cooper LUTKENHAUS38.31 400 m Eliott CRESTAN51.91

500 m Cooper LUTKENHAUS1:05.06 600 m Eliott CRESTAN1:18.06

700 m Cooper LUTKENHAUS1:30.91

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Jan 261:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
9 Mar 971:42.67 Paris (FRA) Wilson KIPKETER (DEN)

17 Feb 211:43.63 Torun (POL) Elliot GILES (GBR)
3 Feb 261:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)
9 Feb 191:43.98 New York, NY (USA) Michael SARUNI (KEN)

14 Feb 261:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb 261:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)

27 Jan 011:44.15 Karlsruhe (GER) Yuriy BORZAKOVSKIY (RUS)
8 Feb 251:44.19 New York, NY (USA) Bryce HOPPEL (USA)
3 Feb 181:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Emmanuel Kipkurui KORIR (KEN)

13 Feb 211:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Donavan BRAZIER (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

24 Jan1:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
3 Feb1:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)

14 Feb1:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb1:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)
3 Feb1:44.23 Ostrava (CZE) Mark ENGLISH (IRL)

21 Mar1:44.48 Kujawy Pomorze Mohamed ATTAOUI (ESP)
8 Feb1:44.67 Metz (FRA) Mohamed Ali GOUANED (ALG)

24 Jan1:44.68 Boston, MA (USA) Filip OSTROWSKI (POL)
1 Feb1:44.70 New York, NY (USA) Colin SAHLMAN (USA)

24 Jan1:44.72 Boston, MA (USA) Ryan CLARKE (NED)

AT-800S-M-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:40 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 22 March  2026 START TIME19:37

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 425 Cooper LUTKENHAUS 1:44.2419 Dec 08USA

12.61 (1)

1 12.61
25.12 (4)

2 12.51
38.31 (1)

3 13.19
52.02 (2)

4 13.71
1:05.06 (1)

5 13.04
1:18.07 (2)

6 13.01
1:30.91 (1)

7 12.84 13.33

2 118 Eliott CRESTAN 1:44.3822 Feb 99BEL

12.74 (3)

1 12.74
24.87 (1)

2 12.13
38.33 (2)

3 13.46
51.91 (1)

4 13.58
1:05.15 (2)

5 13.24
1:18.06 (1)

6 12.91
1:31.06 (2)

7 13.00 13.32

3 182 Mohamed ATTAOUI 1:44.6626 Sep 01ESP

13.16 (6)

1 13.16
25.89 (6)

2 12.73
39.17 (6)

3 13.28
52.88 (6)

4 13.71
1:05.61 (4)

5 12.73
1:18.45 (4)

6 12.84
1:31.20 (3)

7 12.75 13.46

 AR4 111 Peter BOL 1:45.1422 Feb 94AUS

12.78 (4)

1 12.78
24.94 (2)

2 12.16
38.62 (3)

3 13.68
52.30 (3)

4 13.68
1:05.39 (3)

5 13.09
1:18.25 (3)

6 12.86
1:31.29 (4)

7 13.04 13.85

5 161 Marino BLOUDEK 1:45.3118 Jul 99CRO

12.85 (5)

1 12.85
25.27 (5)

2 12.42
38.95 (5)

3 13.68
52.66 (5)

4 13.71
1:06.08 (6)

5 13.42
1:19.21 (6)

6 13.13
1:32.09 (6)

7 12.88 13.22

6 288 CLAY Allon Tatsunami 1:45.4225 Mar 02JPN

12.67 (2)

1 12.67
25.03 (3)

2 12.36
38.72 (4)

3 13.69
52.49 (4)

4 13.77
1:05.72 (5)

5 13.23
1:18.74 (5)

6 13.02
1:31.78 (5)

7 13.04 13.64

AT-800S-M-f--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:40 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 22 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
800 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Record

 CR 1:42.67 Wilson KIPKETER DEN 25 Paris (FRA) 9 Mar 1997Championship Record

 WL 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

Cooper  LUTKENHAUS425 USA 19 Dec 08 1:44.2411 14Final

1:44.29 Q2 15Semi-Final

1:46.24 Q2 26Round 1

Eliott  CRESTAN118 BEL 22 Feb 99 1:44.3812 25Final

1:45.71 Q3 15Semi-Final

1:45.51 Q3 16Round 1

Mohamed  ATTAOUI182 ESP 26 Sep 01 1:44.6613 33Final
 NR1:44.48 Q2 23Semi-Final

1:45.75 Q3 23Round 1

 ARPeter  BOL111 AUS 22 Feb 94 1:45.1414 46Final

1:46.21 Q1 16Semi-Final
 PB1:45.87 Q1 16Round 1

Marino  BLOUDEK161 CRO 18 Jul 99 1:45.3115 52Final

1:45.92 Q3 24Semi-Final

1:46.20 Q2 13Round 1

Allon Tatsunami  CLAY288 JPN 25 Mar 02 1:45.4216 61Final

1:46.47 Q1 24Semi-Final

1:46.08 Q1 24Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Jan 261:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
9 Mar 971:42.67 Paris (FRA) Wilson KIPKETER (DEN)

17 Feb 211:43.63 Torun (POL) Elliot GILES (GBR)
3 Feb 261:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)
9 Feb 191:43.98 New York, NY (USA) Michael SARUNI (KEN)

14 Feb 261:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb 261:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)

27 Jan 011:44.15 Karlsruhe (GER) Yuriy BORZAKOVSKIY (RUS)
8 Feb 251:44.19 New York, NY (USA) Bryce HOPPEL (USA)
3 Feb 181:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Emmanuel Kipkurui KORIR (KEN)

13 Feb 211:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Donavan BRAZIER (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

24 Jan1:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
3 Feb1:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)

14 Feb1:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb1:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)
3 Feb1:44.23 Ostrava (CZE) Mark ENGLISH (IRL)

21 Mar1:44.48 Kujawy Pomorze Mohamed ATTAOUI (ESP)
8 Feb1:44.67 Metz (FRA) Mohamed Ali GOUANED (ALG)

24 Jan1:44.68 Boston, MA (USA) Filip OSTROWSKI (POL)
1 Feb1:44.70 New York, NY (USA) Colin SAHLMAN (USA)

24 Jan1:44.72 Boston, MA (USA) Ryan CLARKE (NED)

AT-800S-M-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:41 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 21 March  2026 

SUMMARY
800 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Record

 CR 1:42.67 Wilson KIPKETER DEN 25 Paris (FRA) 9 Mar 1997Championship Record

 WL 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

425 Cooper LUTKENHAUS USA 19 Dec 08 1:44.29 Q21 1 5

 NR182 Mohamed ATTAOUI ESP 26 Sep 01 1:44.48 Q22 2 3

356 Maciej WYDERKA POL 29 Jul 02 1:44.5923 3 6

118 Eliott CRESTAN BEL 22 Feb 99 1:45.71 Q34 1 5

 SB295 Noah KIBET KEN 12 Apr 04 1:45.7325 4 1

161 Marino BLOUDEK CRO 18 Jul 99 1:45.92 Q36 2 4

111 Peter BOL AUS 22 Feb 94 1:46.21 Q17 1 6

418 Sean DOLAN USA 19 Mar 01 1:46.4538 3 1

288 CLAY Allon Tatsunami JPN 25 Mar 02 1:46.47 Q19 2 4

103 Slimane MOULA ALG 25 Feb 99 1:46.48210 5 4

350 Filip OSTROWSKI POL 12 Jul 01 1:46.50311 4 6

443 Handal ROBAN VIN 5 Sep 02 1:46.51312 5 3

271 Navasky ANDERSON JAM 21 Jan 00 1:46.65113 3 3

253 Mark ENGLISH IRL 18 Mar 93 1:46.70114 4 5

394 Ivan PELIZZA SUI 17 Dec 00 1:46.85315 6 2 (.845)

225 Ben PATTISON GBR 15 Dec 01 1:46.85116 5 2 (.849)

150 Abdullahi HASSAN CAN 28 Jul 02 1:47.05117 6 1

218 Jordan TERRASSE FRA 11 Apr 00 1:47.85218 6 2

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Jan 261:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
9 Mar 971:42.67 Paris (FRA) Wilson KIPKETER (DEN)

17 Feb 211:43.63 Torun (POL) Elliot GILES (GBR)
3 Feb 261:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)
9 Feb 191:43.98 New York, NY (USA) Michael SARUNI (KEN)

14 Feb 261:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb 261:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)

27 Jan 011:44.15 Karlsruhe (GER) Yuriy BORZAKOVSKIY (RUS)
8 Feb 251:44.19 New York, NY (USA) Bryce HOPPEL (USA)
3 Feb 181:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Emmanuel Kipkurui KORIR (KEN)

13 Feb 211:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Donavan BRAZIER (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

24 Jan1:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
3 Feb1:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)

14 Feb1:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb1:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)
3 Feb1:44.23 Ostrava (CZE) Mark ENGLISH (IRL)

21 Mar1:44.48 Kujawy Pomorze Mohamed ATTAOUI (ESP)
8 Feb1:44.67 Metz (FRA) Mohamed Ali GOUANED (ALG)

24 Jan1:44.68 Boston, MA (USA) Filip OSTROWSKI (POL)
1 Feb1:44.70 New York, NY (USA) Colin SAHLMAN (USA)

24 Jan1:44.72 Boston, MA (USA) Ryan CLARKE (NED)

AT-800S-M-sf----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:31 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 21 March  2026 START TIME13:07
3Heat 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 111 Peter BOL 1:46.2122 Feb 94AUS

13.12 (5)

1 13.12
24.97 (2)

2 11.85
38.75 (2)

3 13.78
53.02 (2)

4 14.27
1:06.74 (2)

5 13.72
1:19.67 (2)

6 12.93
1:32.71 (1)

7 13.04 13.50

2 288 CLAY Allon Tatsunami 1:46.4725 Mar 02JPN

12.88 (4)

1 12.88
25.31 (6)

2 12.43
39.32 (6)

3 14.01
53.59 (6)

4 14.27
1:07.25 (6)

5 13.66
1:20.32 (6)

6 13.07
1:33.24 (6)

7 12.92 13.23

3 271 Navasky ANDERSON 1:46.6521 Jan 00JAM

12.70 (2)

1 12.70
24.99 (3)

2 12.29
38.89 (4)

3 13.90
53.21 (4)

4 14.32
1:06.93 (4)

5 13.72
1:20.13 (5)

6 13.20
1:33.08 (4)

7 12.95 13.57

4 253 Mark ENGLISH 1:46.7018 Mar 93IRL

13.18 (6)

1 13.18
25.18 (5)

2 12.00
39.03 (5)

3 13.85
53.41 (5)

4 14.38
1:06.75 (3)

5 13.34
1:19.56 (1)

6 12.81
1:32.92 (3)

7 13.36 13.78

5 225 Ben PATTISON 1:46.8515 Dec 01GBR

12.57 (1)

1 12.57
24.89 (1)

2 12.32
38.57 (1)

3 13.68
52.92 (1)

4 14.35
1:06.64 (1)

5 13.72
1:19.74 (3)

6 13.10
1:33.15 (5)

7 13.41 13.70

6 150 Abdullahi HASSAN 1:47.0528 Jul 02CAN

12.80 (3)

1 12.80
25.07 (4)

2 12.27
38.79 (3)

3 13.72
53.14 (3)

4 14.35
1:06.94 (5)

5 13.80
1:19.92 (4)

6 12.98
1:32.87 (2)

7 12.95 14.18

AT-800S-M-sf--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:11 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 21 March  2026 START TIME13:16
3Heat 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 425 Cooper LUTKENHAUS 1:44.2919 Dec 08USA

12.59 (3)

1 12.59
24.72 (3)

2 12.13
37.19 (2)

3 12.47
50.46 (2)

4 13.27
1:03.69 (2)

5 13.23
1:16.93 (1)

6 13.24
1:30.22 (1)

7 13.29 14.07

 NR2 182 Mohamed ATTAOUI 1:44.4826 Sep 01ESP

13.14 (6)

1 13.14
25.74 (6)

2 12.60
38.53 (6)

3 12.79
51.75 (5)

4 13.22
1:04.46 (5)

5 12.71
1:17.72 (4)

6 13.26
1:30.73 (3)

7 13.01 13.75

3 356 Maciej WYDERKA 1:44.5929 Jul 02POL

12.45 (2)

1 12.45
24.19 (1)

2 11.74
36.99 (1)

3 12.80
50.19 (1)

4 13.20
1:03.49 (1)

5 13.30
1:16.99 (2)

6 13.50
1:30.47 (2)

7 13.48 14.12

 SB4 295 Noah KIBET 1:45.7312 Apr 04KEN

12.64 (4)

1 12.64
24.87 (4)

2 12.23
37.59 (4)

3 12.72
50.65 (3)

4 13.06
1:03.91 (3)

5 13.26
1:17.41 (3)

6 13.50
1:31.02 (4)

7 13.61 14.71

5 103 Slimane MOULA 1:46.4825 Feb 99ALG

12.40 (1)

1 12.40
24.39 (2)

2 11.99
37.39 (3)

3 13.00
50.85 (4)

4 13.46
1:04.34 (4)

5 13.49
1:18.12 (5)

6 13.78
1:31.87 (5)

7 13.75 14.61

6 218 Jordan TERRASSE 1:47.8511 Apr 00FRA

12.89 (5)

1 12.89
25.28 (5)

2 12.39
38.31 (5)

3 13.03
51.87 (6)

4 13.56
1:05.25 (6)

5 13.38
1:19.28 (6)

6 14.03
1:33.16 (6)

7 13.88 14.69

AT-800S-M-sf--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:19 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 21 March  2026 START TIME13:24
3Heat 3

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 118 Eliott CRESTAN 1:45.7122 Feb 99BEL

12.64 (2)

1 12.64
24.51 (1)

2 11.87
37.67 (1)

3 13.16
51.36 (1)

4 13.69
1:05.09 (1)

5 13.73
1:18.95 (1)

6 13.86
1:32.31 (1)

7 13.36 13.40

2 161 Marino BLOUDEK 1:45.9218 Jul 99CRO

12.78 (5)

1 12.78
24.84 (4)

2 12.06
38.23 (5)

3 13.39
51.93 (5)

4 13.70
1:05.65 (5)

5 13.72
1:19.40 (5)

6 13.75
1:32.62 (3)

7 13.22 13.30

3 418 Sean DOLAN 1:46.4519 Mar 01USA

12.73 (4)

1 12.73
24.57 (2)

2 11.84
37.88 (2)

3 13.31
51.55 (2)

4 13.67
1:05.24 (2)

5 13.69
1:19.05 (2)

6 13.81
1:32.60 (2)

7 13.55 13.85

4 350 Filip OSTROWSKI 1:46.5012 Jul 01POL

12.65 (3)

1 12.65
24.72 (3)

2 12.07
37.98 (3)

3 13.26
51.72 (4)

4 13.74
1:05.40 (4)

5 13.68
1:19.08 (3)

6 13.68
1:32.76 (5)

7 13.68 13.74

5 443 Handal ROBAN 1:46.515 Sep 02VIN

12.57 (1)

1 12.57
25.02 (5)

2 12.45
38.01 (4)

3 12.99
51.67 (3)

4 13.66
1:05.34 (3)

5 13.67
1:19.17 (4)

6 13.83
1:32.74 (4)

7 13.57 13.77

6 394 Ivan PELIZZA 1:46.8517 Dec 00SUI

13.09 (6)

1 13.09
25.34 (6)

2 12.25
38.53 (6)

3 13.19
52.15 (6)

4 13.62
1:05.84 (6)

5 13.69
1:19.60 (6)

6 13.76
1:32.99 (6)

7 13.39 13.86

AT-800S-M-sf--3--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:31 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
800 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Record

 CR 1:42.67 Wilson KIPKETER DEN 25 Paris (FRA) 9 Mar 1997Championship Record

 WL 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 21 March  2026 START TIME13:07
3Heat 1

1 111 Peter BOL AUS 22 Feb 94 1:46.216 Q

2 288 CLAY Allon Tatsunami JPN 25 Mar 02 1:46.474 Q

3 271 Navasky ANDERSON JAM 21 Jan 00 1:46.653

4 253 Mark ENGLISH IRL 18 Mar 93 1:46.705

5 225 Ben PATTISON GBR 15 Dec 01 1:46.852 (.849)

6 150 Abdullahi HASSAN CAN 28 Jul 02 1:47.051

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Ben PATTISON12.57 200 m Ben PATTISON24.89

300 m Ben PATTISON38.57 400 m Ben PATTISON52.92

500 m Ben PATTISON1:06.64 600 m Mark ENGLISH1:19.56

700 m Peter BOL1:32.71

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 21 March  2026 START TIME13:16
3Heat 2

1 425 Cooper LUTKENHAUS USA 19 Dec 08 1:44.295 Q

 NR2 182 Mohamed ATTAOUI ESP 26 Sep 01 1:44.483 Q

3 356 Maciej WYDERKA POL 29 Jul 02 1:44.596

 SB4 295 Noah KIBET KEN 12 Apr 04 1:45.731

5 103 Slimane MOULA ALG 25 Feb 99 1:46.484

6 218 Jordan TERRASSE FRA 11 Apr 00 1:47.852

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Slimane MOULA12.40 200 m Maciej WYDERKA24.19

300 m Maciej WYDERKA36.99 400 m Maciej WYDERKA50.19

500 m Maciej WYDERKA1:03.49 600 m Cooper LUTKENHAUS1:16.93

700 m Cooper LUTKENHAUS1:30.22

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 21 March  2026 START TIME13:24
3Heat 3

1 118 Eliott CRESTAN BEL 22 Feb 99 1:45.715 Q

2 161 Marino BLOUDEK CRO 18 Jul 99 1:45.924 Q

3 418 Sean DOLAN USA 19 Mar 01 1:46.451

4 350 Filip OSTROWSKI POL 12 Jul 01 1:46.506

5 443 Handal ROBAN VIN 5 Sep 02 1:46.513

6 394 Ivan PELIZZA SUI 17 Dec 00 1:46.852 (.845)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Handal ROBAN12.57 200 m Eliott CRESTAN24.51

300 m Eliott CRESTAN37.67 400 m Eliott CRESTAN51.36

500 m Eliott CRESTAN1:05.09 600 m Eliott CRESTAN1:18.95

700 m Eliott CRESTAN1:32.31

AT-800S-M-sf----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:31 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
800 Metres Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Jan 261:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
9 Mar 971:42.67 Paris (FRA) Wilson KIPKETER (DEN)

17 Feb 211:43.63 Torun (POL) Elliot GILES (GBR)
3 Feb 261:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)
9 Feb 191:43.98 New York, NY (USA) Michael SARUNI (KEN)

14 Feb 261:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb 261:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)

27 Jan 011:44.15 Karlsruhe (GER) Yuriy BORZAKOVSKIY (RUS)
8 Feb 251:44.19 New York, NY (USA) Bryce HOPPEL (USA)
3 Feb 181:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Emmanuel Kipkurui KORIR (KEN)

13 Feb 211:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Donavan BRAZIER (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

24 Jan1:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
3 Feb1:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)

14 Feb1:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb1:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)
3 Feb1:44.23 Ostrava (CZE) Mark ENGLISH (IRL)

21 Mar1:44.48 Kujawy Pomorze Mohamed ATTAOUI (ESP)
8 Feb1:44.67 Metz (FRA) Mohamed Ali GOUANED (ALG)

24 Jan1:44.68 Boston, MA (USA) Filip OSTROWSKI (POL)
1 Feb1:44.70 New York, NY (USA) Colin SAHLMAN (USA)

24 Jan1:44.72 Boston, MA (USA) Ryan CLARKE (NED)

AT-800S-M-sf----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:31 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
800 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Record

 CR 1:42.67 Wilson KIPKETER DEN 25 Paris (FRA) 9 Mar 1997Championship Record

 WL 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

118 Eliott CRESTAN BEL 22 Feb 99 1:45.51 Q31 1 6

182 Mohamed ATTAOUI ESP 26 Sep 01 1:45.75 Q32 2 3

L295 Noah KIBET KEN 12 Apr 04 1:45.84 Q63 1 3

 PB111 Peter BOL AUS 22 Feb 94 1:45.87 Q14 1 6

288 CLAY Allon Tatsunami JPN 25 Mar 02 1:46.08 Q15 2 4

103 Slimane MOULA ALG 25 Feb 99 1:46.13 q36 3 5

356 Maciej WYDERKA POL 29 Jul 02 1:46.15 Q67 2 5

418 Sean DOLAN USA 19 Mar 01 1:46.17 q68 3 4

161 Marino BLOUDEK CRO 18 Jul 99 1:46.20 Q29 1 3

425 Cooper LUTKENHAUS USA 19 Dec 08 1:46.24 Q210 2 6

271 Navasky ANDERSON JAM 21 Jan 00 1:46.34 q111 3 5

253 Mark ENGLISH IRL 18 Mar 93 1:46.42 Q412 1 6

150 Abdullahi HASSAN CAN 28 Jul 02 1:46.47 q313 4 4

394 Ivan PELIZZA SUI 17 Dec 00 1:46.53 q114 4 2

443 Handal ROBAN VIN 5 Sep 02 1:46.58 q215 3 5

233 Malik SKUPIN-ALFA GER 18 Jun 04 1:46.60316 5 2

350 Filip OSTROWSKI POL 12 Jul 01 1:46.61 Q417 2 5

 NR194 Uku Renek KRONBERGS EST 10 Aug 04 1:46.71418 3 2

234 Alexander STEPANOV GER 30 Sep 04 1:46.75219 4 4

 NR403 Nathan CUMBERBATCH TTO 11 Jan 05 1:46.95420 4 3

315 Ryan CLARKE NED 17 Nov 97 1:47.26621 4 6

184 Elvin Josué CANALES ESP 5 Sep 01 1:47.30422 5 4

210 Corentin LE CLEZIO FRA 24 Sep 99 1:47.34123 5 3

334 James HARDING NZL 6 Nov 03 1:47.42624 5 2

225 Ben PATTISON GBR 15 Dec 01 1:47.48 Q525 1 4

218 Jordan TERRASSE FRA 11 Apr 00 1:47.64 Q526 2 3

 PB137 Guilherme ORENHAS BRA 10 Sep 98 1:47.75227 5 2

180 Hazem MIAWAD EGY 11 Jan 97 1:48.14428 6 1

102 Mohamed Ali GOUANED ALG 5 Jul 02 1:48.20529 3 6

385 Jan VUKOVIČ SLO 14 Jun 00 1:50.83530 4 2

333 Thomas COWAN NZL 10 Dec 05 1:51.26531 5 1

109 Bob ABDELRAHIM AUS 16 Mar 06 DQ5 TR17.2.35

AT-800S-M-h----.RS4..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:02 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
800 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Jan 261:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
9 Mar 971:42.67 Paris (FRA) Wilson KIPKETER (DEN)

17 Feb 211:43.63 Torun (POL) Elliot GILES (GBR)
3 Feb 261:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)
9 Feb 191:43.98 New York, NY (USA) Michael SARUNI (KEN)

14 Feb 261:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb 261:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)

27 Jan 011:44.15 Karlsruhe (GER) Yuriy BORZAKOVSKIY (RUS)
8 Feb 251:44.19 New York, NY (USA) Bryce HOPPEL (USA)
3 Feb 181:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Emmanuel Kipkurui KORIR (KEN)

13 Feb 211:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Donavan BRAZIER (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

24 Jan1:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
3 Feb1:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)

14 Feb1:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb1:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)
3 Feb1:44.23 Ostrava (CZE) Mark ENGLISH (IRL)
8 Feb1:44.67 Metz (FRA) Mohamed Ali GOUANED (ALG)

24 Jan1:44.68 Boston, MA (USA) Filip OSTROWSKI (POL)
1 Feb1:44.70 New York, NY (USA) Colin SAHLMAN (USA)

24 Jan1:44.72 Boston, MA (USA) Ryan CLARKE (NED)
14 Feb1:44.73 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Handal ROBAN (VIN)

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: BIB 109 (Bob ABDELRAHIM)

L BIB 295 (Noah KIBET) - First lane infringement 

AT-800S-M-h----.RS4..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:02 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:23
6Heat 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

 PB1 111 Peter BOL 1:45.8722 Feb 94AUS

13.31 (4)

1 13.31
25.90 (2)

2 12.59
39.23 (2)

3 13.33
52.96 (2)

4 13.73
1:06.14 (2)

5 13.18
1:19.06 (1)

6 12.92
1:32.19 (1)

7 13.13 13.68

2 288 CLAY Allon Tatsunami 1:46.0825 Mar 02JPN

12.68 (1)

1 12.68
25.67 (1)

2 12.99
38.85 (1)

3 13.18
52.38 (1)

4 13.53
1:05.66 (1)

5 13.28
1:19.07 (2)

6 13.41
1:32.32 (2)

7 13.25 13.76

3 271 Navasky ANDERSON 1:46.3421 Jan 00JAM

13.26 (3)

1 13.26
26.13 (4)

2 12.87
39.65 (4)

3 13.52
53.30 (4)

4 13.65
1:06.61 (4)

5 13.31
1:19.69 (4)

6 13.08
1:32.51 (3)

7 12.82 13.83

4 394 Ivan PELIZZA 1:46.5317 Dec 00SUI

13.16 (2)

1 13.16
25.95 (3)

2 12.79
39.41 (3)

3 13.46
53.12 (3)

4 13.71
1:06.35 (3)

5 13.23
1:19.47 (3)

6 13.12
1:32.54 (4)

7 13.07 13.99

5 210 Corentin LE CLEZIO 1:47.3424 Sep 99FRA

13.57 (5)

1 13.57
26.61 (5)

2 13.04
39.89 (5)

3 13.28
53.52 (5)

4 13.63
1:07.03 (5)

5 13.51
1:20.43 (5)

6 13.40
1:33.67 (5)

7 13.24 13.67

AT-800S-M-h--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:27 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:30
6Heat 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 161 Marino BLOUDEK 1:46.2018 Jul 99CRO

12.97 (3)

1 12.97
25.65 (2)

2 12.68
39.16 (1)

3 13.51
52.97 (1)

4 13.81
1:06.64 (1)

5 13.67
1:20.03 (1)

6 13.39
1:33.04 (1)

7 13.01 13.16

2 425 Cooper LUTKENHAUS 1:46.2419 Dec 08USA

12.99 (4)

1 12.99
25.57 (1)

2 12.58
39.22 (2)

3 13.65
53.04 (2)

4 13.82
1:06.82 (2)

5 13.78
1:20.37 (2)

6 13.55
1:33.20 (2)

7 12.83 13.04

3 443 Handal ROBAN 1:46.585 Sep 02VIN

13.08 (5)

1 13.08
25.74 (3)

2 12.66
39.40 (3)

3 13.66
53.26 (3)

4 13.86
1:06.98 (4)

5 13.72
1:20.57 (3)

6 13.59
1:33.52 (4)

7 12.95 13.06

4 234 Alexander STEPANOV 1:46.7530 Sep 04GER

12.96 (2)

1 12.96
25.90 (5)

2 12.94
39.61 (5)

3 13.71
53.63 (5)

4 14.02
1:07.13 (5)

5 13.50
1:20.59 (4)

6 13.46
1:33.33 (3)

7 12.74 13.42

 PB5 137 Guilherme ORENHAS 1:47.7510 Sep 98BRA

12.76 (1)

1 12.76
25.81 (4)

2 13.05
39.43 (4)

3 13.62
53.47 (4)

4 14.04
1:06.90 (3)

5 13.43
1:20.78 (5)

6 13.88
1:33.93 (5)

7 13.15 13.82

AT-800S-M-h--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:38 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:36
6Heat 3

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 118 Eliott CRESTAN 1:45.5122 Feb 99BEL

12.74 (1)

1 12.74
24.99 (1)

2 12.25
37.91 (1)

3 12.92
51.42 (1)

4 13.51
1:05.00 (1)

5 13.58
1:18.76 (1)

6 13.76
1:32.21 (1)

7 13.45 13.30

2 182 Mohamed ATTAOUI 1:45.7526 Sep 01ESP

13.48 (5)

1 13.48
25.99 (5)

2 12.51
38.66 (5)

3 12.67
52.22 (5)

4 13.56
1:05.83 (5)

5 13.61
1:19.60 (5)

6 13.77
1:32.44 (3)

7 12.84 13.31

3 103 Slimane MOULA 1:46.1325 Feb 99ALG

12.90 (2)

1 12.90
25.30 (4)

2 12.40
38.41 (4)

3 13.11
52.00 (4)

4 13.59
1:05.63 (4)

5 13.63
1:19.47 (4)

6 13.84
1:32.68 (5)

7 13.21 13.45

4 150 Abdullahi HASSAN 1:46.4728 Jul 02CAN

12.90 (2)

1 12.90
25.18 (3)

2 12.28
38.10 (2)

3 12.92
51.62 (2)

4 13.52
1:05.23 (2)

5 13.61
1:18.97 (2)

6 13.74
1:32.42 (2)

7 13.45 14.05

5 233 Malik SKUPIN-ALFA 1:46.6018 Jun 04GER

13.12 (4)

1 13.12
25.13 (2)

2 12.01
38.12 (3)

3 12.99
51.76 (3)

4 13.64
1:05.47 (3)

5 13.71
1:19.13 (3)

6 13.66
1:32.60 (4)

7 13.47 14.00

AT-800S-M-h--3--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:41 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:43
6Heat 4

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 253 Mark ENGLISH 1:46.4218 Mar 93IRL

13.29 (6)

1 13.29
25.23 (3)

2 11.94
38.40 (2)

3 13.17
52.04 (2)

4 13.64
1:05.74 (2)

5 13.70
1:19.24 (1)

6 13.50
1:32.61 (1)

7 13.37 13.81

2 350 Filip OSTROWSKI 1:46.6112 Jul 01POL

13.15 (5)

1 13.15
25.43 (5)

2 12.28
38.51 (3)

3 13.08
52.23 (4)

4 13.72
1:05.87 (4)

5 13.64
1:19.42 (2)

6 13.55
1:32.85 (2)

7 13.43 13.76

 NR3 194 Uku Renek KRONBERGS 1:46.7110 Aug 04EST

12.75 (1)

1 12.75
25.27 (4)

2 12.52
38.77 (6)

3 13.50
52.42 (5)

4 13.65
1:06.09 (5)

5 13.67
1:19.89 (6)

6 13.80
1:33.02 (3)

7 13.13 13.69

 NR4 403 Nathan CUMBERBATCH 1:46.9511 Jan 05TTO

12.90 (3)

1 12.90
25.48 (6)

2 12.58
38.76 (5)

3 13.28
52.49 (6)

4 13.73
1:06.09 (5)

5 13.60
1:19.61 (4)

6 13.52
1:33.26 (5)

7 13.65 13.69

5 184 Elvin Josué CANALES 1:47.305 Sep 01ESP

12.81 (2)

1 12.81
25.03 (1)

2 12.22
38.33 (1)

3 13.30
51.94 (1)

4 13.61
1:05.67 (1)

5 13.73
1:19.42 (2)

6 13.75
1:33.05 (4)

7 13.63 14.25

6 180 Hazem MIAWAD 1:48.1411 Jan 97EGY

12.91 (4)

1 12.91
25.16 (2)

2 12.25
38.54 (4)

3 13.38
52.16 (3)

4 13.62
1:05.86 (3)

5 13.70
1:19.67 (5)

6 13.81
1:33.48 (6)

7 13.81 14.66

AT-800S-M-h--4--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:47 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:49
6Heat 5

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 225 Ben PATTISON 1:47.4815 Dec 01GBR

13.01 (2)

1 13.01
25.60 (1)

2 12.59
39.26 (1)

3 13.66
53.39 (1)

4 14.13
1:07.18 (1)

5 13.79
1:21.27 (1)

6 14.09
1:34.73 (1)

7 13.46 12.75

2 218 Jordan TERRASSE 1:47.6411 Apr 00FRA

13.00 (1)

1 13.00
25.73 (3)

2 12.73
39.44 (2)

3 13.71
53.61 (3)

4 14.17
1:07.49 (3)

5 13.88
1:21.72 (3)

6 14.23
1:34.79 (2)

7 13.07 12.85

3 102 Mohamed Ali GOUANED 1:48.205 Jul 02ALG

13.57 (6)

1 13.57
25.67 (2)

2 12.10
39.61 (4)

3 13.94
53.83 (5)

4 14.22
1:07.74 (5)

5 13.91
1:22.06 (5)

6 14.32
1:34.81 (3)

7 12.75 13.39

4 385 Jan VUKOVIČ 1:50.8314 Jun 00SLO

13.23 (5)

1 13.23
26.15 (6)

2 12.92
39.84 (6)

3 13.69
53.61 (3)

4 13.77
1:07.61 (4)

5 14.00
1:21.86 (4)

6 14.25
1:35.75 (5)

7 13.89 15.08

5 333 Thomas COWAN 1:51.2610 Dec 05NZL

13.22 (4)

1 13.22
25.92 (5)

2 12.70
39.69 (5)

3 13.77
54.03 (6)

4 14.34
1:07.91 (6)

5 13.88
1:22.25 (6)

6 14.34
1:35.85 (6)

7 13.60 15.41

109 Bob ABDELRAHIM DQ TR17.2.316 Mar 06AUS

13.19 (3)

1 13.19
25.81 (4)

2 12.62
39.54 (3)

3 13.73
53.57 (2)

4 14.03
1:07.34 (2)

5 13.77
1:21.54 (2)

6 14.20
1:34.99 (4)

7 13.45

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: BIB 109 (Bob ABDELRAHIM)

AT-800S-M-h--5--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:57 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:55
6Heat 6

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 295 Noah KIBET 1:45.8412 Apr 04KEN

12.81 (2)

1 12.81
25.19 (1)

2 12.38
38.55 (1)

3 13.36
51.90 (1)

4 13.35
1:05.25 (1)

5 13.35
1:18.91 (1)

6 13.66
1:32.27 (1)

7 13.36 13.57

2 356 Maciej WYDERKA 1:46.1529 Jul 02POL

12.77 (1)

1 12.77
25.23 (2)

2 12.46
38.62 (3)

3 13.39
51.98 (2)

4 13.36
1:05.38 (2)

5 13.40
1:19.07 (2)

6 13.69
1:32.42 (2)

7 13.35 13.73

3 418 Sean DOLAN 1:46.1719 Mar 01USA

12.93 (4)

1 12.93
25.41 (4)

2 12.48
38.56 (2)

3 13.15
52.26 (3)

4 13.70
1:05.59 (3)

5 13.33
1:19.23 (3)

6 13.64
1:32.64 (3)

7 13.41 13.53

4 315 Ryan CLARKE 1:47.2617 Nov 97NED

13.14 (5)

1 13.14
25.36 (3)

2 12.22
38.86 (4)

3 13.50
52.37 (4)

4 13.51
1:05.82 (4)

5 13.45
1:19.46 (4)

6 13.64
1:33.09 (5)

7 13.63 14.17

5 334 James HARDING 1:47.426 Nov 03NZL

12.88 (3)

1 12.88
25.71 (5)

2 12.83
38.90 (5)

3 13.19
52.63 (5)

4 13.73
1:05.96 (5)

5 13.33
1:19.69 (5)

6 13.73
1:33.04 (4)

7 13.35 14.38

AT-800S-M-h--6--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:02 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
800 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Record

 CR 1:42.67 Wilson KIPKETER DEN 25 Paris (FRA) 9 Mar 1997Championship Record

 WL 1:42.50 Josh HOEY USA 27 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:23
6Heat 1

 PB1 111 Peter BOL AUS 22 Feb 94 1:45.876 Q

2 288 CLAY Allon Tatsunami JPN 25 Mar 02 1:46.084 Q

3 271 Navasky ANDERSON JAM 21 Jan 00 1:46.345 q

4 394 Ivan PELIZZA SUI 17 Dec 00 1:46.532 q

5 210 Corentin LE CLEZIO FRA 24 Sep 99 1:47.343

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Allon Tatsunami CLAY12.68 200 m Allon Tatsunami CLAY25.67

300 m Allon Tatsunami CLAY38.85 400 m Allon Tatsunami CLAY52.38

500 m Allon Tatsunami CLAY1:05.66 600 m Peter BOL1:19.06

700 m Peter BOL1:32.19

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:30
6Heat 2

1 161 Marino BLOUDEK CRO 18 Jul 99 1:46.203 Q

2 425 Cooper LUTKENHAUS USA 19 Dec 08 1:46.246 Q

3 443 Handal ROBAN VIN 5 Sep 02 1:46.585 q

4 234 Alexander STEPANOV GER 30 Sep 04 1:46.754

 PB5 137 Guilherme ORENHAS BRA 10 Sep 98 1:47.752

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Guilherme ORENHAS12.76 200 m Cooper LUTKENHAUS25.57

300 m Marino BLOUDEK39.16 400 m Marino BLOUDEK52.97

500 m Marino BLOUDEK1:06.64 600 m Marino BLOUDEK1:20.03

700 m Marino BLOUDEK1:33.04

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:36
6Heat 3

1 118 Eliott CRESTAN BEL 22 Feb 99 1:45.516 Q

2 182 Mohamed ATTAOUI ESP 26 Sep 01 1:45.753 Q

3 103 Slimane MOULA ALG 25 Feb 99 1:46.135 q

4 150 Abdullahi HASSAN CAN 28 Jul 02 1:46.474 q

5 233 Malik SKUPIN-ALFA GER 18 Jun 04 1:46.602

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Eliott CRESTAN12.74 200 m Eliott CRESTAN24.99

300 m Eliott CRESTAN37.91 400 m Eliott CRESTAN51.42

500 m Eliott CRESTAN1:05.00 600 m Eliott CRESTAN1:18.76

700 m Eliott CRESTAN1:32.21

AT-800S-M-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:02 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
800 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:43
6Heat 4

1 253 Mark ENGLISH IRL 18 Mar 93 1:46.426 Q

2 350 Filip OSTROWSKI POL 12 Jul 01 1:46.615 Q

 NR3 194 Uku Renek KRONBERGS EST 10 Aug 04 1:46.712

 NR4 403 Nathan CUMBERBATCH TTO 11 Jan 05 1:46.953

5 184 Elvin Josué CANALES ESP 5 Sep 01 1:47.304

6 180 Hazem MIAWAD EGY 11 Jan 97 1:48.141

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Uku Renek KRONBERGS12.75 200 m Elvin Josué CANALES25.03

300 m Elvin Josué CANALES38.33 400 m Elvin Josué CANALES51.94

500 m Elvin Josué CANALES1:05.67 600 m Mark ENGLISH1:19.24

700 m Mark ENGLISH1:32.61

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:49
6Heat 5

1 225 Ben PATTISON GBR 15 Dec 01 1:47.484 Q

2 218 Jordan TERRASSE FRA 11 Apr 00 1:47.643 Q

3 102 Mohamed Ali GOUANED ALG 5 Jul 02 1:48.206

4 385 Jan VUKOVIČ SLO 14 Jun 00 1:50.832

5 333 Thomas COWAN NZL 10 Dec 05 1:51.261

TR17.2.3109 Bob ABDELRAHIM AUS 16 Mar 06 DQ5

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: BIB 109 (Bob ABDELRAHIM)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Jordan TERRASSE13.00 200 m Ben PATTISON25.60

300 m Ben PATTISON39.26 400 m Ben PATTISON53.39

500 m Ben PATTISON1:07.18 600 m Ben PATTISON1:21.27

700 m Ben PATTISON1:34.73

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:55
6Heat 6

L1 295 Noah KIBET KEN 12 Apr 04 1:45.843 Q

2 356 Maciej WYDERKA POL 29 Jul 02 1:46.155 Q

3 418 Sean DOLAN USA 19 Mar 01 1:46.174 q

4 315 Ryan CLARKE NED 17 Nov 97 1:47.266

5 334 James HARDING NZL 6 Nov 03 1:47.422

LNOTE BIB 295 (Noah KIBET) - First lane infringement 

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Maciej WYDERKA12.77 200 m Noah KIBET25.19

300 m Noah KIBET38.55 400 m Noah KIBET51.90

500 m Noah KIBET1:05.25 600 m Noah KIBET1:18.91

700 m Noah KIBET1:32.27

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

24 Jan 261:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
9 Mar 971:42.67 Paris (FRA) Wilson KIPKETER (DEN)

17 Feb 211:43.63 Torun (POL) Elliot GILES (GBR)
3 Feb 261:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)
9 Feb 191:43.98 New York, NY (USA) Michael SARUNI (KEN)

14 Feb 261:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb 261:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)

27 Jan 011:44.15 Karlsruhe (GER) Yuriy BORZAKOVSKIY (RUS)
8 Feb 251:44.19 New York, NY (USA) Bryce HOPPEL (USA)
3 Feb 181:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Emmanuel Kipkurui KORIR (KEN)

13 Feb 211:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Donavan BRAZIER (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

24 Jan1:42.50 Boston, MA (USA) Josh HOEY (USA)
3 Feb1:43.83 Ostrava (CZE) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)

14 Feb1:44.03 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA)
3 Feb1:44.07 Ostrava (CZE) Maciej WYDERKA (POL)
3 Feb1:44.23 Ostrava (CZE) Mark ENGLISH (IRL)
8 Feb1:44.67 Metz (FRA) Mohamed Ali GOUANED (ALG)

24 Jan1:44.68 Boston, MA (USA) Filip OSTROWSKI (POL)
1 Feb1:44.70 New York, NY (USA) Colin SAHLMAN (USA)

24 Jan1:44.72 Boston, MA (USA) Ryan CLARKE (NED)
14 Feb1:44.73 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Handal ROBAN (VIN)

AT-800S-M-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:02 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
1500 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:29.63 Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 25 Liévin (FRA) 13 Feb 2025World Record

 CR 3:32.77 Samuel TEFERA ETH 23 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 3:30.80 Cole HOCKER USA 25 Winston Salem, NC (USA) 14 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 22 March  2026 START TIME18:38

1 188 Mariano GARCÍA ESP 25 Sep 97 3:39.636

2 363 Isaac NADER POR 17 Aug 99 3:40.065

3 113 Adam SPENCER AUS 4 Oct 01 3:40.264

4 399 Samuel PIHLSTRÖM SWE 8 Mar 01 3:40.597 (.582)

5 314 Samuel CHAPPLE NED 23 Nov 98 3:40.598 (.586)

6 422 Nathan GREEN USA 10 Apr 03 3:40.789

7 269 Federico RIVA ITA 9 Nov 00 3:40.983

8 193 Carlos SAEZ ESP 27 Jan 99 3:42.461

9 211 Titouan LE GRIX FRA 16 Jun 02 3:42.692

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Titouan LE GRIX15.59 100 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM15.59

200 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM31.99 300 m Mariano GARCÍA48.46

400 m Mariano GARCÍA1:04.80 500 m Mariano GARCÍA1:20.92

600 m Mariano GARCÍA1:36.60 700 m Mariano GARCÍA1:51.35

800 m Mariano GARCÍA2:05.58 900 m Mariano GARCÍA2:19.67

1000 m Mariano GARCÍA2:33.12 1100 m Mariano GARCÍA2:46.54

1200 m Mariano GARCÍA2:59.81 1300 m Mariano GARCÍA3:13.01

1400 m Mariano GARCÍA3:26.00

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

13 Feb 253:29.63 Liévin (FRA) Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN (NOR)
14 Feb 263:30.80 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)
16 Feb 193:31.04 Birmingham (GBR) Samuel TEFERA (ETH)

2 Feb 973:31.18 Stuttgart (GER) Hicham EL GUERROUJ (MAR)
3 Mar 193:31.25 Boston, MA (USA) Yomif KEJELCHA (ETH)
8 Feb 253:31.74 New York, NY (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)
1 Feb 983:31.76 Stuttgart (GER) Haile GEBRSELASSIE (ETH)
8 Feb 253:31.89 New York, NY (USA) Hobbs KESSLER (USA)
1 Feb 983:32.11 Stuttgart (GER) Laban ROTICH (KEN)
8 Feb 253:32.24 New York, NY (USA) Azeddine HABZ (FRA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Feb3:30.80 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)
19 Feb3:32.44 Liévin (FRA) Isaac NADER (POR)
22 Feb3:32.56 Torun (POL) Azeddine HABZ (FRA)
22 Feb3:32.68 Torun (POL) Samuel CHAPPLE (NED)

1 Feb3:32.78 New York, NY (USA) Cameron MYERS (AUS)
1 Feb3:32.99 New York, NY (USA) Hobbs KESSLER (USA)

19 Feb3:33.04 Liévin (FRA) Federico RIVA (ITA)
1 Feb3:33.07 New York, NY (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)

19 Feb3:33.09 Liévin (FRA) Andrew COSCORAN (IRL)
31 Jan3:33.25 Boston, MA (USA) Sam RUTHE (NZL)

AT-1500S-M-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:45 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
1500 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 22 March  2026 START TIME18:38

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9 1000 m10

1100 m11 1200 m12 1300 m13 1400 m14

1 188 Mariano GARCÍA 3:39.6325 Sep 97ESP

16.52 (9)

1 16.52
32.71 (8)

2 16.19
48.46 (1)

3 15.75
1:04.80 (1)

4 16.34
1:20.92 (1)

5 16.12
1:36.60 (1)

6 15.68
1:51.35 (1)

7 14.75
2:05.58 (1)

8 14.23
2:19.67 (1)

9 14.09
2:33.12 (1)

10 13.45

2:46.54 (1)

11 13.42
2:59.81 (1)

12 13.27
3:13.01 (1)

13 13.20
3:26.00 (1)

14 12.99 13.63

2 363 Isaac NADER 3:40.0617 Aug 99POR

15.78 (3)

1 15.78
32.15 (2)

2 16.37
48.76 (3)

3 16.61
1:04.90 (2)

4 16.14
1:21.03 (2)

5 16.13
1:36.69 (2)

6 15.66
1:51.84 (5)

7 15.15
2:05.82 (4)

8 13.98
2:19.86 (2)

9 14.04
2:33.21 (2)

10 13.35

2:46.65 (2)

11 13.44
2:59.98 (2)

12 13.33
3:13.19 (2)

13 13.21
3:26.17 (2)

14 12.98 13.89

3 113 Adam SPENCER 3:40.264 Oct 01AUS

15.93 (5)

1 15.93
32.47 (6)

2 16.54
49.10 (7)

3 16.63
1:05.23 (6)

4 16.13
1:21.31 (5)

5 16.08
1:36.89 (5)

6 15.58
1:51.70 (3)

7 14.81
2:05.87 (5)

8 14.17
2:19.94 (5)

9 14.07
2:33.47 (5)

10 13.53

2:46.93 (5)

11 13.46
3:00.29 (5)

12 13.36
3:13.59 (6)

13 13.30
3:26.73 (6)

14 13.14 13.53

4 399 Samuel PIHLSTRÖM 3:40.598 Mar 01SWE

15.59 (1)

1 15.59
31.99 (1)

2 16.40
48.52 (2)

3 16.53
1:05.02 (3)

4 16.50
1:21.22 (3)

5 16.20
1:36.70 (3)

6 15.48
1:51.54 (2)

7 14.84
2:05.74 (2)

8 14.20
2:19.86 (2)

9 14.12
2:33.25 (3)

10 13.39

2:46.76 (3)

11 13.51
3:00.02 (3)

12 13.26
3:13.38 (4)

13 13.36
3:26.54 (3)

14 13.16 14.05

5 314 Samuel CHAPPLE 3:40.5923 Nov 98NED

16.03 (6)

1 16.03
32.58 (7)

2 16.55
49.27 (8)

3 16.69
1:05.41 (8)

4 16.14
1:21.56 (7)

5 16.15
1:37.25 (8)

6 15.69
1:51.90 (6)

7 14.65
2:06.14 (7)

8 14.24
2:20.18 (7)

9 14.04
2:33.82 (7)

10 13.64

2:47.31 (7)

11 13.49
3:00.46 (7)

12 13.15
3:13.56 (5)

13 13.10
3:26.62 (5)

14 13.06 13.97

6 422 Nathan GREEN 3:40.7810 Apr 03USA

15.88 (4)

1 15.88
32.30 (5)

2 16.42
48.91 (5)

3 16.61
1:05.11 (5)

4 16.20
1:21.47 (6)

5 16.36
1:36.73 (4)

6 15.26
1:51.78 (4)

7 15.05
2:05.77 (3)

8 13.99
2:20.08 (6)

9 14.31
2:33.66 (6)

10 13.58

2:47.11 (6)

11 13.45
3:00.45 (6)

12 13.34
3:13.88 (7)

13 13.43
3:26.94 (7)

14 13.06 13.84

7 269 Federico RIVA 3:40.989 Nov 00ITA

16.22 (7)

1 16.22
32.19 (3)

2 15.97
48.79 (4)

3 16.60
1:05.06 (4)

4 16.27
1:21.30 (4)

5 16.24
1:36.94 (6)

6 15.64
1:52.01 (7)

7 15.07
2:06.06 (6)

8 14.05
2:19.87 (4)

9 13.81
2:33.40 (4)

10 13.53

2:46.77 (4)

11 13.37
3:00.15 (4)

12 13.38
3:13.35 (3)

13 13.20
3:26.58 (4)

14 13.23 14.40

8 193 Carlos SAEZ 3:42.4627 Jan 99ESP

16.24 (8)

1 16.24
32.76 (9)

2 16.52
49.41 (9)

3 16.65
1:05.61 (9)

4 16.20
1:21.82 (9)

5 16.21
1:37.57 (9)

6 15.75
1:52.18 (9)

7 14.61
2:06.36 (9)

8 14.18
2:20.52 (9)

9 14.16
2:34.38 (9)

10 13.86

2:47.89 (9)

11 13.51
3:01.24 (9)

12 13.35
3:14.96 (9)

13 13.72
3:28.95 (9)

14 13.99 13.51

9 211 Titouan LE GRIX 3:42.6916 Jun 02FRA

15.59 (1)

1 15.59
32.24 (4)

2 16.65
49.05 (6)

3 16.81
1:05.34 (7)

4 16.29
1:21.56 (7)

5 16.22
1:37.14 (7)

6 15.58
1:52.16 (8)

7 15.02
2:06.32 (8)

8 14.16
2:20.31 (8)

9 13.99
2:34.11 (8)

10 13.80

2:47.56 (8)

11 13.45
3:00.95 (8)

12 13.39
3:14.74 (8)

13 13.79
3:28.75 (8)

14 14.01 13.94

AT-1500S-M-f--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:45 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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 22 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
1500 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK PHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:29.63 Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 25 Liévin (FRA) 13 Feb 2025World Record

 CR 3:32.77 Samuel TEFERA ETH 23 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 3:30.80 Cole HOCKER USA 25 Winston Salem, NC (USA) 14 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

Mariano  GARCÍA188 ESP 25 Sep 97 3:39.6311 1Final

3:38.19 Q3 1Round 1

Isaac  NADER363 POR 17 Aug 99 3:40.0612 2Final

3:43.58 Q2 2Round 1

Adam  SPENCER113 AUS 4 Oct 01 3:40.2613 3Final

3:40.79 Q1 2Round 1

Samuel  PIHLSTRÖM399 SWE 8 Mar 01 3:40.5914 4Final

3:43.38 Q2 1Round 1

Samuel  CHAPPLE314 NED 23 Nov 98 3:40.5915 5Final

3:39.03 Q3 3Round 1

Nathan  GREEN422 USA 10 Apr 03 3:40.7816 6Final

3:40.97 Q1 3Round 1

Federico  RIVA269 ITA 9 Nov 00 3:40.9817 7Final

3:40.52 Q1 1Round 1

Carlos  SAEZ193 ESP 27 Jan 99 3:42.4618 8Final

3:43.75 Q2 3Round 1

Titouan  LE GRIX211 FRA 16 Jun 02 3:42.6919 9Final

3:38.92 Q3 2Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

13 Feb 253:29.63 Liévin (FRA) Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN (NOR)
14 Feb 263:30.80 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)
16 Feb 193:31.04 Birmingham (GBR) Samuel TEFERA (ETH)

2 Feb 973:31.18 Stuttgart (GER) Hicham EL GUERROUJ (MAR)
3 Mar 193:31.25 Boston, MA (USA) Yomif KEJELCHA (ETH)
8 Feb 253:31.74 New York, NY (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)
1 Feb 983:31.76 Stuttgart (GER) Haile GEBRSELASSIE (ETH)
8 Feb 253:31.89 New York, NY (USA) Hobbs KESSLER (USA)
1 Feb 983:32.11 Stuttgart (GER) Laban ROTICH (KEN)
8 Feb 253:32.24 New York, NY (USA) Azeddine HABZ (FRA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Feb3:30.80 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)
19 Feb3:32.44 Liévin (FRA) Isaac NADER (POR)
22 Feb3:32.56 Torun (POL) Azeddine HABZ (FRA)
22 Feb3:32.68 Torun (POL) Samuel CHAPPLE (NED)

1 Feb3:32.78 New York, NY (USA) Cameron MYERS (AUS)
1 Feb3:32.99 New York, NY (USA) Hobbs KESSLER (USA)

19 Feb3:33.04 Liévin (FRA) Federico RIVA (ITA)
1 Feb3:33.07 New York, NY (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)

19 Feb3:33.09 Liévin (FRA) Andrew COSCORAN (IRL)
31 Jan3:33.25 Boston, MA (USA) Sam RUTHE (NZL)

AT-1500S-M-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:45 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
1500 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:29.63 Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 25 Liévin (FRA) 13 Feb 2025World Record

 CR 3:32.77 Samuel TEFERA ETH 23 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 3:30.80 Cole HOCKER USA 25 Winston Salem, NC (USA) 14 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

188 Mariano GARCÍA ESP 25 Sep 97 3:38.19 Q31 1

211 Titouan LE GRIX FRA 16 Jun 02 3:38.92 Q32 2

314 Samuel CHAPPLE NED 23 Nov 98 3:39.03 Q33 3

151 Foster MALLECK CAN 12 Aug 01 3:39.0534 4

328 Håkon MOE BERG NOR 26 Jun 06 3:39.2935 5

384 Žan RUDOLF SLO 9 May 93 3:40.2036 6

297 Festus LAGAT KEN 10 Oct 96 3:40.2637 7

269 Federico RIVA ITA 9 Nov 00 3:40.52 Q18 1

113 Adam SPENCER AUS 4 Oct 01 3:40.79 Q19 2

258 Pietro ARESE ITA 8 Oct 99 3:40.91310 8

422 Nathan GREEN USA 10 Apr 03 3:40.97 Q111 3

214 Romain MORNET FRA 8 Nov 97 3:41.68112 4

231 Robert FARKEN GER 20 Sep 97 3:41.79113 5

125 Pieter SISK BEL 8 Dec 99 3:42.45114 6

224 James MCMURRAY GBR 18 Jan 95 3:42.51115 7

304 Eduardo HERRERA MEX 23 Sep 97 3:42.70116 8

399 Samuel PIHLSTRÖM SWE 8 Mar 01 3:43.38 Q217 1

363 Isaac NADER POR 17 Aug 99 3:43.58 Q218 2

193 Carlos SAEZ ESP 27 Jan 99 3:43.75 Q219 3

424 Luke HOUSER USA 2 May 01 3:43.87220 4

346 Kamil HERZYK POL 14 Apr 04 3:44.31321 9

128 Jochem VERMEULEN BEL 2 Aug 98 3:44.55222 5

105 Pol MOYA AND 9 Dec 96 3:44.68223 6

221 Jack HIGGINS GBR 20 Sep 01 3:44.75224 7

382 Rok MARKELJ SLO 14 Apr 00 3:45.08125 9

146 Aaron AHL CAN 25 Feb 99 3:45.11226 8

339 Camden GILMORE PAR 13 Sep 00 3:47.13327 10

386 Aldin ĆATOVIĆ SRB 6 Apr 07 3:48.51128 10

254 James GORMLEY IRL 3 Apr 98 3:50.71229 9

 SB299 Samat KAZAKBAEV KGZ 1 May 97 3:57.37230 10

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

13 Feb 253:29.63 Liévin (FRA) Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN (NOR)
14 Feb 263:30.80 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)
16 Feb 193:31.04 Birmingham (GBR) Samuel TEFERA (ETH)

2 Feb 973:31.18 Stuttgart (GER) Hicham EL GUERROUJ (MAR)
3 Mar 193:31.25 Boston, MA (USA) Yomif KEJELCHA (ETH)
8 Feb 253:31.74 New York, NY (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)
1 Feb 983:31.76 Stuttgart (GER) Haile GEBRSELASSIE (ETH)
8 Feb 253:31.89 New York, NY (USA) Hobbs KESSLER (USA)
1 Feb 983:32.11 Stuttgart (GER) Laban ROTICH (KEN)
8 Feb 253:32.24 New York, NY (USA) Azeddine HABZ (FRA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Feb3:30.80 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)
19 Feb3:32.44 Liévin (FRA) Isaac NADER (POR)
22 Feb3:32.56 Torun (POL) Azeddine HABZ (FRA)
22 Feb3:32.68 Torun (POL) Samuel CHAPPLE (NED)

1 Feb3:32.78 New York, NY (USA) Cameron MYERS (AUS)
1 Feb3:32.99 New York, NY (USA) Hobbs KESSLER (USA)

19 Feb3:33.04 Liévin (FRA) Federico RIVA (ITA)
1 Feb3:33.07 New York, NY (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)

19 Feb3:33.09 Liévin (FRA) Andrew COSCORAN (IRL)
31 Jan3:33.25 Boston, MA (USA) Sam RUTHE (NZL)

AT-1500S-M-h----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:22 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
1500 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME18:54
3Heat 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9 1000 m10

1100 m11 1200 m12 1300 m13 1400 m14

1 269 Federico RIVA 3:40.529 Nov 00ITA

16.01 (5)

1 16.01
31.66 (2)

2 15.65
47.45 (2)

3 15.79
1:02.69 (2)

4 15.24
1:18.19 (2)

5 15.50
1:33.38 (2)

6 15.19
1:49.00 (2)

7 15.62
2:04.02 (3)

8 15.02
2:18.79 (3)

9 14.77
2:33.07 (2)

10 14.28

2:47.05 (2)

11 13.98
3:00.81 (2)

12 13.76
3:14.42 (2)

13 13.61
3:27.36 (1)

14 12.94 13.16

2 113 Adam SPENCER 3:40.794 Oct 01AUS

16.00 (4)

1 16.00
31.85 (4)

2 15.85
47.95 (7)

3 16.10
1:03.31 (8)

4 15.36
1:18.74 (8)

5 15.43
1:33.96 (8)

6 15.22
1:49.40 (7)

7 15.44
2:04.35 (6)

8 14.95
2:19.04 (6)

9 14.69
2:33.31 (4)

10 14.27

2:47.32 (4)

11 14.01
3:01.07 (4)

12 13.75
3:14.67 (4)

13 13.60
3:27.78 (3)

14 13.11 13.01

3 422 Nathan GREEN 3:40.9710 Apr 03USA

15.72 (2)

1 15.72
31.72 (3)

2 16.00
47.71 (4)

3 15.99
1:02.83 (3)

4 15.12
1:18.42 (4)

5 15.59
1:33.61 (6)

6 15.19
1:49.22 (5)

7 15.61
2:04.34 (5)

8 15.12
2:18.74 (2)

9 14.40
2:33.07 (2)

10 14.33

2:47.20 (3)

11 14.13
3:00.98 (3)

12 13.78
3:14.56 (3)

13 13.58
3:27.60 (2)

14 13.04 13.37

4 214 Romain MORNET 3:41.688 Nov 97FRA

16.26 (8)

1 16.26
32.26 (9)

2 16.00
48.06 (8)

3 15.80
1:03.24 (7)

4 15.18
1:18.43 (5)

5 15.19
1:33.46 (3)

6 15.03
1:49.04 (3)

7 15.58
2:03.99 (2)

8 14.95
2:18.96 (4)

9 14.97
2:33.44 (6)

10 14.48

2:47.49 (5)

11 14.05
3:01.21 (6)

12 13.72
3:14.89 (6)

13 13.68
3:28.31 (5)

14 13.42 13.37

5 231 Robert FARKEN 3:41.7920 Sep 97GER

16.23 (7)

1 16.23
31.94 (6)

2 15.71
47.85 (6)

3 15.91
1:03.06 (5)

4 15.21
1:18.61 (6)

5 15.55
1:33.60 (5)

6 14.99
1:49.12 (4)

7 15.52
2:04.20 (4)

8 15.08
2:18.96 (4)

9 14.76
2:33.41 (5)

10 14.45

2:47.61 (6)

11 14.20
3:01.10 (5)

12 13.49
3:14.79 (5)

13 13.69
3:28.10 (4)

14 13.31 13.69

6 125 Pieter SISK 3:42.458 Dec 99BEL

15.85 (3)

1 15.85
31.90 (5)

2 16.05
47.66 (3)

3 15.76
1:03.09 (6)

4 15.43
1:18.61 (6)

5 15.52
1:33.54 (4)

6 14.93
1:49.38 (6)

7 15.84
2:04.36 (7)

8 14.98
2:19.23 (7)

9 14.87
2:33.55 (7)

10 14.32

2:47.81 (7)

11 14.26
3:01.41 (7)

12 13.60
3:15.07 (7)

13 13.66
3:28.70 (8)

14 13.63 13.75

7 224 James MCMURRAY 3:42.5118 Jan 95GBR

16.14 (6)

1 16.14
32.11 (7)

2 15.97
48.32 (10)

3 16.21
1:03.34 (9)

4 15.02
1:19.04 (10)

5 15.70
1:34.08 (9)

6 15.04
1:49.71 (10)

7 15.63
2:04.62 (9)

8 14.91
2:19.40 (8)

9 14.78
2:33.70 (8)

10 14.30

2:47.82 (8)

11 14.12
3:01.51 (8)

12 13.69
3:15.15 (8)

13 13.64
3:28.51 (6)

14 13.36 14.00

8 304 Eduardo HERRERA 3:42.7023 Sep 97MEX

16.39 (9)

1 16.39
32.15 (8)

2 15.76
48.14 (9)

3 15.99
1:03.46 (10)

4 15.32
1:18.86 (9)

5 15.40
1:34.10 (10)

6 15.24
1:49.51 (9)

7 15.41
2:04.56 (8)

8 15.05
2:19.47 (9)

9 14.91
2:33.71 (9)

10 14.24

2:47.89 (9)

11 14.18
3:01.71 (9)

12 13.82
3:15.51 (9)

13 13.80
3:28.71 (9)

14 13.20 13.99

9 382 Rok MARKELJ 3:45.0814 Apr 00SLO

15.16 (1)

1 15.16
29.46 (1)

2 14.30
43.91 (1)

3 14.45
58.08 (1)

4 14.17
1:12.54 (1)

5 14.46
1:26.79 (1)

6 14.25
1:41.39 (1)

7 14.60
1:56.03 (1)

8 14.64
2:11.09 (1)

9 15.06
2:26.13 (1)

10 15.04

2:41.57 (1)

11 15.44
2:56.99 (1)

12 15.42
3:12.66 (1)

13 15.67
3:28.56 (7)

14 15.90 16.52

10 386 Aldin ĆATOVIĆ 3:48.516 Apr 07SRB

16.47 (10)

1 16.47
32.50 (10)

2 16.03
47.73 (5)

3 15.23
1:02.90 (4)

4 15.17
1:18.38 (3)

5 15.48
1:33.79 (7)

6 15.41
1:49.44 (8)

7 15.65
2:04.73 (10)

8 15.29
2:19.74 (10)

9 15.01
2:34.15 (10)

10 14.41

2:48.58 (10)

11 14.43
3:03.07 (10)

12 14.49
3:18.09 (10)

13 15.02
3:33.13 (10)

14 15.04 15.38

AT-1500S-M-h--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:04 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
1500 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:07
3Heat 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9 1000 m10

1100 m11 1200 m12 1300 m13 1400 m14

1 399 Samuel PIHLSTRÖM 3:43.388 Mar 01SWE

15.70 (8)

1 15.70
31.25 (8)

2 15.55
47.51 (8)

3 16.26
1:03.54 (8)

4 16.03
1:19.87 (10)

5 16.33
1:36.04 (9)

6 16.17
1:51.43 (1)

7 15.39
2:06.24 (1)

8 14.81
2:21.27 (1)

9 15.03
2:35.66 (1)

10 14.39

2:50.17 (1)

11 14.51
3:04.00 (1)

12 13.83
3:17.56 (1)

13 13.56
3:30.29 (1)

14 12.73 13.09

2 363 Isaac NADER 3:43.5817 Aug 99POR

15.23 (6)

1 15.23
30.95 (6)

2 15.72
47.23 (6)

3 16.28
1:03.29 (6)

4 16.06
1:19.44 (5)

5 16.15
1:35.76 (6)

6 16.32
1:51.80 (6)

7 16.04
2:06.57 (5)

8 14.77
2:21.45 (3)

9 14.88
2:35.86 (3)

10 14.41

2:50.32 (3)

11 14.46
3:04.19 (3)

12 13.87
3:17.76 (3)

13 13.57
3:30.57 (2)

14 12.81 13.01

3 193 Carlos SAEZ 3:43.7527 Jan 99ESP

15.07 (5)

1 15.07
30.83 (5)

2 15.76
47.15 (5)

3 16.32
1:03.15 (5)

4 16.00
1:19.50 (6)

5 16.35
1:35.94 (7)

6 16.44
1:52.00 (9)

7 16.06
2:06.72 (7)

8 14.72
2:21.64 (6)

9 14.92
2:35.95 (5)

10 14.31

2:50.61 (6)

11 14.66
3:04.36 (5)

12 13.75
3:17.98 (5)

13 13.62
3:30.83 (5)

14 12.85 12.92

4 424 Luke HOUSER 3:43.872 May 01USA

15.48 (7)

1 15.48
30.96 (7)

2 15.48
47.30 (7)

3 16.34
1:03.34 (7)

4 16.04
1:19.65 (7)

5 16.31
1:35.67 (5)

6 16.02
1:51.85 (7)

7 16.18
2:06.73 (8)

8 14.88
2:21.84 (9)

9 15.11
2:36.27 (9)

10 14.43

2:50.85 (9)

11 14.58
3:04.63 (8)

12 13.78
3:18.18 (6)

13 13.55
3:30.78 (4)

14 12.60 13.09

5 128 Jochem VERMEULEN 3:44.552 Aug 98BEL

14.93 (4)

1 14.93
30.53 (3)

2 15.60
46.93 (4)

3 16.40
1:02.97 (4)

4 16.04
1:19.23 (4)

5 16.26
1:35.45 (4)

6 16.22
1:51.69 (4)

7 16.24
2:06.56 (4)

8 14.87
2:21.35 (2)

9 14.79
2:35.78 (2)

10 14.43

2:50.26 (2)

11 14.48
3:04.05 (2)

12 13.79
3:17.72 (2)

13 13.67
3:30.70 (3)

14 12.98 13.85

6 105 Pol MOYA 3:44.689 Dec 96AND

16.05 (9)

1 16.05
31.52 (9)

2 15.47
47.76 (9)

3 16.24
1:03.79 (10)

4 16.03
1:19.69 (8)

5 15.90
1:36.00 (8)

6 16.31
1:52.05 (10)

7 16.05
2:06.83 (9)

8 14.78
2:21.73 (8)

9 14.90
2:36.07 (7)

10 14.34

2:50.61 (6)

11 14.54
3:04.43 (6)

12 13.82
3:18.22 (7)

13 13.79
3:31.20 (7)

14 12.98 13.48

7 221 Jack HIGGINS 3:44.7520 Sep 01GBR

14.67 (1)

1 14.67
30.40 (2)

2 15.73
46.75 (2)

3 16.35
1:02.90 (2)

4 16.15
1:19.12 (2)

5 16.22
1:35.37 (2)

6 16.25
1:51.55 (3)

7 16.18
2:06.34 (2)

8 14.79
2:21.58 (5)

9 15.24
2:36.06 (6)

10 14.48

2:50.54 (5)

11 14.48
3:04.43 (6)

12 13.89
3:17.96 (4)

13 13.53
3:30.99 (6)

14 13.03 13.76

8 146 Aaron AHL 3:45.1125 Feb 99CAN

14.92 (3)

1 14.92
30.57 (4)

2 15.65
46.89 (3)

3 16.32
1:02.94 (3)

4 16.05
1:19.18 (3)

5 16.24
1:35.43 (3)

6 16.25
1:51.69 (4)

7 16.26
2:06.64 (6)

8 14.95
2:21.68 (7)

9 15.04
2:36.19 (8)

10 14.51

2:50.75 (8)

11 14.56
3:04.67 (9)

12 13.92
3:18.48 (9)

13 13.81
3:31.33 (8)

14 12.85 13.78

9 254 James GORMLEY 3:50.713 Apr 98IRL

14.68 (2)

1 14.68
30.32 (1)

2 15.64
46.63 (1)

3 16.31
1:02.75 (1)

4 16.12
1:18.99 (1)

5 16.24
1:35.25 (1)

6 16.26
1:51.51 (2)

7 16.26
2:06.43 (3)

8 14.92
2:21.51 (4)

9 15.08
2:35.90 (4)

10 14.39

2:50.39 (4)

11 14.49
3:04.30 (4)

12 13.91
3:18.41 (8)

13 14.11
3:33.34 (9)

14 14.93 17.37

 SB10 299 Samat KAZAKBAEV 3:57.371 May 97KGZ

16.35 (10)

1 16.35
31.80 (10)

2 15.45
48.05 (10)

3 16.25
1:03.78 (9)

4 15.73
1:19.74 (9)

5 15.96
1:36.35 (10)

6 16.61
1:51.95 (8)

7 15.60
2:07.30 (10)

8 15.35
2:22.63 (10)

9 15.33
2:38.44 (10)

10 15.81

2:54.57 (10)

11 16.13
3:10.75 (10)

12 16.18
3:26.83 (10)

13 16.08
3:41.99 (10)

14 15.16 15.38

AT-1500S-M-h--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:13 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
1500 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:15
3Heat 3

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9 1000 m10

1100 m11 1200 m12 1300 m13 1400 m14

1 188 Mariano GARCÍA 3:38.1925 Sep 97ESP

16.09 (2)

1 16.09
32.05 (1)

2 15.96
48.76 (2)

3 16.71
1:03.08 (2)

4 14.32
1:17.41 (2)

5 14.33
1:31.68 (2)

6 14.27
1:46.08 (2)

7 14.40
2:00.37 (2)

8 14.29
2:14.80 (2)

9 14.43
2:29.07 (1)

10 14.27

2:43.23 (1)

11 14.16
2:57.18 (1)

12 13.95
3:11.07 (1)

13 13.89
3:24.38 (1)

14 13.31 13.81

2 211 Titouan LE GRIX 3:38.9216 Jun 02FRA

15.96 (1)

1 15.96
32.18 (2)

2 16.22
48.74 (1)

3 16.56
1:03.33 (3)

4 14.59
1:17.69 (4)

5 14.36
1:32.02 (4)

6 14.33
1:46.35 (4)

7 14.33
2:00.60 (4)

8 14.25
2:15.09 (5)

9 14.49
2:29.61 (6)

10 14.52

2:44.03 (7)

11 14.42
2:58.03 (7)

12 14.00
3:12.07 (7)

13 14.04
3:25.32 (5)

14 13.25 13.60

3 314 Samuel CHAPPLE 3:39.0323 Nov 98NED

16.65 (8)

1 16.65
32.88 (8)

2 16.23
49.15 (6)

3 16.27
1:03.55 (5)

4 14.40
1:17.81 (5)

5 14.26
1:32.16 (6)

6 14.35
1:46.62 (6)

7 14.46
2:00.83 (5)

8 14.21
2:15.07 (4)

9 14.24
2:29.30 (4)

10 14.23

2:43.64 (3)

11 14.34
2:57.62 (3)

12 13.98
3:11.58 (3)

13 13.96
3:24.92 (2)

14 13.34 14.11

4 151 Foster MALLECK 3:39.0512 Aug 01CAN

16.50 (6)

1 16.50
32.81 (7)

2 16.31
49.43 (10)

3 16.62
1:04.07 (10)

4 14.64
1:18.22 (8)

5 14.15
1:32.43 (8)

6 14.21
1:47.14 (9)

7 14.71
2:01.17 (7)

8 14.03
2:15.59 (7)

9 14.42
2:29.49 (5)

10 13.90

2:43.87 (5)

11 14.38
2:57.94 (6)

12 14.07
3:11.73 (4)

13 13.79
3:25.23 (4)

14 13.50 13.82

5 328 Håkon MOE BERG 3:39.2926 Jun 06NOR

16.93 (10)

1 16.93
33.04 (9)

2 16.11
48.78 (3)

3 15.74
1:02.72 (1)

4 13.94
1:17.11 (1)

5 14.39
1:31.36 (1)

6 14.25
1:45.76 (1)

7 14.40
2:00.21 (1)

8 14.45
2:14.64 (1)

9 14.43
2:29.10 (2)

10 14.46

2:43.46 (2)

11 14.36
2:57.40 (2)

12 13.94
3:11.35 (2)

13 13.95
3:24.95 (3)

14 13.60 14.34

6 384 Žan RUDOLF 3:40.209 May 93SLO

16.18 (3)

1 16.18
32.42 (4)

2 16.24
48.97 (5)

3 16.55
1:03.56 (6)

4 14.59
1:17.88 (6)

5 14.32
1:32.22 (7)

6 14.34
1:46.84 (7)

7 14.62
2:01.31 (8)

8 14.47
2:15.84 (8)

9 14.53
2:30.00 (8)

10 14.16

2:44.30 (8)

11 14.30
2:58.37 (8)

12 14.07
3:12.42 (8)

13 14.05
3:26.03 (8)

14 13.61 14.17

7 297 Festus LAGAT 3:40.2610 Oct 96KEN

16.32 (4)

1 16.32
32.24 (3)

2 15.92
48.87 (4)

3 16.63
1:03.34 (4)

4 14.47
1:17.53 (3)

5 14.19
1:31.84 (3)

6 14.31
1:46.19 (3)

7 14.35
2:00.47 (3)

8 14.28
2:14.95 (3)

9 14.48
2:29.27 (3)

10 14.32

2:43.80 (4)

11 14.53
2:57.78 (5)

12 13.98
3:11.99 (6)

13 14.21
3:25.77 (7)

14 13.78 14.49

8 258 Pietro ARESE 3:40.918 Oct 99ITA

16.88 (9)

1 16.88
33.11 (10)

2 16.23
49.34 (9)

3 16.23
1:03.78 (7)

4 14.44
1:18.02 (7)

5 14.24
1:32.11 (5)

6 14.09
1:46.46 (5)

7 14.35
2:00.85 (6)

8 14.39
2:15.35 (6)

9 14.50
2:29.64 (7)

10 14.29

2:43.99 (6)

11 14.35
2:57.77 (4)

12 13.78
3:11.77 (5)

13 14.00
3:25.54 (6)

14 13.77 15.37

9 346 Kamil HERZYK 3:44.3114 Apr 04POL

16.42 (5)

1 16.42
32.60 (5)

2 16.18
49.17 (7)

3 16.57
1:03.81 (8)

4 14.64
1:18.43 (9)

5 14.62
1:32.60 (9)

6 14.17
1:46.96 (8)

7 14.36
2:01.54 (9)

8 14.58
2:16.17 (9)

9 14.63
2:30.50 (9)

10 14.33

2:44.96 (10)

11 14.46
2:59.76 (10)

12 14.80
3:14.73 (9)

13 14.97
3:29.29 (9)

14 14.56 15.02

10 339 Camden GILMORE 3:47.1313 Sep 00PAR

16.56 (7)

1 16.56
32.68 (6)

2 16.12
49.22 (8)

3 16.54
1:03.94 (9)

4 14.72
1:18.60 (10)

5 14.66
1:32.85 (10)

6 14.25
1:47.38 (10)

7 14.53
2:01.88 (10)

8 14.50
2:16.41 (10)

9 14.53
2:30.53 (10)

10 14.12

2:44.95 (9)

11 14.42
2:59.53 (9)

12 14.58
3:15.00 (10)

13 15.47
3:30.54 (10)

14 15.54 16.59

AT-1500S-M-h--3--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:21 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
1500 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:29.63 Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 25 Liévin (FRA) 13 Feb 2025World Record

 CR 3:32.77 Samuel TEFERA ETH 23 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 3:30.80 Cole HOCKER USA 25 Winston Salem, NC (USA) 14 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME18:54
3Heat 1

1 269 Federico RIVA ITA 9 Nov 00 3:40.521 Q

2 113 Adam SPENCER AUS 4 Oct 01 3:40.7910 Q

3 422 Nathan GREEN USA 10 Apr 03 3:40.975 Q

4 214 Romain MORNET FRA 8 Nov 97 3:41.683

5 231 Robert FARKEN GER 20 Sep 97 3:41.799

6 125 Pieter SISK BEL 8 Dec 99 3:42.458

7 224 James MCMURRAY GBR 18 Jan 95 3:42.517

8 304 Eduardo HERRERA MEX 23 Sep 97 3:42.706

9 382 Rok MARKELJ SLO 14 Apr 00 3:45.084

10 386 Aldin ĆATOVIĆ SRB 6 Apr 07 3:48.512

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Rok MARKELJ15.16 200 m Rok MARKELJ29.46

300 m Rok MARKELJ43.91 400 m Rok MARKELJ58.08

500 m Rok MARKELJ1:12.54 600 m Rok MARKELJ1:26.79

700 m Rok MARKELJ1:41.39 800 m Rok MARKELJ1:56.03

900 m Rok MARKELJ2:11.09 1000 m Rok MARKELJ2:26.13

1100 m Rok MARKELJ2:41.57 1200 m Rok MARKELJ2:56.99

1300 m Rok MARKELJ3:12.66 1400 m Federico RIVA3:27.36

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:07
3Heat 2

1 399 Samuel PIHLSTRÖM SWE 8 Mar 01 3:43.383 Q

2 363 Isaac NADER POR 17 Aug 99 3:43.588 Q

3 193 Carlos SAEZ ESP 27 Jan 99 3:43.754 Q

4 424 Luke HOUSER USA 2 May 01 3:43.8710

5 128 Jochem VERMEULEN BEL 2 Aug 98 3:44.556

6 105 Pol MOYA AND 9 Dec 96 3:44.687

7 221 Jack HIGGINS GBR 20 Sep 01 3:44.759

8 146 Aaron AHL CAN 25 Feb 99 3:45.112

9 254 James GORMLEY IRL 3 Apr 98 3:50.711

 SB10 299 Samat KAZAKBAEV KGZ 1 May 97 3:57.375

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Jack HIGGINS14.67 200 m James GORMLEY30.32

300 m James GORMLEY46.63 400 m James GORMLEY1:02.75

500 m James GORMLEY1:18.99 600 m James GORMLEY1:35.25

700 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM1:51.43 800 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM2:06.24

900 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM2:21.27 1000 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM2:35.66

1100 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM2:50.17 1200 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM3:04.00

1300 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM3:17.56 1400 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM3:30.29

AT-1500S-M-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:22 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
1500 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:15
3Heat 3

1 188 Mariano GARCÍA ESP 25 Sep 97 3:38.197 Q

2 211 Titouan LE GRIX FRA 16 Jun 02 3:38.923 Q

3 314 Samuel CHAPPLE NED 23 Nov 98 3:39.034 Q

4 151 Foster MALLECK CAN 12 Aug 01 3:39.052

5 328 Håkon MOE BERG NOR 26 Jun 06 3:39.298

6 384 Žan RUDOLF SLO 9 May 93 3:40.206

7 297 Festus LAGAT KEN 10 Oct 96 3:40.269

8 258 Pietro ARESE ITA 8 Oct 99 3:40.911

9 346 Kamil HERZYK POL 14 Apr 04 3:44.315

10 339 Camden GILMORE PAR 13 Sep 00 3:47.1310

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Titouan LE GRIX15.96 200 m Mariano GARCÍA32.05

300 m Titouan LE GRIX48.74 400 m Håkon MOE BERG1:02.72

500 m Håkon MOE BERG1:17.11 600 m Håkon MOE BERG1:31.36

700 m Håkon MOE BERG1:45.76 800 m Håkon MOE BERG2:00.21

900 m Håkon MOE BERG2:14.64 1000 m Mariano GARCÍA2:29.07

1100 m Mariano GARCÍA2:43.23 1200 m Mariano GARCÍA2:57.18

1300 m Mariano GARCÍA3:11.07 1400 m Mariano GARCÍA3:24.38

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

13 Feb 253:29.63 Liévin (FRA) Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN (NOR)
14 Feb 263:30.80 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)
16 Feb 193:31.04 Birmingham (GBR) Samuel TEFERA (ETH)

2 Feb 973:31.18 Stuttgart (GER) Hicham EL GUERROUJ (MAR)
3 Mar 193:31.25 Boston, MA (USA) Yomif KEJELCHA (ETH)
8 Feb 253:31.74 New York, NY (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)
1 Feb 983:31.76 Stuttgart (GER) Haile GEBRSELASSIE (ETH)
8 Feb 253:31.89 New York, NY (USA) Hobbs KESSLER (USA)
1 Feb 983:32.11 Stuttgart (GER) Laban ROTICH (KEN)
8 Feb 253:32.24 New York, NY (USA) Azeddine HABZ (FRA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Feb3:30.80 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)
19 Feb3:32.44 Liévin (FRA) Isaac NADER (POR)
22 Feb3:32.56 Torun (POL) Azeddine HABZ (FRA)
22 Feb3:32.68 Torun (POL) Samuel CHAPPLE (NED)

1 Feb3:32.78 New York, NY (USA) Cameron MYERS (AUS)
1 Feb3:32.99 New York, NY (USA) Hobbs KESSLER (USA)

19 Feb3:33.04 Liévin (FRA) Federico RIVA (ITA)
1 Feb3:33.07 New York, NY (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)

19 Feb3:33.09 Liévin (FRA) Andrew COSCORAN (IRL)
31 Jan3:33.25 Boston, MA (USA) Sam RUTHE (NZL)

AT-1500S-M-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:22 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
3000 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7:22.91 Grant FISHER USA 28 New York, NY (USA) 8 Feb 2025World Record

 CR 7:34.71 Haile GEBRSELASSIE ETH 24 Paris (FRA) 9 Mar 1997Championship Record

 WL 7:27.57 Cameron MYERS AUS 20 Boston, MA (USA) 24 Jan 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 21 March  2026 START TIME19:22

 SB1 222 Josh KERR GBR 8 Oct 97 7:35.569

 SB2 423 Cole HOCKER USA 6 Jun 01 7:35.707

3 216 Yann SCHRUB FRA 20 Mar 96 7:35.712

4 296 Jacob KROP KEN 4 Jun 01 7:36.765

5 430 Yared NUGUSE USA 1 Jun 99 7:37.0811

 SB6 409 Valentin SOCA URU 24 Jul 02 7:37.1014

 PB7 374 Luan MUNNIK RSA 22 Apr 00 7:37.9410

8 198 Addisu YIHUNE ETH 17 Mar 03 7:38.604

9 255 Nicholas GRIGGS IRL 18 Dec 04 7:39.031

10 191 Pol ORIACH ESP 20 Sep 02 7:39.7812

11 208 Azeddine HABZ FRA 19 Jul 93 7:39.878

12 197 Getnet WALE ETH 16 Jul 00 7:40.216

13 252 Andrew COSCORAN IRL 18 Jun 96 7:43.893

14 332 Geordie BEAMISH NZL 24 Oct 96 7:45.0513

 PB15 181 Alexander TESFAY ERI 13 Dec 08 7:48.2415

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Luan MUNNIK14.77 200 m Luan MUNNIK30.38

300 m Luan MUNNIK46.56 400 m Cole HOCKER1:03.06

500 m Cole HOCKER1:18.81 600 m Cole HOCKER1:34.65

700 m Cole HOCKER1:50.41 800 m Cole HOCKER2:06.30

900 m Cole HOCKER2:22.34 1000 m Cole HOCKER2:38.50

1100 m Cole HOCKER2:54.59 1200 m Addisu YIHUNE3:10.13

1300 m Addisu YIHUNE3:24.82 1400 m Addisu YIHUNE3:39.95

1500 m Addisu YIHUNE3:55.02 1600 m Addisu YIHUNE4:10.26

1700 m Addisu YIHUNE4:25.20 1800 m Addisu YIHUNE4:40.42

1900 m Addisu YIHUNE4:55.45 2000 m Addisu YIHUNE5:10.57

2100 m Addisu YIHUNE5:25.63 2200 m Addisu YIHUNE5:40.67

2300 m Addisu YIHUNE5:55.63 2400 m Addisu YIHUNE6:10.59

2500 m Addisu YIHUNE6:25.42 2600 m Getnet WALE6:40.12

2700 m Addisu YIHUNE6:54.78 2800 m Addisu YIHUNE7:09.18

2900 m Josh KERR7:22.50

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

8 Feb 257:22.91 New York, NY (USA) Grant FISHER (USA)
8 Feb 257:23.14 New York, NY (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)

15 Feb 237:23.81 Liévin (FRA) Lamecha GIRMA (ETH)
15 Feb 237:24.68 Liévin (FRA) Mohamed KATIR (ESP)

6 Feb 987:24.90 Budapest (HUN) Daniel KOMEN (KEN)
9 Feb 217:24.98 Liévin (FRA) Getnet WALE (ETH)
6 Feb 247:25.82 Torun (POL) Selemon BAREGA (ETH)

25 Jan 987:26.15 Karlsruhe (GER) Haile GEBRSELASSIE (ETH)
28 Jan 227:26.20 Karlsruhe (GER) Berihu AREGAWI (ETH)
24 Jan 267:27.57 Boston, MA (USA) Cameron MYERS (AUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

24 Jan7:27.57 Boston, MA (USA) Cameron MYERS (AUS)
8 Feb7:29.38 Metz (FRA) Yann SCHRUB (FRA)

24 Jan7:30.97 Boston, MA (USA) Andrew COSCORAN (IRL)
24 Jan7:31.97 Boston, MA (USA) Graham BLANKS (USA)
24 Jan7:32.79 Boston, MA (USA) Nicholas GRIGGS (IRL)
14 Feb7:33.32 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Nico YOUNG (USA)
19 Feb7:33.58 Liévin (FRA) Addisu YIHUNE (ETH)
14 Feb7:33.78 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)
13 Feb7:34.00 Boston, MA (USA) Marco LANGON (USA)
13 Feb7:34.05 Boston, MA (USA) Colton SANDS (USA)

AT-3000S-M-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:32 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
3000 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 21 March  2026 START TIME19:22

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9 1000 m10

1100 m11 1200 m12 1300 m13 1400 m14 1500 m15 1600 m16 1700 m17 1800 m18 1900 m19 2000 m20

2100 m21 2200 m22 2300 m23 2400 m24 2500 m25 2600 m26 2700 m27 2800 m28 2900 m29

 SB1 222 Josh KERR 7:35.568 Oct 97GBR

15.64 (9)

1 15.64
31.62 (10)

2 15.98
47.63 (7)

3 16.01
1:03.93 (7)

4 16.30
1:19.73 (8)

5 15.80
1:35.78 (8)

6 16.05
1:51.71 (9)

7 15.93
2:07.57 (9)

8 15.86
2:23.44 (11)

9 15.87
2:39.42 (10)

10 15.98

2:55.47 (10)

11 16.05
3:11.44 (10)

12 15.97
3:26.33 (8)

13 14.89
3:41.26 (8)

14 14.93
3:56.26 (7)

15 15.00
4:11.11 (5)

16 14.85
4:26.06 (5)

17 14.95
4:41.30 (5)

18 15.24
4:56.27 (5)

19 14.97
5:11.44 (5)

20 15.17

5:26.34 (5)

21 14.90
5:41.43 (5)

22 15.09
5:56.36 (5)

23 14.93
6:11.21 (5)

24 14.85
6:25.79 (4)

25 14.58
6:40.51 (4)

26 14.72
6:55.03 (3)

27 14.52
7:09.22 (2)

28 14.19
7:22.50 (1)

29 13.28 13.06

 SB2 423 Cole HOCKER 7:35.706 Jun 01USA

15.00 (2)

1 15.00
30.57 (2)

2 15.57
46.84 (2)

3 16.27
1:03.06 (1)

4 16.22
1:18.81 (1)

5 15.75
1:34.65 (1)

6 15.84
1:50.41 (1)

7 15.76
2:06.30 (1)

8 15.89
2:22.34 (1)

9 16.04
2:38.50 (1)

10 16.16

2:54.59 (1)

11 16.09
3:10.60 (3)

12 16.01
3:25.53 (3)

13 14.93
3:40.62 (4)

14 15.09
3:55.65 (4)

15 15.03
4:10.96 (4)

16 15.31
4:25.90 (4)

17 14.94
4:41.08 (4)

18 15.18
4:56.06 (4)

19 14.98
5:11.31 (4)

20 15.25

5:26.26 (4)

21 14.95
5:41.30 (4)

22 15.04
5:56.27 (4)

23 14.97
6:11.11 (4)

24 14.84
6:25.80 (5)

25 14.69
6:40.61 (5)

26 14.81
6:55.29 (6)

27 14.68
7:09.66 (6)

28 14.37
7:22.94 (3)

29 13.28 12.76

3 216 Yann SCHRUB 7:35.7120 Mar 96FRA

15.32 (7)

1 15.32
30.99 (4)

2 15.67
47.28 (4)

3 16.29
1:03.57 (4)

4 16.29
1:19.20 (4)

5 15.63
1:35.28 (4)

6 16.08
1:51.07 (4)

7 15.79
2:06.92 (4)

8 15.85
2:22.97 (5)

9 16.05
2:39.06 (6)

10 16.09

2:55.05 (6)

11 15.99
3:10.93 (6)

12 15.88
3:25.81 (5)

13 14.88
3:40.83 (5)

14 15.02
3:55.85 (5)

15 15.02
4:11.20 (6)

16 15.35
4:26.30 (7)

17 15.10
4:41.38 (6)

18 15.08
4:56.35 (6)

19 14.97
5:11.51 (6)

20 15.16

5:26.38 (6)

21 14.87
5:41.55 (6)

22 15.17
5:56.47 (6)

23 14.92
6:11.32 (6)

24 14.85
6:25.98 (7)

25 14.66
6:40.79 (6)

26 14.81
6:55.24 (5)

27 14.45
7:09.48 (5)

28 14.24
7:22.73 (2)

29 13.25 12.98

4 296 Jacob KROP 7:36.764 Jun 01KEN

15.68 (10)

1 15.68
31.52 (8)

2 15.84
47.70 (8)

3 16.18
1:04.27 (11)

4 16.57
1:20.24 (13)

5 15.97
1:36.31 (13)

6 16.07
1:52.29 (13)

7 15.98
2:08.17 (13)

8 15.88
2:24.04 (13)

9 15.87
2:40.08 (13)

10 16.04

2:55.85 (12)

11 15.77
3:11.72 (12)

12 15.87
3:26.80 (12)

13 15.08
3:41.78 (11)

14 14.98
3:56.67 (11)

15 14.89
4:11.68 (10)

16 15.01
4:26.76 (11)

17 15.08
4:42.36 (13)

18 15.60
4:57.57 (14)

19 15.21
5:12.73 (14)

20 15.16

5:27.54 (14)

21 14.81
5:42.71 (14)

22 15.17
5:57.49 (13)

23 14.78
6:12.36 (13)

24 14.87
6:26.95 (13)

25 14.59
6:41.37 (9)

26 14.42
6:55.54 (8)

27 14.17
7:09.73 (7)

28 14.19
7:23.21 (5)

29 13.48 13.55

5 430 Yared NUGUSE 7:37.081 Jun 99USA

15.04 (3)

1 15.04
30.83 (3)

2 15.79
47.02 (3)

3 16.19
1:03.37 (3)

4 16.35
1:19.04 (3)

5 15.67
1:35.07 (3)

6 16.03
1:50.86 (3)

7 15.79
2:06.76 (3)

8 15.90
2:22.77 (3)

9 16.01
2:38.80 (3)

10 16.03

2:54.80 (3)

11 16.00
3:10.71 (4)

12 15.91
3:25.61 (4)

13 14.90
3:40.40 (3)

14 14.79
3:55.45 (3)

15 15.05
4:10.74 (3)

16 15.29
4:25.63 (3)

17 14.89
4:40.82 (3)

18 15.19
4:55.86 (3)

19 15.04
5:11.05 (3)

20 15.19

5:26.02 (3)

21 14.97
5:41.09 (3)

22 15.07
5:56.05 (3)

23 14.96
6:10.94 (3)

24 14.89
6:25.56 (2)

25 14.62
6:40.41 (3)

26 14.85
6:55.11 (4)

27 14.70
7:09.41 (4)

28 14.30
7:23.51 (7)

29 14.10 13.57

 SB6 409 Valentin SOCA 7:37.1024 Jul 02URU

16.19 (14)

1 16.19
32.31 (15)

2 16.12
48.94 (15)

3 16.63
1:04.02 (8)

4 15.08
1:18.91 (2)

5 14.89
1:34.91 (2)

6 16.00
1:50.65 (2)

7 15.74
2:06.56 (2)

8 15.91
2:22.58 (2)

9 16.02
2:38.88 (4)

10 16.30

2:54.85 (4)

11 15.97
3:10.93 (6)

12 16.08
3:26.64 (11)

13 15.71
3:41.95 (12)

14 15.31
3:56.89 (12)

15 14.94
4:12.16 (13)

16 15.27
4:27.11 (13)

17 14.95
4:42.54 (14)

18 15.43
4:57.28 (13)

19 14.74
5:12.22 (11)

20 14.94

5:26.93 (11)

21 14.71
5:42.01 (10)

22 15.08
5:56.62 (8)

23 14.61
6:11.49 (9)

24 14.87
6:26.24 (9)

25 14.75
6:41.43 (10)

26 15.19
6:55.70 (10)

27 14.27
7:09.86 (8)

28 14.16
7:23.24 (6)

29 13.38 13.86

 PB7 374 Luan MUNNIK 7:37.9422 Apr 00RSA

14.77 (1)

1 14.77
30.38 (1)

2 15.61
46.56 (1)

3 16.18
1:03.15 (2)

4 16.59
1:19.20 (4)

5 16.05
1:35.55 (6)

6 16.35
1:51.43 (8)

7 15.88
2:07.31 (7)

8 15.88
2:23.16 (7)

9 15.85
2:39.23 (8)

10 16.07

2:55.24 (8)

11 16.01
3:11.11 (9)

12 15.87
3:26.37 (9)

13 15.26
3:41.65 (10)

14 15.28
3:56.62 (10)

15 14.97
4:11.73 (11)

16 15.11
4:26.61 (10)

17 14.88
4:41.81 (9)

18 15.20
4:56.83 (10)

19 15.02
5:12.04 (10)

20 15.21

5:26.89 (10)

21 14.85
5:42.01 (10)

22 15.12
5:56.95 (11)

23 14.94
6:11.97 (12)

24 15.02
6:26.44 (11)

25 14.47
6:41.45 (11)

26 15.01
6:55.68 (9)

27 14.23
7:10.05 (9)

28 14.37
7:23.66 (8)

29 13.61 14.28

AT-3000S-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:32 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RACE ANALYSIS
3000 Metres Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

8 198 Addisu YIHUNE 7:38.6017 Mar 03ETH

16.07 (13)

1 16.07
31.12 (5)

2 15.05
47.43 (5)

3 16.31
1:03.67 (5)

4 16.24
1:19.46 (7)

5 15.79
1:35.46 (5)

6 16.00
1:51.29 (5)

7 15.83
2:07.08 (5)

8 15.79
2:22.89 (4)

9 15.81
2:38.71 (2)

10 15.82

2:54.77 (2)

11 16.06
3:10.13 (1)

12 15.36
3:24.82 (1)

13 14.69
3:39.95 (1)

14 15.13
3:55.02 (1)

15 15.07
4:10.26 (1)

16 15.24
4:25.20 (1)

17 14.94
4:40.42 (1)

18 15.22
4:55.45 (1)

19 15.03
5:10.57 (1)

20 15.12

5:25.63 (1)

21 15.06
5:40.67 (1)

22 15.04
5:55.63 (1)

23 14.96
6:10.59 (1)

24 14.96
6:25.42 (1)

25 14.83
6:40.17 (2)

26 14.75
6:54.78 (1)

27 14.61
7:09.18 (1)

28 14.40
7:23.13 (4)

29 13.95 15.47

9 255 Nicholas GRIGGS 7:39.0318 Dec 04IRL

15.31 (6)

1 15.31
31.71 (11)

2 16.40
48.27 (12)

3 16.56
1:04.42 (12)

4 16.15
1:19.91 (11)

5 15.49
1:36.04 (11)

6 16.13
1:51.85 (11)

7 15.81
2:07.68 (10)

8 15.83
2:23.35 (9)

9 15.67
2:39.29 (9)

10 15.94

2:55.40 (9)

11 16.11
3:11.10 (8)

12 15.70
3:25.97 (6)

13 14.87
3:40.99 (6)

14 15.02
3:56.00 (6)

15 15.01
4:11.36 (8)

16 15.36
4:26.49 (8)

17 15.13
4:41.58 (8)

18 15.09
4:56.55 (8)

19 14.97
5:11.78 (8)

20 15.23

5:26.64 (9)

21 14.86
5:41.80 (9)

22 15.16
5:56.60 (7)

23 14.80
6:11.68 (10)

24 15.08
6:26.56 (12)

25 14.88
6:41.59 (12)

26 15.03
6:55.93 (11)

27 14.34
7:10.26 (11)

28 14.33
7:24.42 (10)

29 14.16 14.61

10 191 Pol ORIACH 7:39.7820 Sep 02ESP

15.39 (8)

1 15.39
31.30 (7)

2 15.91
47.85 (9)

3 16.55
1:04.53 (13)

4 16.68
1:20.15 (12)

5 15.62
1:36.28 (12)

6 16.13
1:52.04 (12)

7 15.76
2:07.91 (12)

8 15.87
2:23.75 (12)

9 15.84
2:39.83 (12)

10 16.08

2:55.88 (13)

11 16.05
3:11.92 (13)

12 16.04
3:26.95 (13)

13 15.03
3:42.25 (14)

14 15.30
3:57.22 (14)

15 14.97
4:12.28 (14)

16 15.06
4:27.34 (14)

17 15.06
4:42.26 (12)

18 14.92
4:56.93 (11)

19 14.67
5:12.23 (12)

20 15.30

5:27.22 (12)

21 14.99
5:42.30 (12)

22 15.08
5:56.95 (11)

23 14.65
6:11.91 (11)

24 14.96
6:26.23 (8)

25 14.32
6:41.25 (8)

26 15.02
6:55.97 (12)

27 14.72
7:11.19 (13)

28 15.22
7:25.84 (12)

29 14.65 13.94

11 208 Azeddine HABZ 7:39.8719 Jul 93FRA

15.78 (11)

1 15.78
31.81 (12)

2 16.03
48.13 (11)

3 16.32
1:04.24 (10)

4 16.11
1:19.81 (9)

5 15.57
1:35.85 (10)

6 16.04
1:51.81 (10)

7 15.96
2:07.78 (11)

8 15.97
2:23.35 (9)

9 15.57
2:39.58 (11)

10 16.23

2:55.64 (11)

11 16.06
3:11.60 (11)

12 15.96
3:26.56 (10)

13 14.96
3:41.37 (9)

14 14.81
3:56.35 (9)

15 14.98
4:11.30 (7)

16 14.95
4:26.27 (6)

17 14.97
4:41.50 (7)

18 15.23
4:56.54 (7)

19 15.04
5:11.67 (7)

20 15.13

5:26.61 (8)

21 14.94
5:41.75 (8)

22 15.14
5:56.77 (10)

23 15.02
6:11.47 (7)

24 14.70
6:25.88 (6)

25 14.41
6:40.92 (7)

26 15.04
6:55.35 (7)

27 14.43
7:10.15 (10)

28 14.80
7:24.65 (11)

29 14.50 15.22

12 197 Getnet WALE 7:40.2116 Jul 00ETH

15.23 (5)

1 15.23
31.52 (8)

2 16.29
47.96 (10)

3 16.44
1:04.06 (9)

4 16.10
1:19.87 (10)

5 15.81
1:35.81 (9)

6 15.94
1:51.30 (6)

7 15.49
2:07.29 (6)

8 15.99
2:23.06 (6)

9 15.77
2:38.99 (5)

10 15.93

2:55.02 (5)

11 16.03
3:10.35 (2)

12 15.33
3:25.05 (2)

13 14.70
3:40.15 (2)

14 15.10
3:55.24 (2)

15 15.09
4:10.53 (2)

16 15.29
4:25.40 (2)

17 14.87
4:40.62 (2)

18 15.22
4:55.65 (2)

19 15.03
5:10.81 (2)

20 15.16

5:25.82 (2)

21 15.01
5:40.87 (2)

22 15.05
5:55.86 (2)

23 14.99
6:10.79 (2)

24 14.93
6:25.56 (2)

25 14.77
6:40.12 (1)

26 14.56
6:54.97 (2)

27 14.85
7:09.28 (3)

28 14.31
7:23.77 (9)

29 14.49 16.44

13 252 Andrew COSCORAN 7:43.8918 Jun 96IRL

15.93 (12)

1 15.93
31.92 (13)

2 15.99
48.54 (13)

3 16.62
1:04.76 (14)

4 16.22
1:20.50 (14)

5 15.74
1:36.57 (14)

6 16.07
1:52.49 (14)

7 15.92
2:08.33 (14)

8 15.84
2:24.26 (14)

9 15.93
2:40.29 (14)

10 16.03

2:56.22 (14)

11 15.93
3:12.16 (14)

12 15.94
3:27.18 (14)

13 15.02
3:42.02 (13)

14 14.84
3:56.93 (13)

15 14.91
4:11.98 (12)

16 15.05
4:26.87 (12)

17 14.89
4:41.98 (10)

18 15.11
4:56.75 (9)

19 14.77
5:11.78 (8)

20 15.03

5:26.55 (7)

21 14.77
5:41.63 (7)

22 15.08
5:56.67 (9)

23 15.04
6:11.48 (8)

24 14.81
6:26.42 (10)

25 14.94
6:41.92 (13)

26 15.50
6:56.59 (13)

27 14.67
7:10.87 (12)

28 14.28
7:26.06 (13)

29 15.19 17.83

14 332 Geordie BEAMISH 7:45.0524 Oct 96NZL

16.21 (15)

1 16.21
32.11 (14)

2 15.90
48.77 (14)

3 16.66
1:05.05 (15)

4 16.28
1:20.67 (15)

5 15.62
1:36.76 (15)

6 16.09
1:52.68 (15)

7 15.92
2:08.54 (15)

8 15.86
2:24.56 (15)

9 16.02
2:40.47 (15)

10 15.91

2:56.49 (15)

11 16.02
3:12.41 (15)

12 15.92
3:27.57 (15)

13 15.16
3:42.71 (15)

14 15.14
3:57.71 (15)

15 15.00
4:12.88 (15)

16 15.17
4:27.87 (15)

17 14.99
4:43.15 (15)

18 15.28
4:58.24 (15)

19 15.09
5:13.48 (15)

20 15.24

5:28.45 (15)

21 14.97
5:43.77 (15)

22 15.32
5:58.76 (15)

23 14.99
6:14.17 (15)

24 15.41
6:29.36 (15)

25 15.19
6:44.55 (14)

26 15.19
6:59.69 (14)

27 15.14
7:15.05 (14)

28 15.36
7:29.83 (14)

29 14.78 15.22

 PB15 181 Alexander TESFAY 7:48.2413 Dec 08ERI

15.20 (4)

1 15.20
31.15 (6)

2 15.95
47.46 (6)

3 16.31
1:03.76 (6)

4 16.30
1:19.44 (6)

5 15.68
1:35.60 (7)

6 16.16
1:51.41 (7)

7 15.81
2:07.44 (8)

8 16.03
2:23.30 (8)

9 15.86
2:39.17 (7)

10 15.87

2:55.21 (7)

11 16.04
3:10.87 (5)

12 15.66
3:25.99 (7)

13 15.12
3:41.05 (7)

14 15.06
3:56.31 (8)

15 15.26
4:11.52 (9)

16 15.21
4:26.60 (9)

17 15.08
4:42.04 (11)

18 15.44
4:57.04 (12)

19 15.00
5:12.42 (13)

20 15.38

5:27.31 (13)

21 14.89
5:42.43 (13)

22 15.12
5:57.52 (14)

23 15.09
6:13.06 (14)

24 15.54
6:28.78 (14)

25 15.72
6:44.78 (15)

26 16.00
7:00.43 (15)

27 15.65
7:16.22 (15)

28 15.79
7:32.10 (15)

29 15.88 16.14
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RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 2024World Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 25 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.32 Ja'Kobe THARP USA 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME21:01

1 353 Jakub SZYMAŃSKI POL 22 Jul 02 7.405 0.162

 NR2 189 Enrique LLOPIS ESP 15 Oct 00 7.422 0.132

3 416 Trey CUNNINGHAM USA 26 Aug 98 7.434 0.149(.421)

 PB4 282 Demario PRINCE JAM 27 Oct 04 7.437 0.150(.430)

5 204 Wilhem BELOCIAN FRA 22 Jun 95 7.453 0.142

 NR6 293 NOMOTO Shusei JPN 25 Oct 95 7.491 0.141

7 370 Franco LE ROUX RSA 1 Dec 05 7.516 0.156

8 270 Lorenzo Ndele SIMONELLI ITA 1 Jun 02 7.528 0.146

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

16 Feb 247.27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Grant HOLLOWAY (USA)
6 Mar 947.30 Sindelfingen (GER) Colin JACKSON (GBR)

14 Mar 267.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
8 Feb 087.33 Düsseldorf (GER) Dayron ROBLES (CUB)

21 Mar 267.35 Kujawy Pomorze Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
16 Jan 877.36 Los Angeles, CA (USA) Greg FOSTER (USA)
6 Mar 047.36 Budapest (HUN) Allen JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 107.36 Doha (QAT) Terrence TRAMMELL (USA)
8 Mar 897.37 Piraeus (GRE) Roger KINGDOM (USA)
9 Feb 007.37 Piraeus (GRE) Anier GARCÍA (CUB)

18 Feb 007.37 Chemnitz (GER) Anthony DEES (USA)
5 Feb 117.37 Stuttgart (GER) David OLIVER (USA)

28 Feb 267.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar 267.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Mar7.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
21 Mar7.35 Kujawy Pomorze Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
28 Feb7.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar7.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

13 Mar7.42 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Bradley FRANKLIN (USA)
21 Mar7.42 Kujawy Pomorze Enrique LLOPIS (ESP)
21 Mar7.42 Kujawy Pomorze Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA)
28 Feb7.43 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)
21 Mar7.43 Kujawy Pomorze Demario PRINCE (JAM)
19 Feb7.45 Liévin (FRA) Just KWAOU-MATHEY (FRA)

AT-60H-M-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:04 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 2024World Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 25 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.32 Ja'Kobe THARP USA 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

Jakub  SZYMAŃSKI353 POL 22 Jul 02 7.4011 15Final

7.42 Q3 13Semi-Final

7.50 Q5 14Round 1

 NREnrique  LLOPIS189 ESP 15 Oct 00 7.4212 22Final

7.46 Q3 25Semi-Final

7.55 Q3 23Round 1

Trey  CUNNINGHAM416 USA 26 Aug 98 7.4313 34Final
 PB7.35 Q2 14Semi-Final

7.45 Q6 16Round 1

 PBDemario  PRINCE282 JAM 27 Oct 04 7.4314 47Final

7.53 Q2 25Semi-Final

7.58 Q1 17Round 1

Wilhem  BELOCIAN204 FRA 22 Jun 95 7.4515 53Final
 PB7.42 Q1 13Semi-Final

7.49 Q4 11Round 1

 NRShusei  NOMOTO293 JPN 25 Oct 95 7.4916 61Final
 NR7.49 q3 36Semi-Final
 PB7.57 Q5 26Round 1

Franco  LE ROUX370 RSA 1 Dec 05 7.5117 76Final

7.553 44Semi-Final
 AR7.50 Q3 11Round 1

Lorenzo Ndele  SIMONELLI270 ITA 1 Jun 02 7.5218 88Final

7.53 q1 35Semi-Final

7.65 Q1 26Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

16 Feb 247.27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Grant HOLLOWAY (USA)
6 Mar 947.30 Sindelfingen (GER) Colin JACKSON (GBR)

14 Mar 267.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
8 Feb 087.33 Düsseldorf (GER) Dayron ROBLES (CUB)

21 Mar 267.35 Kujawy Pomorze Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
16 Jan 877.36 Los Angeles, CA (USA) Greg FOSTER (USA)
6 Mar 047.36 Budapest (HUN) Allen JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 107.36 Doha (QAT) Terrence TRAMMELL (USA)
8 Mar 897.37 Piraeus (GRE) Roger KINGDOM (USA)
9 Feb 007.37 Piraeus (GRE) Anier GARCÍA (CUB)

18 Feb 007.37 Chemnitz (GER) Anthony DEES (USA)
5 Feb 117.37 Stuttgart (GER) David OLIVER (USA)

28 Feb 267.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar 267.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Mar7.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
21 Mar7.35 Kujawy Pomorze Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
28 Feb7.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar7.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

13 Mar7.42 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Bradley FRANKLIN (USA)
21 Mar7.42 Kujawy Pomorze Enrique LLOPIS (ESP)
21 Mar7.42 Kujawy Pomorze Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA)
28 Feb7.43 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)
21 Mar7.43 Kujawy Pomorze Demario PRINCE (JAM)
19 Feb7.45 Liévin (FRA) Just KWAOU-MATHEY (FRA)

AT-60H-M-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:05 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 2024World Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 25 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.32 Ja'Kobe THARP USA 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 PB416 Trey CUNNINGHAM USA 26 Aug 98 7.35 Q21 1 4

353 Jakub SZYMAŃSKI POL 22 Jul 02 7.42 Q32 1 3 (.417)

 PB204 Wilhem BELOCIAN FRA 22 Jun 95 7.42 Q13 1 3 (.420)

413 Dylan BEARD USA 15 Sep 98 7.46 Q14 2 6 (.454)

189 Enrique LLOPIS ESP 15 Oct 00 7.46 Q35 2 5 (.457)

 NR293 NOMOTO Shusei JPN 25 Oct 95 7.49 q36 3 6

270 Lorenzo Ndele SIMONELLI ITA 1 Jun 02 7.53 q17 3 5 (.528)

282 Demario PRINCE JAM 27 Oct 04 7.53 Q28 2 5 (.529)

370 Franco LE ROUX RSA 1 Dec 05 7.5539 4 4

156 LIU Junxi CHN 11 Dec 03 7.57210 3 3 (.563)

344 Damian CZYKIER POL 10 Aug 92 7.57111 4 4 (.566)

 PB155 CHEN Yuanjiang CHN 27 Jan 06 7.59312 5 2

 PB170 Jonáš KOLOMAZNÍK CZE 24 Feb 03 7.61213 4 7

190 Asier MARTÍNEZ ESP 22 Apr 00 7.62114 5 1 (.613)

122 Michael OBASUYI BEL 12 Aug 99 7.62115 6 7 (.615)

212 Romain LECOEUR FRA 9 Aug 97 7.63216 5 2

178 Marcos HERRERA ECU 30 Jun 99 7.65317 6 8

324 Saguirou BADAMASSI NIG 28 Nov 00 7.67318 7 7

138 Thiago Resende ORNELAS DOS SAN BRA 30 Apr 04 7.68319 8 1 (.677)

369 Mondray BARNARD RSA 8 May 02 7.68120 7 8 (.680)

377 Louis François MENDY SEN 2 Mar 99 7.74221 6 8 (.731)

201 Elmo LAKKA FIN 10 Apr 93 7.74222 7 1 (.737)

165 Milan TRAJKOVIC CYP 17 Mar 92 DQ2 TR16.86

274 Jerome CAMPBELL JAM 20 Nov 02 DQ1 TR22.6.22

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

16 Feb 247.27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Grant HOLLOWAY (USA)
6 Mar 947.30 Sindelfingen (GER) Colin JACKSON (GBR)

14 Mar 267.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
8 Feb 087.33 Düsseldorf (GER) Dayron ROBLES (CUB)

21 Mar 267.35 Kujawy Pomorze Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
16 Jan 877.36 Los Angeles, CA (USA) Greg FOSTER (USA)
6 Mar 047.36 Budapest (HUN) Allen JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 107.36 Doha (QAT) Terrence TRAMMELL (USA)
8 Mar 897.37 Piraeus (GRE) Roger KINGDOM (USA)
9 Feb 007.37 Piraeus (GRE) Anier GARCÍA (CUB)

18 Feb 007.37 Chemnitz (GER) Anthony DEES (USA)
5 Feb 117.37 Stuttgart (GER) David OLIVER (USA)

28 Feb 267.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar 267.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Mar7.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
21 Mar7.35 Kujawy Pomorze Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
28 Feb7.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar7.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

13 Mar7.42 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Bradley FRANKLIN (USA)
21 Mar7.42 Kujawy Pomorze Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA)
28 Feb7.43 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)

6 Feb7.45 Madrid (ESP) Enrique LLOPIS (ESP)
19 Feb7.45 Liévin (FRA) Just KWAOU-MATHEY (FRA)
26 Feb7.46 College Station, TX (USA) Kendrick SMALLWOOD (USA)
26 Feb7.46 College Station, TX (USA) Ja'qualon SCOTT (USA)
28 Feb7.46 Lubbock, TX (USA) Demario PRINCE (JAM)
28 Feb7.46 New York, NY (USA) Jamal BRITT (USA)
13 Mar7.46 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Abdoul SY-SAVANE (USA)

NOTE WA Rule TR22.6.2 - Knocking down a hurdle in an illegal way: BIB 274 (Jerome CAMPBELL)

WA Rule TR16.8 - False start: BIB 165 (Milan TRAJKOVIC)
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RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 2024World Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 25 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.32 Ja'Kobe THARP USA 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME19:47
3Heat 1

 PB1 204 Wilhem BELOCIAN FRA 22 Jun 95 7.423 Q 0.156(.420)

2 413 Dylan BEARD USA 15 Sep 98 7.466 Q 0.160(.454)

3 270 Lorenzo Ndele SIMONELLI ITA 1 Jun 02 7.535 q 0.143(.528)

4 344 Damian CZYKIER POL 10 Aug 92 7.574 0.169(.566)

5 190 Asier MARTÍNEZ ESP 22 Apr 00 7.621 0.150(.613)

6 122 Michael OBASUYI BEL 12 Aug 99 7.627 0.157(.615)

7 369 Mondray BARNARD RSA 8 May 02 7.688 0.141(.680)

TR22.6.2274 Jerome CAMPBELL JAM 20 Nov 02 DQ2 0.116

NOTE WA Rule TR22.6.2 - Knocking down a hurdle in an illegal way: BIB 274 (Jerome CAMPBELL)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME19:55
3Heat 2

 PB1 416 Trey CUNNINGHAM USA 26 Aug 98 7.354 Q 0.143

2 282 Demario PRINCE JAM 27 Oct 04 7.535 Q 0.161(.529)

3 156 LIU Junxi CHN 11 Dec 03 7.573 0.200(.563)

 PB4 170 Jonáš KOLOMAZNÍK CZE 24 Feb 03 7.617 0.157

5 212 Romain LECOEUR FRA 9 Aug 97 7.632 0.152

6 377 Louis François MENDY SEN 2 Mar 99 7.748 0.169(.731)

7 201 Elmo LAKKA FIN 10 Apr 93 7.741 0.146(.737)

TR16.8165 Milan TRAJKOVIC CYP 17 Mar 92 DQ6 -0.025

NOTE WA Rule TR16.8 - False start: BIB 165 (Milan TRAJKOVIC)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME20:04
3Heat 3

1 353 Jakub SZYMAŃSKI POL 22 Jul 02 7.423 Q 0.168(.417)

2 189 Enrique LLOPIS ESP 15 Oct 00 7.465 Q 0.130(.457)

 NR3 293 NOMOTO Shusei JPN 25 Oct 95 7.496 q 0.163

4 370 Franco LE ROUX RSA 1 Dec 05 7.554 0.143

 PB5 155 CHEN Yuanjiang CHN 27 Jan 06 7.592 0.147

6 178 Marcos HERRERA ECU 30 Jun 99 7.658 0.163

7 324 Saguirou BADAMASSI NIG 28 Nov 00 7.677 0.143

8 138 Thiago Resende ORNELAS DOS SANT BRA 30 Apr 04 7.681 0.150(.677)

AT-60H-M-sf----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:07 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

16 Feb 247.27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Grant HOLLOWAY (USA)
6 Mar 947.30 Sindelfingen (GER) Colin JACKSON (GBR)

14 Mar 267.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
8 Feb 087.33 Düsseldorf (GER) Dayron ROBLES (CUB)

21 Mar 267.35 Kujawy Pomorze Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
16 Jan 877.36 Los Angeles, CA (USA) Greg FOSTER (USA)
6 Mar 047.36 Budapest (HUN) Allen JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 107.36 Doha (QAT) Terrence TRAMMELL (USA)
8 Mar 897.37 Piraeus (GRE) Roger KINGDOM (USA)
9 Feb 007.37 Piraeus (GRE) Anier GARCÍA (CUB)

18 Feb 007.37 Chemnitz (GER) Anthony DEES (USA)
5 Feb 117.37 Stuttgart (GER) David OLIVER (USA)

28 Feb 267.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar 267.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Mar7.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
21 Mar7.35 Kujawy Pomorze Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
28 Feb7.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar7.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

13 Mar7.42 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Bradley FRANKLIN (USA)
21 Mar7.42 Kujawy Pomorze Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA)
28 Feb7.43 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)

6 Feb7.45 Madrid (ESP) Enrique LLOPIS (ESP)
19 Feb7.45 Liévin (FRA) Just KWAOU-MATHEY (FRA)
26 Feb7.46 College Station, TX (USA) Kendrick SMALLWOOD (USA)
26 Feb7.46 College Station, TX (USA) Ja'qualon SCOTT (USA)
28 Feb7.46 Lubbock, TX (USA) Demario PRINCE (JAM)
28 Feb7.46 New York, NY (USA) Jamal BRITT (USA)
13 Mar7.46 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Abdoul SY-SAVANE (USA)

AT-60H-M-sf----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:07 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 2024World Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 25 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.32 Ja'Kobe THARP USA 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

416 Trey CUNNINGHAM USA 26 Aug 98 7.45 Q61 1 6

204 Wilhem BELOCIAN FRA 22 Jun 95 7.49 Q42 1 1

 AR370 Franco LE ROUX RSA 1 Dec 05 7.50 Q33 1 1 (.491)

353 Jakub SZYMAŃSKI POL 22 Jul 02 7.50 Q54 1 4 (.495)

413 Dylan BEARD USA 15 Sep 98 7.50 Q25 1 3 (.500)

 SB156 LIU Junxi CHN 11 Dec 03 7.53 Q26 2 7

 SB344 Damian CZYKIER POL 10 Aug 92 7.54 Q67 2 7

189 Enrique LLOPIS ESP 15 Oct 00 7.55 Q38 2 3

 PB293 NOMOTO Shusei JPN 25 Oct 95 7.57 Q59 2 6

282 Demario PRINCE JAM 27 Oct 04 7.58 Q110 1 7

212 Romain LECOEUR FRA 9 Aug 97 7.59 Q311 3 2

122 Michael OBASUYI BEL 12 Aug 99 7.60 Q512 3 5

 NR324 Saguirou BADAMASSI NIG 28 Nov 00 7.63 Q213 3 4

377 Louis François MENDY SEN 2 Mar 99 7.64 q314 4 7 (.632)

 SB155 CHEN Yuanjiang CHN 27 Jan 06 7.64 Q615 3 4 (.640)

190 Asier MARTÍNEZ ESP 22 Apr 00 7.65 q216 4 2 (.643)

270 Lorenzo Ndele SIMONELLI ITA 1 Jun 02 7.65 Q117 2 6 (.646)

165 Milan TRAJKOVIC CYP 17 Mar 92 7.66 Q418 2 6

274 Jerome CAMPBELL JAM 20 Nov 02 7.67 Q419 3 8

369 Mondray BARNARD RSA 8 May 02 7.69 q520 4 2 (.684)

178 Marcos HERRERA ECU 30 Jun 99 7.69 q621 4 5 (.689)

138 Thiago Resende ORNELAS DOS SAN BRA 30 Apr 04 7.69 q422 4 4 (.690)

201 Elmo LAKKA FIN 10 Apr 93 7.70 q523 5 3

329 Anthony OMMUNDSEN JOHNSEN NOR 4 Feb 07 7.71224 5 8 (.703)

176 Štěpán ŠTEFKO CZE 20 Mar 04 7.71625 5 3 (.705)

170 Jonáš KOLOMAZNÍK CZE 24 Feb 03 7.72 Q126 3 5

402 LIN Yi-Kai TPE 23 Dec 04 7.73327 5 5

200 Santeri KUUSINIEMI FIN 10 Oct 98 7.75428 5 2

266 Oliver MULAS ITA 12 Mar 04 7.77329 6 4 (.761)

340 John CABANG PHI 27 Aug 01 7.77130 4 1 (.764)

140 Eduardo RODRIGUES BRA 8 Oct 95 7.77131 5 3 (.765)

 SB179 Youssef BADAWY SAYED EGY 7 Feb 02 7.78232 6 6

154 Martín SÁENZ DE SANTA MARÍA CHI 17 Jan 01 7.79433 6 3

289 FUJII Ryota JPN 29 Jul 96 7.81634 6 8 (.802)

393 Fabio KOBELT SUI 25 Mar 03 7.81535 6 7 (.810)

 SB308 Richard DIAWARA MLI 21 Apr 95 7.82436 7 7

243 Dániel ESZES HUN 1 Jul 99 7.83637 7 2 (.821)

408 Oleh KUKOTA UKR 22 Feb 97 7.83238 7 1 (.822)

406 Dmytro BAHINSKYI UKR 8 Dec 03 7.84539 7 8

239 Christos-Panagiotis ROUMTSIOS GRE 16 May 03 7.85340 7 6

AT-60H-M-h----.RS4..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:57 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

 PB395 Peter DÁVID SVK 20 Mar 06 7.87141 6 4 (.861)

 PB390 Bojan NOVAKOVIĆ SRB 15 Feb 05 7.87442 8 5 (.865)

153 Keon RUDE CAN 22 Jan 05 7.94243 8 5

145 Stanislav STANKOV BUL 3 Aug 99 7.95144 7 2

114 Tahj BROWN BAH 16 Sep 06 8.30145 8 8

228 Usumane DJUMO GBS 20 Nov 01 8.98346 8 8

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

16 Feb 247.27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Grant HOLLOWAY (USA)
6 Mar 947.30 Sindelfingen (GER) Colin JACKSON (GBR)

14 Mar 267.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
8 Feb 087.33 Düsseldorf (GER) Dayron ROBLES (CUB)

16 Jan 877.36 Los Angeles, CA (USA) Greg FOSTER (USA)
6 Mar 047.36 Budapest (HUN) Allen JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 107.36 Doha (QAT) Terrence TRAMMELL (USA)
8 Mar 897.37 Piraeus (GRE) Roger KINGDOM (USA)
9 Feb 007.37 Piraeus (GRE) Anier GARCÍA (CUB)

18 Feb 007.37 Chemnitz (GER) Anthony DEES (USA)
5 Feb 117.37 Stuttgart (GER) David OLIVER (USA)

13 Feb 267.37 Clemson, SC (USA) Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
28 Feb 267.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar 267.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Mar7.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
13 Feb7.37 Clemson, SC (USA) Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
28 Feb7.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar7.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

13 Mar7.42 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Bradley FRANKLIN (USA)
28 Feb7.43 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)

6 Feb7.45 Madrid (ESP) Enrique LLOPIS (ESP)
19 Feb7.45 Liévin (FRA) Just KWAOU-MATHEY (FRA)
1 Mar7.45 Aubière (FRA) Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA)

26 Feb7.46 College Station, TX (USA) Kendrick SMALLWOOD (USA)
26 Feb7.46 College Station, TX (USA) Ja'qualon SCOTT (USA)
28 Feb7.46 Lubbock, TX (USA) Demario PRINCE (JAM)
28 Feb7.46 New York, NY (USA) Jamal BRITT (USA)
13 Mar7.46 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Abdoul SY-SAVANE (USA)

AT-60H-M-h----.RS4..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:57 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 2024World Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 25 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 CR 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.32 Ja'Kobe THARP USA 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME10:20
6Heat 1

1 282 Demario PRINCE JAM 27 Oct 04 7.587 Q 0.159

2 270 Lorenzo Ndele SIMONELLI ITA 1 Jun 02 7.656 Q 0.177(.646)

3 170 Jonáš KOLOMAZNÍK CZE 24 Feb 03 7.725 Q 0.137

4 340 John CABANG PHI 27 Aug 01 7.771 0.195(.764)

5 140 Eduardo RODRIGUES BRA 8 Oct 95 7.773 0.176(.765)

 PB6 395 Peter DÁVID SVK 20 Mar 06 7.874 0.162(.861)

7 145 Stanislav STANKOV BUL 3 Aug 99 7.952 0.138

8 114 Tahj BROWN BAH 16 Sep 06 8.308 0.177

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME10:27
6Heat 2

1 413 Dylan BEARD USA 15 Sep 98 7.503 Q 0.171(.500)

 SB2 156 LIU Junxi CHN 11 Dec 03 7.537 Q 0.151

 NR3 324 Saguirou BADAMASSI NIG 28 Nov 00 7.634 Q 0.147

4 190 Asier MARTÍNEZ ESP 22 Apr 00 7.652 q 0.152(.643)

5 329 Anthony OMMUNDSEN JOHNSEN NOR 4 Feb 07 7.718 0.139(.703)

 SB6 179 Youssef BADAWY SAYED EGY 7 Feb 02 7.786 0.131

7 408 Oleh KUKOTA UKR 22 Feb 97 7.831 0.158(.822)

8 153 Keon RUDE CAN 22 Jan 05 7.945 0.176

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME10:33
6Heat 3

 AR1 370 Franco LE ROUX RSA 1 Dec 05 7.501 Q 0.143(.491)

2 189 Enrique LLOPIS ESP 15 Oct 00 7.553 Q 0.135

3 212 Romain LECOEUR FRA 9 Aug 97 7.592 Q 0.140

4 377 Louis François MENDY SEN 2 Mar 99 7.647 q 0.163(.632)

5 402 LIN Yi-Kai TPE 23 Dec 04 7.735 0.154

6 266 Oliver MULAS ITA 12 Mar 04 7.774 0.157(.761)

7 239 Christos-Panagiotis ROUMTSIOS GRE 16 May 03 7.856 0.154

8 228 Usumane DJUMO GBS 20 Nov 01 8.988 0.162

AT-60H-M-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:57 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME10:41
6Heat 4

1 204 Wilhem BELOCIAN FRA 22 Jun 95 7.491 Q 0.151

2 165 Milan TRAJKOVIC CYP 17 Mar 92 7.666 Q 0.157

3 274 Jerome CAMPBELL JAM 20 Nov 02 7.678 Q 0.157

4 138 Thiago Resende ORNELAS DOS SANT BRA 30 Apr 04 7.694 q 0.152(.690)

5 200 Santeri KUUSINIEMI FIN 10 Oct 98 7.752 0.126

6 154 Martín SÁENZ DE SANTA MARÍA CHI 17 Jan 01 7.793 0.167

 SB7 308 Richard DIAWARA MLI 21 Apr 95 7.827 0.173

 PB8 390 Bojan NOVAKOVIĆ SRB 15 Feb 05 7.875 0.157(.865)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME10:47
6Heat 5

1 353 Jakub SZYMAŃSKI POL 22 Jul 02 7.504 Q 0.165(.495)

 PB2 293 NOMOTO Shusei JPN 25 Oct 95 7.576 Q 0.160

3 122 Michael OBASUYI BEL 12 Aug 99 7.605 Q 0.142

4 369 Mondray BARNARD RSA 8 May 02 7.692 q 0.145(.684)

5 201 Elmo LAKKA FIN 10 Apr 93 7.703 q 0.148

6 393 Fabio KOBELT SUI 25 Mar 03 7.817 0.157(.810)

7 406 Dmytro BAHINSKYI UKR 8 Dec 03 7.848 0.160

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME10:54
6Heat 6

1 416 Trey CUNNINGHAM USA 26 Aug 98 7.456 Q 0.168

 SB2 344 Damian CZYKIER POL 10 Aug 92 7.547 Q 0.166

 SB3 155 CHEN Yuanjiang CHN 27 Jan 06 7.644 Q 0.149(.640)

4 178 Marcos HERRERA ECU 30 Jun 99 7.695 q 0.162(.689)

5 176 Štěpán ŠTEFKO CZE 20 Mar 04 7.713 0.186(.705)

6 289 FUJII Ryota JPN 29 Jul 96 7.818 0.167(.802)

7 243 Dániel ESZES HUN 1 Jul 99 7.832 0.137(.821)

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

16 Feb 247.27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Grant HOLLOWAY (USA)
6 Mar 947.30 Sindelfingen (GER) Colin JACKSON (GBR)

14 Mar 267.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
8 Feb 087.33 Düsseldorf (GER) Dayron ROBLES (CUB)

16 Jan 877.36 Los Angeles, CA (USA) Greg FOSTER (USA)
6 Mar 047.36 Budapest (HUN) Allen JOHNSON (USA)

14 Mar 107.36 Doha (QAT) Terrence TRAMMELL (USA)
8 Mar 897.37 Piraeus (GRE) Roger KINGDOM (USA)
9 Feb 007.37 Piraeus (GRE) Anier GARCÍA (CUB)

18 Feb 007.37 Chemnitz (GER) Anthony DEES (USA)
5 Feb 117.37 Stuttgart (GER) David OLIVER (USA)

13 Feb 267.37 Clemson, SC (USA) Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
28 Feb 267.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar 267.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Mar7.32 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ja'Kobe THARP (USA)
13 Feb7.37 Clemson, SC (USA) Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA)
28 Feb7.37 New York, NY (USA) Dylan BEARD (USA)
6 Mar7.37 Berlin (GER) Jakub SZYMAŃSKI (POL)

13 Mar7.42 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Bradley FRANKLIN (USA)
28 Feb7.43 Lubbock, TX (USA) Malachi SNOW (USA)

6 Feb7.45 Madrid (ESP) Enrique LLOPIS (ESP)
19 Feb7.45 Liévin (FRA) Just KWAOU-MATHEY (FRA)
1 Mar7.45 Aubière (FRA) Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA)

26 Feb7.46 College Station, TX (USA) Kendrick SMALLWOOD (USA)
26 Feb7.46 College Station, TX (USA) Ja'qualon SCOTT (USA)
28 Feb7.46 Lubbock, TX (USA) Demario PRINCE (JAM)
28 Feb7.46 New York, NY (USA) Jamal BRITT (USA)
13 Mar7.46 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Abdoul SY-SAVANE (USA)

AT-60H-M-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:57 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
High Jump Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

REVISED

BIB 101 YELLOW CARD ADDED

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 2.45 Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB 26 Salamanca (ESP) o 27 Jul 1993World Record

 CR 2.43 Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB 22 Budapest (HUN) 4 Mar 1989Championship Record

 WL 2.33 Danil LYSENKO RUS 29 Chelyabinsk (RUS) 16 Jan 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTDATE of BIRTH

 21 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

12:15

13:46

2.17 2.22 2.26 2.30 2.33 2.35

 SB2407 Oleh DOROSHCHUK OUKR 2.301 O O XXXO4 Jul 01

 PB11306 Erick PORTILLO XOMEX 2.302 O XXO XXXO5 Oct 00

 SB12283 Raymond RICHARDS OJAM 2.263 O XXXO28 Apr 01

3300 WOO Sanghyeok OKOR 2.263 O XXXO23 Apr 96

4294 SHINNO Tomohiro XOJPN 2.265 XO XXXO17 Aug 96

1175 Jan ŠTEFELA XOCZE 2.266 XO XXXXO20 Apr 01

6348 Mateusz KOŁODZIEJSKI XXXPOL 2.227 OO22 Jun 02

7237 Antonios MERLOS XXXGRE 2.228 OXO4 Apr 99

Y 9101 Younes AYACHI XXXALG 2.229 XOO12 Apr 08

10272 Romaine BECKFORD XXXJAM 2.229 XOO9 Jul 02

5264 Christian FALOCCHI ITA 2.1711 XXXXO30 Jan 97

8290 HASEGAWA Naoto JPN 2.1711 XXXXO15 Nov 96

YNOTE BIB 101 (Younes AYACHI) - Improper conduct, taking a trial in a different order

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

27 Jul 932.45 Salamanca (ESP) oJavier SOTOMAYOR (CUB)
5 Sep 142.43 Bruxelles (BEL) oMutaz Essa BARSHIM (QAT)

30 Jun 872.42 Stockholm (SWE) oPatrik SJÖBERG (SWE)
26 Feb 882.42 Berlin (GER) Carlo THRÄNHARDT (FRG)
14 Jun 142.42 New York, NY (USA) oBohdan BONDARENKO (UKR)
4 Sep 852.41 Kobe (JPN) oIgor PAKLIN (URS)

11 Aug 852.40 Donetsk (URS) oRudolf POVARNITSYN (URS)
20 Jun 902.40 Bratislava (TCH) oSorin MATEI (ROU)
10 Mar 912.40 Sevilla (ESP) Hollis CONWAY (USA)

7 Aug 912.40 Zürich (SUI) oCharles AUSTIN (USA)
5 Aug 002.40 London (GBR) oVyacheslav VORONIN (RUS)
6 Mar 052.40 Madrid (ESP) Stefan HOLM (SWE)

25 Feb 092.40 Piraeus (GRE) Ivan UKHOV (RUS)
8 Feb 142.40 Arnstadt (GER) Aleksey DMITRIK (RUS)

25 Apr 142.40 Des Moines, IA (USA) oDerek DROUIN (CAN)
3 Jul 142.40 Lausanne (SUI) oAndrii PROTSENKO (UKR)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

16 Jan2.33 Chelyabinsk (RUS) Danil LYSENKO (RUS)
24 Feb2.32 Banská Bystrica (SVK) Jan ŠTEFELA (CZE)

7 Feb2.30 Moskva (RUS) Stepan VETKIN (RUS)
7 Feb2.30 Hustopece (CZE) Mateusz KOŁODZIEJSKI (POL)
7 Feb2.30 Hustopece (CZE) HASEGAWA Naoto (JPN)

24 Feb2.30 Banská Bystrica (SVK) WOO Sanghyeok (KOR)
24 Feb2.30 Banská Bystrica (SVK) SHINNO Tomohiro (JPN)
28 Feb2.30 Kyiv (UKR) Oleh DOROSHCHUK (UKR)
1 Mar2.30 Ancona (ITA) Christian FALOCCHI (ITA)
3 Mar2.30 Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk (RUS) Ilya IVANYUK (RUS)

21 Mar2.30 Kujawy Pomorze Erick PORTILLO (MEX)

AT-HJ-M-f--A--.RS1..v2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:02 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
Pole Vault Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 6.31 Armand DUPLANTIS SWE 27 Uppsala (SWE) 12 Mar 2026World Record

 CR 6.25 Armand DUPLANTIS SWE 27 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 6.31 Armand DUPLANTIS SWE 27 Uppsala (SWE) 12 Mar 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTDATE of BIRTH

 21 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

18:25

20:54

5.50 5.70 5.85 5.95 6.00 6.05 6.10 6.15 6.20 6.25

 CR1396 Armand DUPLANTIS OSWE 6.251 - - O -O O O O-10 Nov 99

2236 Emmanouil KARALIS OGRE 6.052 O O XO O- - - XXX-20 Oct 99

 PB5112 Kurtis MARSCHALL OAUS 6.003 O X- O XXXO25 Apr 97

4327 Sondre GUTTORMSEN XXONOR 5.954 XO O - XXXO1 Jun 99

3414 Zachery BRADFORD XOUSA 5.955 XO XO XXXO29 Nov 99

8219 Baptiste THIERY OFRA 5.856 XO X- XX-29 Jun 01

 SB9322 Menno VLOON XONED 5.857 O X- XXO11 May 94

 SB6205 Thibaut COLLET XOFRA 5.858 XO XX- X-17 Jun 99

11429 Christopher NILSEN XXXUSA 5.709 OO13 Jan 98

12341 Ernest John OBIENA XXXPHI 5.709 OO17 Nov 95

7326 Simen GUTTORMSEN XXXNOR 5.7011 OXO19 Jan 01

10168 David HOLÝ CZE 5.5012 XXXO4 Mar 98

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

12 Mar 266.31 Uppsala (SWE) Armand DUPLANTIS (SWE)
28 Feb 266.17 Athina (GRE) Emmanouil KARALIS (GRE)
15 Feb 146.16 Donetsk (UKR) Renaud LAVILLENIE (FRA)
21 Feb 936.15 Donetsk (UKR) Sergey BUBKA (UKR)

2 Jun 236.07 Nashville, TN (USA) oKC LIGHTFOOT (USA)
7 Feb 096.06 Boston, MA (USA) Steven HOOKER (AUS)
27 Jul 196.06 Des Moines, IA (USA) oSam KENDRICKS (USA)
7 Mar 266.06 Rouen (FRA) Sondre GUTTORMSEN (NOR)

16 Jun 996.05 Athina (GRE) oMaxim TARASOV (RUS)
9 Aug 016.05 Edmonton (CAN) oDmitri MARKOV (AUS)
5 Mar 226.05 Rouen (FRA) Christopher NILSEN (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

12 Mar6.31 Uppsala (SWE) Armand DUPLANTIS (SWE)
28 Feb6.17 Athina (GRE) Emmanouil KARALIS (GRE)
7 Mar6.06 Rouen (FRA) Sondre GUTTORMSEN (NOR)

20 Feb6.01 Mogilyov (BLR) Matvei VOLKOV (BLR)
28 Feb6.01 New York, NY (USA) Zachery BRADFORD (USA)
22 Feb6.00 Clermont-Ferrand (FRA) Kurtis MARSCHALL (AUS)

7 Feb5.91 Fayetteville, AR (USA) KC LIGHTFOOT (USA)
1 Mar5.90 Aubière (FRA) Baptiste THIERY (FRA)

12 Mar5.90 Uppsala (SWE) Sam KENDRICKS (USA)
1 Mar5.86 Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk (RUS) Mikhail SHMYKOV (RUS)

AT-PV-M-f--A--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:56 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
Long Jump Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 8.95 Mike POWELL USA 28 Tokyo (JPN) o 30 Aug 1991World Record

 CR 8.62 Iván PEDROSO CUB 27 Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 1999Championship Record

 WL 8.46 Gerson BALDÉ POR 26 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3 4 5 6PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ORD. ORD.ORD.

 22 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

19:13

20:45

 WL6359 Gerson BALDÉ 8.07POR 8.461 X X 8.19 8.468.1728 Jan 00 7 25

 PBY 1265 Mattia FURLANI XITA 8.392 8.25 8.23 8.39 X8.167 Feb 05 8 66

4144 Bozhidar SARÂBOYUKOV 8.30BUL 8.313 8.31 8.14 X X8.226 Aug 04 10 58

 SB12163 Jorge A. HODELÍN XCUB 8.264 8.26 X X 8.048.0616 May 07 9 47

 SB14417 Jeremiah DAVIS 7.99USA 8.215 8.09 7.97 8.21 8.167.6731 Aug 01 5 33

3240 Miltiadis TENTOGLOU 8.06GRE 8.196 8.15 8.00 8.12 8.198.0918 Mar 98 6 14

5277 Tajay GAYLE 7.92JAM 8.127 8.03 8.12 7.688.072 Aug 96 4 2

9183 Eusebio CÁCERES 8.04ESP 8.048 7.95 X X7.5210 Sep 91 3 1

10281 Carey MCLEOD 7.76JAM 7.989 7.98 7.907.8314 Apr 98 2

15397 Thobias MONTLER 7.94SWE 7.9410 X 7.85X15 Feb 96 1

2110 Liam ADCOCK XAUS 7.9211 7.927.8921 Jun 96

11426 Steffin MCCARTER 7.89USA 7.8912 7.877.8919 Jan 97

7157 SHU Heng XCHN 7.7613 7.76X22 May 04

16202 Kristian PULLI 7.71FIN 7.7114 7.617.412 Sep 94

13232 Luka HERDEN 7.65GER 7.6815 7.68X9 Feb 00

8373 Temoso MASIKANE XRSA 7.3716 7.37X26 Apr 06

Y 17372 Luvo MANYONGA XRSA NM XX8 Jan 91

YNOTE BIB 265 (Mattia FURLANI) - Improper conduct

Y BIB 372 (Luvo MANYONGA) - Improper conduct

NAME ATTEMPT MARK OFFSET

(cm)

APPROACH Speed

(Km/h)

JUMP Speed

(Km/h)

8.171 +13.9PORGerson  BALDÉ

X2 -0.2

8.073 +21.2

X4 -0.0

8.195 +12.8

8.466 +0.1

8.161 +1.9ITAMattia  FURLANI

8.252 +3.1

X3 -8.9

8.234 +10.3

8.395 +10.1

X6 -5.0

8.221 +12.0BULBozhidar  SARÂBOYUKOV

8.312 +17.7

8.303 +2.9

8.144 +8.6

X5 -7.7

X6 -4.9

8.061 +15.4CUBJorge A.  HODELÍN

8.262 +4.2

X3 -6.8

X4 -6.4

X5 -7.4

8.046 +2.6

AT-LJ-M-f--A--.RS1..v1 1 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:47 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Long Jump Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

7.671 +28.6USAJeremiah  DAVIS

8.092 +7.2

7.993 +2.3

7.974 +4.7

8.215 +3.0

8.166 +16.8

8.091 +29.3GREMiltiadis  TENTOGLOU

8.152 +4.7

8.063 +21.5

8.004 +18.4

8.125 +20.0

8.196 +9.2

8.071 +18.0JAMTajay  GAYLE

8.032 +15.7

7.923 +13.4

8.124 +17.3

7.685 +49.6

7.521 +31.7ESPEusebio  CÁCERES

7.952 +12.9

8.043 +12.4

X4 -2.4

X5 -1.7

7.831 +8.7JAMCarey  MCLEOD

7.982 +22.6

7.763 +32.0

7.904 +25.5

X1 -2.8SWEThobias  MONTLER

X2 -0.7

7.943 +5.3

7.854 +3.8

7.891 +5.5AUSLiam  ADCOCK

7.922 +4.2

X3 -1.3

7.891 +13.6USASteffin  MCCARTER

7.872 +13.2

7.893 +19.0

X1 -1.0CHNHeng  SHU

7.762 +1.0

X3 -1.8

7.411 +16.9FINKristian  PULLI

7.612 +5.7

7.713 +4.4

X1 -2.7GERLuka  HERDEN

7.682 +9.3

7.653 +0.7

X1 -3.9RSATemoso  MASIKANE

7.372 +13.7

X3 -3.2

X1 -8.6RSALuvo  MANYONGA

X2 -4.2

X3 -0.0

AT-LJ-M-f--A--.RS1..v1 2 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:47 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Long Jump Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

30 Aug 918.95 Tokyo (JPN) oMike POWELL (USA)
18 Oct 688.90 Ciudad de México (MEX) oBob BEAMON (USA)
30 Aug 918.87 Tokyo (JPN) oCarl LEWIS (USA)
22 May 878.86 Tsakhadzor (ARM) oRobert EMMIYAN (URS)
18 Jul 888.74 Indianapolis, IN (USA) oLarry MYRICKS (USA)
2 Apr 948.74 El Paso, TX (USA) oErick WALDER (USA)
7 Jun 098.74 Eugene, OR (USA) oDwight PHILLIPS (USA)

24 May 088.73 Hengelo (NED) oIrving SALADINO (PAN)
18 Jul 958.71 Salamanca (ESP) oIván PEDROSO (CUB)
8 Mar 098.71 Torino (ITA) Sebastian BAYER (GER)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

22 Mar8.46 Kujawy Pomorze Gerson BALDÉ (POR)
11 Feb8.45 Beograd (SRB) Bozhidar SARÂBOYUKOV (BUL)

8 Feb8.39 Metz (FRA) Mattia FURLANI (ITA)
16 Jan8.29 Norman, OK (USA) Kennedy STRINGFELLOW (USA)
13 Feb8.29 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Cordell TINCH (USA)
11 Feb8.27 Beograd (SRB) Miltiadis TENTOGLOU (GRE)
22 Mar8.26 Kujawy Pomorze Jorge A. HODELÍN (CUB)
28 Feb8.24 New York, NY (USA) Gregory FOSTER (USA)
27 Feb8.23 Indianapolis, IN (USA) DJ FILLMORE (USA)
7 Mar8.23 Brisbane (AUS) oLiam ADCOCK (AUS)

AT-LJ-M-f--A--.RS1..v1 3 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:47 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Triple Jump Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 18.29 Jonathan EDWARDS GBR 29 Göteborg (SWE) o 7 Aug 1995World Record

 CR 17.90 Teddy TAMGHO FRA 21 Doha (QAT) 14 Mar 2010Championship Record

 WL 17.47 Andy DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ ITA 31 Kujawy Pomorze 20 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3 4 5 6PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ORD. ORD.ORD.

 20 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

19:35

21:18

 WL5262 Andy DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ -ITA 17.471 16.91 17.08 X X17.4725 Dec 95 10 68

 SB3284 Jordan SCOTT 17.33JAM 17.332 17.30 X 17.31 16.8817.2929 Jun 97 9 57

1104 Yasser Mohammed TRIKI 17.21ALG 17.303 17.23 17.30 17.26 16.6217.1724 Mar 97 8 46

 SB13164 Lázaro MARTÍNEZ XCUB 17.144 17.14 16.80 17.03 16.9017.023 Nov 97 7 35

9217 Jonathan SEREMES 15.94FRA 16.935 16.59 X 16.07 16.8616.933 Sep 00 6 24

8132 Almir DOS SANTOS 16.63BRA 16.926 16.34 16.92 X 13.48X4 Sep 93 2 11

7260 Andrea DALLAVALLE 16.90ITA 16.907 16.88 16.85 16.7916.3431 Oct 99 5 3

17376 Amath FAYE 16.76SEN 16.768 16.29 X 15.47X3 Feb 96 4 2

2158 SU Wen XCHN 16.649 16.28 X16.6410 Feb 99 3

4139 Elton PETRONILHO XBRA 16.6110 16.55 16.6116.5927 Dec 01 1

10434 Russell ROBINSON XUSA 16.5311 X16.5327 Jun 01

6162 Andy HECHAVARRÍA 16.42CUB 16.4212 16.3216.4114 Sep 00

14405 Necati ER 16.36TUR 16.3613 16.15X24 Feb 97

15108 Gor HOVAKIMYAN 16.25ARM 16.2514 16.1916.083 Nov 04

11444 Chengetayi David MAPAYA 16.02ZIM 16.2515 16.2516.0919 Dec 98

16238 Andreas PANTAZIS XGRE 15.4516 15.3515.454 Jun 00

12215 Melvin RAFFIN XFRA NM XX9 Aug 98

NAME ATTEMPT MARK HOP

(m)

STEP

(m)

JUMP

(m)

OFFSET

(cm)

APPROACH Speed

(Km/h)

HOP Speed

(Km/h)

STEP Speed

(Km/h)

JUMP Speed

(Km/h)

Andy  DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ 6.61ITA +3.7 5.21 5.651 17.47 36.7 32.7 29.4 24.4

5.89+45.9 5.17 5.852 16.91 36.5 33.1 29.6 25.5

6.28+18.9 5.13 5.674 17.08 36.2 31.7 28.4 23.9

+5 X 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

-6.66 X 35.8 32.3 28.4 24.0

Jordan  SCOTT 6.25JAM +16.1 5.60 5.441 17.29 35.6 32.3 27.7 22.9

6.48+14.9 5.09 5.732 17.30 36.2 32.2 29.5 23.3

6.28+8.6 5.29 5.763 17.33 35.7 33.0 29.6 24.6

-3.74 X 35.9 32.6 28.7 23.5

6.29+15.0 5.55 5.475 17.31 36.3 32.9 28.6 23.0

6.24+18.4 5.06 5.586 16.88 36.2 32.6 28.6 23.6

Yasser Mohammed  TRIKI 6.36ALG +6.6 5.12 5.691 17.17 36.0 33.7 28.4 22.2

6.15+10.4 5.12 5.962 17.23 36.2 34.4 29.8 25.4

6.11+19.6 5.14 5.963 17.21 36.5 34.3 29.1 24.0

6.21+11.9 5.25 5.844 17.30 36.8 35.0 30.0 24.1

6.38+4.2 4.92 5.965 17.26 36.2 34.1 29.7 25.1

6.23+7.1 4.61 5.786 16.62 36.3 34.3 30.4 24.7

Lázaro  MARTÍNEZ 5.86CUB +20.7 5.22 5.941 17.02 36.2 34.8 30.7 26.9

5.88+30.1 5.14 6.122 17.14 36.4 34.9 30.6 27.4

-14.83 X 34.9 32.6 29.0 25.4

6.02+20.2 4.98 5.804 16.80 36.1 33.9 30.0 26.2

5.60+20.1 5.17 6.265 17.03 35.9 34.6 30.4 26.3

6.02+24.7 4.94 5.946 16.90 35.6 33.7 29.9 26.6

AT-TJ-M-f--A--.RS1..v1 1 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:21 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
Triple Jump Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

Jonathan  SEREMES 6.15FRA +2.1 4.65 6.131 16.93 36.0 33.7 29.9 26.3

6.27+0.6 5.11 5.212 16.59 35.7 33.3 29.0 24.9

5.79+20.7 4.13 6.023 15.94 35.9 33.9 30.0 25.7

-0.14 X 21.2 16.6 15.1 11.7

5.97+4.0 4.05 6.055 16.07 35.6 33.3 30.9 26.2

6.16+9.0 4.56 6.146 16.86 35.7 33.9 30.1 26.7

Almir  DOS SANTOS BRA -4.01 X 36.7 33.6 30.4 24.7

6.25+7.4 4.03 6.062 16.34 36.3 32.7 29.4 24.9

6.15+14.3 4.89 5.593 16.63 35.6 33.2 29.5 24.4

6.17+20.6 4.84 5.914 16.92 36.2 33.7 29.5 25.3

-18.35 X 36.0 33.3 29.3 24.8

6.37+3.3 4.44 2.676 13.48 36.5 34.4 31.8 27.9

Andrea  DALLAVALLE 5.74ITA +19.8 5.23 5.371 16.34 36.4 34.9 30.4 26.0

6.03+16.1 5.08 5.772 16.88 36.1 34.2 29.6 25.0

6.06+10.8 4.84 6.003 16.90 37.2 34.8 30.6 25.1

6.32+12.6 4.54 5.994 16.85 36.9 34.8 30.2 25.3

5.98+17.6 4.84 5.975 16.79 36.8 34.8 31.1 24.9

Amath  FAYE SEN -13.01 X 36.8 33.2 30.1 24.7

6.21+12.6 4.54 5.542 16.29 36.9 32.5 29.1 26.0

6.32+6.5 5.24 5.203 16.76 36.8 33.0 28.3 24.4

-17.04 X 36.8 33.4 28.3 24.4

5.90+9.0 4.45 5.125 15.47 36.4 33.0 29.5 24.8

Wen  SU 5.98CHN +12.7 4.85 5.811 16.64 36.4 33.3 30.5 25.3

6.21+17.5 4.35 5.722 16.28 36.7 33.0 30.7 25.5

-15.33 X 35.9 32.9 29.8 24.8

-1.54 X 35.9 33.0 29.7 24.8

Elton  PETRONILHO 6.04BRA +18.6 4.97 5.581 16.59 34.8 31.5 28.4 23.7

6.17+1.4 4.74 5.642 16.55 35.2 31.3 28.8 24.6

-1.53 X 35.0 31.4 29.4 25.5

6.07+11.4 4.95 5.594 16.61 35.0 31.7 28.9 24.9

Russell  ROBINSON 5.78USA +10.4 5.40 5.351 16.53 34.7 32.6 29.4 22.2

-1.02 X 34.2 33.1 29.8 23.9

-15.33 X 33.9 31.7 28.1 23.1

Andy  HECHAVARRÍA 5.63CUB +13.2 5.29 5.491 16.41 34.9 33.4 29.7 23.1

6.27+4.7 4.66 5.392 16.32 35.0 32.6 30.2 25.4

6.10+24.6 5.04 5.283 16.42 35.6 32.7 28.7 23.7

Necati  ER 6.17TUR -0.5 3.951 X 35.4 32.8 30.1 24.8

5.93+8.6 4.48 5.742 16.15 35.4 33.0 29.2 24.2

5.94+7.1 4.66 5.763 16.36 35.3 32.7 29.8 24.5

Gor  HOVAKIMYAN 5.98ARM +1.3 4.81 5.291 16.08 34.5 31.0 27.2 22.5

5.81+3.3 5.06 5.322 16.19 34.0 31.6 27.8 21.8

5.89+7.1 5.11 5.253 16.25 34.0 31.1 26.6 21.9

Chengetayi David  MAPAYA 5.78ZIM +10.8 4.73 5.581 16.09 35.1 32.1 29.1 26.6

5.90+11.3 4.84 5.512 16.25 35.2 32.1 28.6 22.8

5.81+8.0 4.96 5.253 16.02 35.2 32.2 28.3 21.5

Andreas  PANTAZIS 5.86GRE +12.1 4.69 4.901 15.45 36.1 31.9 28.1 21.1

5.80+1.4 4.34 5.212 15.35 35.9 32.3 28.5 22.4

-16.03 X 36.1 32.4 28.6 22.6

Melvin  RAFFIN FRA -29.01 X 37.5 35.1 32.1 28.1

-0.72 X 38.1 35.6 30.8 29.9

-12.63 X 37.6 34.8 31.4 27.1

AT-TJ-M-f--A--.RS1..v1 2 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:21 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
Triple Jump Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

7 Aug 9518.29 Göteborg (SWE) oJonathan EDWARDS (GBR)
27 Aug 1518.21 Beijing (CHN) oChristian TAYLOR (USA)
11 Jun 2418.18 Roma (ITA) oJordan A. DÍAZ FORTUN (ESP)
29 Jun 1918.14 Long Beach, CA (USA) oWill CLAYE (USA)
27 Jul 9618.09 Atlanta, GA (USA) oKenny HARRISON (USA)

28 May 1518.08 La Habana (CUB) oPedro PICHARDO (CUB)
16 Jan 2118.07 Aubière (FRA) Hugues Fabrice ZANGO (BUR)
18 Aug 1318.04 Moskva (RUS) oTeddy TAMGHO (FRA)
16 Jun 8517.97 Indianapolis, IN (USA) oWillie BANKS (USA)
31 Aug 8717.92 Roma (ITA) oKhristo MARKOV (BUL)
20 May 9517.92 Odessa, TX (USA) oJames BECKFORD (JAM)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

20 Mar17.47 Kujawy Pomorze Andy DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ (ITA)
19 Feb17.35 Liévin (FRA) Yasser Mohammed TRIKI (ALG)
13 Mar17.34 La Habana (CUB) oAndy HECHAVARRÍA (CUB)
20 Mar17.33 Kujawy Pomorze Jordan SCOTT (JAM)
14 Mar17.25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jonathan SEREMES (FRA)
20 Mar17.14 Kujawy Pomorze Lázaro MARTÍNEZ (CUB)

7 Mar17.11 Xi'an (CHN) SU Wen (CHN)
1 Mar17.05 Cochabamba (BOL) Elton PETRONILHO (BRA)

14 Mar17.05 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Selva P. PRABHU (IND)
7 Mar17.02 São Paulo (BRA) oAlmir DOS SANTOS (BRA)

AT-TJ-M-f--A--.RS1..v1 3 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:21 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
Shot Put Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 23.56 Ryan CROUSER USA 31 Los Angeles, CA (USA) o 27 May 2023World Record

 CR 22.77 Ryan CROUSER USA 32 Glasgow (GBR) 1 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 22.50 Leonardo FABBRI ITA 29 Stellenbosch (RSA) o 11 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3 4 5 6PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ORD. ORD.ORD.

 22 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

11:24

12:48

 SB3336 Tom WALSH 21.00NZL 21.821 21.21 21.28 21.66 21.8220.591 Mar 92 9 67

5420 Jordan GEIST XUSA 21.642 X X X 21.3821.6421 Jul 98 10 58

2436 Roger STEEN 21.17USA 21.493 20.44 X 21.22 21.4919.7217 May 92 8 46

 SB12223 Scott LINCOLN 20.78GBR 21.134 21.13 20.65 21.06 20.8820.987 May 93 7 35

8398 Wictor PETERSSON 21.12SWE 21.125 20.85 X X X20.151 May 98 6 24

16411 Josh AWOTUNDE 20.96USA 20.966 20.72 20.96 X 20.7120.4612 Jun 95 5 13

1263 Leonardo FABBRI 20.75ITA 20.927 20.58 X 20.92X15 Apr 97 4 2

9343 Konrad BUKOWIECKI XPOL 20.628 20.26 X X20.6217 Mar 97 3 1

7267 Nick PONZIO 20.37ITA 20.379 20.24 20.3119.934 Jan 95 2

4305 Uziel MUÑOZ XMEX 20.3010 19.96 20.0520.308 Sep 95 1

11323 Chukwuebuka ENEKWECHI XNGR 20.0411 20.0419.7928 Jan 93

15368 Andrei Rares TOADER 19.00ROU 19.9112 19.9119.4826 May 97

14136 Welington MORAIS XBRA 19.9113 X19.916 Sep 96

6330 Marcus THOMSEN XNOR 19.4114 X19.417 Jan 98

10375 Aiden SMITH 19.07RSA 19.0715 XX11 Oct 04

17229 Giorgi MUJARIDZE 19.03GEO 19.0316 18.8818.4522 Mar 98

13303 Alexandr MAZUR 18.84MDA 18.9817 X18.9819 Jun 05

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

27 May 2323.56 Los Angeles, CA (USA) oRyan CROUSER (USA)
7 Sep 2223.23 Zürich (SUI) oJoe KOVACS (USA)

20 May 9023.12 Westwood, CA (USA) oRandy BARNES (USA)
22 May 8823.06 Chania (GRE) oUlf TIMMERMANN (GDR)
14 Sep 2422.98 Bruxelles (BEL) oLeonardo FABBRI (ITA)
12 Aug 8722.91 Viareggio (ITA) oAlessandro ANDREI (ITA)

5 Oct 1922.90 Doha (QAT) oTom WALSH (NZL)
10 May 7522.86 El Paso, TX (USA) oBrian OLDFIELD (USA)
23 Aug 8822.75 Bern (SUI) oWerner GÜNTHÖR (SUI)
19 Apr 0322.67 Lawrence, KS (USA) oKevin TOTH (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

11 Feb22.50 Stellenbosch (RSA) oLeonardo FABBRI (ITA)
11 Feb22.07 Beograd (SRB) Roger STEEN (USA)

3 Feb22.04 Ostrava (CZE) Jordan GEIST (USA)
6 Feb21.94 Madrid (ESP) Rajindra CAMPBELL (JAM)

22 Feb21.92 Torun (POL) Joe KOVACS (USA)
22 Mar21.82 Kujawy Pomorze Tom WALSH (NZL)
15 Feb21.38 Göteborg (SWE) Wictor PETERSSON (SWE)
11 Feb21.28 Beograd (SRB) Chukwuebuka ENEKWECHI (NGR)
30 Jan21.18 Clemson, SC (USA) Tarik O'HAGAN (USA)
22 Mar21.13 Kujawy Pomorze Scott LINCOLN (GBR)

AT-SP-M-f--A--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:57 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Men's 4x400 Metres Relay - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:01.51 HOUSTON USA Clemson, SC (USA) 9 Feb 2019World Record

 CR 3:01.52 UNITED STATES USA Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 3:00.86 SOUTH CAROLINA INT Clemson, SC (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME20:26

 CR1 USA 2 3:01.52UNITED STATES 0.177

Justin ROBINSON433 46.15 (2)

Chris ROBINSON432 45.16 1:31.31 (1)(1)

Demarius SMITH435 45.56 2:16.87 (1)(2)

Khaleb MCRAE428 44.65 (1)

 SB2 BEL 6 3:03.29BELGIUM 0.139

Jonathan SACOOR123 45.83 (1)

Christian IGUACEL121 46.57 1:32.40 (2)(3)

Julien WATRIN129 45.38 2:17.78 (2)(1)

Alexander DOOM119 45.51 (2)

3 JAM 1 3:05.99JAMAICA 0.147

Reheem HAYLES278 47.60 (4)

Delano KENNEDY279 46.74 1:34.34 (4)(4)

Tyrice TAYLOR285 46.11 2:20.45 (4)(3)

Kimar FARQUHARSON275 45.54 (3)

4 NED 5 3:06.05NETHERLANDS 0.168

Eugene OMALLA318 47.18 (3)

Keenan BLAKE311 46.08 1:33.26 (3)(2)

Liemarvin BONEVACIA312 47.00 2:20.26 (3)(5)

Tony VAN DIEPEN321 45.79 (4)

5 POR 4 3:08.34PORTUGAL 0.158

Pedro AFONSO358 47.74 (5)

Ericsson TAVARES364 48.14 1:35.88 (6)(6)

Omar ELKHATIB361 46.40 2:22.28 (5)(4)

João COELHO360 46.06 (5)

6 HUN 3 3:09.51HUNGARY 0.167

Árpád KOVÁCS245 48.18 (6)

Zoltán WAHL250 47.03 1:35.21 (5)(5)

Ernő STEIGERWALD248 47.37 2:22.58 (6)(6)

Csanád CSAHÓCZI242 46.93 (6)

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

10 Mar 183:00.77 College Station, TX (USA) USC (INT)
10 Mar 183:01.39 College Station, TX (USA) TEXAS A&M (USA)
22 Mar 263:01.52 Kujawy Pomorze UNITED STATES (USA)

4 Mar 183:01.77 Birmingham (GBR) POLAND (POL)
4 Mar 183:02.51 Birmingham (GBR) BELGIUM (BEL)
4 Mar 183:02.52 Birmingham (GBR) TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)

10 Mar 913:03.05 Sevilla (ESP) GERMANY (GER)
7 Mar 993:03.20 Maebashi (JPN) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
9 Mar 143:03.69 Sopot (POL) JAMAICA (JAM)
8 Mar 153:04.09 Praha (CZE) CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE)

TEAM VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb3:00.86 Clemson, SC (USA) SOUTH CAROLINA (INT)
22 Mar3:01.52 Kujawy Pomorze UNITED STATES (USA)
23 Jan3:02.55 Lubbock, TX (USA) USC A (USA)
22 Mar3:03.29 Kujawy Pomorze BELGIUM (BEL)
22 Mar3:04.66 Kujawy Pomorze NETHERLANDS (NED)
22 Mar3:04.75 Kujawy Pomorze PORTUGAL (POR)
22 Mar3:05.67 Kujawy Pomorze HUNGARY (HUN)
22 Mar3:05.68 Kujawy Pomorze JAMAICA (JAM)
22 Mar3:06.30 Kujawy Pomorze POLAND (POL)
22 Mar3:07.05 Kujawy Pomorze VENEZUELA (VEN)

AT-4X4S-M-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:32 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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PLACE BIB TEAM RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
Men's 4x400 Metres Relay - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 22 March  2026 START TIME20:26

200m1 400m2 600m3 800m4 1000m5 1200m6 1400m7

 CR1 USA UNITED STATES 3:01.52

21.82 (4)

1 21.82
46.15 (2)

2 24.33
1:07.75 (1)

3 21.60
1:31.31 (1)

4 23.56
1:53.03 (1)

5 21.72
2:16.87 (1)

6 23.84
2:38.15 (1)

7 21.28 23.37

 SB2 BEL BELGIUM 3:03.29

21.53 (1)

1 21.53
45.83 (1)

2 24.30
1:07.80 (2)

3 21.97
1:32.40 (2)

4 24.60
1:53.59 (2)

5 21.19
2:17.78 (2)

6 24.19
2:39.27 (2)

7 21.49 24.02

3 JAM JAMAICA 3:05.99

22.64 (6)

1 22.64
47.60 (4)

2 24.96
1:09.69 (4)

3 22.09
1:34.34 (4)

4 24.65
1:55.90 (4)

5 21.56
2:20.45 (4)

6 24.55
2:42.79 (3)

7 22.34 23.20

4 NED NETHERLANDS 3:06.05

21.72 (3)

1 21.72
47.18 (3)

2 25.46
1:08.41 (3)

3 21.23
1:33.26 (3)

4 24.85
1:55.41 (3)

5 22.15
2:20.26 (3)

6 24.85
2:42.94 (4)

7 22.68 23.11

5 POR PORTUGAL 3:08.34

21.69 (2)

1 21.69
47.74 (5)

2 26.05
1:10.70 (6)

3 22.96
1:35.88 (6)

4 25.18
1:57.15 (5)

5 21.27
2:22.28 (5)

6 25.13
2:43.95 (5)

7 21.67 24.39

6 HUN HUNGARY 3:09.51

22.48 (5)

1 22.48
48.18 (6)

2 25.70
1:10.10 (5)

3 21.92
1:35.21 (5)

4 25.11
1:57.21 (6)

5 22.00
2:22.58 (6)

6 25.37
2:44.55 (6)

7 21.97 24.96

AT-4X4S-M-f--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:33 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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 22 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
Men's 4x400 Metres Relay - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB TEAM RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:01.51 HOUSTON USA Clemson, SC (USA) 9 Feb 2019World Record

 CR 3:01.52 UNITED STATES USA Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 3:00.86 SOUTH CAROLINA INT Clemson, SC (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

 CRUSA   UNITED STATES 3:01.5211 12Final

3:04.85 q1 35Round 1

 SBBEL   BELGIUM 3:03.2912 26Final
 SB3:05.25 Q2 16Round 1

JAM   JAMAICA 3:05.9913 31Final

3:05.68 q2 35Round 1

NED   NETHERLANDS 3:06.0514 45Final
 SB3:04.66 Q1 16Round 1

POR   PORTUGAL 3:08.3415 54Final
 NR3:04.75 Q1 23Round 1

HUN   HUNGARY 3:09.5116 63Final
 NR3:05.67 Q2 24Round 1

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

10 Mar 183:00.77 College Station, TX (USA) USC (INT)
10 Mar 183:01.39 College Station, TX (USA) TEXAS A&M (USA)
22 Mar 263:01.52 Kujawy Pomorze UNITED STATES (USA)

4 Mar 183:01.77 Birmingham (GBR) POLAND (POL)
4 Mar 183:02.51 Birmingham (GBR) BELGIUM (BEL)
4 Mar 183:02.52 Birmingham (GBR) TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)

10 Mar 913:03.05 Sevilla (ESP) GERMANY (GER)
7 Mar 993:03.20 Maebashi (JPN) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
9 Mar 143:03.69 Sopot (POL) JAMAICA (JAM)
8 Mar 153:04.09 Praha (CZE) CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE)

TEAM VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb3:00.86 Clemson, SC (USA) SOUTH CAROLINA (INT)
22 Mar3:01.52 Kujawy Pomorze UNITED STATES (USA)
23 Jan3:02.55 Lubbock, TX (USA) USC A (USA)
22 Mar3:03.29 Kujawy Pomorze BELGIUM (BEL)
22 Mar3:04.66 Kujawy Pomorze NETHERLANDS (NED)
22 Mar3:04.75 Kujawy Pomorze PORTUGAL (POR)
22 Mar3:05.67 Kujawy Pomorze HUNGARY (HUN)
22 Mar3:05.68 Kujawy Pomorze JAMAICA (JAM)
22 Mar3:06.30 Kujawy Pomorze POLAND (POL)
22 Mar3:07.05 Kujawy Pomorze VENEZUELA (VEN)

AT-4X4S-M-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:33 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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SUMMARY
Men's 4X400 Metres Relay - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:01.51 HOUSTON USA Clemson, SC (USA) 9 Feb 2019World Record

 CR 3:01.77 POLAND POL Birmingham (GBR) 4 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 3:00.86 SOUTH CAROLINA INT Clemson, SC (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

TEAMBIB RESULTREACTION

 22 March  2026 

HEATPLACERANK LANE

 SB1 1 1 6 NED NETHERLANDS 0.150 3:04.66 Q
 NR2 2 1 3 POR PORTUGAL 0.152 3:04.75 Q

3 3 1 5 USA UNITED STATES 0.220 3:04.85 q
 SB4 1 2 6 BEL BELGIUM 0.150 3:05.25 Q
 NR5 2 2 4 HUN HUNGARY 0.150 3:05.67 Q

6 3 2 5 JAM JAMAICA 0.178 3:05.68 q
 SB7 4 1 4 POL POLAND 0.199 3:06.30
 AR8 5 1 2 VEN VENEZUELA 0.341 3:07.05
 SB9 4 2 3 CZE CZECHIA 0.196 3:07.53

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

10 Mar 183:00.77 College Station, TX (USA) USC (INT)
10 Mar 183:01.39 College Station, TX (USA) TEXAS A&M (USA)

4 Mar 183:01.77 Birmingham (GBR) POLAND (POL)
4 Mar 183:02.51 Birmingham (GBR) BELGIUM (BEL)
4 Mar 183:02.52 Birmingham (GBR) TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)

10 Mar 913:03.05 Sevilla (ESP) GERMANY (GER)
7 Mar 993:03.20 Maebashi (JPN) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
9 Mar 143:03.69 Sopot (POL) JAMAICA (JAM)
8 Mar 153:04.09 Praha (CZE) CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE)
3 Mar 243:04.25 Glasgow (GBR) NETHERLANDS (NED)

TEAM VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb3:00.86 Clemson, SC (USA) SOUTH CAROLINA (INT)
23 Jan3:02.55 Lubbock, TX (USA) USC A (USA)
22 Mar3:04.66 Kujawy Pomorze NETHERLANDS (NED)
22 Mar3:04.75 Kujawy Pomorze PORTUGAL (POR)
22 Mar3:04.85 Kujawy Pomorze UNITED STATES (USA)
22 Mar3:05.25 Kujawy Pomorze BELGIUM (BEL)
22 Mar3:05.67 Kujawy Pomorze HUNGARY (HUN)
22 Mar3:05.68 Kujawy Pomorze JAMAICA (JAM)
22 Mar3:06.30 Kujawy Pomorze POLAND (POL)
22 Mar3:07.05 Kujawy Pomorze VENEZUELA (VEN)

AT-4X4S-M-h----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:04 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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PLACE BIB TEAM RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
Men's 4X400 Metres Relay - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 22 March  2026 START TIME10:48
2Heat 1

200m1 400m2 600m3 800m4 1000m5 1200m6 1400m7

 SB1 NED NETHERLANDS 3:04.66

21.32 (1)

1 21.32
46.29 (1)

2 24.97
1:08.24 (1)

3 21.95
1:32.73 (1)

4 24.49
1:54.69 (2)

5 21.96
2:19.17 (2)

6 24.48
2:40.92 (2)

7 21.75 23.74

 NR2 POR PORTUGAL 3:04.75

22.27 (4)

1 22.27
46.93 (3)

2 24.66
1:08.62 (4)

3 21.69
1:32.83 (2)

4 24.21
1:54.91 (3)

5 22.08
2:19.29 (3)

6 24.38
2:41.19 (3)

7 21.90 23.56

3 USA UNITED STATES 3:04.85

21.44 (2)

1 21.44
47.11 (4)

2 25.67
1:08.59 (3)

3 21.48
1:32.96 (3)

4 24.37
1:54.45 (1)

5 21.49
2:18.87 (1)

6 24.42
2:40.37 (1)

7 21.50 24.48

 SB4 POL POLAND 3:06.30

22.01 (3)

1 22.01
46.50 (2)

2 24.49
1:08.47 (2)

3 21.97
1:33.17 (4)

4 24.70
1:55.23 (4)

5 22.06
2:20.18 (4)

6 24.95
2:42.15 (4)

7 21.97 24.15

 AR5 VEN VENEZUELA 3:07.05

23.04 (5)

1 23.04
47.77 (5)

2 24.73
1:09.85 (5)

3 22.08
1:34.85 (5)

4 25.00
1:56.40 (5)

5 21.55
2:21.55 (5)

6 25.15
2:43.18 (5)

7 21.63 23.87

AT-4X4S-M-h--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:54 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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PLACE BIB TEAM RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
Men's 4X400 Metres Relay - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 22 March  2026 START TIME10:57
2Heat 2

200m1 400m2 600m3 800m4 1000m5 1200m6 1400m7

 SB1 BEL BELGIUM 3:05.25

21.51 (1)

1 21.51
46.45 (1)

2 24.94
1:08.43 (1)

3 21.98
1:32.63 (1)

4 24.20
1:54.64 (1)

5 22.01
2:19.10 (2)

6 24.46
2:40.69 (2)

7 21.59 24.56

 NR2 HUN HUNGARY 3:05.67

22.04 (3)

1 22.04
47.11 (3)

2 25.07
1:08.97 (3)

3 21.86
1:33.54 (3)

4 24.57
1:55.42 (3)

5 21.88
2:19.48 (3)

6 24.06
2:41.04 (3)

7 21.56 24.63

3 JAM JAMAICA 3:05.68

21.77 (2)

1 21.77
46.67 (2)

2 24.90
1:08.64 (2)

3 21.97
1:32.81 (2)

4 24.17
1:55.03 (2)

5 22.22
2:18.80 (1)

6 23.77
2:40.52 (1)

7 21.72 25.16

 SB4 CZE CZECHIA 3:07.53

22.15 (4)

1 22.15
47.48 (4)

2 25.33
1:10.04 (4)

3 22.56
1:33.73 (4)

4 23.69
1:55.66 (4)

5 21.93
2:20.90 (4)

6 25.24
2:43.17 (4)

7 22.27 24.36

AT-4X4S-M-h--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:03 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Men's 4X400 Metres Relay - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:01.51 HOUSTON USA Clemson, SC (USA) 9 Feb 2019World Record

 CR 3:01.77 POLAND POL Birmingham (GBR) 4 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 3:00.86 SOUTH CAROLINA INT Clemson, SC (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME10:48
2Heat 1

 SB1 NED 6 3:04.66NETHERLANDS Q0.150

Eugene OMALLA318 46.29 (1)

Liemarvin BONEVACIA312 46.44 1:32.73 (1)(3)

Max VAN DER LUGT320 46.44 2:19.17 (2)(2)

Tony VAN DIEPEN321 45.49 (2)

 NR2 POR 3 3:04.75PORTUGAL Q0.152

Pedro AFONSO358 46.93 (3)

Ericsson TAVARES364 45.90 1:32.83 (2)(2)

Omar ELKHATIB361 46.46 2:19.29 (3)(3)

João COELHO360 45.46 (1)

3 USA 5 3:04.85UNITED STATES q0.220

Elija GODWIN421 47.11 (4)

Demarius SMITH435 45.85 1:32.96 (3)(1)

Justin ROBINSON433 45.91 2:18.87 (1)(1)

TJ TOMLYANOVICH437 45.98 (4)

 SB4 POL 4 3:06.30POLAND 0.199

Marcin KAROLEWSKI347 46.50 (2)

Wiktor WRÓBEL355 46.67 1:33.17 (4)(4)

Remigiusz ZAZULA357 47.01 2:20.18 (4)(5)

Mateusz RZEŹNICZAK352 46.12 (5)

 AR5 VEN 2 3:07.05VENEZUELA 0.341

Axel GOMEZ439 47.77 (5)

Ryan Ignaiker LOPEZ PARRA441 47.08 1:34.85 (5)(5)

Javier GÓMEZ440 46.70 2:21.55 (5)(4)

Kelvis PADRINO442 45.50 (3)

AT-4X4S-M-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:03 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Men's 4X400 Metres Relay - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME10:57
2Heat 2

 SB1 BEL 6 3:05.25BELGIUM Q0.150

Robin VANDERBEMDEN126 46.45 (1)

Christian IGUACEL121 46.18 1:32.63 (1)(2)

Dylan BORLÉE117 46.47 2:19.10 (2)(3)

Alexander DOOM119 46.15 (1)

 NR2 HUN 4 3:05.67HUNGARY Q0.150

Árpád KOVÁCS245 47.11 (3)

Zoltán WAHL250 46.43 1:33.54 (3)(4)

Ernő STEIGERWALD248 45.94 2:19.48 (3)(1)

Csanád CSAHÓCZI242 46.19 (2)

3 JAM 5 3:05.68JAMAICA q0.178

Reheem HAYLES278 46.67 (2)

Tyrice TAYLOR285 46.14 1:32.81 (2)(1)

Kimar FARQUHARSON275 45.99 2:18.80 (1)(2)

Demar FRANCIS276 46.88 (4)

 SB4 CZE 3 3:07.53CZECHIA 0.196

Martin KOREČEK172 47.48 (4)

Milan ŠČIBRÁNI174 46.25 1:33.73 (4)(3)

David BIX166 47.17 2:20.90 (4)(4)

Šimon CEPLÝ167 46.63 (3)

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

10 Mar 183:00.77 College Station, TX (USA) USC (INT)
10 Mar 183:01.39 College Station, TX (USA) TEXAS A&M (USA)

4 Mar 183:01.77 Birmingham (GBR) POLAND (POL)
4 Mar 183:02.51 Birmingham (GBR) BELGIUM (BEL)
4 Mar 183:02.52 Birmingham (GBR) TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)

10 Mar 913:03.05 Sevilla (ESP) GERMANY (GER)
7 Mar 993:03.20 Maebashi (JPN) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
9 Mar 143:03.69 Sopot (POL) JAMAICA (JAM)
8 Mar 153:04.09 Praha (CZE) CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE)
3 Mar 243:04.25 Glasgow (GBR) NETHERLANDS (NED)

TEAM VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb3:00.86 Clemson, SC (USA) SOUTH CAROLINA (INT)
23 Jan3:02.55 Lubbock, TX (USA) USC A (USA)
22 Mar3:04.66 Kujawy Pomorze NETHERLANDS (NED)
22 Mar3:04.75 Kujawy Pomorze PORTUGAL (POR)
22 Mar3:04.85 Kujawy Pomorze UNITED STATES (USA)
22 Mar3:05.25 Kujawy Pomorze BELGIUM (BEL)
22 Mar3:05.67 Kujawy Pomorze HUNGARY (HUN)
22 Mar3:05.68 Kujawy Pomorze JAMAICA (JAM)
22 Mar3:06.30 Kujawy Pomorze POLAND (POL)
22 Mar3:07.05 Kujawy Pomorze VENEZUELA (VEN)

AT-4X4S-M-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:03 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Men - Heptathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE POINTS      TOTAL

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WHIB 6.61 Chris HUFFINS USA 27 Paris (FRA) 8 Mar 1997World Hep. Indoor Best

 CHB 6.61 Chris HUFFINS USA 27 Paris (FRA) 8 Mar 1997Championship Hep. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 PB392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 7 Feb 00 6.6921 1 4 995 995

 SB230 Manuel EITEL GER 28 Jan 97 6.9112 1 5 915 915

261 Dario DESTER ITA 22 Jul 00 6.9323 2 6 907(.921) 907

 SB419 Kyle GARLAND USA 28 May 00 6.9314 2 3 907(.929) 907

 SB177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 3 Jul 99 6.9425 3 8 904 904

 SB207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 2 Apr 99 6.9626 4 7 897 897

 PB412 Heath BALDWIN USA 8 Feb 01 6.9727 5 3 893 893

115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 28 Aug 97 6.9828 6 5 889 889

120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 14 Mar 02 6.9929 7 2 886 886

 SB319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 3 May 03 7.00110 3 7 882 882

134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 27 Mar 99 7.03111 4 8 872 872

 SB171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 16 May 98 7.07112 5 2 858 858

203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 3 Oct 02 7.08113 6 6 854 854

195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 25 Jul 02 7.17114 7 4 823 823

AT-60-M-u---HEP-S-M.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:15 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
60 Metres Men - Heptathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WHIB 6.61 Chris HUFFINS USA 27 Paris (FRA) 8 Mar 1997World Hep. Indoor Best

 CHB 6.61 Chris HUFFINS USA 27 Paris (FRA) 8 Mar 1997Championship Hep. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn POINTS      TOTAL

 20 March  2026 START TIME10:05
2Heat 1

 SB1 230 Manuel EITEL GER 28 Jan 97 6.915 0.162 915 915

 SB2 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 28 May 00 6.933 0.139 907 907(.929)

 SB3 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 3 May 03 7.007 0.151 882 882

4 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 27 Mar 99 7.038 0.148 872 872

 SB5 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 16 May 98 7.072 0.135 858 858

6 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 3 Oct 02 7.086 0.161 854 854

7 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 25 Jul 02 7.174 0.146 823 823

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn POINTS      TOTAL

 20 March  2026 START TIME10:12
2Heat 2

 PB1 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 7 Feb 00 6.694 0.148 995 995

2 261 Dario DESTER ITA 22 Jul 00 6.936 0.166 907 907(.921)

 SB3 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 3 Jul 99 6.948 0.162 904 904

 SB4 207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 2 Apr 99 6.967 0.180 897 897

 PB5 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 8 Feb 01 6.973 0.153 893 893

6 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 28 Aug 97 6.985 0.156 889 889

7 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 14 Mar 02 6.992 0.137 886 886

AT-60-M-u---HEP-S-M.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:16 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

20-21 March  2026 

HEPTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 1 EVENT

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012World Record

 CR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 6503 Peyton BAIR USA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

60 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 Metres 

Hurdles

Pole Vault 1000 Metres

1 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 995

995

6.69

 (1)

2 230 Manuel EITEL GER 915

915

6.91-80

 (2)

3 261 Dario DESTER ITA 907

907

6.93-88

 (3)

3 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 907

907

6.93-88

 (4)

5 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 904

904

6.94-91

 (5)

6 207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 897

897

6.96-98

 (6)

7 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 893

893

6.97-102

 (7)

8 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 889

889

6.98-106

 (8)

9 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 886

886

6.99-109

 (9)

10 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 882

882

7.00-113

 (10)

11 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 872

872

7.03-123

 (11)

12 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 858

858

7.07-137

 (12)

13 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 854

854

7.08-141

 (13)

14 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 823

823

7.17-172

 (14)

AT-HEP-S-M-1--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:16 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
Long Jump Men - Heptathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WHIB 8.45 Simon EHAMMER SUI 22 Götzis (AUT) o 28 May 2022World Hep. Indoor Best

 CHB 8.16 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012Championship Hep. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT POINTS      TOTAL

 20 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

10:53

12:00

 SB10392 Simon EHAMMER 8.15SUI 8.151 7.998.087 Feb 00 1099 2094

2419 Kyle GARLAND 7.33USA 7.582 X7.5828 May 00 955 1862

 SB8203 Téo BASTIEN 7.23FRA 7.533 7.537.443 Oct 02 942 1796

14171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 7.18CZE 7.424 7.427.2316 May 98 915 1773

4177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 7.33CZE 7.355 7.297.353 Jul 99 898 1802

9412 Heath BALDWIN 7.34USA 7.346 7.227.128 Feb 01 896 1789

13115 Kendrick THOMPSON 7.15BAH 7.347 7.027.3428 Aug 97 896 1785

7319 Jeff TESSELAAR 7.21NED 7.218 X7.063 May 03 864 1746

 SB11207 Makenson GLETTY 7.17FRA 7.179 7.107.162 Apr 99 854 1751

1120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE XBEL 7.1510 7.157.1314 Mar 02 850 1736

6195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT 6.95EST 7.1011 7.107.0925 Jul 02 838 1661

3261 Dario DESTER -ITA 7.0512 6.757.0522 Jul 00 826 1733

 SB12230 Manuel EITEL 6.98GER 6.9813 6.916.8028 Jan 97 809 1724

5134 José Fernando FERREIRA XBRA 6.9514 6.766.9527 Mar 99 802 1674

AT-LJ-M-u---HEP-S-M.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:05 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

20-21 March  2026 

HEPTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 2 EVENTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012World Record

 CR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 6503 Peyton BAIR USA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

60 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 Metres 

Hurdles

Pole Vault 1000 Metres

1 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 2094

995

6.69

 (1) 1099

8.15

(1)

2094(1)

2 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 1862

907

6.93-232

 (4) 955

7.58

(2)

1862(2)

3 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 1802

904

6.94-292

 (5) 898

7.35

(5)

1802(3)

4 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 1796

854

7.08-298

 (13) 942

7.53

(3)

1796(4)

5 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 1789

893

6.97-305

 (7) 896

7.34

(6)

1789(5)

6 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 1785

889

6.98-309

 (8) 896

7.34

(7)

1785(6)

7 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 1773

858

7.07-321

 (12) 915

7.42

(4)

1773(7)

8 207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 1751

897

6.96-343

 (6) 854

7.17

(9)

1751(8)

9 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 1746

882

7.00-348

 (10) 864

7.21

(8)

1746(9)

10 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 1736

886

6.99-358

 (9) 850

7.15

(10)

1736(10)

11 261 Dario DESTER ITA 1733

907

6.93-361

 (3) 826

7.05

(12)

1733(11)

12 230 Manuel EITEL GER 1724

915

6.91-370

 (2) 809

6.98

(13)

1724(12)

13 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 1674

872

7.03-420

 (11) 802

6.95

(14)

1674(13)

14 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 1661

823

7.17-433

 (14) 838

7.10

(11)

1661(14)

AT-HEP-S-M-2--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:05 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
Shot Put Men - Heptathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WHIB 19.17 Edy HUBACHER SUI 29 Bern (SUI) o 5 Oct 1969World Hep. Indoor Best

 CHB 17.17 Aleksey DROZDOV RUS 27 Doha (QAT) 12 Mar 2010Championship Hep. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT POINTS      TOTAL

 20 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

12:57

13:38

 SB5195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT 16.44EST 16.441 16.2916.1025 Jul 02 878 2539

 SB11207 Makenson GLETTY 15.91FRA 16.242 15.9916.242 Apr 99 866 2617

 SB8419 Kyle GARLAND XUSA 16.213 16.21X28 May 00 864 2726

 SB14412 Heath BALDWIN XUSA 15.864 15.8615.288 Feb 01 843 2632

4120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE 14.72BEL 15.345 15.2315.3414 Mar 02 811 2547

 SB12230 Manuel EITEL 15.10GER 15.106 X15.0728 Jan 97 796 2520

 SB3392 Simon EHAMMER 14.41SUI 14.877 X14.877 Feb 00 782 2876

 PB7261 Dario DESTER XITA 14.878 14.8714.0622 Jul 00 782 2515

2171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 13.97CZE 14.539 14.5314.2516 May 98 761 2534

6203 Téo BASTIEN 14.48FRA 14.4810 14.4314.483 Oct 02 758 2554

 SB10177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 14.24CZE 14.2411 13.7514.053 Jul 99 743 2545

 PB9319 Jeff TESSELAAR 14.23NED 14.2312 13.6214.093 May 03 742 2488

 SB1134 José Fernando FERREIRA 13.61BRA 13.7713 X13.7727 Mar 99 714 2388

13115 Kendrick THOMPSON XBAH 13.1314 13.1312.9328 Aug 97 675 2460

AT-SP-M-u---HEP-S-M.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:42 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

20-21 March  2026 

HEPTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 3 EVENTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012World Record

 CR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 6503 Peyton BAIR USA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

60 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 Metres 

Hurdles

Pole Vault 1000 Metres

1 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 2876

995

6.69

 (1) 1099

8.15

(1)

2094(1)

782

14.87

(7)

2876(1)

2 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 2726

907

6.93-150

 (4) 955

7.58

(2)

1862(2)

864

16.21

(3)

2726(2)

3 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 2632

893

6.97-244

 (7) 896

7.34

(6)

1789(5)

843

15.86

(4)

2632(3)

4 207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 2617

897

6.96-259

 (6) 854

7.17

(9)

1751(8)

866

16.24

(2)

2617(4)

5 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 2554

854

7.08-322

 (13) 942

7.53

(3)

1796(4)

758

14.48

(10)

2554(5)

6 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 2547

886

6.99-329

 (9) 850

7.15

(10)

1736(10)

811

15.34

(5)

2547(6)

7 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 2545

904

6.94-331

 (5) 898

7.35

(5)

1802(3)

743

14.24

(11)

2545(7)

8 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 2539

823

7.17-337

 (14) 838

7.10

(11)

1661(14)

878

16.44

(1)

2539(8)

9 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 2534

858

7.07-342

 (12) 915

7.42

(4)

1773(7)

761

14.53

(9)

2534(9)

10 230 Manuel EITEL GER 2520

915

6.91-356

 (2) 809

6.98

(13)

1724(12)

796

15.10

(6)

2520(10)

11 261 Dario DESTER ITA 2515

907

6.93-361

 (3) 826

7.05

(12)

1733(11)

782

14.87

(8)

2515(11)

12 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 2488

882

7.00-388

 (10) 864

7.21

(8)

1746(9)

742

14.23

(12)

2488(12)

13 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 2460

889

6.98-416

 (8) 896

7.34

(7)

1785(6)

675

13.13

(14)

2460(13)

14 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 2388

872

7.03-488

 (11) 802

6.95

(14)

1674(13)

714

13.77

(13)

2388(14)

AT-HEP-S-M-3--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:42 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
High Jump Men - Heptathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WHIB 2.30 Aleksandr SHUSTOV RUS 28 Belgorod (RUS) 27 Feb 2012World Hep. Indoor Best

 WHIB 2.30 Derek DROUIN CAN 23 Geneva, OH (USA) 22 Feb 2013World Hep. Indoor Best

 CHB 2.21 Andrei KRAUCHANKA BLR 28 Sopot (POL) 7 Mar 2014Championship Hep. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTDATE of BIRTH POINTS      TOTAL

 20 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

18:16

20:06

1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.02 2.05 2.08

2.17

2.11

2.14

 SB2419 Kyle GARLAND -USA 2.141 - - - O- - O OO

r

28 May 00 XXO

O
934 3660

6412 Heath BALDWIN -USA 2.082 - - - -- O - OO8 Feb 01 XXX 878 3510

 SB3392 Simon EHAMMER -SUI 2.023 - O - O- XO O XXX7 Feb 00 822 3698

4203 Téo BASTIEN -FRA 2.024 - - O -- XXO XXO XXX3 Oct 02 822 3376

9195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT -EST 1.995 - O O O- O XXX25 Jul 02 794 3333

7120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE -BEL 1.996 - - O -- XXO XXX14 Mar 02 794 3341

14207 Makenson GLETTY -FRA 1.997 - - - XO- XXO XXX2 Apr 99 794 3411

 SB12115 Kendrick THOMPSON -BAH 1.968 - O O XXO- XXX28 Aug 97 767 3227

 SB11230 Manuel EITEL XOGER 1.969 O O XXO XXO- XXX28 Jan 97 767 3287

 SB5319 Jeff TESSELAAR ONED 1.9310 O XXO XO XXX-3 May 03 740 3228

 SB13177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ OCZE 1.9311 XO XXO XO XXX-3 Jul 99 740 3285

1171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ OCZE 1.9012 O O XXX-16 May 98 714 3248

10134 José Fernando FERREIRA XOBRA 1.9013 O O XXXO27 Mar 99 714 3102

8261 Dario DESTER ITA DNS22 Jul 00 0

AT-HJ-M-u---HEP-S-M.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:10 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

20-21 March  2026 

HEPTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 4 EVENTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012World Record

 CR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 6503 Peyton BAIR USA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

60 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 Metres 

Hurdles

Pole Vault 1000 Metres

1 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 3698

995

6.69

 (1) 1099

8.15

(1)

2094(1)

782

14.87

(7)

2876(1)

822

2.02

(3)

3698(1)

2 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 3660

907

6.93-38

 (4) 955

7.58

(2)

1862(2)

864

16.21

(3)

2726(2)

934

2.14

(1)

3660(2)

3 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 3510

893

6.97-188

 (7) 896

7.34

(6)

1789(5)

843

15.86

(4)

2632(3)

878

2.08

(2)

3510(3)

4 207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 3411

897

6.96-287

 (6) 854

7.17

(9)

1751(8)

866

16.24

(2)

2617(4)

794

1.99

(7)

3411(4)

5 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 3376

854

7.08-322

 (13) 942

7.53

(3)

1796(4)

758

14.48

(10)

2554(5)

822

2.02

(4)

3376(5)

6 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 3341

886

6.99-357

 (9) 850

7.15

(10)

1736(10)

811

15.34

(5)

2547(6)

794

1.99

(6)

3341(6)

7 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 3333

823

7.17-365

 (14) 838

7.10

(11)

1661(14)

878

16.44

(1)

2539(8)

794

1.99

(5)

3333(7)

8 230 Manuel EITEL GER 3287

915

6.91-411

 (2) 809

6.98

(13)

1724(12)

796

15.10

(6)

2520(10)

767

1.96

(9)

3287(8)

9 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 3285

904

6.94-413

 (5) 898

7.35

(5)

1802(3)

743

14.24

(11)

2545(7)

740

1.93

(11)

3285(9)

10 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 3248

858

7.07-450

 (12) 915

7.42

(4)

1773(7)

761

14.53

(9)

2534(9)

714

1.90

(12)

3248(10)

11 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 3228

882

7.00-470

 (10) 864

7.21

(8)

1746(9)

742

14.23

(12)

2488(12)

740

1.93

(10)

3228(11)

12 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 3227

889

6.98-471

 (8) 896

7.34

(7)

1785(6)

675

13.13

(14)

2460(13)

767

1.96

(8)

3227(12)

13 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 3102

872

7.03-596

 (11) 802

6.95

(14)

1674(13)

714

13.77

(13)

2388(14)

714

1.90

(13)

3102(13)

261 Dario DESTER ITA DNF

907

6.93

 (3) 826

7.05

(12)

1733(11)

782

14.87

(8)

2515(11)

DNS

AT-HEP-S-M-4--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:09 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Heptathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE POINTS      TOTAL

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WHIB 7.52 Simon EHAMMER SUI 26 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026World Hep. Indoor Best

 CHB 7.52 Simon EHAMMER SUI 26 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026Championship Hep. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 WHIB392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 7 Feb 00 7.5221 1 6 1106 4804

 PB412 Heath BALDWIN USA 8 Feb 01 7.8022 2 4 1033 4543

 SB207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 2 Apr 99 7.8623 3 3 1017 4428

 SB177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 3 Jul 99 7.8814 1 6 1012 4297

 PB115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 28 Aug 97 7.9125 4 7 1005 4232

134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 27 Mar 99 8.0226 5 5 977 4079

120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 14 Mar 02 8.0327 6 8 974 4315

319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 3 May 03 8.1118 2 7 954 4182

 PB195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 25 Jul 02 8.1219 3 2 952 4285

 SB419 Kyle GARLAND USA 28 May 00 8.21210 7 2 930 4590

203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 3 Oct 02 8.26111 4 4 917 4293

171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 16 May 98 8.31112 5 5 905 4153

 SB230 Manuel EITEL GER 28 Jan 97 8.58113 6 3 841 4128

AT-60H-M-u---HEP-S-M.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:14 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Heptathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WHIB 7.52 Simon EHAMMER SUI 26 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026World Hep. Indoor Best

 CHB 7.52 Simon EHAMMER SUI 26 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026Championship Hep. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn POINTS      TOTAL

 21 March  2026 START TIME10:05
2Heat 1

 SB1 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 3 Jul 99 7.886 0.144 1012 4297

2 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 3 May 03 8.117 0.171 954 4182

 PB3 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 25 Jul 02 8.122 0.168 952 4285

4 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 3 Oct 02 8.264 0.192 917 4293

5 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 16 May 98 8.315 0.155 905 4153

 SB6 230 Manuel EITEL GER 28 Jan 97 8.583 0.194 841 4128

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn POINTS      TOTAL

 21 March  2026 START TIME10:12
2Heat 2

 WHIB1 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 7 Feb 00 7.526 0.118 1106 4804

 PB2 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 8 Feb 01 7.804 0.144 1033 4543

 SB3 207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 2 Apr 99 7.863 0.162 1017 4428

 PB4 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 28 Aug 97 7.917 0.179 1005 4232

5 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 27 Mar 99 8.025 0.140 977 4079

6 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 14 Mar 02 8.038 0.149 974 4315

 SB7 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 28 May 00 8.212 0.146 930 4590

AT-60H-M-u---HEP-S-M.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:15 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

20-21 March  2026 

HEPTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 5 EVENTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012World Record

 CR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 6503 Peyton BAIR USA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

60 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 Metres 

Hurdles

Pole Vault 1000 Metres

1 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 4804

995

6.69

 (1) 1099

8.15

(1)

2094(1)

782

14.87

(7)

2876(1)

822

2.02

(3)

3698(1)

1106

7.52

(1)

4804(1)

2 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 4590

907

6.93-214

 (4) 955

7.58

(2)

1862(2)

864

16.21

(3)

2726(2)

934

2.14

(1)

3660(2)

930

8.21

(10)

4590(2)

3 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 4543

893

6.97-261

 (7) 896

7.34

(6)

1789(5)

843

15.86

(4)

2632(3)

878

2.08

(2)

3510(3)

1033

7.80

(2)

4543(3)

4 207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 4428

897

6.96-376

 (6) 854

7.17

(9)

1751(8)

866

16.24

(2)

2617(4)

794

1.99

(7)

3411(4)

1017

7.86

(3)

4428(4)

5 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 4315

886

6.99-489

 (9) 850

7.15

(10)

1736(10)

811

15.34

(5)

2547(6)

794

1.99

(6)

3341(6)

974

8.03

(7)

4315(5)

6 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 4297

904

6.94-507

 (5) 898

7.35

(5)

1802(3)

743

14.24

(11)

2545(7)

740

1.93

(11)

3285(9)

1012

7.88

(4)

4297(6)

7 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 4293

854

7.08-511

 (13) 942

7.53

(3)

1796(4)

758

14.48

(10)

2554(5)

822

2.02

(4)

3376(5)

917

8.26

(11)

4293(7)

8 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 4285

823

7.17-519

 (14) 838

7.10

(11)

1661(14)

878

16.44

(1)

2539(8)

794

1.99

(5)

3333(7)

952

8.12

(9)

4285(8)

9 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 4232

889

6.98-572

 (8) 896

7.34

(7)

1785(6)

675

13.13

(14)

2460(13)

767

1.96

(8)

3227(12)

1005

7.91

(5)

4232(9)

10 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 4182

882

7.00-622

 (10) 864

7.21

(8)

1746(9)

742

14.23

(12)

2488(12)

740

1.93

(10)

3228(11)

954

8.11

(8)

4182(10)

11 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 4153

858

7.07-651

 (12) 915

7.42

(4)

1773(7)

761

14.53

(9)

2534(9)

714

1.90

(12)

3248(10)

905

8.31

(12)

4153(11)

12 230 Manuel EITEL GER 4128

915

6.91-676

 (2) 809

6.98

(13)

1724(12)

796

15.10

(6)

2520(10)

767

1.96

(9)

3287(8)

841

8.58

(13)

4128(12)

13 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 4079

872

7.03-725

 (11) 802

6.95

(14)

1674(13)

714

13.77

(13)

2388(14)

714

1.90

(13)

3102(13)

977

8.02

(6)

4079(13)

261 Dario DESTER ITA DNF

907

6.93

 (3) 826

7.05

(12)

1733(11)

782

14.87

(8)

2515(11)

DNS

AT-HEP-S-M-5--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:14 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
Pole Vault Men - Heptathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WHIB 5.76 Tim LOBINGER GER 27 Leverkusen (GER) o 16 Sep 1999World Hep. Indoor Best

 CHB 5.50 Erki NOOL EST 29 Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 1999Championship Hep. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTDATE of BIRTH POINTS      TOTAL

 21 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

11:13

14:00

4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90

5.20 5.30 5.40

5.00

5.10

 SB4392 Simon EHAMMER -SUI 5.301 - - - -- - - -O

XXrXXOXXO

7 Feb 00 O

XXO
1004 5808

 PB6203 Téo BASTIEN -FRA 5.102 - - - -- - O XO-

XXX

3 Oct 02 O

O
941 5234

 PB9177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ -CZE 5.103 - - - O- - O OO

XXX

3 Jul 99 XO

XXO
941 5238

 PB3412 Heath BALDWIN -USA 5.004 - - O -- O O OO8 Feb 01 O

XXX
910 5453

 PB7230 Manuel EITEL -GER 5.005 - - - -- - XO OXXO28 Jan 97 O

XXX
910 5038

12120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE -BEL 4.906 - - - -- - - OO14 Mar 02 XXX 880 5195

 PB11195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT -EST 4.907 - - - -- O O OXXO25 Jul 02 XXX 880 5165

 SB10134 José Fernando FERREIRA -BRA 4.808 - - O -- XXO - -O27 Mar 99 XXX 849 4928

 PB2319 Jeff TESSELAAR -NED 4.709 - - O O- O O XXX3 May 03 819 5001

 SB5419 Kyle GARLAND -USA 4.7010 - - XO O- O O XXX28 May 00 819 5409

13171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ -CZE 4.6011 - - XXO -- O - XXX16 May 98 790 4943

1115 Kendrick THOMPSON -BAH 4.4012 - - O -- XXX28 Aug 97 731 4963

8207 Makenson GLETTY -FRA NM - - - -- - - XXX2 Apr 99 0 4428

AT-PV-M-u---HEP-S-M.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:04 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

20-21 March  2026 

HEPTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 6 EVENTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012World Record

 CR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 6503 Peyton BAIR USA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

60 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 Metres 

Hurdles

Pole Vault 1000 Metres

1 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 5808

995

6.69

 (1) 1099

8.15

(1)

2094(1)

782

14.87

(7)

2876(1)

822

2.02

(3)

3698(1)

1106

7.52

(1)

4804(1)

1004

5.30

(1)

5808(1)

2 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 5453

893

6.97-355

 (7) 896

7.34

(6)

1789(5)

843

15.86

(4)

2632(3)

878

2.08

(2)

3510(3)

1033

7.80

(2)

4543(3)

910

5.00

(4)

5453(2)

3 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 5409

907

6.93-399

 (4) 955

7.58

(2)

1862(2)

864

16.21

(3)

2726(2)

934

2.14

(1)

3660(2)

930

8.21

(10)

4590(2)

819

4.70

(10)

5409(3)

4 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 5238

904

6.94-570

 (5) 898

7.35

(5)

1802(3)

743

14.24

(11)

2545(7)

740

1.93

(11)

3285(9)

1012

7.88

(4)

4297(6)

941

5.10

(3)

5238(4)

5 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 5234

854

7.08-574

 (13) 942

7.53

(3)

1796(4)

758

14.48

(10)

2554(5)

822

2.02

(4)

3376(5)

917

8.26

(11)

4293(7)

941

5.10

(2)

5234(5)

6 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 5195

886

6.99-613

 (9) 850

7.15

(10)

1736(10)

811

15.34

(5)

2547(6)

794

1.99

(6)

3341(6)

974

8.03

(7)

4315(5)

880

4.90

(6)

5195(6)

7 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 5165

823

7.17-643

 (14) 838

7.10

(11)

1661(14)

878

16.44

(1)

2539(8)

794

1.99

(5)

3333(7)

952

8.12

(9)

4285(8)

880

4.90

(7)

5165(7)

8 230 Manuel EITEL GER 5038

915

6.91-770

 (2) 809

6.98

(13)

1724(12)

796

15.10

(6)

2520(10)

767

1.96

(9)

3287(8)

841

8.58

(13)

4128(12)

910

5.00

(5)

5038(8)

9 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 5001

882

7.00-807

 (10) 864

7.21

(8)

1746(9)

742

14.23

(12)

2488(12)

740

1.93

(10)

3228(11)

954

8.11

(8)

4182(10)

819

4.70

(9)

5001(9)

10 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 4963

889

6.98-845

 (8) 896

7.34

(7)

1785(6)

675

13.13

(14)

2460(13)

767

1.96

(8)

3227(12)

1005

7.91

(5)

4232(9)

731

4.40

(12)

4963(10)

11 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 4943

858

7.07-865

 (12) 915

7.42

(4)

1773(7)

761

14.53

(9)

2534(9)

714

1.90

(12)

3248(10)

905

8.31

(12)

4153(11)

790

4.60

(11)

4943(11)

12 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 4928

872

7.03-880

 (11) 802

6.95

(14)

1674(13)

714

13.77

(13)

2388(14)

714

1.90

(13)

3102(13)

977

8.02

(6)

4079(13)

849

4.80

(8)

4928(12)

13 207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 4428

897

6.96-1380

 (6) 854

7.17

(9)

1751(8)

866

16.24

(2)

2617(4)

794

1.99

(7)

3411(4)

1017

7.86

(3)

4428(4)

0

NM

4428(13)

261 Dario DESTER ITA DNF

907

6.93

 (3) 826

7.05

(12)

1733(11)

782

14.87

(8)

2515(11)

DNS

AT-HEP-S-M-6--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:04 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
1000 Metres Men - Heptathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 21 March  2026 START TIME18:52

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9

 PB1 319 Jeff TESSELAAR 2:32.493 May 03NED

15.38 (2)

1 15.38
30.25 (1)

2 14.87
44.98 (1)

3 14.73
59.86 (1)

4 14.88
1:14.79 (1)

5 14.93
1:30.14 (1)

6 15.35
1:45.04 (1)

7 14.90
2:00.71 (1)

8 15.67
2:16.51 (1)

9 15.80 15.98

 PB2 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 2:33.253 Jul 99CZE

15.14 (1)

1 15.14
30.32 (2)

2 15.18
45.31 (2)

3 14.99
1:00.26 (2)

4 14.95
1:15.11 (2)

5 14.85
1:30.46 (2)

6 15.35
1:45.53 (2)

7 15.07
2:01.07 (2)

8 15.54
2:16.96 (2)

9 15.89 16.29

 PB3 412 Heath BALDWIN 2:39.068 Feb 01USA

16.47 (8)

1 16.47
33.05 (6)

2 16.58
48.82 (5)

3 15.77
1:04.21 (4)

4 15.39
1:19.48 (4)

5 15.27
1:34.79 (4)

6 15.31
1:49.83 (4)

7 15.04
2:05.54 (3)

8 15.71
2:21.42 (3)

9 15.88 17.64

 PB4 392 Simon EHAMMER 2:41.047 Feb 00SUI

16.03 (4)

1 16.03
32.99 (5)

2 16.96
48.61 (4)

3 15.62
1:04.57 (5)

4 15.96
1:20.63 (5)

5 16.06
1:37.09 (5)

6 16.46
1:53.29 (5)

7 16.20
2:09.76 (5)

8 16.47
2:25.02 (5)

9 15.26 16.02

 SB5 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE 2:41.7514 Mar 02BEL

16.28 (6)

1 16.28
33.35 (7)

2 17.07
49.25 (7)

3 15.90
1:05.39 (7)

4 16.14
1:21.61 (7)

5 16.22
1:38.13 (7)

6 16.52
1:54.53 (6)

7 16.40
2:10.07 (6)

8 15.54
2:25.39 (6)

9 15.32 16.36

 SB6 419 Kyle GARLAND 2:43.4328 May 00USA

16.20 (5)

1 16.20
32.76 (4)

2 16.56
48.22 (3)

3 15.46
1:03.38 (3)

4 15.16
1:18.62 (3)

5 15.24
1:33.33 (3)

6 14.71
1:49.11 (3)

7 15.78
2:06.10 (4)

8 16.99
2:23.82 (4)

9 17.72 19.61

7 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 2:44.0416 May 98CZE

16.55 (9)

1 16.55
33.46 (8)

2 16.91
49.85 (9)

3 16.39
1:06.13 (9)

4 16.28
1:22.52 (9)

5 16.39
1:39.30 (9)

6 16.78
1:56.33 (9)

7 17.03
2:13.20 (8)

8 16.87
2:28.80 (7)

9 15.60 15.24

 PB8 115 Kendrick THOMPSON 2:45.4828 Aug 97BAH

15.98 (3)

1 15.98
32.70 (3)

2 16.72
48.84 (6)

3 16.14
1:05.00 (6)

4 16.16
1:21.08 (6)

5 16.08
1:37.93 (6)

6 16.85
1:54.89 (7)

7 16.96
2:12.23 (7)

8 17.34
2:29.19 (8)

9 16.96 16.29

9 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT 2:47.9525 Jul 02EST

16.64 (11)

1 16.64
33.50 (9)

2 16.86
49.95 (10)

3 16.45
1:06.52 (10)

4 16.57
1:23.05 (10)

5 16.53
1:39.80 (10)

6 16.75
1:56.75 (10)

7 16.95
2:13.71 (10)

8 16.96
2:30.42 (9)

9 16.71 17.53

 SB10 230 Manuel EITEL 2:48.6128 Jan 97GER

16.45 (7)

1 16.45
33.87 (11)

2 17.42
50.23 (11)

3 16.36
1:06.73 (11)

4 16.50
1:23.33 (11)

5 16.60
1:40.24 (11)

6 16.91
1:57.22 (11)

7 16.98
2:14.60 (11)

8 17.38
2:31.40 (11)

9 16.80 17.21

 PB11 203 Téo BASTIEN 2:49.603 Oct 02FRA

16.63 (10)

1 16.63
33.55 (10)

2 16.92
49.57 (8)

3 16.02
1:05.73 (8)

4 16.16
1:21.95 (8)

5 16.22
1:38.85 (8)

6 16.90
1:55.90 (8)

7 17.05
2:13.60 (9)

8 17.70
2:31.33 (10)

9 17.73 18.27

 SB12 134 José Fernando FERREIRA 2:56.4727 Mar 99BRA

16.98 (12)

1 16.98
33.94 (12)

2 16.96
50.38 (12)

3 16.44
1:06.94 (12)

4 16.56
1:23.80 (12)

5 16.86
1:45.50 (12)

6 21.70
2:04.07 (12)

7 18.57
2:22.28 (12)

8 18.21
2:39.00 (12)

9 16.72 17.47

207 Makenson GLETTY DNS2 Apr 99FRA

AT-1000S-M-u--1-HEP-S-M.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:57 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
1000 Metres Men - Heptathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WHIB 2:23.63 Curtis BEACH USA 22 Nampa, ID (USA) 10 Mar 2012World Hep. Indoor Best

 CHB 2:29.04 Curtis BEACH USA 26 Portland, OR (USA) 19 Mar 2016Championship Hep. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT POINTS      TOTAL

 21 March  2026 START TIME18:52

 PB1 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 3 May 03 2:32.499 959 5960

 PB2 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 3 Jul 99 2:33.254 950 6188

 PB3 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 8 Feb 01 2:39.062 884 6337

 PB4 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 7 Feb 00 2:41.041 862 6670

 SB5 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 14 Mar 02 2:41.756 854 6049

 SB6 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 28 May 00 2:43.433 836 6245

7 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 16 May 98 2:44.0411 829 5772

 PB8 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 28 Aug 97 2:45.4810 813 5776

9 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 25 Jul 02 2:47.957 787 5952

 SB10 230 Manuel EITEL GER 28 Jan 97 2:48.618 780 5818

 PB11 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 3 Oct 02 2:49.605 770 6004

 SB12 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 27 Mar 99 2:56.4712 699 5627

207 Makenson GLETTY FRA 2 Apr 99 DNS13 0

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Vilém STRÁSKÝ15.14 200 m Jeff TESSELAAR30.25

300 m Jeff TESSELAAR44.98 400 m Jeff TESSELAAR59.86

500 m Jeff TESSELAAR1:14.79 600 m Jeff TESSELAAR1:30.14

700 m Jeff TESSELAAR1:45.04 800 m Jeff TESSELAAR2:00.71

900 m Jeff TESSELAAR2:16.51

AT-1000S-M-u---HEP-S-M.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:57 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

20-21 March  2026 

HEPTATHLON FINAL RESULTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6670 Simon EHAMMER SUI 26 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026World Record

 CR 6670 Simon EHAMMER SUI 26 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 6670 Simon EHAMMER SUI 26 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026World Leading

60 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 Metres 

Hurdles

Pole Vault 1000 Metres

 WR

1 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 6670

995

6.69

 (1) 1099

8.15

(1)

2094(1)

782

14.87

(7)

2876(1)

822

2.02

(3)

3698(1)

1106

7.52

(1)

4804(1)

1004

5.30

(1)

5808(1)

862

2:41.04

(4)

6670(1)

 PB

2 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 6337

893

6.97-333

 (7) 896

7.34

(6)

1789(5)

843

15.86

(4)

2632(3)

878

2.08

(2)

3510(3)

1033

7.80

(2)

4543(3)

910

5.00

(4)

5453(2)

884

2:39.06

(3)

6337(2)

 SB

3 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 6245

907

6.93-425

 (4) 955

7.58

(2)

1862(2)

864

16.21

(3)

2726(2)

934

2.14

(1)

3660(2)

930

8.21

(10)

4590(2)

819

4.70

(10)

5409(3)

836

2:43.43

(6)

6245(3)

 PB

4 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 6188

904

6.94-482

 (5) 898

7.35

(5)

1802(3)

743

14.24

(11)

2545(7)

740

1.93

(11)

3285(9)

1012

7.88

(4)

4297(6)

941

5.10

(3)

5238(4)

950

2:33.25

(2)

6188(4)

5 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 6049

886

6.99-621

 (9) 850

7.15

(10)

1736(10)

811

15.34

(5)

2547(6)

794

1.99

(6)

3341(6)

974

8.03

(7)

4315(5)

880

4.90

(6)

5195(6)

854

2:41.75

(5)

6049(5)

6 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 6004

854

7.08-666

 (13) 942

7.53

(3)

1796(4)

758

14.48

(10)

2554(5)

822

2.02

(4)

3376(5)

917

8.26

(11)

4293(7)

941

5.10

(2)

5234(5)

770

2:49.60

(11)

6004(6)

 PB

7 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 5960

882

7.00-710

 (10) 864

7.21

(8)

1746(9)

742

14.23

(12)

2488(12)

740

1.93

(10)

3228(11)

954

8.11

(8)

4182(10)

819

4.70

(9)

5001(9)

959

2:32.49

(1)

5960(7)

8 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 5952

823

7.17-718

 (14) 838

7.10

(11)

1661(14)

878

16.44

(1)

2539(8)

794

1.99

(5)

3333(7)

952

8.12

(9)

4285(8)

880

4.90

(7)

5165(7)

787

2:47.95

(9)

5952(8)

 SB

9 230 Manuel EITEL GER 5818

915

6.91-852

 (2) 809

6.98

(13)

1724(12)

796

15.10

(6)

2520(10)

767

1.96

(9)

3287(8)

841

8.58

(13)

4128(12)

910

5.00

(5)

5038(8)

780

2:48.61

(10)

5818(9)

10 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 5776

889

6.98-894

 (8) 896

7.34

(7)

1785(6)

675

13.13

(14)

2460(13)

767

1.96

(8)

3227(12)

1005

7.91

(5)

4232(9)

731

4.40

(12)

4963(10)

813

2:45.48

(8)

5776(10)

11 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 5772

858

7.07-898

 (12) 915

7.42

(4)

1773(7)

761

14.53

(9)

2534(9)

714

1.90

(12)

3248(10)

905

8.31

(12)

4153(11)

790

4.60

(11)

4943(11)

829

2:44.04

(7)

5772(11)

12 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 5627

872

7.03-1043

 (11) 802

6.95

(14)

1674(13)

714

13.77

(13)

2388(14)

714

1.90

(13)

3102(13)

977

8.02

(6)

4079(13)

849

4.80

(8)

4928(12)

699

2:56.47

(12)

5627(12)

207 Makenson GLETTY FRA DNF

897

6.96

 (6) 854

7.17

(9)

1751(8)

866

16.24

(2)

2617(4)

794

1.99

(7)

3411(4)

1017

7.86

(3)

4428(4)

0

NM

4428(13)

DNS

261 Dario DESTER ITA DNF

907

6.93

 (3) 826

7.05

(12)

1733(11)

782

14.87

(8)

2515(11)

DNS

AT-HEP-S-M-7--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:57 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 25 Madrid (ESP) 11 Feb 1993World Record

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 27 Madrid (ESP) 9 Feb 1995World Record

 CR 6.95 Gail DEVERS USA 27 Toronto (CAN) 12 Mar 1993Championship Record

 WL 6.99 Julien ALFRED LCA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 WL 6.99 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 27 Torun (POL) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME21:22

1 651 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 12 Sep 99 7.004 0.169

 SB2 819 Jacious SEARS USA 14 Aug 01 7.032 0.154(.022)

3 680 Julien ALFRED LCA 10 Jun 01 7.035 0.171(.025)

 SB4 664 Brianna LYSTON JAM 24 May 04 7.051 0.158

5 667 Jonielle SMITH JAM 30 Jan 96 7.066 0.154

 SB6 730 Ewa SWOBODA POL 26 Jul 97 7.078 0.155(.069)

7 596 Dina ASHER-SMITH GBR 4 Dec 95 7.073 0.153(.070)

8 685 Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN LUX 12 Nov 99 7.107 0.162

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Feb 936.92 Madrid (ESP) Irina PRIVALOVA (RUS)
18 Feb 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Aleia HOBBS (USA)
11 Mar 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
12 Mar 936.95 Toronto (CAN) Gail DEVERS (USA)

7 Mar 986.95 Maebashi (JPN) Marion JONES (USA)
14 Feb 926.96 Madrid (ESP) Merlene OTTEY (JAM)
7 Mar 996.96 Maebashi (JPN) Katerina THANOU (GRE)

18 Mar 226.96 Beograd (SRB) Mujinga KAMBUNDJI (SUI)
6 Feb 106.97 Stuttgart (GER) LaVerne JONES-FERRETTE (ISV)
2 Mar 186.97 Birmingham (GBR) Murielle AHOURÉ-DEMPS (CIV)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb6.99 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
22 Feb6.99 Torun (POL) Zaynab DOSSO (ITA)
22 Feb7.01 Torun (POL) Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN (LUX)
17 Jan7.02 Spanish Town (JAM) oTia CLAYTON (JAM)
13 Feb7.03 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jacious SEARS (USA)
21 Mar7.03 Kujawy Pomorze Jonielle SMITH (JAM)
21 Mar7.03 Kujawy Pomorze Dina ASHER-SMITH (GBR)
22 Feb7.04 Torun (POL) Amy HUNT (GBR)
20 Jan7.05 Ostrava (CZE) Karolína MAŇASOVÁ (CZE)
18 Feb7.05 São Paulo (BRA) oAna AZEVEDO (BRA)
21 Mar7.05 Kujawy Pomorze Brianna LYSTON (JAM)

AT-60-W-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:25 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
60 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 25 Madrid (ESP) 11 Feb 1993World Record

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 27 Madrid (ESP) 9 Feb 1995World Record

 CR 6.95 Gail DEVERS USA 27 Toronto (CAN) 12 Mar 1993Championship Record

 WL 6.99 Julien ALFRED LCA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 WL 6.99 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 27 Torun (POL) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

Zaynab  DOSSO651 ITA 12 Sep 99 7.0011 14Final

7.00 Q2 13Semi-Final

7.07 Q1 14Round 1

 SBJacious  SEARS819 USA 14 Aug 01 7.0312 22Final

7.04 Q1 24Semi-Final

7.07 Q6 26Round 1

Julien  ALFRED680 LCA 10 Jun 01 7.0313 35Final

7.04 Q1 15Semi-Final

7.06 Q4 16Round 1

 SBBrianna  LYSTON664 JAM 24 May 04 7.0514 41Final
 SB7.05 q1 36Semi-Final
 SB7.06 Q6 18Round 1

Jonielle  SMITH667 JAM 30 Jan 96 7.0615 56Final
 PB7.03 Q3 14Semi-Final

7.13 Q3 17Round 1

 SBEwa  SWOBODA730 POL 26 Jul 97 7.0716 68Final

7.08 q3 36Semi-Final

7.08 Q7 15Round 1

Dina  ASHER-SMITH596 GBR 4 Dec 95 7.0717 73Final
 NR7.03 Q2 25Semi-Final

7.07 Q5 13Round 1

Patrizia  VAN DER WEKEN685 LUX 12 Nov 99 7.1018 87Final

7.05 Q3 25Semi-Final

7.14 Q2 13Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Feb 936.92 Madrid (ESP) Irina PRIVALOVA (RUS)
18 Feb 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Aleia HOBBS (USA)
11 Mar 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
12 Mar 936.95 Toronto (CAN) Gail DEVERS (USA)

7 Mar 986.95 Maebashi (JPN) Marion JONES (USA)
14 Feb 926.96 Madrid (ESP) Merlene OTTEY (JAM)
7 Mar 996.96 Maebashi (JPN) Katerina THANOU (GRE)

18 Mar 226.96 Beograd (SRB) Mujinga KAMBUNDJI (SUI)
6 Feb 106.97 Stuttgart (GER) LaVerne JONES-FERRETTE (ISV)
2 Mar 186.97 Birmingham (GBR) Murielle AHOURÉ-DEMPS (CIV)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb6.99 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
22 Feb6.99 Torun (POL) Zaynab DOSSO (ITA)
22 Feb7.01 Torun (POL) Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN (LUX)
17 Jan7.02 Spanish Town (JAM) oTia CLAYTON (JAM)
13 Feb7.03 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jacious SEARS (USA)
21 Mar7.03 Kujawy Pomorze Jonielle SMITH (JAM)
21 Mar7.03 Kujawy Pomorze Dina ASHER-SMITH (GBR)
22 Feb7.04 Torun (POL) Amy HUNT (GBR)
20 Jan7.05 Ostrava (CZE) Karolína MAŇASOVÁ (CZE)
18 Feb7.05 São Paulo (BRA) oAna AZEVEDO (BRA)
21 Mar7.05 Kujawy Pomorze Brianna LYSTON (JAM)

AT-60-W-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:26 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 25 Madrid (ESP) 11 Feb 1993World Record

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 27 Madrid (ESP) 9 Feb 1995World Record

 CR 6.95 Gail DEVERS USA 27 Toronto (CAN) 12 Mar 1993Championship Record

 WL 6.99 Julien ALFRED LCA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 WL 6.99 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 27 Torun (POL) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

651 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 12 Sep 99 7.00 Q21 1 3

 PB667 Jonielle SMITH JAM 30 Jan 96 7.03 Q32 1 4 (.022)

 NR596 Dina ASHER-SMITH GBR 4 Dec 95 7.03 Q22 2 5 (.022)

680 Julien ALFRED LCA 10 Jun 01 7.04 Q14 1 5 (.033)

819 Jacious SEARS USA 14 Aug 01 7.04 Q15 2 4 (.040)

 SB664 Brianna LYSTON JAM 24 May 04 7.05 q16 3 6 (.041)

685 Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN LUX 12 Nov 99 7.05 Q37 2 5 (.049)

730 Ewa SWOBODA POL 26 Jul 97 7.08 q38 3 6

602 Amy HUNT GBR 15 May 02 7.1019 4 3

 SB710 Zoe HOBBS NZL 11 Sep 97 7.12310 4 2

553 Karolína MAŇASOVÁ CZE 26 Nov 03 7.14211 3 2

521 Ana AZEVEDO BRA 19 May 98 7.15212 4 4 (.144)

533 Sade MCCREATH CAN 25 Jun 96 7.15213 5 6 (.145)

562 Liranyi ALONSO DOM 28 Dec 05 7.19114 5 2 (.183)

586 Lotta KEMPPINEN FIN 1 Apr 98 7.19215 6 7 (.186)

622 Philina Marianne SCHWARTZ GER 25 Nov 06 7.20216 7 8 (.191)

743 Tatjana PINTO POR 2 Jul 92 7.20317 5 3 (.196)

531 Audrey LEDUC CAN 9 Mar 99 7.21118 6 7

640 Lauren ROY IRL 25 Sep 00 7.23319 6 8

791 Leah BERTRAND TTO 26 Jul 02 7.25220 8 1 (.242)

690 Minke BISSCHOPS NED 2 Sep 02 7.25121 7 1 (.249)

769 Léonie POINTET SUI 17 Feb 01 7.27322 7 1 (.264)

567 Jaël BESTUÉ ESP 24 Sep 00 7.27323 8 7 (.268)

652 Kelly Ann Maevane DOUALLA EDIMO ITA 20 Nov 09 7.36124 8 8

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Feb 936.92 Madrid (ESP) Irina PRIVALOVA (RUS)
18 Feb 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Aleia HOBBS (USA)
11 Mar 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
12 Mar 936.95 Toronto (CAN) Gail DEVERS (USA)

7 Mar 986.95 Maebashi (JPN) Marion JONES (USA)
14 Feb 926.96 Madrid (ESP) Merlene OTTEY (JAM)
7 Mar 996.96 Maebashi (JPN) Katerina THANOU (GRE)

18 Mar 226.96 Beograd (SRB) Mujinga KAMBUNDJI (SUI)
6 Feb 106.97 Stuttgart (GER) LaVerne JONES-FERRETTE (ISV)
2 Mar 186.97 Birmingham (GBR) Murielle AHOURÉ-DEMPS (CIV)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb6.99 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
22 Feb6.99 Torun (POL) Zaynab DOSSO (ITA)
22 Feb7.01 Torun (POL) Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN (LUX)
17 Jan7.02 Spanish Town (JAM) oTia CLAYTON (JAM)
13 Feb7.03 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jacious SEARS (USA)
21 Mar7.03 Kujawy Pomorze Jonielle SMITH (JAM)
21 Mar7.03 Kujawy Pomorze Dina ASHER-SMITH (GBR)
22 Feb7.04 Torun (POL) Amy HUNT (GBR)
20 Jan7.05 Ostrava (CZE) Karolína MAŇASOVÁ (CZE)
18 Feb7.05 São Paulo (BRA) oAna AZEVEDO (BRA)
21 Mar7.05 Kujawy Pomorze Brianna LYSTON (JAM)

AT-60-W-sf----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:33 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 25 Madrid (ESP) 11 Feb 1993World Record

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 27 Madrid (ESP) 9 Feb 1995World Record

 CR 6.95 Gail DEVERS USA 27 Toronto (CAN) 12 Mar 1993Championship Record

 WL 6.99 Julien ALFRED LCA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 WL 6.99 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 27 Torun (POL) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME20:14
3Heat 1

1 680 Julien ALFRED LCA 10 Jun 01 7.045 Q 0.176(.033)

2 819 Jacious SEARS USA 14 Aug 01 7.044 Q 0.168(.040)

 SB3 664 Brianna LYSTON JAM 24 May 04 7.056 q 0.161(.041)

4 602 Amy HUNT GBR 15 May 02 7.103 0.160

5 562 Liranyi ALONSO DOM 28 Dec 05 7.192 0.157(.183)

6 531 Audrey LEDUC CAN 9 Mar 99 7.217 0.154

7 690 Minke BISSCHOPS NED 2 Sep 02 7.251 0.184(.249)

8 652 Kelly Ann Maevane DOUALLA EDIMO ITA 20 Nov 09 7.368 0.193

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME20:21
3Heat 2

1 651 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 12 Sep 99 7.003 Q 0.170

 NR2 596 Dina ASHER-SMITH GBR 4 Dec 95 7.035 Q 0.139(.022)

3 553 Karolína MAŇASOVÁ CZE 26 Nov 03 7.142 0.148

4 521 Ana AZEVEDO BRA 19 May 98 7.154 0.161(.144)

5 533 Sade MCCREATH CAN 25 Jun 96 7.156 0.130(.145)

6 586 Lotta KEMPPINEN FIN 1 Apr 98 7.197 0.151(.186)

7 622 Philina Marianne SCHWARTZ GER 25 Nov 06 7.208 0.163(.191)

8 791 Leah BERTRAND TTO 26 Jul 02 7.251 0.132(.242)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME20:29
3Heat 3

 PB1 667 Jonielle SMITH JAM 30 Jan 96 7.034 Q 0.136(.022)

2 685 Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN LUX 12 Nov 99 7.055 Q 0.146(.049)

3 730 Ewa SWOBODA POL 26 Jul 97 7.086 q 0.142

 SB4 710 Zoe HOBBS NZL 11 Sep 97 7.122 0.150

5 743 Tatjana PINTO POR 2 Jul 92 7.203 0.165(.196)

6 640 Lauren ROY IRL 25 Sep 00 7.238 0.180

7 769 Léonie POINTET SUI 17 Feb 01 7.271 0.147(.264)

8 567 Jaël BESTUÉ ESP 24 Sep 00 7.277 0.163(.268)

AT-60-W-sf----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:32 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Feb 936.92 Madrid (ESP) Irina PRIVALOVA (RUS)
18 Feb 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Aleia HOBBS (USA)
11 Mar 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
12 Mar 936.95 Toronto (CAN) Gail DEVERS (USA)

7 Mar 986.95 Maebashi (JPN) Marion JONES (USA)
14 Feb 926.96 Madrid (ESP) Merlene OTTEY (JAM)
7 Mar 996.96 Maebashi (JPN) Katerina THANOU (GRE)

18 Mar 226.96 Beograd (SRB) Mujinga KAMBUNDJI (SUI)
6 Feb 106.97 Stuttgart (GER) LaVerne JONES-FERRETTE (ISV)
2 Mar 186.97 Birmingham (GBR) Murielle AHOURÉ-DEMPS (CIV)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb6.99 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
22 Feb6.99 Torun (POL) Zaynab DOSSO (ITA)
22 Feb7.01 Torun (POL) Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN (LUX)
17 Jan7.02 Spanish Town (JAM) oTia CLAYTON (JAM)
13 Feb7.03 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jacious SEARS (USA)
21 Mar7.03 Kujawy Pomorze Jonielle SMITH (JAM)
21 Mar7.03 Kujawy Pomorze Dina ASHER-SMITH (GBR)
22 Feb7.04 Torun (POL) Amy HUNT (GBR)
20 Jan7.05 Ostrava (CZE) Karolína MAŇASOVÁ (CZE)
18 Feb7.05 São Paulo (BRA) oAna AZEVEDO (BRA)
21 Mar7.05 Kujawy Pomorze Brianna LYSTON (JAM)

AT-60-W-sf----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:32 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 25 Madrid (ESP) 11 Feb 1993World Record

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 27 Madrid (ESP) 9 Feb 1995World Record

 CR 6.95 Gail DEVERS USA 27 Toronto (CAN) 12 Mar 1993Championship Record

 WL 6.99 Julien ALFRED LCA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 WL 6.99 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 27 Torun (POL) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 SB664 Brianna LYSTON JAM 24 May 04 7.06 Q61 1 8 (.052)

680 Julien ALFRED LCA 10 Jun 01 7.06 Q42 1 6 (.059)

651 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 12 Sep 99 7.07 Q13 1 4 (.067)

819 Jacious SEARS USA 14 Aug 01 7.07 Q64 2 6 (.069)

596 Dina ASHER-SMITH GBR 4 Dec 95 7.07 Q55 1 3 (.070)

730 Ewa SWOBODA POL 26 Jul 97 7.08 Q76 1 5

667 Jonielle SMITH JAM 30 Jan 96 7.13 Q37 1 7

685 Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN LUX 12 Nov 99 7.14 Q28 1 3

602 Amy HUNT GBR 15 May 02 7.15 Q79 2 4

533 Sade MCCREATH CAN 25 Jun 96 7.16 Q410 2 7 (.158)

 NR586 Lotta KEMPPINEN FIN 1 Apr 98 7.16 Q611 3 4 (.160)

521 Ana AZEVEDO BRA 19 May 98 7.17 Q512 2 6 (.168)

 NR743 Tatjana PINTO POR 2 Jul 92 7.17 Q213 2 5 (.169)

 PB567 Jaël BESTUÉ ESP 24 Sep 00 7.18 Q314 2 6 (.171)

622 Philina Marianne SCHWARTZ GER 25 Nov 06 7.18 q615 4 7 (.172)

553 Karolína MAŇASOVÁ CZE 26 Nov 03 7.19 Q316 3 8 (.183)

562 Liranyi ALONSO DOM 28 Dec 05 7.19 Q717 3 2 (.188)

 PB531 Audrey LEDUC CAN 9 Mar 99 7.20 Q118 2 6

710 Zoe HOBBS NZL 11 Sep 97 7.21 Q519 3 2 (.202)

769 Léonie POINTET SUI 17 Feb 01 7.21 Q120 3 8 (.208)

690 Minke BISSCHOPS NED 2 Sep 02 7.22 Q221 3 8 (.212)

791 Leah BERTRAND TTO 26 Jul 02 7.22 q722 4 7 (.214)

640 Lauren ROY IRL 25 Sep 00 7.25 q223 4 4 (.246)

765 Ajla DEL PONTE SUI 15 Jul 96 7.25224 5 6 (.247)

652 Kelly Ann Maevane DOUALLA EDIMO ITA 20 Nov 09 7.27 Q425 3 5 (.266)

757 Zala ISTENIČ SLO 23 May 02 7.27325 4 4 (.266)

802 Jaslyn GARDNER USA 1 Jun 00 7.27127 4 5 (.267)

509 Isabel POSCH AUT 28 Feb 00 7.27728 5 8 (.270)

727 Magdalena STEFANOWICZ POL 21 Sep 00 7.30429 4 8 (.293)

 PB687 Claudine NJARASOA MAD 2 Jun 99 7.30630 5 3 (.297)

637 Ciara NEVILLE IRL 14 Oct 99 7.31531 4 8 (.302)

525 Gabriela MOURÃO BRA 3 Jun 99 7.31432 5 3 (.305)

746 Gladymar TORRES PUR 26 Mar 03 7.33533 5 4

789 LIAO Yanjun TPE 30 Sep 98 7.34534 6 1

508 Magdalena LINDNER AUT 14 Apr 00 7.35135 5 3

627 Rafailia SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA GRE 7 Jun 94 7.36336 5 3

715 Jessica LAURANCE PHI 21 Dec 03 7.37137 6 7 (.363)

735 Beatriz CASTELHANO POR 7 Jun 05 7.37438 6 2 (.369)

778 Viktória KORBOVÁ SVK 22 Jan 01 7.41239 6 2

AT-60-W-h----.RS4..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:50 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 21 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

758 Lucija POTNIK SLO 21 Jun 05 7.42740 6 3 (.412)

827 Glanyernis GUERRA VEN 8 Jun 06 7.42641 6 2 (.414)

714 Zion CORRALES-NELSON PHI 11 Oct 98 7.44242 7 7

541 María Ignacia MONTT CHI 23 Feb 96 7.45443 7 4 (.446)

686 LOI Im Lan MAC 6 Feb 98 7.45644 7 5 (.449)

 SB539 Natacha NGOYE CGO 15 Aug 93 7.46545 7 5

774 Ema BENDOVÁ SVK 26 Feb 07 7.51146 7 2 (.506)

760 Alessandra GASPARELLI SMR 3 Sep 04 7.51347 6 5 (.509)

644 Christina Alba MARCUS HAFLIÐADÓ ISL 27 Jul 07 7.55348 7 2

500 Soniya JONES ANT 28 Dec 02 7.56749 7 1

511 Lamiya VALIYEVA AZE 5 Apr 02 7.65550 8 7

 PB542 Estelle SHORT COK 26 Jul 04 7.93751 8 6

629 Saran Hadja KOUYATE GUI 2 Jun 00 DNS3 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Feb 936.92 Madrid (ESP) Irina PRIVALOVA (RUS)
18 Feb 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Aleia HOBBS (USA)
11 Mar 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
12 Mar 936.95 Toronto (CAN) Gail DEVERS (USA)

7 Mar 986.95 Maebashi (JPN) Marion JONES (USA)
14 Feb 926.96 Madrid (ESP) Merlene OTTEY (JAM)
7 Mar 996.96 Maebashi (JPN) Katerina THANOU (GRE)

18 Mar 226.96 Beograd (SRB) Mujinga KAMBUNDJI (SUI)
6 Feb 106.97 Stuttgart (GER) LaVerne JONES-FERRETTE (ISV)
2 Mar 186.97 Birmingham (GBR) Murielle AHOURÉ-DEMPS (CIV)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb6.99 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
22 Feb6.99 Torun (POL) Zaynab DOSSO (ITA)
22 Feb7.01 Torun (POL) Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN (LUX)
17 Jan7.02 Spanish Town (JAM) oTia CLAYTON (JAM)
13 Feb7.03 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jacious SEARS (USA)
22 Feb7.04 Torun (POL) Amy HUNT (GBR)
7 Mar7.04 Spanish Town (JAM) oJonielle SMITH (JAM)

20 Jan7.05 Ostrava (CZE) Karolína MAŇASOVÁ (CZE)
14 Feb7.05 Birmingham (GBR) Dina ASHER-SMITH (GBR)
18 Feb7.05 São Paulo (BRA) oAna AZEVEDO (BRA)

AT-60-W-h----.RS4..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:50 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 25 Madrid (ESP) 11 Feb 1993World Record

 WR 6.92 Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 27 Madrid (ESP) 9 Feb 1995World Record

 CR 6.95 Gail DEVERS USA 27 Toronto (CAN) 12 Mar 1993Championship Record

 WL 6.99 Julien ALFRED LCA 25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Feb 2026World Leading

 WL 6.99 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 27 Torun (POL) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME11:04
7Heat 1

1 651 Zaynab DOSSO ITA 12 Sep 99 7.074 Q 0.174(.067)

 PB2 531 Audrey LEDUC CAN 9 Mar 99 7.206 Q 0.140

3 769 Léonie POINTET SUI 17 Feb 01 7.218 Q 0.169(.208)

4 802 Jaslyn GARDNER USA 1 Jun 00 7.275 0.149(.267)

5 508 Magdalena LINDNER AUT 14 Apr 00 7.353 0.148

6 715 Jessica LAURANCE PHI 21 Dec 03 7.377 0.113(.363)

7 774 Ema BENDOVÁ SVK 26 Feb 07 7.512 0.177(.506)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME11:11
7Heat 2

1 685 Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN LUX 12 Nov 99 7.143 Q 0.143

 NR2 743 Tatjana PINTO POR 2 Jul 92 7.175 Q 0.136(.169)

3 690 Minke BISSCHOPS NED 2 Sep 02 7.228 Q 0.163(.212)

4 640 Lauren ROY IRL 25 Sep 00 7.254 q 0.154(.246)

5 765 Ajla DEL PONTE SUI 15 Jul 96 7.256 0.154(.247)

6 778 Viktória KORBOVÁ SVK 22 Jan 01 7.412 0.149

7 714 Zion CORRALES-NELSON PHI 11 Oct 98 7.447 0.177

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME11:18
7Heat 3

1 667 Jonielle SMITH JAM 30 Jan 96 7.137 Q 0.153

 PB2 567 Jaël BESTUÉ ESP 24 Sep 00 7.186 Q 0.154(.171)

3 553 Karolína MAŇASOVÁ CZE 26 Nov 03 7.198 Q 0.163(.183)

4 757 Zala ISTENIČ SLO 23 May 02 7.274 0.134(.266)

5 627 Rafailia SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA GRE 7 Jun 94 7.363 0.142

6 760 Alessandra GASPARELLI SMR 3 Sep 04 7.515 0.122(.509)

7 644 Christina Alba MARCUS HAFLIÐADÓT ISL 27 Jul 07 7.552 0.192

629 Saran Hadja KOUYATE GUI 2 Jun 00 DNS1

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME11:25
7Heat 4

1 680 Julien ALFRED LCA 10 Jun 01 7.066 Q 0.163(.059)

2 533 Sade MCCREATH CAN 25 Jun 96 7.167 Q 0.126(.158)

3 652 Kelly Ann Maevane DOUALLA EDIMO ITA 20 Nov 09 7.275 Q 0.172(.266)

4 727 Magdalena STEFANOWICZ POL 21 Sep 00 7.308 0.120(.293)

5 525 Gabriela MOURÃO BRA 3 Jun 99 7.313 0.162(.305)

6 735 Beatriz CASTELHANO POR 7 Jun 05 7.372 0.151(.369)

7 541 María Ignacia MONTT CHI 23 Feb 96 7.454 0.140(.446)

AT-60-W-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:50 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME11:33
7Heat 5

1 596 Dina ASHER-SMITH GBR 4 Dec 95 7.073 Q 0.134(.070)

2 521 Ana AZEVEDO BRA 19 May 98 7.176 Q 0.165(.168)

3 710 Zoe HOBBS NZL 11 Sep 97 7.212 Q 0.167(.202)

4 637 Ciara NEVILLE IRL 14 Oct 99 7.318 0.133(.302)

5 746 Gladymar TORRES PUR 26 Mar 03 7.334 0.184

6 789 LIAO Yanjun TPE 30 Sep 98 7.341 0.149

 SB7 539 Natacha NGOYE CGO 15 Aug 93 7.465 0.167

8 511 Lamiya VALIYEVA AZE 5 Apr 02 7.657 0.139

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME11:39
7Heat 6

 SB1 664 Brianna LYSTON JAM 24 May 04 7.068 Q 0.155(.052)

2 819 Jacious SEARS USA 14 Aug 01 7.076 Q 0.159(.069)

 NR3 586 Lotta KEMPPINEN FIN 1 Apr 98 7.164 Q 0.162(.160)

4 622 Philina Marianne SCHWARTZ GER 25 Nov 06 7.187 q 0.165(.172)

 PB5 687 Claudine NJARASOA MAD 2 Jun 99 7.303 0.153(.297)

6 827 Glanyernis GUERRA VEN 8 Jun 06 7.422 0.157(.414)

7 686 LOI Im Lan MAC 6 Feb 98 7.455 0.157(.449)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME11:47
7Heat 7

1 730 Ewa SWOBODA POL 26 Jul 97 7.085 Q 0.145

2 602 Amy HUNT GBR 15 May 02 7.154 Q 0.165

3 562 Liranyi ALONSO DOM 28 Dec 05 7.192 Q 0.152(.188)

4 791 Leah BERTRAND TTO 26 Jul 02 7.227 q 0.143(.214)

5 509 Isabel POSCH AUT 28 Feb 00 7.278 0.170(.270)

6 758 Lucija POTNIK SLO 21 Jun 05 7.423 0.171(.412)

7 500 Soniya JONES ANT 28 Dec 02 7.561 0.197

 PB8 542 Estelle SHORT COK 26 Jul 04 7.936 0.152

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Feb 936.92 Madrid (ESP) Irina PRIVALOVA (RUS)
18 Feb 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Aleia HOBBS (USA)
11 Mar 236.94 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
12 Mar 936.95 Toronto (CAN) Gail DEVERS (USA)

7 Mar 986.95 Maebashi (JPN) Marion JONES (USA)
14 Feb 926.96 Madrid (ESP) Merlene OTTEY (JAM)
7 Mar 996.96 Maebashi (JPN) Katerina THANOU (GRE)

18 Mar 226.96 Beograd (SRB) Mujinga KAMBUNDJI (SUI)
6 Feb 106.97 Stuttgart (GER) LaVerne JONES-FERRETTE (ISV)
2 Mar 186.97 Birmingham (GBR) Murielle AHOURÉ-DEMPS (CIV)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Feb6.99 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Julien ALFRED (LCA)
22 Feb6.99 Torun (POL) Zaynab DOSSO (ITA)
22 Feb7.01 Torun (POL) Patrizia VAN DER WEKEN (LUX)
17 Jan7.02 Spanish Town (JAM) oTia CLAYTON (JAM)
13 Feb7.03 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jacious SEARS (USA)
22 Feb7.04 Torun (POL) Amy HUNT (GBR)
7 Mar7.04 Spanish Town (JAM) oJonielle SMITH (JAM)

20 Jan7.05 Ostrava (CZE) Karolína MAŇASOVÁ (CZE)
14 Feb7.05 Birmingham (GBR) Dina ASHER-SMITH (GBR)
18 Feb7.05 São Paulo (BRA) oAna AZEVEDO (BRA)

AT-60-W-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:50 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
400 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 50.28 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO NGR 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME20:39
2Final 1

 NR1 717 Natalia BUKOWIECKA POL 17 Jan 98 50.835 0.163

2 693 Lieke KLAVER NED 20 Aug 98 51.026 0.194

 PB3 570 Blanca HERVAS ESP 30 Sep 02 51.434 0.200

4 536 Zoe SHERAR CAN 7 Nov 99 51.743 0.157

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Lieke KLAVER11.88 200 m Lieke KLAVER23.59

300 m Lieke KLAVER36.56

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

2 Mar 2449.17 Glasgow (GBR) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
15 Mar 2549.24 Virginia Beach, VA (USA) Isabella WHITTAKER (USA)
11 Mar 2349.48 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)

7 Mar 8249.59 Milano (ITA) Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH)
18 Feb 0449.68 Moskva (RUS) Natalya NAZAROVA (RUS)

2 Feb 8449.76 Wien (AUT) Taťána KOCEMBOVÁ (TCH)
1 Mar 2549.78 College Station, TX (USA) Aaliyah BUTLER (USA)
2 Feb 8450.01 Wien (AUT) Sabine BUSCH (GDR)
3 Mar 0750.02 Birmingham (GBR) Nicola SANDERS (GBR)

18 Feb 0650.04 Moskva (RUS) Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Mar50.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ella ONOJUVWEVWO (NGR)
14 Mar50.47 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Dejanea OAKLEY (JAM)

7 Feb50.51 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Amber ANNING (GBR)
8 Feb50.62 Metz (FRA) Henriette JÆGER (NOR)

13 Feb50.66 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)
13 Mar50.68 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Madison WHYTE (USA)
13 Mar50.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Sanaria BUTLER (USA)

8 Feb50.78 Metz (FRA) Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ (SVK)
21 Mar50.83 Kujawy Pomorze Natalia BUKOWIECKA (POL)
20 Mar50.96 Kujawy Pomorze Lurdes Gloria MANUEL (CZE)

AT-400S-W-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:41 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 21 March  2026 

FINAL STANDING
400 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 50.28 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO NGR 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 PB554 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL CZE 12 Jul 05 50.7621 1 5

 NR717 Natalia BUKOWIECKA POL 17 Jan 98 50.8312 1 5

693 Lieke KLAVER NED 20 Aug 98 51.0213 2 6

 NR631 Wadeline VENLOGH HAI 19 Feb 98 51.0724 2 3

 NR676 Mercy Adongo OKETCH KEN 30 Jul 02 51.2525 3 4

 PB570 Blanca HERVAS ESP 30 Sep 02 51.4316 3 4

L704 Henriette JÆGER NOR 30 Jun 03 51.5027 4 6

536 Zoe SHERAR CAN 7 Nov 99 51.7418 4 3

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

2 Mar 2449.17 Glasgow (GBR) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
15 Mar 2549.24 Virginia Beach, VA (USA) Isabella WHITTAKER (USA)
11 Mar 2349.48 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)

7 Mar 8249.59 Milano (ITA) Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH)
18 Feb 0449.68 Moskva (RUS) Natalya NAZAROVA (RUS)

2 Feb 8449.76 Wien (AUT) Taťána KOCEMBOVÁ (TCH)
1 Mar 2549.78 College Station, TX (USA) Aaliyah BUTLER (USA)
2 Feb 8450.01 Wien (AUT) Sabine BUSCH (GDR)
3 Mar 0750.02 Birmingham (GBR) Nicola SANDERS (GBR)

18 Feb 0650.04 Moskva (RUS) Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Mar50.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ella ONOJUVWEVWO (NGR)
14 Mar50.47 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Dejanea OAKLEY (JAM)

7 Feb50.51 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Amber ANNING (GBR)
8 Feb50.62 Metz (FRA) Henriette JÆGER (NOR)

13 Feb50.66 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)
13 Mar50.68 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Madison WHYTE (USA)
13 Mar50.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Sanaria BUTLER (USA)
21 Mar50.76 Kujawy Pomorze Lurdes Gloria MANUEL (CZE)

8 Feb50.78 Metz (FRA) Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ (SVK)
21 Mar50.83 Kujawy Pomorze Natalia BUKOWIECKA (POL)

LNOTE BIB 704 (Henriette JÆGER) - First infringement of the inside border 

AT-400S-W-f----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:53 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 21 March  2026 START TIME20:39
2Final 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

 NR1 717 Natalia BUKOWIECKA 50.8317 Jan 98POL

11.98 (2)

1 11.98
23.93 (2)

2 11.95
36.72 (2)

3 12.79 14.11

2 693 Lieke KLAVER 51.0220 Aug 98NED

11.88 (1)

1 11.88
23.59 (1)

2 11.71
36.56 (1)

3 12.97 14.46

 PB3 570 Blanca HERVAS 51.4330 Sep 02ESP

12.29 (4)

1 12.29
24.33 (4)

2 12.04
37.35 (4)

3 13.02 14.08

4 536 Zoe SHERAR 51.747 Nov 99CAN

12.02 (3)

1 12.02
24.16 (3)

2 12.14
37.11 (3)

3 12.95 14.63

AT-400S-W-f--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:42 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 21 March  2026 START TIME20:46
2Final 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

 PB1 554 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL 50.7612 Jul 05CZE

11.90 (2)

1 11.90
23.27 (1)

2 11.37
35.87 (1)

3 12.60 14.89

 NR2 631 Wadeline VENLOGH 51.0719 Feb 98HAI

12.09 (3)

1 12.09
23.84 (3)

2 11.75
36.59 (3)

3 12.75 14.48

 NR3 676 Mercy Adongo OKETCH 51.2530 Jul 02KEN

12.17 (4)

1 12.17
23.98 (4)

2 11.81
36.86 (4)

3 12.88 14.39

4 704 Henriette JÆGER 51.5030 Jun 03NOR

11.81 (1)

1 11.81
23.30 (2)

2 11.49
36.12 (2)

3 12.82 15.38

AT-400S-W-f--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:52 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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RESULTS
400 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 50.28 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO NGR 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME20:39
2Final 1

 NR1 717 Natalia BUKOWIECKA POL 17 Jan 98 50.835 0.163

2 693 Lieke KLAVER NED 20 Aug 98 51.026 0.194

 PB3 570 Blanca HERVAS ESP 30 Sep 02 51.434 0.200

4 536 Zoe SHERAR CAN 7 Nov 99 51.743 0.157

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Lieke KLAVER11.88 200 m Lieke KLAVER23.59

300 m Lieke KLAVER36.56

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME20:46
2Final 2

 PB1 554 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL CZE 12 Jul 05 50.765 0.193

 NR2 631 Wadeline VENLOGH HAI 19 Feb 98 51.073 0.186

 NR3 676 Mercy Adongo OKETCH KEN 30 Jul 02 51.254 0.218

L4 704 Henriette JÆGER NOR 30 Jun 03 51.506 0.168

LNOTE BIB 704 (Henriette JÆGER) - First infringement of the inside border 

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Henriette JÆGER11.81 200 m Lurdes Gloria MANUEL23.27

300 m Lurdes Gloria MANUEL35.87

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

2 Mar 2449.17 Glasgow (GBR) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
15 Mar 2549.24 Virginia Beach, VA (USA) Isabella WHITTAKER (USA)
11 Mar 2349.48 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)

7 Mar 8249.59 Milano (ITA) Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH)
18 Feb 0449.68 Moskva (RUS) Natalya NAZAROVA (RUS)

2 Feb 8449.76 Wien (AUT) Taťána KOCEMBOVÁ (TCH)
1 Mar 2549.78 College Station, TX (USA) Aaliyah BUTLER (USA)
2 Feb 8450.01 Wien (AUT) Sabine BUSCH (GDR)
3 Mar 0750.02 Birmingham (GBR) Nicola SANDERS (GBR)

18 Feb 0650.04 Moskva (RUS) Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Mar50.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ella ONOJUVWEVWO (NGR)
14 Mar50.47 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Dejanea OAKLEY (JAM)

7 Feb50.51 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Amber ANNING (GBR)
8 Feb50.62 Metz (FRA) Henriette JÆGER (NOR)

13 Feb50.66 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)
13 Mar50.68 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Madison WHYTE (USA)
13 Mar50.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Sanaria BUTLER (USA)
21 Mar50.76 Kujawy Pomorze Lurdes Gloria MANUEL (CZE)

8 Feb50.78 Metz (FRA) Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ (SVK)
21 Mar50.83 Kujawy Pomorze Natalia BUKOWIECKA (POL)

AT-400S-W-f----.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:53 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
400 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 50.28 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO NGR 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 PBLurdes Gloria  MANUEL554 CZE 12 Jul 05 50.7621 15Final
 PB50.96 Q1 16Semi-Final

51.08 Q6 16Round 1

 NRNatalia  BUKOWIECKA717 POL 17 Jan 98 50.8312 15Final

51.41 Q2 15Semi-Final

51.60 Q4 16Round 1

Lieke  KLAVER693 NED 20 Aug 98 51.0213 26Final

51.23 Q3 16Semi-Final

51.48 Q1 15Round 1

 NRWadeline  VENLOGH631 HAI 19 Feb 98 51.0724 23Final

52.04 q4 23Semi-Final

51.80 q5 34Round 1

 NRMercy Adongo  OKETCH676 KEN 30 Jul 02 51.2525 34Final

51.90 q1 25Semi-Final

51.57 Q6 25Round 1

 PBBlanca  HERVAS570 ESP 30 Sep 02 51.4316 34Final

51.58 q3 25Semi-Final

52.15 Q3 16Round 1

L Henriette  JÆGER704 NOR 30 Jun 03 51.5027 46Final

50.95 Q4 15Semi-Final

52.29 Q7 15Round 1

Zoe  SHERAR536 CAN 7 Nov 99 51.7418 43Final

51.61 q2 23Semi-Final

52.16 Q3 25Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

2 Mar 2449.17 Glasgow (GBR) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
15 Mar 2549.24 Virginia Beach, VA (USA) Isabella WHITTAKER (USA)
11 Mar 2349.48 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)

7 Mar 8249.59 Milano (ITA) Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH)
18 Feb 0449.68 Moskva (RUS) Natalya NAZAROVA (RUS)

2 Feb 8449.76 Wien (AUT) Taťána KOCEMBOVÁ (TCH)
1 Mar 2549.78 College Station, TX (USA) Aaliyah BUTLER (USA)
2 Feb 8450.01 Wien (AUT) Sabine BUSCH (GDR)
3 Mar 0750.02 Birmingham (GBR) Nicola SANDERS (GBR)

18 Feb 0650.04 Moskva (RUS) Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Mar50.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ella ONOJUVWEVWO (NGR)
14 Mar50.47 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Dejanea OAKLEY (JAM)

7 Feb50.51 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Amber ANNING (GBR)
8 Feb50.62 Metz (FRA) Henriette JÆGER (NOR)

13 Feb50.66 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)
13 Mar50.68 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Madison WHYTE (USA)
13 Mar50.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Sanaria BUTLER (USA)
21 Mar50.76 Kujawy Pomorze Lurdes Gloria MANUEL (CZE)

8 Feb50.78 Metz (FRA) Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ (SVK)
21 Mar50.83 Kujawy Pomorze Natalia BUKOWIECKA (POL)

AT-400S-W-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:52 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
400 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 50.28 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO NGR 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 PBLurdes Gloria  MANUEL554 CZE 12 Jul 05 50.7621 15Final
 PB50.96 Q1 16Semi-Final

51.08 Q6 16Round 1

 NRNatalia  BUKOWIECKA717 POL 17 Jan 98 50.8312 15Final

51.41 Q2 15Semi-Final

51.60 Q4 16Round 1

Lieke  KLAVER693 NED 20 Aug 98 51.0213 26Final

51.23 Q3 16Semi-Final

51.48 Q1 15Round 1

 NRWadeline  VENLOGH631 HAI 19 Feb 98 51.0724 23Final

52.04 q4 23Semi-Final

51.80 q5 34Round 1

 NRMercy Adongo  OKETCH676 KEN 30 Jul 02 51.2525 34Final

51.90 q1 25Semi-Final

51.57 Q6 25Round 1

 PBBlanca  HERVAS570 ESP 30 Sep 02 51.4316 34Final

51.58 q3 25Semi-Final

52.15 Q3 16Round 1

L Henriette  JÆGER704 NOR 30 Jun 03 51.5027 46Final

50.95 Q4 15Semi-Final

52.29 Q7 15Round 1

Zoe  SHERAR536 CAN 7 Nov 99 51.7418 43Final

51.61 q2 23Semi-Final

52.16 Q3 25Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

2 Mar 2449.17 Glasgow (GBR) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
15 Mar 2549.24 Virginia Beach, VA (USA) Isabella WHITTAKER (USA)
11 Mar 2349.48 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)

7 Mar 8249.59 Milano (ITA) Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH)
18 Feb 0449.68 Moskva (RUS) Natalya NAZAROVA (RUS)

2 Feb 8449.76 Wien (AUT) Taťána KOCEMBOVÁ (TCH)
1 Mar 2549.78 College Station, TX (USA) Aaliyah BUTLER (USA)
2 Feb 8450.01 Wien (AUT) Sabine BUSCH (GDR)
3 Mar 0750.02 Birmingham (GBR) Nicola SANDERS (GBR)

18 Feb 0650.04 Moskva (RUS) Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Mar50.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ella ONOJUVWEVWO (NGR)
14 Mar50.47 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Dejanea OAKLEY (JAM)

7 Feb50.51 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Amber ANNING (GBR)
8 Feb50.62 Metz (FRA) Henriette JÆGER (NOR)

13 Feb50.66 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)
13 Mar50.68 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Madison WHYTE (USA)
13 Mar50.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Sanaria BUTLER (USA)
21 Mar50.76 Kujawy Pomorze Lurdes Gloria MANUEL (CZE)

8 Feb50.78 Metz (FRA) Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ (SVK)
21 Mar50.83 Kujawy Pomorze Natalia BUKOWIECKA (POL)

AT-400S-W-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:52 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
400 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 50.28 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO NGR 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

704 Henriette JÆGER NOR 30 Jun 03 50.95 Q41 1 5

 PB554 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL CZE 12 Jul 05 50.96 Q12 1 6

693 Lieke KLAVER NED 20 Aug 98 51.23 Q33 1 6

717 Natalia BUKOWIECKA POL 17 Jan 98 51.41 Q24 1 5

570 Blanca HERVAS ESP 30 Sep 02 51.58 q35 2 5

536 Zoe SHERAR CAN 7 Nov 99 51.61 q26 2 3

676 Mercy Adongo OKETCH KEN 30 Jul 02 51.90 q17 2 5

631 Wadeline VENLOGH HAI 19 Feb 98 52.04 q48 2 3

809 Bailey LEAR USA 17 Mar 01 52.0719 3 4

698 Myrte VAN DER SCHOOT NED 16 Apr 04 52.15210 3 4

574 Paula SEVILLA ESP 28 Jun 97 52.19411 3 4

741 Sofia LAVRESHINA POR 14 Jun 03 52.20212 4 6

584 Mette BAAS FIN 10 Sep 00 52.36413 4 6

591 Amandine BROSSIER FRA 15 Aug 95 52.71314 3 3

563 Bassant HEMIDA EGY 28 Sep 96 53.14315 4 4

782 Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ SVK 24 Mar 00 DNS1 3

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

2 Mar 2449.17 Glasgow (GBR) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
15 Mar 2549.24 Virginia Beach, VA (USA) Isabella WHITTAKER (USA)
11 Mar 2349.48 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)

7 Mar 8249.59 Milano (ITA) Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH)
18 Feb 0449.68 Moskva (RUS) Natalya NAZAROVA (RUS)

2 Feb 8449.76 Wien (AUT) Taťána KOCEMBOVÁ (TCH)
1 Mar 2549.78 College Station, TX (USA) Aaliyah BUTLER (USA)
2 Feb 8450.01 Wien (AUT) Sabine BUSCH (GDR)
3 Mar 0750.02 Birmingham (GBR) Nicola SANDERS (GBR)

18 Feb 0650.04 Moskva (RUS) Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Mar50.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ella ONOJUVWEVWO (NGR)
14 Mar50.47 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Dejanea OAKLEY (JAM)

7 Feb50.51 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Amber ANNING (GBR)
8 Feb50.62 Metz (FRA) Henriette JÆGER (NOR)

13 Feb50.66 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)
13 Mar50.68 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Madison WHYTE (USA)
13 Mar50.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Sanaria BUTLER (USA)

8 Feb50.78 Metz (FRA) Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ (SVK)
20 Mar50.96 Kujawy Pomorze Lurdes Gloria MANUEL (CZE)
22 Feb50.97 Torun (POL) Natalia BUKOWIECKA (POL)

AT-400S-W-sf----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:07 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:41
4Heat 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

 PB1 554 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL 50.9612 Jul 05CZE

12.01 (2)

1 12.01
23.59 (1)

2 11.58
36.22 (1)

3 12.63 14.74

2 676 Mercy Adongo OKETCH 51.9030 Jul 02KEN

11.98 (1)

1 11.98
23.90 (2)

2 11.92
36.95 (2)

3 13.05 14.95

3 809 Bailey LEAR 52.0717 Mar 01USA

12.12 (3)

1 12.12
23.99 (3)

2 11.87
37.17 (3)

3 13.18 14.90

782 Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ DNS24 Mar 00SVK

AT-400S-W-sf--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:44 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:48
4Heat 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 717 Natalia BUKOWIECKA 51.4117 Jan 98POL

11.91 (1)

1 11.91
23.83 (1)

2 11.92
37.03 (1)

3 13.20 14.38

2 536 Zoe SHERAR 51.617 Nov 99CAN

12.17 (2)

1 12.17
24.14 (2)

2 11.97
37.27 (2)

3 13.13 14.34

3 698 Myrte VAN DER SCHOOT 52.1516 Apr 04NED

12.37 (4)

1 12.37
24.26 (3)

2 11.89
37.39 (3)

3 13.13 14.76

4 741 Sofia LAVRESHINA 52.2014 Jun 03POR

12.19 (3)

1 12.19
24.33 (4)

2 12.14
37.67 (4)

3 13.34 14.53

AT-400S-W-sf--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:52 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:55
4Heat 3

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 693 Lieke KLAVER 51.2320 Aug 98NED

12.04 (1)

1 12.04
23.86 (1)

2 11.82
36.87 (1)

3 13.01 14.36

2 570 Blanca HERVAS 51.5830 Sep 02ESP

12.31 (2)

1 12.31
24.26 (2)

2 11.95
37.28 (2)

3 13.02 14.30

3 591 Amandine BROSSIER 52.7115 Aug 95FRA

12.46 (4)

1 12.46
24.44 (3)

2 11.98
37.70 (3)

3 13.26 15.01

4 563 Bassant HEMIDA 53.1428 Sep 96EGY

12.45 (3)

1 12.45
24.48 (4)

2 12.03
37.92 (4)

3 13.44 15.22

AT-400S-W-sf--3--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:00 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:03
4Heat 4

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 704 Henriette JÆGER 50.9530 Jun 03NOR

12.08 (1)

1 12.08
23.93 (1)

2 11.85
36.68 (1)

3 12.75 14.27

2 631 Wadeline VENLOGH 52.0419 Feb 98HAI

12.16 (2)

1 12.16
23.94 (2)

2 11.78
37.22 (2)

3 13.28 14.82

3 574 Paula SEVILLA 52.1928 Jun 97ESP

12.20 (3)

1 12.20
24.15 (3)

2 11.95
37.56 (3)

3 13.41 14.63

4 584 Mette BAAS 52.3610 Sep 00FIN

12.37 (4)

1 12.37
24.18 (4)

2 11.81
37.71 (4)

3 13.53 14.65

AT-400S-W-sf--4--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:06 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
400 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 1 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 50.28 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO NGR 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:41
4Heat 1

 PB1 554 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL CZE 12 Jul 05 50.966 Q 0.187

2 676 Mercy Adongo OKETCH KEN 30 Jul 02 51.905 q 0.207

3 809 Bailey LEAR USA 17 Mar 01 52.074 0.195

782 Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ SVK 24 Mar 00 DNS3

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Mercy Adongo OKETCH11.98 200 m Lurdes Gloria MANUEL23.59

300 m Lurdes Gloria MANUEL36.22

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:48
4Heat 2

1 717 Natalia BUKOWIECKA POL 17 Jan 98 51.415 Q 0.165

2 536 Zoe SHERAR CAN 7 Nov 99 51.613 q 0.180

3 698 Myrte VAN DER SCHOOT NED 16 Apr 04 52.154 0.236

4 741 Sofia LAVRESHINA POR 14 Jun 03 52.206 0.230

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Natalia BUKOWIECKA11.91 200 m Natalia BUKOWIECKA23.83

300 m Natalia BUKOWIECKA37.03

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:55
4Heat 3

1 693 Lieke KLAVER NED 20 Aug 98 51.236 Q 0.189

2 570 Blanca HERVAS ESP 30 Sep 02 51.585 q 0.183

3 591 Amandine BROSSIER FRA 15 Aug 95 52.713 0.241

4 563 Bassant HEMIDA EGY 28 Sep 96 53.144 0.199

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Lieke KLAVER12.04 200 m Lieke KLAVER23.86

300 m Lieke KLAVER36.87

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME20:03
4Heat 4

1 704 Henriette JÆGER NOR 30 Jun 03 50.955 Q 0.193

2 631 Wadeline VENLOGH HAI 19 Feb 98 52.043 q 0.210

3 574 Paula SEVILLA ESP 28 Jun 97 52.194 0.280

4 584 Mette BAAS FIN 10 Sep 00 52.366 0.197

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Henriette JÆGER12.08 200 m Henriette JÆGER23.93

300 m Henriette JÆGER36.68

AT-400S-W-sf----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:07 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
400 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

2 Mar 2449.17 Glasgow (GBR) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
15 Mar 2549.24 Virginia Beach, VA (USA) Isabella WHITTAKER (USA)
11 Mar 2349.48 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)

7 Mar 8249.59 Milano (ITA) Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH)
18 Feb 0449.68 Moskva (RUS) Natalya NAZAROVA (RUS)

2 Feb 8449.76 Wien (AUT) Taťána KOCEMBOVÁ (TCH)
1 Mar 2549.78 College Station, TX (USA) Aaliyah BUTLER (USA)
2 Feb 8450.01 Wien (AUT) Sabine BUSCH (GDR)
3 Mar 0750.02 Birmingham (GBR) Nicola SANDERS (GBR)

18 Feb 0650.04 Moskva (RUS) Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Mar50.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ella ONOJUVWEVWO (NGR)
14 Mar50.47 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Dejanea OAKLEY (JAM)

7 Feb50.51 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Amber ANNING (GBR)
8 Feb50.62 Metz (FRA) Henriette JÆGER (NOR)

13 Feb50.66 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)
13 Mar50.68 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Madison WHYTE (USA)
13 Mar50.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Sanaria BUTLER (USA)

8 Feb50.78 Metz (FRA) Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ (SVK)
20 Mar50.96 Kujawy Pomorze Lurdes Gloria MANUEL (CZE)
22 Feb50.97 Torun (POL) Natalia BUKOWIECKA (POL)

AT-400S-W-sf----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:07 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
400 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 50.28 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO NGR 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

554 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL CZE 12 Jul 05 51.08 Q61 1 6

 NR584 Mette BAAS FIN 10 Sep 00 51.42 Q52 1 6

693 Lieke KLAVER NED 20 Aug 98 51.48 Q13 1 5

676 Mercy Adongo OKETCH KEN 30 Jul 02 51.57 Q64 2 5

717 Natalia BUKOWIECKA POL 17 Jan 98 51.60 Q45 1 6

782 Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ SVK 24 Mar 00 51.70 Q56 2 5

631 Wadeline VENLOGH HAI 19 Feb 98 51.80 q57 3 4

574 Paula SEVILLA ESP 28 Jun 97 51.86 Q48 2 3

 NR741 Sofia LAVRESHINA POR 14 Jun 03 51.87 Q29 1 3 (.865)

809 Bailey LEAR USA 17 Mar 01 51.87 q410 3 5 (.870)

698 Myrte VAN DER SCHOOT NED 16 Apr 04 51.97 Q211 2 5

563 Bassant HEMIDA EGY 28 Sep 96 52.13 Q112 2 3 (.125)

801 Rosey EFFIONG USA 8 May 01 52.13213 3 6 (.128)

570 Blanca HERVAS ESP 30 Sep 02 52.15 Q314 1 6 (.141)

729 Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC POL 3 Dec 92 52.15615 3 3 (.147)

536 Zoe SHERAR CAN 7 Nov 99 52.16 Q316 2 5 (.153)

559 Lada VONDROVÁ CZE 6 Sep 99 52.16317 3 3 (.155)

 PB646 Alessandra BONORA ITA 7 Sep 00 52.20118 3 4

614 Louisa STONEY GBR 11 Jan 02 52.24319 4 4

604 Yemi Mary JOHN GBR 3 May 03 52.28120 4 6

704 Henriette JÆGER NOR 30 Jun 03 52.29 Q721 1 5

591 Amandine BROSSIER FRA 15 Aug 95 52.30 Q722 2 6

518 Helena PONETTE BEL 3 Feb 00 52.34723 3 3

546 Veronika DRLJAČIĆ CRO 13 Dec 01 52.53424 4 4

530 Emma CANNAN CAN 22 Jul 03 52.57525 4 3

711 Annalies KALMA NZL 6 Dec 03 53.03226 4 4

779 Daniela LEDECKÁ SVK 4 Nov 96 53.13627 4 4

 SB519 Caitlyn BOBB BER 23 Apr 03 54.15728 4 2

 PB526 Julia RIBEIRO BRA 7 May 05 54.35729 5 4

 PB523 De Cassia FERREIRA BRA 10 May 99 55.50530 5 2

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

2 Mar 2449.17 Glasgow (GBR) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
15 Mar 2549.24 Virginia Beach, VA (USA) Isabella WHITTAKER (USA)
11 Mar 2349.48 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)

7 Mar 8249.59 Milano (ITA) Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH)
18 Feb 0449.68 Moskva (RUS) Natalya NAZAROVA (RUS)

2 Feb 8449.76 Wien (AUT) Taťána KOCEMBOVÁ (TCH)
1 Mar 2549.78 College Station, TX (USA) Aaliyah BUTLER (USA)
2 Feb 8450.01 Wien (AUT) Sabine BUSCH (GDR)
3 Mar 0750.02 Birmingham (GBR) Nicola SANDERS (GBR)

18 Feb 0650.04 Moskva (RUS) Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Mar50.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ella ONOJUVWEVWO (NGR)
14 Mar50.47 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Dejanea OAKLEY (JAM)

7 Feb50.51 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Amber ANNING (GBR)
8 Feb50.62 Metz (FRA) Henriette JÆGER (NOR)

13 Feb50.66 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)
13 Mar50.68 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Madison WHYTE (USA)
13 Mar50.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Sanaria BUTLER (USA)

8 Feb50.78 Metz (FRA) Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ (SVK)
22 Feb50.97 Torun (POL) Natalia BUKOWIECKA (POL)

3 Feb51.00 Ostrava (CZE) Lieke KLAVER (NED)

AT-400S-W-h----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:54 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:08
7Heat 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 693 Lieke KLAVER 51.4820 Aug 98NED

11.98 (1)

1 11.98
23.95 (1)

2 11.97
37.02 (1)

3 13.07 14.46

2 563 Bassant HEMIDA 52.1328 Sep 96EGY

12.27 (3)

1 12.27
24.15 (2)

2 11.88
37.42 (2)

3 13.27 14.71

 PB3 646 Alessandra BONORA 52.207 Sep 00ITA

12.68 (4)

1 12.68
24.97 (4)

2 12.29
37.95 (4)

3 12.98 14.25

4 604 Yemi Mary JOHN 52.283 May 03GBR

12.16 (2)

1 12.16
24.15 (2)

2 11.99
37.43 (3)

3 13.28 14.85

AT-400S-W-h--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:12 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:14
7Heat 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

 NR1 741 Sofia LAVRESHINA 51.8714 Jun 03POR

12.45 (4)

1 12.45
24.50 (4)

2 12.05
37.64 (3)

3 13.14 14.23

2 698 Myrte VAN DER SCHOOT 51.9716 Apr 04NED

12.40 (2)

1 12.40
24.39 (2)

2 11.99
37.41 (2)

3 13.02 14.56

3 801 Rosey EFFIONG 52.138 May 01USA

11.96 (1)

1 11.96
23.88 (1)

2 11.92
37.19 (1)

3 13.31 14.94

4 711 Annalies KALMA 53.036 Dec 03NZL

12.42 (3)

1 12.42
24.47 (3)

2 12.05
37.85 (4)

3 13.38 15.18

AT-400S-W-h--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:17 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:20
7Heat 3

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 570 Blanca HERVAS 52.1530 Sep 02ESP

12.39 (3)

1 12.39
24.51 (3)

2 12.12
37.80 (3)

3 13.29 14.35

2 536 Zoe SHERAR 52.167 Nov 99CAN

12.26 (1)

1 12.26
24.23 (2)

2 11.97
37.46 (1)

3 13.23 14.70

3 559 Lada VONDROVÁ 52.166 Sep 99CZE

12.29 (2)

1 12.29
24.22 (1)

2 11.93
37.49 (2)

3 13.27 14.67

4 614 Louisa STONEY 52.2411 Jan 02GBR

12.57 (4)

1 12.57
24.83 (4)

2 12.26
38.13 (4)

3 13.30 14.11

AT-400S-W-h--3--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:23 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:26
7Heat 4

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 717 Natalia BUKOWIECKA 51.6017 Jan 98POL

12.03 (2)

1 12.03
23.64 (1)

2 11.61
37.02 (1)

3 13.38 14.58

2 574 Paula SEVILLA 51.8628 Jun 97ESP

12.25 (3)

1 12.25
24.32 (3)

2 12.07
37.31 (3)

3 12.99 14.55

3 809 Bailey LEAR 51.8717 Mar 01USA

12.02 (1)

1 12.02
23.98 (2)

2 11.96
37.19 (2)

3 13.21 14.68

4 546 Veronika DRLJAČIĆ 52.5313 Dec 01CRO

12.59 (4)

1 12.59
24.68 (4)

2 12.09
37.79 (4)

3 13.11 14.74

AT-400S-W-h--4--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:29 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:33
7Heat 5

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

 NR1 584 Mette BAAS 51.4210 Sep 00FIN

11.99 (1)

1 11.99
23.73 (1)

2 11.74
36.61 (1)

3 12.88 14.81

2 782 Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ 51.7024 Mar 00SVK

12.30 (4)

1 12.30
23.95 (3)

2 11.65
37.11 (3)

3 13.16 14.59

3 631 Wadeline VENLOGH 51.8019 Feb 98HAI

12.03 (2)

1 12.03
23.94 (2)

2 11.91
36.89 (2)

3 12.95 14.91

4 530 Emma CANNAN 52.5722 Jul 03CAN

12.28 (3)

1 12.28
24.52 (4)

2 12.24
37.55 (4)

3 13.03 15.02

 PB5 523 De Cassia FERREIRA 55.5010 May 99BRA

12.61 (5)

1 12.61
25.17 (5)

2 12.56
39.25 (5)

3 14.08 16.25

AT-400S-W-h--5--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:36 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:43
7Heat 6

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 554 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL 51.0812 Jul 05CZE

12.15 (1)

1 12.15
24.00 (1)

2 11.85
36.77 (1)

3 12.77 14.31

2 676 Mercy Adongo OKETCH 51.5730 Jul 02KEN

12.44 (3)

1 12.44
24.59 (2)

2 12.15
37.43 (2)

3 12.84 14.14

3 729 Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC 52.153 Dec 92POL

12.56 (4)

1 12.56
24.77 (3)

2 12.21
37.84 (3)

3 13.07 14.31

4 779 Daniela LEDECKÁ 53.134 Nov 96SVK

12.41 (2)

1 12.41
25.01 (4)

2 12.60
38.22 (4)

3 13.21 14.91

AT-400S-W-h--6--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:45 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
400 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:49
7Heat 7

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3

1 704 Henriette JÆGER 52.2930 Jun 03NOR

12.49 (1)

1 12.49
24.64 (1)

2 12.15
37.95 (1)

3 13.31 14.34

2 591 Amandine BROSSIER 52.3015 Aug 95FRA

12.49 (1)

1 12.49
24.71 (3)

2 12.22
38.11 (2)

3 13.40 14.19

3 518 Helena PONETTE 52.343 Feb 00BEL

12.55 (4)

1 12.55
24.69 (2)

2 12.14
38.37 (3)

3 13.68 13.97

 SB4 519 Caitlyn BOBB 54.1523 Apr 03BER

12.54 (3)

1 12.54
25.12 (4)

2 12.58
38.81 (4)

3 13.69 15.34

 PB5 526 Julia RIBEIRO 54.357 May 05BRA

12.62 (5)

1 12.62
25.54 (5)

2 12.92
39.48 (5)

3 13.94 14.87

AT-400S-W-h--7--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:53 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
400 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 49.17 Femke BROEDERS-BOL NED 24 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 50.28 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO NGR 21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:08
7Heat 1

1 693 Lieke KLAVER NED 20 Aug 98 51.485 Q 0.187

2 563 Bassant HEMIDA EGY 28 Sep 96 52.133 Q 0.202(.125)

 PB3 646 Alessandra BONORA ITA 7 Sep 00 52.204 0.244

4 604 Yemi Mary JOHN GBR 3 May 03 52.286 0.170

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Lieke KLAVER11.98 200 m Lieke KLAVER23.95

300 m Lieke KLAVER37.02

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:14
7Heat 2

 NR1 741 Sofia LAVRESHINA POR 14 Jun 03 51.873 Q 0.283(.865)

2 698 Myrte VAN DER SCHOOT NED 16 Apr 04 51.975 Q 0.230

3 801 Rosey EFFIONG USA 8 May 01 52.136 0.178(.128)

4 711 Annalies KALMA NZL 6 Dec 03 53.034 0.221

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Rosey EFFIONG11.96 200 m Rosey EFFIONG23.88

300 m Rosey EFFIONG37.19

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:20
7Heat 3

1 570 Blanca HERVAS ESP 30 Sep 02 52.156 Q 0.200(.141)

2 536 Zoe SHERAR CAN 7 Nov 99 52.165 Q 0.205(.153)

3 559 Lada VONDROVÁ CZE 6 Sep 99 52.163 0.238(.155)

4 614 Louisa STONEY GBR 11 Jan 02 52.244 0.173

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Zoe SHERAR12.26 200 m Lada VONDROVÁ24.22

300 m Zoe SHERAR37.46

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:26
7Heat 4

1 717 Natalia BUKOWIECKA POL 17 Jan 98 51.606 Q 0.177

2 574 Paula SEVILLA ESP 28 Jun 97 51.863 Q 0.305

3 809 Bailey LEAR USA 17 Mar 01 51.875 q 0.171(.870)

4 546 Veronika DRLJAČIĆ CRO 13 Dec 01 52.534 0.211

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Bailey LEAR12.02 200 m Natalia BUKOWIECKA23.64

300 m Natalia BUKOWIECKA37.02

AT-400S-W-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:54 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
400 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:33
7Heat 5

 NR1 584 Mette BAAS FIN 10 Sep 00 51.426 Q 0.166

2 782 Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ SVK 24 Mar 00 51.705 Q 0.000

3 631 Wadeline VENLOGH HAI 19 Feb 98 51.804 q 0.189

4 530 Emma CANNAN CAN 22 Jul 03 52.573 0.224

 PB5 523 De Cassia FERREIRA BRA 10 May 99 55.502 0.259

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Mette BAAS11.99 200 m Mette BAAS23.73

300 m Mette BAAS36.61

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:43
7Heat 6

1 554 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL CZE 12 Jul 05 51.086 Q 0.172

2 676 Mercy Adongo OKETCH KEN 30 Jul 02 51.575 Q 0.233

3 729 Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC POL 3 Dec 92 52.153 0.193(.147)

4 779 Daniela LEDECKÁ SVK 4 Nov 96 53.134 0.212

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Lurdes Gloria MANUEL12.15 200 m Lurdes Gloria MANUEL24.00

300 m Lurdes Gloria MANUEL36.77

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 20 March  2026 START TIME11:49
7Heat 7

1 704 Henriette JÆGER NOR 30 Jun 03 52.295 Q 0.209

2 591 Amandine BROSSIER FRA 15 Aug 95 52.306 Q 0.254

3 518 Helena PONETTE BEL 3 Feb 00 52.343 0.281

 SB4 519 Caitlyn BOBB BER 23 Apr 03 54.152 0.180

 PB5 526 Julia RIBEIRO BRA 7 May 05 54.354 0.190

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Amandine BROSSIER12.49 100 m Henriette JÆGER12.49

200 m Henriette JÆGER24.64 300 m Henriette JÆGER37.95

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

2 Mar 2449.17 Glasgow (GBR) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
15 Mar 2549.24 Virginia Beach, VA (USA) Isabella WHITTAKER (USA)
11 Mar 2349.48 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)

7 Mar 8249.59 Milano (ITA) Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH)
18 Feb 0449.68 Moskva (RUS) Natalya NAZAROVA (RUS)

2 Feb 8449.76 Wien (AUT) Taťána KOCEMBOVÁ (TCH)
1 Mar 2549.78 College Station, TX (USA) Aaliyah BUTLER (USA)
2 Feb 8450.01 Wien (AUT) Sabine BUSCH (GDR)
3 Mar 0750.02 Birmingham (GBR) Nicola SANDERS (GBR)

18 Feb 0650.04 Moskva (RUS) Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

13 Mar50.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Ella ONOJUVWEVWO (NGR)
14 Mar50.47 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Dejanea OAKLEY (JAM)

7 Feb50.51 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Amber ANNING (GBR)
8 Feb50.62 Metz (FRA) Henriette JÆGER (NOR)

13 Feb50.66 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Britton WILSON (USA)
13 Mar50.68 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Madison WHYTE (USA)
13 Mar50.70 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Sanaria BUTLER (USA)

8 Feb50.78 Metz (FRA) Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ (SVK)
22 Feb50.97 Torun (POL) Natalia BUKOWIECKA (POL)

3 Feb51.00 Ostrava (CZE) Lieke KLAVER (NED)

AT-400S-W-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:54 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
800 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 1:55.30 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 22 March  2026 START TIME19:53

 CR1 601 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 3 Mar 02 1:55.306

 NR2 772 Audrey WERRO SUI 27 Mar 04 1:56.645

 PB3 825 Addison WILEY USA 24 Oct 03 1:58.364

4 580 Nigist GETACHEW ETH 28 Feb 02 1:59.731

5 504 Hayley KITCHING AUS 26 Sep 04 2:00.503

6 595 Clara LIBERMAN FRA 5 Apr 00 2:03.302

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Keely HODGKINSON13.39 200 m Keely HODGKINSON27.26

300 m Keely HODGKINSON42.02 400 m Keely HODGKINSON56.95

500 m Keely HODGKINSON1:11.73 600 m Keely HODGKINSON1:26.46

700 m Keely HODGKINSON1:40.65

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

19 Feb 261:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
3 Mar 021:55.82 Wien (AUT) Jolanda ČEPLAK (SLO)
3 Mar 021:55.85 Wien (AUT) Stephanie GRAF (AUT)

13 Feb 881:56.40 Wien (AUT) Christine WACHTEL (GDR)
22 Mar 261:56.64 Kujawy Pomorze Audrey WERRO (SUI)

7 Mar 991:56.90 Maebashi (JPN) Ludmila FORMANOVÁ (CZE)
21 Feb 991:57.06 Liévin (FRA) Maria de Lurdes MUTOLA (MOZ)

1 Feb 921:57.23 Moskva (RUS) Inna YEVSEYEVA (UKR)
30 Jan 261:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
7 Mar 991:57.47 Maebashi (JPN) Natalya TSYGANOVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

19 Feb1:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
22 Mar1:56.64 Kujawy Pomorze Audrey WERRO (SUI)
30 Jan1:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
1 Mar1:57.80 Glasgow (GBR) Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)

30 Jan1:57.97 Boston, MA (USA) Roisin WILLIS (USA)
22 Mar1:58.36 Kujawy Pomorze Addison WILEY (USA)
14 Feb1:58.78 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Sage HURTA-KLECKER (USA)
30 Jan1:58.81 Boston, MA (USA) Gladys CHEPNGETICH (KEN)
19 Feb1:58.83 Liévin (FRA) Tsige DUGUMA (ETH)

8 Feb1:59.07 Metz (FRA) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)

AT-800S-W-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:58 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 22 March  2026 START TIME19:53

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

 CR1 601 Keely HODGKINSON 1:55.303 Mar 02GBR

13.39 (1)

1 13.39
27.26 (1)

2 13.87
42.02 (1)

3 14.76
56.95 (1)

4 14.93
1:11.73 (1)

5 14.78
1:26.46 (1)

6 14.73
1:40.65 (1)

7 14.19 14.65

 NR2 772 Audrey WERRO 1:56.6427 Mar 04SUI

13.67 (2)

1 13.67
27.30 (2)

2 13.63
42.35 (3)

3 15.05
57.47 (3)

4 15.12
1:12.38 (3)

5 14.91
1:27.40 (3)

6 15.02
1:42.20 (2)

7 14.80 14.44

 PB3 825 Addison WILEY 1:58.3624 Oct 03USA

13.73 (4)

1 13.73
27.63 (4)

2 13.90
42.53 (4)

3 14.90
57.63 (4)

4 15.10
1:12.53 (4)

5 14.90
1:27.64 (4)

6 15.11
1:42.67 (3)

7 15.03 15.69

4 580 Nigist GETACHEW 1:59.7328 Feb 02ETH

13.68 (3)

1 13.68
27.31 (3)

2 13.63
42.25 (2)

3 14.94
57.21 (2)

4 14.96
1:12.14 (2)

5 14.93
1:27.35 (2)

6 15.21
1:42.79 (4)

7 15.44 16.94

5 504 Hayley KITCHING 2:00.5026 Sep 04AUS

14.14 (6)

1 14.14
28.39 (6)

2 14.25
43.46 (6)

3 15.07
58.91 (6)

4 15.45
1:14.39 (6)

5 15.48
1:30.14 (5)

6 15.75
1:45.49 (5)

7 15.35 15.01

6 595 Clara LIBERMAN 2:03.305 Apr 00FRA

13.99 (5)

1 13.99
28.02 (5)

2 14.03
42.96 (5)

3 14.94
58.38 (5)

4 15.42
1:13.96 (5)

5 15.58
1:30.36 (6)

6 16.40
1:46.72 (6)

7 16.36 16.58

AT-800S-W-f--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:58 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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 22 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
800 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 1:55.30 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 CRKeely  HODGKINSON601 GBR 3 Mar 02 1:55.3011 16Final

1:58.53 Q2 16Semi-Final

2:00.32 Q1 16Round 1

 NRAudrey  WERRO772 SUI 27 Mar 04 1:56.6412 25Final

1:59.27 Q3 15Semi-Final

1:59.91 Q5 13Round 1

 PBAddison  WILEY825 USA 24 Oct 03 1:58.3613 34Final
 PB1:58.75 Q2 25Semi-Final

2:00.85 Q3 12Round 1

Nigist  GETACHEW580 ETH 28 Feb 02 1:59.7314 41Final

1:59.46 Q3 26Semi-Final

2:02.89 Q4 13Round 1

Hayley  KITCHING504 AUS 26 Sep 04 2:00.5015 53Final

2:00.06 Q1 16Semi-Final

2:00.99 Q3 26Round 1

Clara  LIBERMAN595 FRA 5 Apr 00 2:03.3016 62Final

2:00.28 Q1 24Semi-Final

2:00.43 q5 35Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

19 Feb 261:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
3 Mar 021:55.82 Wien (AUT) Jolanda ČEPLAK (SLO)
3 Mar 021:55.85 Wien (AUT) Stephanie GRAF (AUT)

13 Feb 881:56.40 Wien (AUT) Christine WACHTEL (GDR)
22 Mar 261:56.64 Kujawy Pomorze Audrey WERRO (SUI)

7 Mar 991:56.90 Maebashi (JPN) Ludmila FORMANOVÁ (CZE)
21 Feb 991:57.06 Liévin (FRA) Maria de Lurdes MUTOLA (MOZ)

1 Feb 921:57.23 Moskva (RUS) Inna YEVSEYEVA (UKR)
30 Jan 261:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
7 Mar 991:57.47 Maebashi (JPN) Natalya TSYGANOVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

19 Feb1:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
22 Mar1:56.64 Kujawy Pomorze Audrey WERRO (SUI)
30 Jan1:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
1 Mar1:57.80 Glasgow (GBR) Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)

30 Jan1:57.97 Boston, MA (USA) Roisin WILLIS (USA)
22 Mar1:58.36 Kujawy Pomorze Addison WILEY (USA)
14 Feb1:58.78 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Sage HURTA-KLECKER (USA)
30 Jan1:58.81 Boston, MA (USA) Gladys CHEPNGETICH (KEN)
19 Feb1:58.83 Liévin (FRA) Tsige DUGUMA (ETH)

8 Feb1:59.07 Metz (FRA) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)

AT-800S-W-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:59 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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 21 March  2026 

SUMMARY
800 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 1:56.90 Ludmila FORMANOVÁ CZE 25 Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 1999Championship Record

 WL 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

601 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 3 Mar 02 1:58.53 Q21 1 6

 PB825 Addison WILEY USA 24 Oct 03 1:58.75 Q22 2 5

772 Audrey WERRO SUI 27 Mar 04 1:59.27 Q33 1 5

 PB649 Eloisa COIRO ITA 1 Dec 00 1:59.3324 3 3

580 Nigist GETACHEW ETH 28 Feb 02 1:59.46 Q35 2 6

504 Hayley KITCHING AUS 26 Sep 04 2:00.06 Q16 1 6

595 Clara LIBERMAN FRA 5 Apr 00 2:00.28 Q17 2 4

731 Anna WIELGOSZ POL 9 Nov 93 2:00.4828 4 4

776 Gabriela GAJANOVÁ SVK 12 Oct 99 2:00.4939 3 4

770 Valentina ROSAMILIA SUI 27 Jan 03 2:00.67110 3 3

663 Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN JAM 30 Mar 91 2:00.69311 4 3

 SB571 Lorea IBARZABAL ESP 7 Nov 94 2:00.74312 5 2

598 Isabelle BOFFEY GBR 13 Apr 00 2:01.12113 4 5

565 Rocio ARROYO ESP 6 Jul 03 2:01.14214 5 2

 SB707 Alison ANDREWS-PAUL NZL 18 Dec 97 2:01.38215 6 1

702 Pernille Karlsen ANTONSEN NOR 13 Dec 02 2:01.67116 5 1

592 Charlotte DUMAS FRA 7 Aug 97 2:02.23317 6 1

639 Maeve O'NEILL IRL 9 Mar 04 2:02.46118 6 2

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

19 Feb 261:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
3 Mar 021:55.82 Wien (AUT) Jolanda ČEPLAK (SLO)
3 Mar 021:55.85 Wien (AUT) Stephanie GRAF (AUT)

13 Feb 881:56.40 Wien (AUT) Christine WACHTEL (GDR)
7 Mar 991:56.90 Maebashi (JPN) Ludmila FORMANOVÁ (CZE)

21 Feb 991:57.06 Liévin (FRA) Maria de Lurdes MUTOLA (MOZ)
1 Feb 921:57.23 Moskva (RUS) Inna YEVSEYEVA (UKR)

11 Feb 261:57.27 Beograd (SRB) Audrey WERRO (SUI)
30 Jan 261:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
7 Mar 991:57.47 Maebashi (JPN) Natalya TSYGANOVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

19 Feb1:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
11 Feb1:57.27 Beograd (SRB) Audrey WERRO (SUI)
30 Jan1:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
1 Mar1:57.80 Glasgow (GBR) Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)

30 Jan1:57.97 Boston, MA (USA) Roisin WILLIS (USA)
21 Mar1:58.75 Kujawy Pomorze Addison WILEY (USA)
14 Feb1:58.78 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Sage HURTA-KLECKER (USA)
30 Jan1:58.81 Boston, MA (USA) Gladys CHEPNGETICH (KEN)
19 Feb1:58.83 Liévin (FRA) Tsige DUGUMA (ETH)

8 Feb1:59.07 Metz (FRA) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)

AT-800S-W-sf----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:43 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 21 March  2026 START TIME12:22
3Heat 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 504 Hayley KITCHING 2:00.0626 Sep 04AUS

14.20 (6)

1 14.20
28.09 (4)

2 13.89
43.25 (2)

3 15.16
59.08 (3)

4 15.83
1:14.76 (2)

5 15.68
1:30.44 (2)

6 15.68
1:45.27 (1)

7 14.83 14.79

2 595 Clara LIBERMAN 2:00.285 Apr 00FRA

14.04 (4)

1 14.04
28.29 (6)

2 14.25
43.70 (6)

3 15.41
59.42 (6)

4 15.72
1:15.21 (6)

5 15.79
1:30.56 (3)

6 15.35
1:45.39 (2)

7 14.83 14.89

3 770 Valentina ROSAMILIA 2:00.6727 Jan 03SUI

13.99 (1)

1 13.99
28.02 (2)

2 14.03
43.01 (1)

3 14.99
58.78 (1)

4 15.77
1:14.60 (1)

5 15.82
1:30.27 (1)

6 15.67
1:45.43 (3)

7 15.16 15.24

4 598 Isabelle BOFFEY 2:01.1213 Apr 00GBR

14.01 (2)

1 14.01
28.21 (5)

2 14.20
43.49 (5)

3 15.28
59.28 (5)

4 15.79
1:15.02 (5)

5 15.74
1:30.62 (4)

6 15.60
1:45.45 (4)

7 14.83 15.67

5 702 Pernille Karlsen ANTONSEN 2:01.6713 Dec 02NOR

14.01 (2)

1 14.01
28.02 (2)

2 14.01
43.47 (4)

3 15.45
59.17 (4)

4 15.70
1:14.99 (4)

5 15.82
1:30.76 (5)

6 15.77
1:45.80 (5)

7 15.04 15.87

6 639 Maeve O'NEILL 2:02.469 Mar 04IRL

14.05 (5)

1 14.05
28.01 (1)

2 13.96
43.26 (3)

3 15.25
58.99 (2)

4 15.73
1:14.82 (3)

5 15.83
1:30.95 (6)

6 16.13
1:46.59 (6)

7 15.64 15.87

AT-800S-W-sf--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:25 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 21 March  2026 START TIME12:29
3Heat 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 601 Keely HODGKINSON 1:58.533 Mar 02GBR

13.30 (1)

1 13.30
26.99 (1)

2 13.69
42.20 (1)

3 15.21
57.55 (1)

4 15.35
1:12.85 (1)

5 15.30
1:28.22 (1)

6 15.37
1:43.05 (1)

7 14.83 15.48

 PB2 825 Addison WILEY 1:58.7524 Oct 03USA

13.89 (4)

1 13.89
27.47 (5)

2 13.58
42.37 (2)

3 14.90
57.75 (2)

4 15.38
1:13.09 (2)

5 15.34
1:28.45 (2)

6 15.36
1:43.46 (2)

7 15.01 15.29

 PB3 649 Eloisa COIRO 1:59.331 Dec 00ITA

13.90 (5)

1 13.90
27.27 (3)

2 13.37
42.67 (4)

3 15.40
58.01 (3)

4 15.34
1:13.41 (3)

5 15.40
1:28.97 (3)

6 15.56
1:44.18 (3)

7 15.21 15.15

4 731 Anna WIELGOSZ 2:00.489 Nov 93POL

13.83 (3)

1 13.83
27.04 (2)

2 13.21
42.39 (3)

3 15.35
58.13 (4)

4 15.74
1:13.95 (4)

5 15.82
1:29.57 (4)

6 15.62
1:45.05 (4)

7 15.48 15.43

5 565 Rocio ARROYO 2:01.146 Jul 03ESP

13.58 (2)

1 13.58
27.29 (4)

2 13.71
42.81 (5)

3 15.52
58.30 (5)

4 15.49
1:14.20 (6)

5 15.90
1:29.99 (5)

6 15.79
1:45.12 (5)

7 15.13 16.02

 SB6 707 Alison ANDREWS-PAUL 2:01.3818 Dec 97NZL

14.08 (6)

1 14.08
28.39 (6)

2 14.31
42.96 (6)

3 14.57
58.51 (6)

4 15.55
1:14.10 (5)

5 15.59
1:30.09 (6)

6 15.99
1:45.54 (6)

7 15.45 15.84

AT-800S-W-sf--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:33 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 21 March  2026 START TIME12:38
3Heat 3

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 772 Audrey WERRO 1:59.2727 Mar 04SUI

14.00 (2)

1 14.00
27.87 (1)

2 13.87
42.79 (1)

3 14.92
58.33 (1)

4 15.54
1:13.74 (1)

5 15.41
1:29.37 (1)

6 15.63
1:44.31 (1)

7 14.94 14.96

2 580 Nigist GETACHEW 1:59.4628 Feb 02ETH

14.34 (6)

1 14.34
27.96 (2)

2 13.62
42.96 (2)

3 15.00
58.52 (2)

4 15.56
1:13.92 (2)

5 15.40
1:29.52 (2)

6 15.60
1:44.55 (2)

7 15.03 14.91

3 776 Gabriela GAJANOVÁ 2:00.4912 Oct 99SVK

14.15 (3)

1 14.15
28.06 (4)

2 13.91
43.17 (4)

3 15.11
58.85 (4)

4 15.68
1:14.35 (4)

5 15.50
1:30.00 (4)

6 15.65
1:44.74 (3)

7 14.74 15.75

4 663 Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN 2:00.6930 Mar 91JAM

13.82 (1)

1 13.82
27.99 (3)

2 14.17
43.12 (3)

3 15.13
58.74 (3)

4 15.62
1:14.18 (3)

5 15.44
1:29.73 (3)

6 15.55
1:44.80 (4)

7 15.07 15.89

 SB5 571 Lorea IBARZABAL 2:00.747 Nov 94ESP

14.30 (5)

1 14.30
28.34 (5)

2 14.04
43.40 (5)

3 15.06
59.07 (5)

4 15.67
1:14.63 (5)

5 15.56
1:30.29 (5)

6 15.66
1:45.48 (5)

7 15.19 15.26

6 592 Charlotte DUMAS 2:02.237 Aug 97FRA

14.25 (4)

1 14.25
28.55 (6)

2 14.30
43.62 (6)

3 15.07
59.24 (6)

4 15.62
1:14.94 (6)

5 15.70
1:30.63 (6)

6 15.69
1:46.02 (6)

7 15.39 16.21

AT-800S-W-sf--3--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:42 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
800 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 1:56.90 Ludmila FORMANOVÁ CZE 25 Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 1999Championship Record

 WL 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 21 March  2026 START TIME12:22
3Heat 1

1 504 Hayley KITCHING AUS 26 Sep 04 2:00.066 Q

2 595 Clara LIBERMAN FRA 5 Apr 00 2:00.284 Q

3 770 Valentina ROSAMILIA SUI 27 Jan 03 2:00.673

4 598 Isabelle BOFFEY GBR 13 Apr 00 2:01.125

5 702 Pernille Karlsen ANTONSEN NOR 13 Dec 02 2:01.671

6 639 Maeve O'NEILL IRL 9 Mar 04 2:02.462

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Valentina ROSAMILIA13.99 200 m Maeve O'NEILL28.01

300 m Valentina ROSAMILIA43.01 400 m Valentina ROSAMILIA58.78

500 m Valentina ROSAMILIA1:14.60 600 m Valentina ROSAMILIA1:30.27

700 m Hayley KITCHING1:45.27

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 21 March  2026 START TIME12:29
3Heat 2

1 601 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 3 Mar 02 1:58.536 Q

 PB2 825 Addison WILEY USA 24 Oct 03 1:58.755 Q

 PB3 649 Eloisa COIRO ITA 1 Dec 00 1:59.333

4 731 Anna WIELGOSZ POL 9 Nov 93 2:00.484

5 565 Rocio ARROYO ESP 6 Jul 03 2:01.142

 SB6 707 Alison ANDREWS-PAUL NZL 18 Dec 97 2:01.381

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Keely HODGKINSON13.30 200 m Keely HODGKINSON26.99

300 m Keely HODGKINSON42.20 400 m Keely HODGKINSON57.55

500 m Keely HODGKINSON1:12.85 600 m Keely HODGKINSON1:28.22

700 m Keely HODGKINSON1:43.05

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 21 March  2026 START TIME12:38
3Heat 3

1 772 Audrey WERRO SUI 27 Mar 04 1:59.275 Q

2 580 Nigist GETACHEW ETH 28 Feb 02 1:59.466 Q

3 776 Gabriela GAJANOVÁ SVK 12 Oct 99 2:00.494

4 663 Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN JAM 30 Mar 91 2:00.693

 SB5 571 Lorea IBARZABAL ESP 7 Nov 94 2:00.742

6 592 Charlotte DUMAS FRA 7 Aug 97 2:02.231

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN13.82 200 m Audrey WERRO27.87

300 m Audrey WERRO42.79 400 m Audrey WERRO58.33

500 m Audrey WERRO1:13.74 600 m Audrey WERRO1:29.37

700 m Audrey WERRO1:44.31

AT-800S-W-sf----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:42 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
800 Metres Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

19 Feb 261:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
3 Mar 021:55.82 Wien (AUT) Jolanda ČEPLAK (SLO)
3 Mar 021:55.85 Wien (AUT) Stephanie GRAF (AUT)

13 Feb 881:56.40 Wien (AUT) Christine WACHTEL (GDR)
7 Mar 991:56.90 Maebashi (JPN) Ludmila FORMANOVÁ (CZE)

21 Feb 991:57.06 Liévin (FRA) Maria de Lurdes MUTOLA (MOZ)
1 Feb 921:57.23 Moskva (RUS) Inna YEVSEYEVA (UKR)

11 Feb 261:57.27 Beograd (SRB) Audrey WERRO (SUI)
30 Jan 261:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
7 Mar 991:57.47 Maebashi (JPN) Natalya TSYGANOVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

19 Feb1:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
11 Feb1:57.27 Beograd (SRB) Audrey WERRO (SUI)
30 Jan1:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
1 Mar1:57.80 Glasgow (GBR) Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)

30 Jan1:57.97 Boston, MA (USA) Roisin WILLIS (USA)
21 Mar1:58.75 Kujawy Pomorze Addison WILEY (USA)
14 Feb1:58.78 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Sage HURTA-KLECKER (USA)
30 Jan1:58.81 Boston, MA (USA) Gladys CHEPNGETICH (KEN)
19 Feb1:58.83 Liévin (FRA) Tsige DUGUMA (ETH)

8 Feb1:59.07 Metz (FRA) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)

AT-800S-W-sf----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:42 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
800 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 1:56.90 Ludmila FORMANOVÁ CZE 25 Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 1999Championship Record

 WL 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 SB649 Eloisa COIRO ITA 1 Dec 00 1:59.87 Q61 1 3

772 Audrey WERRO SUI 27 Mar 04 1:59.91 Q52 1 3

776 Gabriela GAJANOVÁ SVK 12 Oct 99 2:00.08 Q53 2 4

731 Anna WIELGOSZ POL 9 Nov 93 2:00.13 Q64 2 5

598 Isabelle BOFFEY GBR 13 Apr 00 2:00.17 q65 3 6

601 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 3 Mar 02 2:00.32 Q16 1 6

595 Clara LIBERMAN FRA 5 Apr 00 2:00.43 q57 3 5

 NR702 Pernille Karlsen ANTONSEN NOR 13 Dec 02 2:00.77 Q28 1 5

825 Addison WILEY USA 24 Oct 03 2:00.85 Q39 1 2

504 Hayley KITCHING AUS 26 Sep 04 2:00.99 Q310 2 6

770 Valentina ROSAMILIA SUI 27 Jan 03 2:01.15 Q111 2 3

663 Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN JAM 30 Mar 91 2:01.32 Q212 2 6

565 Rocio ARROYO ESP 6 Jul 03 2:01.35 q213 3 4 (.345)

571 Lorea IBARZABAL ESP 7 Nov 94 2:01.35 q613 4 4 (.345)

707 Alison ANDREWS-PAUL NZL 18 Dec 97 2:01.46 q215 4 2 (.454)

592 Charlotte DUMAS FRA 7 Aug 97 2:01.46 q316 3 4 (.458)

547 Nina VUKOVIĆ CRO 3 Jun 02 2:01.53117 3 2

507 Caroline BREDLINGER AUT 4 Apr 01 2:01.73118 4 4

656 Laura PELLICORO ITA 24 Dec 00 2:01.99519 4 6

636 Emma MOORE IRL 14 Apr 04 2:02.00620 5 2

673 Gladys CHEPNGETICH KEN 20 May 01 2:02.23221 5 3

580 Nigist GETACHEW ETH 28 Feb 02 2:02.89 Q422 1 3

535 Avery PEARSON CAN 24 Mar 03 2:02.99323 4 1 (.983)

639 Maeve O'NEILL IRL 9 Mar 04 2:03.20 Q424 2 1

713 Boh RITCHIE NZL 8 Feb 07 2:03.28325 5 5

 PB675 Rosemary LONGISA KEN 27 Apr 05 2:03.48126 5 5

538 Maeliss TRAPEAU CAN 28 Sep 99 2:03.78427 3 4

660 Kelly-Ann BECKFORD JAM 20 Apr 00 2:04.09428 4 6

552 Kimberley FICENEC CZE 23 Jul 94 2:05.40329 6 3 (.399)

719 Julia JAGUŚCIK POL 16 Dec 03 2:05.40430 5 2 (.400)

756 Anita HORVAT SLO 7 Sep 96 DNF5 2

823 Valery TOBIAS USA 24 Sep 00 DQ4 TR17.2.35

AT-800S-W-h----.RS4..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:23 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
800 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

19 Feb 261:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
3 Mar 021:55.82 Wien (AUT) Jolanda ČEPLAK (SLO)
3 Mar 021:55.85 Wien (AUT) Stephanie GRAF (AUT)

13 Feb 881:56.40 Wien (AUT) Christine WACHTEL (GDR)
7 Mar 991:56.90 Maebashi (JPN) Ludmila FORMANOVÁ (CZE)

21 Feb 991:57.06 Liévin (FRA) Maria de Lurdes MUTOLA (MOZ)
1 Feb 921:57.23 Moskva (RUS) Inna YEVSEYEVA (UKR)

11 Feb 261:57.27 Beograd (SRB) Audrey WERRO (SUI)
30 Jan 261:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
7 Mar 991:57.47 Maebashi (JPN) Natalya TSYGANOVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

19 Feb1:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
11 Feb1:57.27 Beograd (SRB) Audrey WERRO (SUI)
30 Jan1:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
1 Mar1:57.80 Glasgow (GBR) Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)

30 Jan1:57.97 Boston, MA (USA) Roisin WILLIS (USA)
14 Feb1:58.78 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Sage HURTA-KLECKER (USA)
30 Jan1:58.81 Boston, MA (USA) Gladys CHEPNGETICH (KEN)
19 Feb1:58.83 Liévin (FRA) Tsige DUGUMA (ETH)

8 Feb1:59.07 Metz (FRA) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
14 Feb1:59.18 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Olivia BAKER (USA)

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: BIB 823 (Valery TOBIAS)

AT-800S-W-h----.RS4..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:23 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:39
6Heat 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 601 Keely HODGKINSON 2:00.323 Mar 02GBR

13.84 (2)

1 13.84
28.06 (1)

2 14.22
43.94 (1)

3 15.88
1:00.06 (1)

4 16.12
1:15.76 (1)

5 15.70
1:31.31 (1)

6 15.55
1:45.75 (1)

7 14.44 14.57

2 770 Valentina ROSAMILIA 2:01.1527 Jan 03SUI

13.90 (3)

1 13.90
28.20 (2)

2 14.30
44.02 (3)

3 15.82
1:00.28 (2)

4 16.26
1:15.84 (3)

5 15.56
1:31.49 (3)

6 15.65
1:46.09 (2)

7 14.60 15.06

3 547 Nina VUKOVIĆ 2:01.533 Jun 02CRO

13.60 (1)

1 13.60
28.49 (4)

2 14.89
44.40 (5)

3 15.91
1:00.50 (4)

4 16.10
1:16.11 (5)

5 15.61
1:31.75 (5)

6 15.64
1:46.34 (4)

7 14.59 15.19

4 507 Caroline BREDLINGER 2:01.734 Apr 01AUT

14.35 (4)

1 14.35
28.22 (3)

2 13.87
44.01 (2)

3 15.79
1:00.31 (3)

4 16.30
1:15.80 (2)

5 15.49
1:31.46 (2)

6 15.66
1:46.25 (3)

7 14.79 15.48

 PB5 675 Rosemary LONGISA 2:03.4827 Apr 05KEN

14.60 (5)

1 14.60
28.82 (5)

2 14.22
44.30 (4)

3 15.48
1:00.51 (5)

4 16.21
1:16.08 (4)

5 15.57
1:31.74 (4)

6 15.66
1:47.21 (5)

7 15.47 16.27

AT-800S-W-h--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:43 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:46
6Heat 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

 NR1 702 Pernille Karlsen ANTONSEN 2:00.7713 Dec 02NOR

13.83 (3)

1 13.83
27.79 (4)

2 13.96
42.65 (4)

3 14.86
58.16 (4)

4 15.51
1:13.75 (4)

5 15.59
1:29.77 (3)

6 16.02
1:45.46 (3)

7 15.69 15.31

2 663 Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN 2:01.3230 Mar 91JAM

13.74 (2)

1 13.74
27.43 (1)

2 13.69
42.29 (1)

3 14.86
57.94 (1)

4 15.65
1:13.61 (2)

5 15.67
1:29.60 (1)

6 15.99
1:45.32 (1)

7 15.72 16.00

3 565 Rocio ARROYO 2:01.356 Jul 03ESP

13.47 (1)

1 13.47
27.59 (3)

2 14.12
42.61 (3)

3 15.02
58.10 (3)

4 15.49
1:13.73 (3)

5 15.63
1:29.90 (4)

6 16.17
1:45.47 (4)

7 15.57 15.88

4 707 Alison ANDREWS-PAUL 2:01.4618 Dec 97NZL

14.10 (5)

1 14.10
27.97 (5)

2 13.87
42.90 (5)

3 14.93
58.41 (5)

4 15.51
1:13.96 (5)

5 15.55
1:30.01 (5)

6 16.05
1:45.59 (5)

7 15.58 15.87

5 673 Gladys CHEPNGETICH 2:02.2320 May 01KEN

13.97 (4)

1 13.97
27.52 (2)

2 13.55
42.37 (2)

3 14.85
58.00 (2)

4 15.63
1:13.60 (1)

5 15.60
1:29.74 (2)

6 16.14
1:45.34 (2)

7 15.60 16.89

AT-800S-W-h--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:50 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:54
6Heat 3

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 825 Addison WILEY 2:00.8524 Oct 03USA

14.01 (2)

1 14.01
28.36 (2)

2 14.35
43.70 (2)

3 15.34
59.63 (2)

4 15.93
1:15.61 (2)

5 15.98
1:31.02 (1)

6 15.41
1:45.78 (1)

7 14.76 15.07

2 504 Hayley KITCHING 2:00.9926 Sep 04AUS

13.97 (1)

1 13.97
28.09 (1)

2 14.12
43.47 (1)

3 15.38
59.53 (1)

4 16.06
1:15.45 (1)

5 15.92
1:31.17 (3)

6 15.72
1:45.93 (2)

7 14.76 15.06

3 592 Charlotte DUMAS 2:01.467 Aug 97FRA

14.46 (5)

1 14.46
28.52 (4)

2 14.06
43.82 (4)

3 15.30
59.77 (4)

4 15.95
1:15.62 (3)

5 15.85
1:31.13 (2)

6 15.51
1:46.36 (3)

7 15.23 15.10

4 535 Avery PEARSON 2:02.9924 Mar 03CAN

14.18 (3)

1 14.18
28.53 (5)

2 14.35
44.02 (5)

3 15.49
59.73 (3)

4 15.71
1:15.83 (5)

5 16.10
1:31.86 (5)

6 16.03
1:47.23 (5)

7 15.37 15.76

5 713 Boh RITCHIE 2:03.288 Feb 07NZL

14.43 (4)

1 14.43
28.49 (3)

2 14.06
44.02 (5)

3 15.53
1:00.08 (6)

4 16.06
1:15.80 (4)

5 15.72
1:31.58 (4)

6 15.78
1:47.11 (4)

7 15.53 16.17

6 552 Kimberley FICENEC 2:05.4023 Jul 94CZE

14.53 (6)

1 14.53
28.78 (6)

2 14.25
43.80 (3)

3 15.02
59.87 (5)

4 16.07
1:16.03 (6)

5 16.16
1:32.14 (6)

6 16.11
1:47.99 (6)

7 15.85 17.41

AT-800S-W-h--3--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:58 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:02
6Heat 4

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 580 Nigist GETACHEW 2:02.8928 Feb 02ETH

14.10 (2)

1 14.10
27.91 (1)

2 13.81
43.61 (1)

3 15.70
1:00.30 (1)

4 16.69
1:17.15 (2)

5 16.85
1:32.45 (1)

6 15.30
1:47.69 (1)

7 15.24 15.20

2 639 Maeve O'NEILL 2:03.209 Mar 04IRL

14.16 (4)

1 14.16
28.16 (4)

2 14.00
43.82 (3)

3 15.66
1:00.40 (3)

4 16.58
1:17.11 (1)

5 16.71
1:32.61 (2)

6 15.50
1:47.83 (2)

7 15.22 15.37

3 538 Maeliss TRAPEAU 2:03.7828 Sep 99CAN

14.81 (6)

1 14.81
29.05 (6)

2 14.24
44.37 (6)

3 15.32
1:00.64 (5)

4 16.27
1:17.47 (5)

5 16.83
1:32.99 (5)

6 15.52
1:48.18 (5)

7 15.19 15.60

4 660 Kelly-Ann BECKFORD 2:04.0920 Apr 00JAM

13.68 (1)

1 13.68
28.05 (2)

2 14.37
43.74 (2)

3 15.69
1:00.38 (2)

4 16.64
1:17.20 (3)

5 16.82
1:32.75 (3)

6 15.55
1:47.95 (4)

7 15.20 16.14

5 719 Julia JAGUŚCIK 2:05.4016 Dec 03POL

14.12 (3)

1 14.12
28.13 (3)

2 14.01
44.20 (5)

3 16.07
1:00.78 (6)

4 16.58
1:17.78 (6)

5 17.00
1:33.40 (6)

6 15.62
1:48.96 (6)

7 15.56 16.44

823 Valery TOBIAS DQ TR17.2.324 Sep 00USA

14.34 (5)

1 14.34
28.25 (5)

2 13.91
44.05 (4)

3 15.80
1:00.57 (4)

4 16.52
1:17.42 (4)

5 16.85
1:32.77 (4)

6 15.35
1:47.86 (3)

7 15.09

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: BIB 823 (Valery TOBIAS)

AT-800S-W-h--4--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:16 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:08
6Heat 5

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

1 772 Audrey WERRO 1:59.9127 Mar 04SUI

13.78 (1)

1 13.78
27.61 (1)

2 13.83
42.34 (1)

3 14.73
57.76 (1)

4 15.42
1:13.30 (1)

5 15.54
1:29.25 (1)

6 15.95
1:44.43 (1)

7 15.18 15.48

2 776 Gabriela GAJANOVÁ 2:00.0812 Oct 99SVK

14.06 (3)

1 14.06
27.68 (3)

2 13.62
42.54 (3)

3 14.86
58.14 (3)

4 15.60
1:13.67 (3)

5 15.53
1:29.83 (3)

6 16.16
1:44.91 (2)

7 15.08 15.17

3 595 Clara LIBERMAN 2:00.435 Apr 00FRA

14.10 (4)

1 14.10
28.01 (4)

2 13.91
42.89 (4)

3 14.88
58.37 (4)

4 15.48
1:13.89 (4)

5 15.52
1:29.99 (4)

6 16.10
1:45.18 (3)

7 15.19 15.25

4 656 Laura PELLICORO 2:01.9924 Dec 00ITA

13.85 (2)

1 13.85
27.64 (2)

2 13.79
42.48 (2)

3 14.84
57.94 (2)

4 15.46
1:13.56 (2)

5 15.62
1:29.48 (2)

6 15.92
1:45.41 (4)

7 15.93 16.58

756 Anita HORVAT DNF7 Sep 96SLO

14.29 (5)

1 14.29
28.24 (5)

2 13.95
43.03 (5)

3 14.79
58.61 (5)

4 15.58
1:15.73 (5)

5 17.12

AT-800S-W-h--5--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:17 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:14
6Heat 6

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

 SB1 649 Eloisa COIRO 1:59.871 Dec 00ITA

14.09 (1)

1 14.09
28.71 (1)

2 14.62
44.23 (1)

3 15.52
59.71 (1)

4 15.48
1:15.15 (1)

5 15.44
1:30.61 (2)

6 15.46
1:45.02 (2)

7 14.41 14.85

2 731 Anna WIELGOSZ 2:00.139 Nov 93POL

14.55 (4)

1 14.55
28.77 (2)

2 14.22
44.41 (2)

3 15.64
1:00.16 (3)

4 15.75
1:15.58 (3)

5 15.42
1:30.87 (3)

6 15.29
1:45.42 (3)

7 14.55 14.71

3 598 Isabelle BOFFEY 2:00.1713 Apr 00GBR

14.35 (3)

1 14.35
28.82 (3)

2 14.47
44.41 (2)

3 15.59
59.93 (2)

4 15.52
1:15.31 (2)

5 15.38
1:30.32 (1)

6 15.01
1:44.77 (1)

7 14.45 15.40

4 571 Lorea IBARZABAL 2:01.357 Nov 94ESP

14.61 (5)

1 14.61
28.85 (4)

2 14.24
44.62 (4)

3 15.77
1:00.28 (4)

4 15.66
1:15.61 (4)

5 15.33
1:31.11 (4)

6 15.50
1:45.93 (4)

7 14.82 15.42

5 636 Emma MOORE 2:02.0014 Apr 04IRL

14.19 (2)

1 14.19
28.88 (5)

2 14.69
44.77 (5)

3 15.89
1:00.43 (5)

4 15.66
1:15.91 (5)

5 15.48
1:31.13 (5)

6 15.22
1:46.19 (5)

7 15.06 15.81

AT-800S-W-h--6--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:21 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
800 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR * 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Record

 CR 1:56.90 Ludmila FORMANOVÁ CZE 25 Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 1999Championship Record

 WL 1:54.87 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 24 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Leading

* = Pending ratification

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:39
6Heat 1

1 601 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 3 Mar 02 2:00.326 Q

2 770 Valentina ROSAMILIA SUI 27 Jan 03 2:01.153 Q

3 547 Nina VUKOVIĆ CRO 3 Jun 02 2:01.532

4 507 Caroline BREDLINGER AUT 4 Apr 01 2:01.734

 PB5 675 Rosemary LONGISA KEN 27 Apr 05 2:03.485

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Nina VUKOVIĆ13.60 200 m Keely HODGKINSON28.06

300 m Keely HODGKINSON43.94 400 m Keely HODGKINSON1:00.06

500 m Keely HODGKINSON1:15.76 600 m Keely HODGKINSON1:31.31

700 m Keely HODGKINSON1:45.75

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:46
6Heat 2

 NR1 702 Pernille Karlsen ANTONSEN NOR 13 Dec 02 2:00.775 Q

2 663 Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN JAM 30 Mar 91 2:01.326 Q

3 565 Rocio ARROYO ESP 6 Jul 03 2:01.354 q(.345)

4 707 Alison ANDREWS-PAUL NZL 18 Dec 97 2:01.462 q(.454)

5 673 Gladys CHEPNGETICH KEN 20 May 01 2:02.233

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Rocio ARROYO13.47 200 m Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN27.43

300 m Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN42.29 400 m Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN57.94

500 m Gladys CHEPNGETICH1:13.60 600 m Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN1:29.60

700 m Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN1:45.32

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME12:54
6Heat 3

1 825 Addison WILEY USA 24 Oct 03 2:00.852 Q

2 504 Hayley KITCHING AUS 26 Sep 04 2:00.996 Q

3 592 Charlotte DUMAS FRA 7 Aug 97 2:01.464 q(.458)

4 535 Avery PEARSON CAN 24 Mar 03 2:02.991 (.983)

5 713 Boh RITCHIE NZL 8 Feb 07 2:03.285

6 552 Kimberley FICENEC CZE 23 Jul 94 2:05.403 (.399)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Hayley KITCHING13.97 200 m Hayley KITCHING28.09

300 m Hayley KITCHING43.47 400 m Hayley KITCHING59.53

500 m Hayley KITCHING1:15.45 600 m Addison WILEY1:31.02

700 m Addison WILEY1:45.78

AT-800S-W-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:21 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
800 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:02
6Heat 4

1 580 Nigist GETACHEW ETH 28 Feb 02 2:02.893 Q

2 639 Maeve O'NEILL IRL 9 Mar 04 2:03.201 Q

3 538 Maeliss TRAPEAU CAN 28 Sep 99 2:03.784

4 660 Kelly-Ann BECKFORD JAM 20 Apr 00 2:04.096

5 719 Julia JAGUŚCIK POL 16 Dec 03 2:05.402 (.400)

TR17.2.3823 Valery TOBIAS USA 24 Sep 00 DQ5

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: BIB 823 (Valery TOBIAS)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Kelly-Ann BECKFORD13.68 200 m Nigist GETACHEW27.91

300 m Nigist GETACHEW43.61 400 m Nigist GETACHEW1:00.30

500 m Maeve O'NEILL1:17.11 600 m Nigist GETACHEW1:32.45

700 m Nigist GETACHEW1:47.69

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:08
6Heat 5

1 772 Audrey WERRO SUI 27 Mar 04 1:59.913 Q

2 776 Gabriela GAJANOVÁ SVK 12 Oct 99 2:00.084 Q

3 595 Clara LIBERMAN FRA 5 Apr 00 2:00.435 q

4 656 Laura PELLICORO ITA 24 Dec 00 2:01.996

756 Anita HORVAT SLO 7 Sep 96 DNF2

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Audrey WERRO13.78 200 m Audrey WERRO27.61

300 m Audrey WERRO42.34 400 m Audrey WERRO57.76

500 m Audrey WERRO1:13.30 600 m Audrey WERRO1:29.25

700 m Audrey WERRO1:44.43

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME13:14
6Heat 6

 SB1 649 Eloisa COIRO ITA 1 Dec 00 1:59.873 Q

2 731 Anna WIELGOSZ POL 9 Nov 93 2:00.135 Q

3 598 Isabelle BOFFEY GBR 13 Apr 00 2:00.176 q

4 571 Lorea IBARZABAL ESP 7 Nov 94 2:01.354 q(.345)

5 636 Emma MOORE IRL 14 Apr 04 2:02.002

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Eloisa COIRO14.09 200 m Eloisa COIRO28.71

300 m Eloisa COIRO44.23 400 m Eloisa COIRO59.71

500 m Eloisa COIRO1:15.15 600 m Isabelle BOFFEY1:30.32

700 m Isabelle BOFFEY1:44.77

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

19 Feb 261:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
3 Mar 021:55.82 Wien (AUT) Jolanda ČEPLAK (SLO)
3 Mar 021:55.85 Wien (AUT) Stephanie GRAF (AUT)

13 Feb 881:56.40 Wien (AUT) Christine WACHTEL (GDR)
7 Mar 991:56.90 Maebashi (JPN) Ludmila FORMANOVÁ (CZE)

21 Feb 991:57.06 Liévin (FRA) Maria de Lurdes MUTOLA (MOZ)
1 Feb 921:57.23 Moskva (RUS) Inna YEVSEYEVA (UKR)

11 Feb 261:57.27 Beograd (SRB) Audrey WERRO (SUI)
30 Jan 261:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
7 Mar 991:57.47 Maebashi (JPN) Natalya TSYGANOVA (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

19 Feb1:54.87 Liévin (FRA) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)
11 Feb1:57.27 Beograd (SRB) Audrey WERRO (SUI)
30 Jan1:57.43 Boston, MA (USA) Isabelle BOFFEY (GBR)
1 Mar1:57.80 Glasgow (GBR) Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)

30 Jan1:57.97 Boston, MA (USA) Roisin WILLIS (USA)
14 Feb1:58.78 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Sage HURTA-KLECKER (USA)
30 Jan1:58.81 Boston, MA (USA) Gladys CHEPNGETICH (KEN)
19 Feb1:58.83 Liévin (FRA) Tsige DUGUMA (ETH)

8 Feb1:59.07 Metz (FRA) Femke BROEDERS-BOL (NED)
14 Feb1:59.18 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Olivia BAKER (USA)

AT-800S-W-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:21 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
1500 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:53.09 Gudaf TSEGAY ETH 24 Liévin (FRA) 9 Feb 2021World Record

 CR 3:54.86 Gudaf TSEGAY ETH 28 Nanjing (CHN) 23 Mar 2025Championship Record

 WL 3:58.53 Georgia HUNTER BELL GBR 33 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 22 March  2026 START TIME19:22

 WL1 603 Georgia HUNTER BELL GBR 17 Oct 93 3:58.539

 AR2 502 Jessica HULL AUS 22 Oct 96 3:59.456

 PB3 805 Nikki HILTZ USA 23 Oct 94 3:59.688

 NR4 594 Agathe GUILLEMOT FRA 11 Jul 99 3:59.717

5 582 Birke HAYLOM ETH 6 Jan 06 4:01.345

6 720 Klaudia KAZIMIERSKA POL 3 Sep 01 4:02.803

7 814 Gracie MORRIS USA 17 Dec 01 4:03.754

 SB8 674 Susan Lokayo EJORE-SANDERS KEN 9 Nov 95 4:04.052

9 648 Ludovica CAVALLI ITA 20 Dec 00 4:10.101

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Jessica HULL16.12 200 m Jessica HULL31.82

300 m Birke HAYLOM47.16 400 m Birke HAYLOM1:02.32

500 m Birke HAYLOM1:17.85 600 m Birke HAYLOM1:33.31

700 m Birke HAYLOM1:49.24 800 m Birke HAYLOM2:05.30

900 m Birke HAYLOM2:21.97 1000 m Birke HAYLOM2:38.73

1100 m Birke HAYLOM2:55.65 1200 m Birke HAYLOM3:12.18

1300 m Birke HAYLOM3:28.93 1400 m Georgia HUNTER BELL3:44.10

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

9 Feb 213:53.09 Liévin (FRA) Gudaf TSEGAY (ETH)
1 Feb 143:55.17 Karlsruhe (GER) Genzebe DIBABA (ETH)
6 Feb 243:55.28 Torun (POL) Freweyni HAILU (ETH)
6 Feb 243:55.47 Torun (POL) Diribe WELTEJI (ETH)
6 Feb 243:56.47 Torun (POL) Hirut MESHESHA (ETH)
6 Feb 143:57.91 Stockholm (SWE) Abeba AREGAWI (SWE)

18 Feb 063:58.28 Moskva (RUS) Yelena SOBOLEVA (RUS)
4 Feb 243:58.43 Boston, MA (USA) Birke HAYLOM (ETH)

22 Mar 263:58.53 Kujawy Pomorze Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)
6 Feb 243:58.79 Torun (POL) Tigist GIRMA (ETH)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

22 Mar3:58.53 Kujawy Pomorze Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)
14 Feb3:59.33 Boston, MA (USA) Elle ST. PIERRE (USA)
22 Mar3:59.45 Kujawy Pomorze Jessica HULL (AUS)
22 Mar3:59.68 Kujawy Pomorze Nikki HILTZ (USA)
22 Mar3:59.71 Kujawy Pomorze Agathe GUILLEMOT (FRA)

3 Feb4:00.62 Ostrava (CZE) Birke HAYLOM (ETH)
22 Feb4:00.67 Torun (POL) Freweyni HAILU (ETH)
24 Jan4:01.22 Boston, MA (USA) Dorcus EWOI (KEN)
3 Feb4:01.23 Ostrava (CZE) Saron BERHE (ETH)

24 Jan4:01.30 Boston, MA (USA) Sinclaire JOHNSON (USA)

AT-1500S-W-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:28 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
1500 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 22 March  2026 START TIME19:22

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9 1000 m10

1100 m11 1200 m12 1300 m13 1400 m14

 WL1 603 Georgia HUNTER BELL 3:58.5317 Oct 93GBR

16.43 (5)

1 16.43
32.11 (3)

2 15.68
47.99 (4)

3 15.88
1:03.49 (4)

4 15.50
1:19.37 (3)

5 15.88
1:35.52 (2)

6 16.15
1:52.21 (2)

7 16.69
2:08.61 (2)

8 16.40
2:25.23 (2)

9 16.62
2:41.53 (2)

10 16.30

2:57.85 (2)

11 16.32
3:13.57 (2)

12 15.72
3:29.19 (2)

13 15.62
3:44.10 (1)

14 14.91 14.43

 AR2 502 Jessica HULL 3:59.4522 Oct 96AUS

16.12 (1)

1 16.12
31.82 (1)

2 15.70
47.68 (2)

3 15.86
1:03.29 (2)

4 15.61
1:19.26 (2)

5 15.97
1:35.58 (3)

6 16.32
1:52.37 (3)

7 16.79
2:08.83 (3)

8 16.46
2:25.44 (3)

9 16.61
2:41.77 (3)

10 16.33

2:57.97 (3)

11 16.20
3:13.73 (3)

12 15.76
3:29.36 (3)

13 15.63
3:44.29 (2)

14 14.93 15.16

 PB3 805 Nikki HILTZ 3:59.6823 Oct 94USA

16.66 (8)

1 16.66
32.59 (9)

2 15.93
48.31 (7)

3 15.72
1:03.91 (7)

4 15.60
1:19.85 (7)

5 15.94
1:35.94 (6)

6 16.09
1:52.81 (6)

7 16.87
2:09.33 (6)

8 16.52
2:25.84 (6)

9 16.51
2:42.17 (6)

10 16.33

2:58.45 (6)

11 16.28
3:14.30 (6)

12 15.85
3:29.72 (5)

13 15.42
3:44.93 (5)

14 15.21 14.75

 NR4 594 Agathe GUILLEMOT 3:59.7111 Jul 99FRA

16.30 (3)

1 16.30
32.01 (2)

2 15.71
47.86 (3)

3 15.85
1:03.45 (3)

4 15.59
1:19.43 (4)

5 15.98
1:35.77 (5)

6 16.34
1:52.52 (5)

7 16.75
2:08.95 (5)

8 16.43
2:25.55 (4)

9 16.60
2:41.91 (4)

10 16.36

2:58.10 (4)

11 16.19
3:13.97 (4)

12 15.87
3:29.70 (4)

13 15.73
3:44.72 (3)

14 15.02 14.99

5 582 Birke HAYLOM 4:01.346 Jan 06ETH

16.83 (9)

1 16.83
32.28 (6)

2 15.45
47.16 (1)

3 14.88
1:02.32 (1)

4 15.16
1:17.85 (1)

5 15.53
1:33.31 (1)

6 15.46
1:49.24 (1)

7 15.93
2:05.30 (1)

8 16.06
2:21.97 (1)

9 16.67
2:38.73 (1)

10 16.76

2:55.65 (1)

11 16.92
3:12.18 (1)

12 16.53
3:28.93 (1)

13 16.75
3:44.87 (4)

14 15.94 16.47

6 720 Klaudia KAZIMIERSKA 4:02.803 Sep 01POL

16.14 (2)

1 16.14
32.21 (5)

2 16.07
48.05 (5)

3 15.84
1:03.76 (6)

4 15.71
1:19.75 (6)

5 15.99
1:36.03 (7)

6 16.28
1:52.95 (7)

7 16.92
2:09.54 (8)

8 16.59
2:26.04 (7)

9 16.50
2:42.40 (7)

10 16.36

2:58.97 (8)

11 16.57
3:15.09 (8)

12 16.12
3:31.03 (7)

13 15.94
3:46.79 (7)

14 15.76 16.01

7 814 Gracie MORRIS 4:03.7517 Dec 01USA

16.34 (4)

1 16.34
32.37 (7)

2 16.03
48.35 (8)

3 15.98
1:03.97 (8)

4 15.62
1:19.95 (8)

5 15.98
1:36.19 (8)

6 16.24
1:53.05 (8)

7 16.86
2:09.49 (7)

8 16.44
2:26.13 (8)

9 16.64
2:42.51 (8)

10 16.38

2:58.73 (7)

11 16.22
3:14.84 (7)

12 16.11
3:31.26 (8)

13 16.42
3:47.47 (8)

14 16.21 16.28

 SB8 674 Susan Lokayo EJORE-SANDERS 4:04.059 Nov 95KEN

16.56 (7)

1 16.56
32.18 (4)

2 15.62
48.14 (6)

3 15.96
1:03.68 (5)

4 15.54
1:19.59 (5)

5 15.91
1:35.76 (4)

6 16.17
1:52.49 (4)

7 16.73
2:08.92 (4)

8 16.43
2:25.66 (5)

9 16.74
2:41.94 (5)

10 16.28

2:58.24 (5)

11 16.30
3:14.24 (5)

12 16.00
3:30.17 (6)

13 15.93
3:46.30 (6)

14 16.13 17.75

9 648 Ludovica CAVALLI 4:10.1020 Dec 00ITA

16.46 (6)

1 16.46
32.55 (8)

2 16.09
48.49 (9)

3 15.94
1:04.14 (9)

4 15.65
1:20.16 (9)

5 16.02
1:36.28 (9)

6 16.12
1:53.24 (9)

7 16.96
2:09.76 (9)

8 16.52
2:26.39 (9)

9 16.63
2:43.12 (9)

10 16.73

2:59.95 (9)

11 16.83
3:16.83 (9)

12 16.88
3:34.62 (9)

13 17.79
3:52.07 (9)

14 17.45 18.03

AT-1500S-W-f--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:28 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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 22 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
1500 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK PHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:53.09 Gudaf TSEGAY ETH 24 Liévin (FRA) 9 Feb 2021World Record

 CR 3:54.86 Gudaf TSEGAY ETH 28 Nanjing (CHN) 23 Mar 2025Championship Record

 WL 3:58.53 Georgia HUNTER BELL GBR 33 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 WLGeorgia  HUNTER BELL603 GBR 17 Oct 93 3:58.5311 1Final

4:12.09 Q3 1Round 1

 ARJessica  HULL502 AUS 22 Oct 96 3:59.4512 2Final

4:12.45 Q3 2Round 1

 PBNikki  HILTZ805 USA 23 Oct 94 3:59.6813 3Final

4:16.32 Q1 2Round 1

 NRAgathe  GUILLEMOT594 FRA 11 Jul 99 3:59.7114 4Final

4:16.25 Q1 1Round 1

Birke  HAYLOM582 ETH 6 Jan 06 4:01.3415 5Final

4:10.66 Q2 1Round 1

Klaudia  KAZIMIERSKA720 POL 3 Sep 01 4:02.8016 6Final

4:11.33 Q2 2Round 1

Gracie  MORRIS814 USA 17 Dec 01 4:03.7517 7Final

4:12.57 Q3 3Round 1

 SBSusan Lokayo  EJORE-SANDERS674 KEN 9 Nov 95 4:04.0518 8Final

4:11.41 Q2 3Round 1

Ludovica  CAVALLI648 ITA 20 Dec 00 4:10.1019 9Final

4:16.45 Q1 3Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

9 Feb 213:53.09 Liévin (FRA) Gudaf TSEGAY (ETH)
1 Feb 143:55.17 Karlsruhe (GER) Genzebe DIBABA (ETH)
6 Feb 243:55.28 Torun (POL) Freweyni HAILU (ETH)
6 Feb 243:55.47 Torun (POL) Diribe WELTEJI (ETH)
6 Feb 243:56.47 Torun (POL) Hirut MESHESHA (ETH)
6 Feb 143:57.91 Stockholm (SWE) Abeba AREGAWI (SWE)

18 Feb 063:58.28 Moskva (RUS) Yelena SOBOLEVA (RUS)
4 Feb 243:58.43 Boston, MA (USA) Birke HAYLOM (ETH)

22 Mar 263:58.53 Kujawy Pomorze Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)
6 Feb 243:58.79 Torun (POL) Tigist GIRMA (ETH)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

22 Mar3:58.53 Kujawy Pomorze Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)
14 Feb3:59.33 Boston, MA (USA) Elle ST. PIERRE (USA)
22 Mar3:59.45 Kujawy Pomorze Jessica HULL (AUS)
22 Mar3:59.68 Kujawy Pomorze Nikki HILTZ (USA)
22 Mar3:59.71 Kujawy Pomorze Agathe GUILLEMOT (FRA)

3 Feb4:00.62 Ostrava (CZE) Birke HAYLOM (ETH)
22 Feb4:00.67 Torun (POL) Freweyni HAILU (ETH)
24 Jan4:01.22 Boston, MA (USA) Dorcus EWOI (KEN)
3 Feb4:01.23 Ostrava (CZE) Saron BERHE (ETH)

24 Jan4:01.30 Boston, MA (USA) Sinclaire JOHNSON (USA)

AT-1500S-W-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:29 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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 20 March  2026 

SUMMARY
1500 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:53.09 Gudaf TSEGAY ETH 24 Liévin (FRA) 9 Feb 2021World Record

 CR 3:54.86 Gudaf TSEGAY ETH 28 Nanjing (CHN) 23 Mar 2025Championship Record

 WL 3:59.33 Elle ST. PIERRE USA 31 Boston, MA (USA) 14 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

582 Birke HAYLOM ETH 6 Jan 06 4:10.66 Q21 1

720 Klaudia KAZIMIERSKA POL 3 Sep 01 4:11.33 Q22 2

674 Susan Lokayo EJORE-SANDERS KEN 9 Nov 95 4:11.41 Q23 3

612 Jemma REEKIE GBR 6 Mar 98 4:11.6124 4

603 Georgia HUNTER BELL GBR 17 Oct 93 4:12.09 Q35 1

502 Jessica HULL AUS 22 Oct 96 4:12.45 Q36 2

814 Gracie MORRIS USA 17 Dec 01 4:12.57 Q37 3

537 Lucia STAFFORD CAN 17 Aug 98 4:12.8128 5

773 Joceline WIND SUI 12 Sep 00 4:12.9639 4

657 Marta ZENONI ITA 9 Mar 99 4:13.17310 5

733 Salomé AFONSO POR 19 Nov 97 4:13.26311 6

771 Delia SCLABAS SUI 8 Nov 00 4:14.27212 6

593 Adèle GAY FRA 16 Oct 04 4:15.26213 7

594 Agathe GUILLEMOT FRA 11 Jul 99 4:16.25 Q114 1

805 Nikki HILTZ USA 23 Oct 94 4:16.32 Q115 2

648 Ludovica CAVALLI ITA 20 Dec 00 4:16.45 Q116 3

706 Anne Gine LØVNES NOR 14 Mar 03 4:16.89317 7

681 Gabija GALVYDYTĖ LTU 17 Jan 00 4:17.28118 4

785 Wilma NIELSEN SWE 2 Jun 01 4:17.48119 5

624 Nele WEßEL GER 6 Nov 99 4:19.92120 6

683 Vera BERTEMES-HOFFMANN LUX 2 Nov 96 4:21.90121 7

642 Aníta HINRIKSDÓTTIR ISL 13 Jan 96 4:23.17122 8

677 Gresa BAKRAÇI KOS 11 Sep 95 4:29.64223 8

688 Gina MCNAMARA MLT 5 Dec 94 4:30.19324 8

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

9 Feb 213:53.09 Liévin (FRA) Gudaf TSEGAY (ETH)
1 Feb 143:55.17 Karlsruhe (GER) Genzebe DIBABA (ETH)
6 Feb 243:55.28 Torun (POL) Freweyni HAILU (ETH)
6 Feb 243:55.47 Torun (POL) Diribe WELTEJI (ETH)
6 Feb 243:56.47 Torun (POL) Hirut MESHESHA (ETH)
6 Feb 143:57.91 Stockholm (SWE) Abeba AREGAWI (SWE)

18 Feb 063:58.28 Moskva (RUS) Yelena SOBOLEVA (RUS)
4 Feb 243:58.43 Boston, MA (USA) Birke HAYLOM (ETH)
6 Feb 243:58.79 Torun (POL) Tigist GIRMA (ETH)

14 Feb 263:59.33 Boston, MA (USA) Elle ST. PIERRE (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Feb3:59.33 Boston, MA (USA) Elle ST. PIERRE (USA)
8 Feb4:00.04 Karlsruhe (GER) Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)
3 Feb4:00.62 Ostrava (CZE) Birke HAYLOM (ETH)

22 Feb4:00.64 Torun (POL) Agathe GUILLEMOT (FRA)
22 Feb4:00.67 Torun (POL) Freweyni HAILU (ETH)
24 Jan4:01.22 Boston, MA (USA) Dorcus EWOI (KEN)
3 Feb4:01.23 Ostrava (CZE) Saron BERHE (ETH)

24 Jan4:01.30 Boston, MA (USA) Sinclaire JOHNSON (USA)
1 Mar4:01.50 Glasgow (GBR) Revee WALCOTT-NOLAN (GBR)

14 Feb4:01.60 Boston, MA (USA) Wilma NIELSEN (SWE)

AT-1500S-W-h----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:50 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
1500 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME18:22
3Heat 1

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9 1000 m10

1100 m11 1200 m12 1300 m13 1400 m14

1 594 Agathe GUILLEMOT 4:16.2511 Jul 99FRA

16.82 (1)

1 16.82
34.24 (1)

2 17.42
52.24 (1)

3 18.00
1:10.76 (1)

4 18.52
1:29.58 (1)

5 18.82
1:48.25 (1)

6 18.67
2:06.78 (1)

7 18.53
2:25.27 (1)

8 18.49
2:43.74 (1)

9 18.47
3:01.87 (1)

10 18.13

3:19.40 (3)

11 17.53
3:33.60 (1)

12 14.20
3:47.75 (1)

13 14.15
4:01.70 (1)

14 13.95 14.55

2 805 Nikki HILTZ 4:16.3223 Oct 94USA

17.62 (6)

1 17.62
34.83 (4)

2 17.21
52.63 (3)

3 17.80
1:11.11 (3)

4 18.48
1:29.96 (3)

5 18.85
1:48.40 (2)

6 18.44
2:06.96 (2)

7 18.56
2:25.47 (3)

8 18.51
2:43.87 (2)

9 18.40
3:01.91 (2)

10 18.04

3:19.16 (1)

11 17.25
3:33.99 (3)

12 14.83
3:48.15 (3)

13 14.16
4:02.01 (3)

14 13.86 14.31

3 648 Ludovica CAVALLI 4:16.4520 Dec 00ITA

17.09 (3)

1 17.09
34.42 (2)

2 17.33
52.44 (2)

3 18.02
1:11.01 (2)

4 18.57
1:29.82 (2)

5 18.81
1:48.44 (3)

6 18.62
2:07.01 (3)

7 18.57
2:25.40 (2)

8 18.39
2:43.92 (3)

9 18.52
3:02.12 (5)

10 18.20

3:19.46 (4)

11 17.34
3:33.86 (2)

12 14.40
3:47.93 (2)

13 14.07
4:01.88 (2)

14 13.95 14.57

4 681 Gabija GALVYDYTĖ 4:17.2817 Jan 00LTU

17.07 (2)

1 17.07
34.71 (3)

2 17.64
52.67 (4)

3 17.96
1:11.20 (4)

4 18.53
1:30.08 (4)

5 18.88
1:48.73 (5)

6 18.65
2:07.22 (5)

7 18.49
2:25.71 (6)

8 18.49
2:44.15 (5)

9 18.44
3:02.32 (6)

10 18.17

3:19.67 (5)

11 17.35
3:34.37 (5)

12 14.70
3:48.49 (5)

13 14.12
4:02.55 (5)

14 14.06 14.73

5 785 Wilma NIELSEN 4:17.482 Jun 01SWE

17.32 (4)

1 17.32
34.95 (5)

2 17.63
52.94 (6)

3 17.99
1:11.48 (6)

4 18.54
1:30.08 (4)

5 18.60
1:48.63 (4)

6 18.55
2:07.16 (4)

7 18.53
2:25.60 (4)

8 18.44
2:44.07 (4)

9 18.47
3:02.08 (4)

10 18.01

3:19.27 (2)

11 17.19
3:34.11 (4)

12 14.84
3:48.27 (4)

13 14.16
4:02.36 (4)

14 14.09 15.12

6 624 Nele WEßEL 4:19.926 Nov 99GER

17.36 (5)

1 17.36
35.16 (6)

2 17.80
52.92 (5)

3 17.76
1:11.43 (5)

4 18.51
1:30.29 (6)

5 18.86
1:48.88 (6)

6 18.59
2:07.41 (6)

7 18.53
2:25.68 (5)

8 18.27
2:44.26 (6)

9 18.58
3:02.01 (3)

10 17.75

3:19.71 (6)

11 17.70
3:34.70 (6)

12 14.99
3:49.33 (6)

13 14.63
4:04.07 (6)

14 14.74 15.85

7 683 Vera BERTEMES-HOFFMANN 4:21.902 Nov 96LUX

17.94 (8)

1 17.94
35.28 (7)

2 17.34
53.17 (7)

3 17.89
1:11.65 (7)

4 18.48
1:30.48 (7)

5 18.83
1:48.92 (7)

6 18.44
2:07.42 (7)

7 18.50
2:25.90 (7)

8 18.48
2:44.40 (7)

9 18.50
3:02.54 (7)

10 18.14

3:19.90 (7)

11 17.36
3:35.50 (7)

12 15.60
3:51.13 (7)

13 15.63
4:06.25 (7)

14 15.12 15.65

8 642 Aníta HINRIKSDÓTTIR 4:23.1713 Jan 96ISL

17.79 (7)

1 17.79
35.32 (8)

2 17.53
53.22 (8)

3 17.90
1:11.77 (8)

4 18.55
1:30.58 (8)

5 18.81
1:49.18 (8)

6 18.60
2:07.66 (8)

7 18.48
2:26.01 (8)

8 18.35
2:44.55 (8)

9 18.54
3:02.65 (8)

10 18.10

3:20.12 (8)

11 17.47
3:35.73 (8)

12 15.61
3:51.33 (8)

13 15.60
4:06.81 (8)

14 15.48 16.36

AT-1500S-W-h--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:28 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
1500 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME18:32
3Heat 2

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9 1000 m10

1100 m11 1200 m12 1300 m13 1400 m14

1 582 Birke HAYLOM 4:10.666 Jan 06ETH

19.37 (8)

1 19.37
39.20 (8)

2 19.83
57.46 (6)

3 18.26
1:15.06 (6)

4 17.60
1:32.73 (6)

5 17.67
1:50.21 (6)

6 17.48
2:06.59 (1)

7 16.38
2:22.16 (1)

8 15.57
2:38.03 (1)

9 15.87
2:53.84 (1)

10 15.81

3:09.72 (1)

11 15.88
3:25.12 (1)

12 15.40
3:40.63 (1)

13 15.51
3:55.67 (1)

14 15.04 14.99

2 720 Klaudia KAZIMIERSKA 4:11.333 Sep 01POL

18.82 (5)

1 18.82
38.88 (5)

2 20.06
57.49 (7)

3 18.61
1:15.14 (7)

4 17.65
1:32.81 (7)

5 17.67
1:50.35 (7)

6 17.54
2:07.15 (6)

7 16.80
2:22.32 (3)

8 15.17
2:38.29 (3)

9 15.97
2:54.27 (4)

10 15.98

3:10.06 (4)

11 15.79
3:25.51 (4)

12 15.45
3:40.97 (4)

13 15.46
3:56.02 (4)

14 15.05 15.31

3 674 Susan Lokayo EJORE-SANDERS 4:11.419 Nov 95KEN

18.72 (2)

1 18.72
38.76 (4)

2 20.04
56.95 (3)

3 18.19
1:14.62 (2)

4 17.67
1:32.33 (2)

5 17.71
1:49.74 (2)

6 17.41
2:06.79 (3)

7 17.05
2:22.28 (2)

8 15.49
2:38.18 (2)

9 15.90
2:54.03 (3)

10 15.85

3:09.78 (2)

11 15.75
3:25.24 (2)

12 15.46
3:40.76 (2)

13 15.52
3:55.85 (2)

14 15.09 15.56

4 612 Jemma REEKIE 4:11.616 Mar 98GBR

18.54 (1)

1 18.54
38.54 (1)

2 20.00
56.81 (1)

3 18.27
1:14.39 (1)

4 17.58
1:32.17 (1)

5 17.78
1:49.58 (1)

6 17.41
2:06.78 (2)

7 17.20
2:22.40 (4)

8 15.62
2:38.37 (4)

9 15.97
2:53.99 (2)

10 15.62

3:09.79 (3)

11 15.80
3:25.49 (3)

12 15.70
3:40.88 (3)

13 15.39
3:56.00 (3)

14 15.12 15.61

5 537 Lucia STAFFORD 4:12.8117 Aug 98CAN

18.75 (3)

1 18.75
38.66 (3)

2 19.91
57.04 (4)

3 18.38
1:14.65 (3)

4 17.61
1:32.38 (3)

5 17.73
1:49.77 (3)

6 17.39
2:06.99 (5)

7 17.22
2:22.60 (5)

8 15.61
2:38.60 (6)

9 16.00
2:54.50 (5)

10 15.90

3:10.33 (5)

11 15.83
3:25.67 (5)

12 15.34
3:41.39 (5)

13 15.72
3:56.67 (5)

14 15.28 16.14

6 771 Delia SCLABAS 4:14.278 Nov 00SUI

19.03 (7)

1 19.03
39.16 (7)

2 20.13
57.52 (8)

3 18.36
1:15.31 (8)

4 17.79
1:32.96 (8)

5 17.65
1:50.46 (8)

6 17.50
2:07.47 (8)

7 17.01
2:23.06 (7)

8 15.59
2:38.86 (7)

9 15.80
2:55.10 (7)

10 16.24

3:10.96 (7)

11 15.86
3:26.45 (6)

12 15.49
3:42.49 (6)

13 16.04
3:57.77 (6)

14 15.28 16.50

7 593 Adèle GAY 4:15.2616 Oct 04FRA

18.77 (4)

1 18.77
38.90 (6)

2 20.13
56.94 (2)

3 18.04
1:14.83 (4)

4 17.89
1:32.50 (4)

5 17.67
1:49.93 (4)

6 17.43
2:06.93 (4)

7 17.00
2:22.64 (6)

8 15.71
2:38.59 (5)

9 15.95
2:54.86 (6)

10 16.27

3:10.70 (6)

11 15.84
3:26.49 (7)

12 15.79
3:42.70 (7)

13 16.21
3:58.70 (7)

14 16.00 16.56

8 677 Gresa BAKRAÇI 4:29.6411 Sep 95KOS

19.02 (6)

1 19.02
38.56 (2)

2 19.54
57.25 (5)

3 18.69
1:14.94 (5)

4 17.69
1:32.59 (5)

5 17.65
1:49.98 (5)

6 17.39
2:07.33 (7)

7 17.35
2:23.93 (8)

8 16.60
2:40.85 (8)

9 16.92
2:57.81 (8)

10 16.96

3:15.36 (8)

11 17.55
3:33.28 (8)

12 17.92
3:51.67 (8)

13 18.39
4:09.94 (8)

14 18.27 19.70

AT-1500S-W-h--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:40 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
1500 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

 20 March  2026 START TIME18:41
3Heat 3

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9 1000 m10

1100 m11 1200 m12 1300 m13 1400 m14

1 603 Georgia HUNTER BELL 4:12.0917 Oct 93GBR

16.98 (7)

1 16.98
34.81 (3)

2 17.83
53.94 (3)

3 19.13
1:12.61 (3)

4 18.67
1:31.36 (3)

5 18.75
1:49.69 (3)

6 18.33
2:08.01 (4)

7 18.32
2:24.80 (4)

8 16.79
2:41.50 (3)

9 16.70
2:57.45 (3)

10 15.95

3:13.29 (3)

11 15.84
3:28.52 (3)

12 15.23
3:43.17 (2)

13 14.65
3:57.49 (2)

14 14.32 14.60

2 502 Jessica HULL 4:12.4522 Oct 96AUS

16.59 (3)

1 16.59
34.69 (1)

2 18.10
53.84 (2)

3 19.15
1:12.51 (1)

4 18.67
1:31.22 (2)

5 18.71
1:49.55 (1)

6 18.33
2:07.93 (2)

7 18.38
2:24.64 (1)

8 16.71
2:41.36 (1)

9 16.72
2:57.30 (1)

10 15.94

3:13.18 (2)

11 15.88
3:28.34 (1)

12 15.16
3:43.03 (1)

13 14.69
3:57.42 (1)

14 14.39 15.03

3 814 Gracie MORRIS 4:12.5717 Dec 01USA

16.53 (1)

1 16.53
34.71 (2)

2 18.18
53.77 (1)

3 19.06
1:12.54 (2)

4 18.77
1:31.20 (1)

5 18.66
1:49.59 (2)

6 18.39
2:07.93 (2)

7 18.34
2:24.66 (2)

8 16.73
2:41.41 (2)

9 16.75
2:57.31 (2)

10 15.90

3:13.16 (1)

11 15.85
3:28.47 (2)

12 15.31
3:43.31 (3)

13 14.84
3:57.77 (3)

14 14.46 14.80

4 773 Joceline WIND 4:12.9612 Sep 00SUI

16.75 (5)

1 16.75
35.03 (5)

2 18.28
54.06 (5)

3 19.03
1:12.76 (4)

4 18.70
1:31.53 (5)

5 18.77
1:49.87 (5)

6 18.34
2:08.18 (6)

7 18.31
2:24.83 (5)

8 16.65
2:41.67 (6)

9 16.84
2:57.51 (5)

10 15.84

3:13.47 (5)

11 15.96
3:28.72 (5)

12 15.25
3:43.73 (6)

13 15.01
3:57.89 (4)

14 14.16 15.07

5 657 Marta ZENONI 4:13.179 Mar 99ITA

16.57 (2)

1 16.57
34.94 (4)

2 18.37
53.99 (4)

3 19.05
1:12.77 (5)

4 18.78
1:31.38 (4)

5 18.61
1:49.82 (4)

6 18.44
2:08.12 (5)

7 18.30
2:24.79 (3)

8 16.67
2:41.52 (4)

9 16.73
2:57.50 (4)

10 15.98

3:13.32 (4)

11 15.82
3:28.62 (4)

12 15.30
3:43.55 (5)

13 14.93
3:58.32 (6)

14 14.77 14.85

6 733 Salomé AFONSO 4:13.2619 Nov 97POR

16.94 (6)

1 16.94
35.31 (7)

2 18.37
54.26 (8)

3 18.95
1:13.02 (8)

4 18.76
1:31.72 (8)

5 18.70
1:50.19 (8)

6 18.47
2:07.89 (1)

7 17.70
2:24.91 (6)

8 17.02
2:41.68 (7)

9 16.77
2:57.59 (6)

10 15.91

3:13.50 (6)

11 15.91
3:28.82 (6)

12 15.32
3:43.49 (4)

13 14.67
3:57.92 (5)

14 14.43 15.34

7 706 Anne Gine LØVNES 4:16.8914 Mar 03NOR

16.73 (4)

1 16.73
35.11 (6)

2 18.38
54.11 (6)

3 19.00
1:12.81 (6)

4 18.70
1:31.57 (6)

5 18.76
1:49.92 (6)

6 18.35
2:08.23 (8)

7 18.31
2:24.96 (7)

8 16.73
2:41.62 (5)

9 16.66
2:57.60 (7)

10 15.98

3:13.68 (7)

11 16.08
3:29.19 (7)

12 15.51
3:45.00 (7)

13 15.81
4:00.61 (7)

14 15.61 16.28

8 688 Gina MCNAMARA 4:30.195 Dec 94MLT

17.14 (8)

1 17.14
35.34 (8)

2 18.20
54.19 (7)

3 18.85
1:12.98 (7)

4 18.79
1:31.67 (7)

5 18.69
1:50.07 (7)

6 18.40
2:08.19 (7)

7 18.12
2:25.16 (8)

8 16.97
2:41.99 (8)

9 16.83
2:58.33 (8)

10 16.34

3:16.27 (8)

11 17.94
3:34.18 (8)

12 17.91
3:52.75 (8)

13 18.57
4:11.52 (8)

14 18.77 18.67

AT-1500S-W-h--3--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:50 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
1500 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:53.09 Gudaf TSEGAY ETH 24 Liévin (FRA) 9 Feb 2021World Record

 CR 3:54.86 Gudaf TSEGAY ETH 28 Nanjing (CHN) 23 Mar 2025Championship Record

 WL 3:59.33 Elle ST. PIERRE USA 31 Boston, MA (USA) 14 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME18:22
3Heat 1

1 594 Agathe GUILLEMOT FRA 11 Jul 99 4:16.258 Q

2 805 Nikki HILTZ USA 23 Oct 94 4:16.326 Q

3 648 Ludovica CAVALLI ITA 20 Dec 00 4:16.451 Q

4 681 Gabija GALVYDYTĖ LTU 17 Jan 00 4:17.285

5 785 Wilma NIELSEN SWE 2 Jun 01 4:17.484

6 624 Nele WEßEL GER 6 Nov 99 4:19.922

7 683 Vera BERTEMES-HOFFMANN LUX 2 Nov 96 4:21.907

8 642 Aníta HINRIKSDÓTTIR ISL 13 Jan 96 4:23.173

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Agathe GUILLEMOT16.82 200 m Agathe GUILLEMOT34.24

300 m Agathe GUILLEMOT52.24 400 m Agathe GUILLEMOT1:10.76

500 m Agathe GUILLEMOT1:29.58 600 m Agathe GUILLEMOT1:48.25

700 m Agathe GUILLEMOT2:06.78 800 m Agathe GUILLEMOT2:25.27

900 m Agathe GUILLEMOT2:43.74 1000 m Agathe GUILLEMOT3:01.87

1100 m Nikki HILTZ3:19.16 1200 m Agathe GUILLEMOT3:33.60

1300 m Agathe GUILLEMOT3:47.75 1400 m Agathe GUILLEMOT4:01.70

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME18:32
3Heat 2

1 582 Birke HAYLOM ETH 6 Jan 06 4:10.662 Q

2 720 Klaudia KAZIMIERSKA POL 3 Sep 01 4:11.334 Q

3 674 Susan Lokayo EJORE-SANDERS KEN 9 Nov 95 4:11.417 Q

4 612 Jemma REEKIE GBR 6 Mar 98 4:11.616

5 537 Lucia STAFFORD CAN 17 Aug 98 4:12.818

6 771 Delia SCLABAS SUI 8 Nov 00 4:14.271

7 593 Adèle GAY FRA 16 Oct 04 4:15.263

8 677 Gresa BAKRAÇI KOS 11 Sep 95 4:29.645

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Jemma REEKIE18.54 200 m Jemma REEKIE38.54

300 m Jemma REEKIE56.81 400 m Jemma REEKIE1:14.39

500 m Jemma REEKIE1:32.17 600 m Jemma REEKIE1:49.58

700 m Birke HAYLOM2:06.59 800 m Birke HAYLOM2:22.16

900 m Birke HAYLOM2:38.03 1000 m Birke HAYLOM2:53.84

1100 m Birke HAYLOM3:09.72 1200 m Birke HAYLOM3:25.12

1300 m Birke HAYLOM3:40.63 1400 m Birke HAYLOM3:55.67
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RESULTS
1500 Metres Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME18:41
3Heat 3

1 603 Georgia HUNTER BELL GBR 17 Oct 93 4:12.093 Q

2 502 Jessica HULL AUS 22 Oct 96 4:12.454 Q

3 814 Gracie MORRIS USA 17 Dec 01 4:12.576 Q

4 773 Joceline WIND SUI 12 Sep 00 4:12.967

5 657 Marta ZENONI ITA 9 Mar 99 4:13.172

6 733 Salomé AFONSO POR 19 Nov 97 4:13.261

7 706 Anne Gine LØVNES NOR 14 Mar 03 4:16.898

8 688 Gina MCNAMARA MLT 5 Dec 94 4:30.195

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Gracie MORRIS16.53 200 m Jessica HULL34.69

300 m Gracie MORRIS53.77 400 m Jessica HULL1:12.51

500 m Gracie MORRIS1:31.20 600 m Jessica HULL1:49.55

700 m Salomé AFONSO2:07.89 800 m Jessica HULL2:24.64

900 m Jessica HULL2:41.36 1000 m Jessica HULL2:57.30

1100 m Gracie MORRIS3:13.16 1200 m Jessica HULL3:28.34

1300 m Jessica HULL3:43.03 1400 m Jessica HULL3:57.42

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

9 Feb 213:53.09 Liévin (FRA) Gudaf TSEGAY (ETH)
1 Feb 143:55.17 Karlsruhe (GER) Genzebe DIBABA (ETH)
6 Feb 243:55.28 Torun (POL) Freweyni HAILU (ETH)
6 Feb 243:55.47 Torun (POL) Diribe WELTEJI (ETH)
6 Feb 243:56.47 Torun (POL) Hirut MESHESHA (ETH)
6 Feb 143:57.91 Stockholm (SWE) Abeba AREGAWI (SWE)

18 Feb 063:58.28 Moskva (RUS) Yelena SOBOLEVA (RUS)
4 Feb 243:58.43 Boston, MA (USA) Birke HAYLOM (ETH)
6 Feb 243:58.79 Torun (POL) Tigist GIRMA (ETH)

14 Feb 263:59.33 Boston, MA (USA) Elle ST. PIERRE (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Feb3:59.33 Boston, MA (USA) Elle ST. PIERRE (USA)
8 Feb4:00.04 Karlsruhe (GER) Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR)
3 Feb4:00.62 Ostrava (CZE) Birke HAYLOM (ETH)

22 Feb4:00.64 Torun (POL) Agathe GUILLEMOT (FRA)
22 Feb4:00.67 Torun (POL) Freweyni HAILU (ETH)
24 Jan4:01.22 Boston, MA (USA) Dorcus EWOI (KEN)
3 Feb4:01.23 Ostrava (CZE) Saron BERHE (ETH)

24 Jan4:01.30 Boston, MA (USA) Sinclaire JOHNSON (USA)
1 Mar4:01.50 Glasgow (GBR) Revee WALCOTT-NOLAN (GBR)

14 Feb4:01.60 Boston, MA (USA) Wilma NIELSEN (SWE)
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RESULTS
3000 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 8:16.60 Genzebe DIBABA ETH 23 Stockholm (SWE) 6 Feb 2014World Record

 CR 8:20.87 Elle ST. PIERRE USA 29 Glasgow (GBR) 2 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 8:24.59 Freweyni HAILU ETH 25 Liévin (FRA) 19 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 21 March  2026 START TIME19:05

1 645 Nadia BATTOCLETTI ITA 12 Apr 00 8:57.642

2 811 Emily MACKAY USA 30 Apr 98 8:58.127

3 502 Jessica HULL AUS 22 Oct 96 8:58.186

4 577 Aleshign BAWEKE ETH 23 Jan 06 9:00.261

5 793 Şilan AYYILDIZ TUR 10 Oct 99 9:02.1115

6 581 Freweyni HAILU ETH 12 Feb 01 9:02.413

7 788 Vera SJÖBERG SWE 19 May 01 9:03.5714

8 613 Katie SNOWDEN GBR 9 Mar 94 9:03.7913

9 608 Hannah NUTTALL GBR 7 Jul 97 9:04.205

10 672 Norah JERUTO KAZ 2 Oct 95 9:04.229

11 655 Micol MAJORI ITA 4 Jun 98 9:04.3911

12 501 Linden HALL AUS 20 Jun 91 9:04.834

13 671 TANAKA Nozomi JPN 4 Sep 99 9:07.7710

14 796 Margot APPLETON USA 30 Sep 02 9:12.5712

TR17.1.2569 Marta GARCÍA ESP 1 Jan 98 DQ8

NOTE WA Rule TR17.1.2 - Jostling: BIB 569 (Marta GARCÍA)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Marta GARCÍA17.46 200 m Marta GARCÍA37.81

300 m Norah JERUTO56.73 400 m Norah JERUTO1:15.71

500 m Norah JERUTO1:35.65 600 m Norah JERUTO1:56.15

700 m Norah JERUTO2:16.29 800 m Norah JERUTO2:35.19

900 m Norah JERUTO2:54.03 1000 m Norah JERUTO3:15.05

1000 m Aleshign BAWEKE3:15.05 1100 m Aleshign BAWEKE3:35.57

1200 m Micol MAJORI3:56.17 1300 m Micol MAJORI4:13.49

1400 m Micol MAJORI4:30.91 1500 m Micol MAJORI4:48.03

1600 m Micol MAJORI5:05.63 1700 m Aleshign BAWEKE5:23.46

1800 m Norah JERUTO5:41.28 1900 m Norah JERUTO5:58.39

2000 m Norah JERUTO6:16.42 2100 m Norah JERUTO6:34.23

2200 m Norah JERUTO6:51.74 2300 m Nadia BATTOCLETTI7:09.00

2400 m Nadia BATTOCLETTI7:26.10 2500 m Jessica HULL7:42.92

2600 m Nadia BATTOCLETTI7:59.21 2700 m Jessica HULL8:14.21

2800 m Jessica HULL8:28.89 2900 m Nadia BATTOCLETTI8:43.13

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

6 Feb 148:16.60 Stockholm (SWE) Genzebe DIBABA (ETH)
25 Feb 238:16.69 Birmingham (GBR) Gudaf TSEGAY (ETH)
13 Feb 258:19.98 Liévin (FRA) Freweyni HAILU (ETH)
2 Mar 248:20.87 Glasgow (GBR) Elle ST. PIERRE (USA)
2 Mar 248:22.68 Glasgow (GBR) Beatrice CHEPKOECH (KEN)

17 Feb 228:23.24 Liévin (FRA) Dawit SEYAUM (ETH)
3 Feb 078:23.72 Stuttgart (GER) Meseret DEFAR (ETH)
3 Feb 078:23.74 Stuttgart (GER) Meselech MELKAMU (ETH)
2 Mar 248:24.39 Glasgow (GBR) Jessica HULL (AUS)

11 Feb 238:25.05 New York, NY (USA) Alicia MONSON (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

19 Feb8:24.59 Liévin (FRA) Freweyni HAILU (ETH)
19 Feb8:26.29 Liévin (FRA) Aleshign BAWEKE (ETH)
19 Feb8:26.44 Liévin (FRA) Nadia BATTOCLETTI (ITA)
24 Jan8:26.54 Boston, MA (USA) Elle ST. PIERRE (USA)
24 Jan8:27.03 Boston, MA (USA) Linden HALL (AUS)
28 Feb8:30.01 New York, NY (USA) Emily MACKAY (USA)

1 Feb8:31.39 New York, NY (USA) Doris LEMNGOLE (KEN)
1 Feb8:32.94 New York, NY (USA) Hannah NUTTALL (GBR)

19 Feb8:34.28 Liévin (FRA) Marta GARCÍA (ESP)
19 Feb8:34.96 Liévin (FRA) Hirut MESHESHA (ETH)
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
3000 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 21 March  2026 START TIME19:05

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7 800 m8 900 m9 1000 m10

1100 m11 1200 m12 1300 m13 1400 m14 1500 m15 1600 m16 1700 m17 1800 m18 1900 m19 2000 m20

2100 m21 2200 m22 2300 m23 2400 m24 2500 m25 2600 m26 2700 m27 2800 m28 2900 m29

1 645 Nadia BATTOCLETTI 8:57.6412 Apr 00ITA

17.49 (2)

1 17.49
37.89 (3)

2 20.40
57.24 (3)

3 19.35
1:16.19 (3)

4 18.95
1:36.16 (4)

5 19.97
1:56.57 (4)

6 20.41
2:16.76 (4)

7 20.19
2:35.82 (4)

8 19.06
2:54.51 (4)

9 18.69
3:15.06 (3)

10 20.55

3:35.64 (2)

11 20.58
3:56.35 (4)

12 20.71
4:13.69 (2)

13 17.34
4:31.15 (2)

14 17.46
4:48.21 (2)

15 17.06
5:05.75 (2)

16 17.54
5:23.53 (2)

17 17.78
5:41.63 (5)

18 18.10
5:59.07 (6)

19 17.44
6:16.81 (5)

20 17.74

6:34.58 (4)

21 17.77
6:51.96 (3)

22 17.38
7:09.00 (1)

23 17.04
7:26.10 (1)

24 17.10
7:42.93 (2)

25 16.83
7:59.21 (1)

26 16.28
8:14.35 (2)

27 15.14
8:29.10 (2)

28 14.75
8:43.13 (1)

29 14.03 14.51

2 811 Emily MACKAY 8:58.1230 Apr 98USA

17.83 (5)

1 17.83
38.27 (6)

2 20.44
57.76 (7)

3 19.49
1:16.59 (6)

4 18.83
1:36.38 (7)

5 19.79
1:56.93 (7)

6 20.55
2:17.03 (7)

7 20.10
2:36.15 (7)

8 19.12
2:54.83 (7)

9 18.68
3:15.41 (9)

10 20.58

3:36.23 (11)

11 20.82
3:56.75 (10)

12 20.52
4:14.26 (8)

13 17.51
4:31.59 (8)

14 17.33
4:48.63 (7)

15 17.04
5:06.00 (6)

16 17.37
5:23.73 (5)

17 17.73
5:41.59 (4)

18 17.86
5:58.90 (4)

19 17.31
6:16.70 (4)

20 17.80

6:34.40 (2)

21 17.70
6:51.85 (2)

22 17.45
7:09.17 (4)

23 17.32
7:26.33 (4)

24 17.16
7:43.14 (3)

25 16.81
7:59.53 (4)

26 16.39
8:14.59 (3)

27 15.06
8:29.34 (3)

28 14.75
8:43.40 (3)

29 14.06 14.72

3 502 Jessica HULL 8:58.1822 Oct 96AUS

18.66 (9)

1 18.66
39.53 (15)

2 20.87
58.94 (15)

3 19.41
1:17.72 (15)

4 18.78
1:37.56 (15)

5 19.84
1:57.84 (15)

6 20.28
2:18.12 (15)

7 20.28
2:37.37 (15)

8 19.25
2:55.13 (12)

9 17.76
3:15.18 (5)

10 20.05

3:35.74 (3)

11 20.56
3:56.43 (5)

12 20.69
4:13.94 (4)

13 17.51
4:31.38 (4)

14 17.44
4:48.42 (5)

15 17.04
5:05.76 (4)

16 17.34
5:23.58 (4)

17 17.82
5:41.50 (3)

18 17.92
5:58.68 (2)

19 17.18
6:16.58 (2)

20 17.90

6:34.40 (2)

21 17.82
6:51.97 (4)

22 17.57
7:09.08 (2)

23 17.11
7:26.17 (2)

24 17.09
7:42.92 (1)

25 16.75
7:59.27 (2)

26 16.35
8:14.21 (1)

27 14.94
8:28.89 (1)

28 14.68
8:43.17 (2)

29 14.28 15.01

4 577 Aleshign BAWEKE 9:00.2623 Jan 06ETH

18.10 (7)

1 18.10
38.81 (12)

2 20.71
58.22 (12)

3 19.41
1:17.25 (13)

4 19.03
1:37.03 (13)

5 19.78
1:57.42 (13)

6 20.39
2:17.61 (13)

7 20.19
2:36.85 (13)

8 19.24
2:54.93 (9)

9 18.08
3:15.05 (1)

10 20.12

3:35.57 (1)

11 20.52
3:56.27 (3)

12 20.70
4:13.85 (3)

13 17.58
4:31.27 (3)

14 17.42
4:48.38 (4)

15 17.11
5:05.75 (2)

16 17.37
5:23.46 (1)

17 17.71
5:41.37 (2)

18 17.91
5:58.86 (3)

19 17.49
6:16.68 (3)

20 17.82

6:34.64 (5)

21 17.96
6:52.22 (8)

22 17.58
7:09.61 (9)

23 17.39
7:26.67 (9)

24 17.06
7:43.21 (5)

25 16.54
7:59.48 (3)

26 16.27
8:14.78 (4)

27 15.30
8:29.96 (4)

28 15.18
8:44.69 (4)

29 14.73 15.57

5 793 Şilan AYYILDIZ 9:02.1110 Oct 99TUR

19.91 (12)

1 19.91
38.61 (10)

2 18.70
57.82 (8)

3 19.21
1:16.82 (8)

4 19.00
1:36.47 (8)

5 19.65
1:57.01 (10)

6 20.54
2:17.10 (8)

7 20.09
2:36.35 (9)

8 19.25
2:55.01 (11)

9 18.66
3:15.56 (11)

10 20.55

3:36.21 (10)

11 20.65
3:57.03 (14)

12 20.82
4:14.72 (11)

13 17.69
4:31.77 (9)

14 17.05
4:48.81 (8)

15 17.04
5:06.03 (7)

16 17.22
5:23.87 (8)

17 17.84
5:41.87 (7)

18 18.00
5:58.99 (5)

19 17.12
6:16.87 (6)

20 17.88

6:34.87 (9)

21 18.00
6:52.00 (5)

22 17.13
7:09.19 (5)

23 17.19
7:26.48 (7)

24 17.29
7:43.21 (5)

25 16.73
7:59.77 (6)

26 16.56
8:15.43 (5)

27 15.66
8:31.23 (6)

28 15.80
8:46.65 (6)

29 15.42 15.46

6 581 Freweyni HAILU 9:02.4112 Feb 01ETH

18.53 (8)

1 18.53
39.21 (14)

2 20.68
58.66 (14)

3 19.45
1:17.49 (14)

4 18.83
1:37.29 (14)

5 19.80
1:57.56 (14)

6 20.27
2:17.87 (14)

7 20.31
2:37.12 (14)

8 19.25
2:55.44 (15)

9 18.32
3:15.71 (14)

10 20.27

3:36.53 (14)

11 20.82
3:56.25 (2)

12 19.72
4:17.54 (15)

13 21.29
4:33.71 (15)

14 16.17
4:49.84 (15)

15 16.13
5:06.66 (14)

16 16.82
5:24.27 (12)

17 17.61
5:42.08 (9)

18 17.81
5:59.21 (8)

19 17.13
6:17.05 (9)

20 17.84

6:34.82 (7)

21 17.77
6:52.22 (8)

22 17.40
7:09.34 (6)

23 17.12
7:26.46 (5)

24 17.12
7:43.20 (4)

25 16.74
7:59.95 (7)

26 16.75
8:15.56 (6)

27 15.61
8:30.03 (5)

28 14.47
8:45.93 (5)

29 15.90 16.48

7 788 Vera SJÖBERG 9:03.5719 May 01SWE

20.49 (15)

1 20.49
38.72 (11)

2 18.23
58.34 (13)

3 19.62
1:16.83 (9)

4 18.49
1:36.51 (9)

5 19.68
1:56.94 (8)

6 20.43
2:17.18 (9)

7 20.24
2:36.28 (8)

8 19.10
2:54.91 (8)

9 18.63
3:15.69 (13)

10 20.78

3:36.40 (13)

11 20.71
3:56.96 (13)

12 20.56
4:14.88 (13)

13 17.92
4:32.09 (13)

14 17.21
4:49.17 (12)

15 17.08
5:06.48 (12)

16 17.31
5:24.08 (10)

17 17.60
5:42.13 (10)

18 18.05
5:59.28 (9)

19 17.15
6:17.02 (8)

20 17.74

6:34.97 (10)

21 17.95
6:52.28 (10)

22 17.31
7:09.71 (10)

23 17.43
7:26.82 (10)

24 17.11
7:43.68 (10)

25 16.86
8:00.52 (11)

26 16.84
8:16.51 (10)

27 15.99
8:32.52 (10)

28 16.01
8:47.88 (8)

29 15.36 15.69
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RACE ANALYSIS
3000 Metres Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

8 613 Katie SNOWDEN 9:03.799 Mar 94GBR

20.14 (13)

1 20.14
38.51 (9)

2 18.37
58.18 (10)

3 19.67
1:16.86 (10)

4 18.68
1:36.56 (10)

5 19.70
1:56.97 (9)

6 20.41
2:17.21 (10)

7 20.24
2:36.48 (10)

8 19.27
2:55.13 (12)

9 18.65
3:15.73 (15)

10 20.60

3:36.27 (12)

11 20.54
3:56.75 (10)

12 20.48
4:14.80 (12)

13 18.05
4:32.11 (14)

14 17.31
4:49.34 (14)

15 17.23
5:06.77 (15)

16 17.43
5:24.48 (15)

17 17.71
5:42.52 (14)

18 18.04
6:00.03 (15)

19 17.51
6:17.41 (13)

20 17.38

6:35.12 (13)

21 17.71
6:52.75 (14)

22 17.63
7:09.96 (12)

23 17.21
7:27.02 (12)

24 17.06
7:43.71 (11)

25 16.69
8:00.36 (10)

26 16.65
8:16.70 (11)

27 16.34
8:32.84 (11)

28 16.14
8:48.30 (10)

29 15.46 15.49

9 608 Hannah NUTTALL 9:04.207 Jul 97GBR

17.85 (6)

1 17.85
38.44 (8)

2 20.59
57.67 (6)

3 19.23
1:16.61 (7)

4 18.94
1:36.24 (5)

5 19.63
1:56.69 (5)

6 20.45
2:16.85 (5)

7 20.16
2:35.90 (5)

8 19.05
2:54.63 (5)

9 18.73
3:15.43 (10)

10 20.80

3:36.03 (8)

11 20.60
3:56.82 (12)

12 20.79
4:14.55 (10)

13 17.73
4:31.88 (11)

14 17.33
4:49.23 (13)

15 17.35
5:06.56 (13)

16 17.33
5:24.46 (14)

17 17.90
5:42.72 (15)

18 18.26
5:59.95 (14)

19 17.23
6:17.65 (15)

20 17.70

6:35.08 (11)

21 17.43
6:52.10 (7)

22 17.02
7:09.34 (6)

23 17.24
7:26.47 (6)

24 17.13
7:43.49 (9)

25 17.02
8:00.30 (9)

26 16.81
8:16.32 (9)

27 16.02
8:32.37 (8)

28 16.05
8:47.89 (9)

29 15.52 16.31

10 672 Norah JERUTO 9:04.222 Oct 95KAZ

17.79 (4)

1 17.79
37.83 (2)

2 20.04
56.73 (1)

3 18.90
1:15.71 (1)

4 18.98
1:35.65 (1)

5 19.94
1:56.15 (1)

6 20.50
2:16.29 (1)

7 20.14
2:35.19 (1)

8 18.90
2:54.03 (1)

9 18.84
3:15.05 (1)

10 21.02

3:35.76 (5)

11 20.71
3:56.45 (6)

12 20.69
4:13.99 (6)

13 17.54
4:31.42 (5)

14 17.43
4:48.32 (3)

15 16.90
5:05.86 (5)

16 17.54
5:23.83 (6)

17 17.97
5:41.28 (1)

18 17.45
5:58.39 (1)

19 17.11
6:16.42 (1)

20 18.03

6:34.23 (1)

21 17.81
6:51.74 (1)

22 17.51
7:09.15 (3)

23 17.41
7:26.48 (7)

24 17.33
7:43.46 (8)

25 16.98
8:00.05 (8)

26 16.59
8:16.15 (8)

27 16.10
8:32.43 (9)

28 16.28
8:48.35 (11)

29 15.92 15.87

11 655 Micol MAJORI 9:04.394 Jun 98ITA

19.72 (11)

1 19.72
38.37 (7)

2 18.65
58.04 (9)

3 19.67
1:16.98 (11)

4 18.94
1:36.87 (12)

5 19.89
1:57.21 (12)

6 20.34
2:17.41 (11)

7 20.20
2:36.65 (12)

8 19.24
2:55.28 (14)

9 18.63
3:15.35 (8)

10 20.07

3:36.11 (9)

11 20.76
3:56.17 (1)

12 20.06
4:13.49 (1)

13 17.32
4:30.91 (1)

14 17.42
4:48.03 (1)

15 17.12
5:05.63 (1)

16 17.60
5:23.55 (3)

17 17.92
5:42.27 (11)

18 18.72
5:59.60 (12)

19 17.33
6:17.63 (14)

20 18.03

6:35.45 (15)

21 17.82
6:52.93 (15)

22 17.48
7:10.33 (15)

23 17.40
7:27.35 (14)

24 17.02
7:44.23 (14)

25 16.88
8:00.92 (13)

26 16.69
8:16.92 (12)

27 16.00
8:33.12 (12)

28 16.20
8:48.69 (12)

29 15.57 15.70

12 501 Linden HALL 9:04.8320 Jun 91AUS

17.62 (3)

1 17.62
38.21 (5)

2 20.59
57.42 (5)

3 19.21
1:16.38 (5)

4 18.96
1:36.02 (3)

5 19.64
1:56.38 (3)

6 20.36
2:16.58 (3)

7 20.20
2:35.67 (3)

8 19.09
2:54.38 (3)

9 18.71
3:15.31 (7)

10 20.93

3:35.83 (6)

11 20.52
3:56.62 (8)

12 20.79
4:14.26 (8)

13 17.64
4:31.78 (10)

14 17.52
4:48.99 (10)

15 17.21
5:06.30 (10)

16 17.31
5:24.16 (11)

17 17.86
5:42.48 (13)

18 18.32
5:59.76 (13)

19 17.28
6:17.36 (12)

20 17.60

6:35.10 (12)

21 17.74
6:52.65 (13)

22 17.55
7:10.24 (14)

23 17.59
7:27.43 (15)

24 17.19
7:44.61 (15)

25 17.18
8:01.43 (15)

26 16.82
8:17.77 (15)

27 16.34
8:34.25 (14)

28 16.48
8:49.73 (13)

29 15.48 15.10

13 671 TANAKA Nozomi 9:07.774 Sep 99JPN

19.66 (10)

1 19.66
38.08 (4)

2 18.42
57.39 (4)

3 19.31
1:16.28 (4)

4 18.89
1:36.24 (5)

5 19.96
1:56.77 (6)

6 20.53
2:16.87 (6)

7 20.10
2:36.04 (6)

8 19.17
2:54.76 (6)

9 18.72
3:15.29 (6)

10 20.53

3:35.84 (7)

11 20.55
3:56.67 (9)

12 20.83
4:13.94 (4)

13 17.27
4:31.53 (7)

14 17.59
4:48.82 (9)

15 17.29
5:06.24 (9)

16 17.42
5:24.03 (9)

17 17.79
5:41.91 (8)

18 17.88
5:59.44 (10)

19 17.53
6:17.20 (10)

20 17.76

6:34.84 (8)

21 17.64
6:52.44 (11)

22 17.60
7:09.84 (11)

23 17.40
7:26.91 (11)

24 17.07
7:43.86 (12)

25 16.95
8:00.86 (12)

26 17.00
8:17.26 (13)

27 16.40
8:33.70 (13)

28 16.44
8:50.24 (14)

29 16.54 17.53

14 796 Margot APPLETON 9:12.5730 Sep 02USA

20.36 (14)

1 20.36
38.94 (13)

2 18.58
58.20 (11)

3 19.26
1:17.09 (12)

4 18.89
1:36.81 (11)

5 19.72
1:57.17 (11)

6 20.36
2:17.46 (12)

7 20.29
2:36.62 (11)

8 19.16
2:55.00 (10)

9 18.38
3:15.56 (11)

10 20.56

3:36.55 (15)

11 20.99
3:57.17 (15)

12 20.62
4:15.02 (14)

13 17.85
4:31.96 (12)

14 16.94
4:49.01 (11)

15 17.05
5:06.33 (11)

16 17.32
5:24.33 (13)

17 18.00
5:42.42 (12)

18 18.09
5:59.56 (11)

19 17.14
6:17.26 (11)

20 17.70

6:35.20 (14)

21 17.94
6:52.52 (12)

22 17.32
7:09.98 (13)

23 17.46
7:27.13 (13)

24 17.15
7:44.00 (13)

25 16.87
8:01.07 (14)

26 17.07
8:17.57 (14)

27 16.50
8:35.11 (15)

28 17.54
8:53.50 (15)

29 18.39 19.07

569 Marta GARCÍA DQ TR17.1.21 Jan 98ESP

17.46 (1)

1 17.46
37.81 (1)

2 20.35
56.99 (2)

3 19.18
1:15.93 (2)

4 18.94
1:35.87 (2)

5 19.94
1:56.32 (2)

6 20.45
2:16.51 (2)

7 20.19
2:35.41 (2)

8 18.90
2:54.21 (2)

9 18.80
3:15.11 (4)

10 20.90

3:35.74 (3)

11 20.63
3:56.54 (7)

12 20.80
4:14.13 (7)

13 17.59
4:31.52 (6)

14 17.39
4:48.58 (6)

15 17.06
5:06.11 (8)

16 17.53
5:23.85 (7)

17 17.74
5:41.77 (6)

18 17.92
5:59.14 (7)

19 17.37
6:16.96 (7)

20 17.82

6:34.70 (6)

21 17.74
6:52.09 (6)

22 17.39
7:09.35 (8)

23 17.26
7:26.27 (3)

24 16.92
7:43.26 (7)

25 16.99
7:59.71 (5)

26 16.45
8:15.66 (7)

27 15.95
8:31.86 (7)

28 16.20
8:47.59 (7)

29 15.73

NOTE WA Rule TR17.1.2 - Jostling: BIB 569 (Marta GARCÍA)
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RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 31 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME20:13

 WR1 513 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 7.656 0.147

 SB2 701 Nadine VISSER NED 9 Feb 95 7.733 0.149(.723)

 NR3 726 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA POL 20 Apr 01 7.735 0.155(.728)

 SB4 767 Ditaji KAMBUNDJI SUI 20 May 02 7.754 0.144

 PB5 666 Megan SIMMONDS JAM 18 Mar 94 7.827 0.186

6 797 Alia ARMSTRONG USA 28 Dec 00 7.852 0.165

 SB7 512 Denisha CARTWRIGHT BAH 28 Dec 99 7.901 0.136(.898)

 PB7 619 Marlene MEIER GER 7 Mar 02 7.908 0.166(.898)

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

22 Mar 267.65 Kujawy Pomorze Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
16 Feb 247.67 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Tia JONES (USA)
7 Mar 257.67 Apeldoorn (NED) Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)

10 Feb 087.68 Karlsruhe (GER) Susanna KALLUR (SWE)
4 Feb 907.69 Chelyabinsk (URS) Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS)

18 Feb 187.70 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Sharika NELVIS (USA)
3 Mar 187.70 Birmingham (GBR) Kendra HARRISON (USA)

13 Mar 107.72 Doha (QAT) Lolo JONES (USA)
10 Mar 237.72 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ackera NUGENT (JAM)

7 Mar 257.72 Apeldoorn (NED) Nadine VISSER (NED)
23 Mar 257.72 Nanjing (CHN) Grace STARK (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

22 Mar7.65 Kujawy Pomorze Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
22 Mar7.73 Kujawy Pomorze Nadine VISSER (NED)
22 Mar7.73 Kujawy Pomorze Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA (POL)
22 Mar7.75 Kujawy Pomorze Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)
13 Feb7.82 Clemson, SC (USA) Christina CLEMONS (USA)
28 Feb7.82 New York, NY (USA) Alia ARMSTRONG (USA)
22 Mar7.82 Kujawy Pomorze Megan SIMMONDS (JAM)
13 Feb7.83 Clemson, SC (USA) Emmi SCALES (USA)
28 Feb7.83 Aubière (FRA) Laeticia BAPTÉ (FRA)
22 Feb7.85 Torun (POL) Alaysha JOHNSON (USA)

AT-60H-W-f--1--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:16 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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 22 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 31 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 WRDevynne  CHARLTON513 BAH 26 Nov 95 7.6511 16Final
 WL7.74 Q3 13Semi-Final

7.82 Q4 15Round 1

 SBNadine  VISSER701 NED 9 Feb 95 7.7312 23Final

7.82 Q1 14Semi-Final

7.82 Q5 13Round 1

 NRPia  SKRZYSZOWSKA726 POL 20 Apr 01 7.7313 35Final
 WL7.76 Q2 16Semi-Final

7.84 Q2 13Round 1

 SBDitaji  KAMBUNDJI767 SUI 20 May 02 7.7514 44Final
 WL7.76 Q2 24Semi-Final

7.84 Q1 14Round 1

 PBMegan  SIMMONDS666 JAM 18 Mar 94 7.8215 57Final
 PB7.82 Q1 25Semi-Final

7.89 Q3 15Round 1

Alia  ARMSTRONG797 USA 28 Dec 00 7.8516 62Final

7.84 Q3 26Semi-Final

7.85 Q6 16Round 1

 PBMarlene  MEIER619 GER 7 Mar 02 7.9017 78Final
 PB7.91 q1 33Semi-Final

7.96 Q6 27Round 1

 SBDenisha  CARTWRIGHT512 BAH 28 Dec 99 7.9017 71Final
 SB7.90 q2 32Semi-Final
 SB7.96 Q3 31Round 1

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

22 Mar 267.65 Kujawy Pomorze Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
16 Feb 247.67 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Tia JONES (USA)
7 Mar 257.67 Apeldoorn (NED) Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)

10 Feb 087.68 Karlsruhe (GER) Susanna KALLUR (SWE)
4 Feb 907.69 Chelyabinsk (URS) Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS)

18 Feb 187.70 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Sharika NELVIS (USA)
3 Mar 187.70 Birmingham (GBR) Kendra HARRISON (USA)

13 Mar 107.72 Doha (QAT) Lolo JONES (USA)
10 Mar 237.72 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ackera NUGENT (JAM)

7 Mar 257.72 Apeldoorn (NED) Nadine VISSER (NED)
23 Mar 257.72 Nanjing (CHN) Grace STARK (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

22 Mar7.65 Kujawy Pomorze Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
22 Mar7.73 Kujawy Pomorze Nadine VISSER (NED)
22 Mar7.73 Kujawy Pomorze Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA (POL)
22 Mar7.75 Kujawy Pomorze Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)
13 Feb7.82 Clemson, SC (USA) Christina CLEMONS (USA)
28 Feb7.82 New York, NY (USA) Alia ARMSTRONG (USA)
22 Mar7.82 Kujawy Pomorze Megan SIMMONDS (JAM)
13 Feb7.83 Clemson, SC (USA) Emmi SCALES (USA)
28 Feb7.83 Aubière (FRA) Laeticia BAPTÉ (FRA)
22 Feb7.85 Torun (POL) Alaysha JOHNSON (USA)

AT-60H-W-f----.RS7..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:16 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 22 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.74 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 31 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

 WL513 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 7.74 Q31 1 3

 WL726 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA POL 20 Apr 01 7.76 Q22 1 6 (.752)

 WL767 Ditaji KAMBUNDJI SUI 20 May 02 7.76 Q23 2 4 (.755)

701 Nadine VISSER NED 9 Feb 95 7.82 Q14 1 4 (.812)

 PB666 Megan SIMMONDS JAM 18 Mar 94 7.82 Q15 2 5 (.815)

797 Alia ARMSTRONG USA 28 Dec 00 7.84 Q36 2 6

 SB512 Denisha CARTWRIGHT BAH 28 Dec 99 7.90 q27 3 2

 PB619 Marlene MEIER GER 7 Mar 02 7.91 q18 3 3 (.903)

 PB514 Charisma TAYLOR BAH 3 Sep 99 7.9119 4 2 (.908)

800 Danae DYER USA 28 Apr 00 7.92210 4 3

560 Ida BEITER BOMME DEN 25 Sep 01 7.97311 3 4 (.961)

545 María Fernanda MURILLO COL 21 Jan 99 7.97312 4 7 (.962)

589 Laeticia BAPTÉ FRA 8 Feb 99 7.97313 5 5 (.964)

705 Martine KOLBEINSHAVN HJØRNEVI NOR 18 Feb 01 7.97114 5 7 (.968)

588 Sacha ALESSANDRINI FRA 7 Jun 99 7.98115 6 1

516 Yanla NDJIP-NYEMECK BEL 12 Jul 02 7.99216 5 5

576 Kreete VERLIN EST 14 Feb 97 8.01217 6 7 (.002)

633 Luca KOZÁK HUN 1 Jun 96 8.01118 7 6 (.004)

503 Michelle JENNEKE AUS 23 Jun 93 8.02319 6 8

830 Lovise Skarbøvik ANDRESEN NOR 17 Jan 04 8.04220 7 1

532 Sienna MACDONALD CAN 15 Aug 02 8.05121 8 8

669 FUKUBE Mako JPN 28 Oct 95 8.06322 7 1 (.052)

755 Nika GLOJNARIČ SLO 29 Nov 00 8.06322 7 2 (.052)

529 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID CAN 21 Sep 97 8.35224 8 8

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

3 Mar 247.65 Glasgow (GBR) Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
16 Feb 247.67 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Tia JONES (USA)
7 Mar 257.67 Apeldoorn (NED) Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)

10 Feb 087.68 Karlsruhe (GER) Susanna KALLUR (SWE)
4 Feb 907.69 Chelyabinsk (URS) Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS)

18 Feb 187.70 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Sharika NELVIS (USA)
3 Mar 187.70 Birmingham (GBR) Kendra HARRISON (USA)

13 Mar 107.72 Doha (QAT) Lolo JONES (USA)
10 Mar 237.72 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ackera NUGENT (JAM)

7 Mar 257.72 Apeldoorn (NED) Nadine VISSER (NED)
23 Mar 257.72 Nanjing (CHN) Grace STARK (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

22 Mar7.74 Kujawy Pomorze Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
22 Mar7.76 Kujawy Pomorze Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA (POL)
22 Mar7.76 Kujawy Pomorze Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)

1 Mar7.78 Apeldoorn (NED) Nadine VISSER (NED)
13 Feb7.82 Clemson, SC (USA) Christina CLEMONS (USA)
28 Feb7.82 New York, NY (USA) Alia ARMSTRONG (USA)
22 Mar7.82 Kujawy Pomorze Megan SIMMONDS (JAM)
13 Feb7.83 Clemson, SC (USA) Emmi SCALES (USA)
28 Feb7.83 Aubière (FRA) Laeticia BAPTÉ (FRA)
22 Feb7.85 Torun (POL) Alaysha JOHNSON (USA)

AT-60H-W-sf----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:09 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Finals

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.74 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 31 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME18:51
3Heat 1

1 701 Nadine VISSER NED 9 Feb 95 7.824 Q 0.155(.812)

 PB2 666 Megan SIMMONDS JAM 18 Mar 94 7.825 Q 0.170(.815)

 PB3 619 Marlene MEIER GER 7 Mar 02 7.913 q 0.144(.903)

 PB4 514 Charisma TAYLOR BAH 3 Sep 99 7.912 0.127(.908)

5 705 Martine KOLBEINSHAVN HJØRNEVIK NOR 18 Feb 01 7.977 0.128(.968)

6 588 Sacha ALESSANDRINI FRA 7 Jun 99 7.981 0.168

7 633 Luca KOZÁK HUN 1 Jun 96 8.016 0.158(.004)

8 532 Sienna MACDONALD CAN 15 Aug 02 8.058 0.175

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME18:57
3Heat 2

 WL1 726 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA POL 20 Apr 01 7.766 Q 0.162(.752)

 WL2 767 Ditaji KAMBUNDJI SUI 20 May 02 7.764 Q 0.163(.755)

 SB3 512 Denisha CARTWRIGHT BAH 28 Dec 99 7.902 q 0.143

4 800 Danae DYER USA 28 Apr 00 7.923 0.173

5 516 Yanla NDJIP-NYEMECK BEL 12 Jul 02 7.995 0.155

6 576 Kreete VERLIN EST 14 Feb 97 8.017 0.132(.002)

7 830 Lovise Skarbøvik ANDRESEN NOR 17 Jan 04 8.041 0.167

8 529 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID CAN 21 Sep 97 8.358 0.164

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME19:05
3Heat 3

 WL1 513 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 7.743 Q 0.149

2 797 Alia ARMSTRONG USA 28 Dec 00 7.846 Q 0.156

3 560 Ida BEITER BOMME DEN 25 Sep 01 7.974 0.157(.961)

4 545 María Fernanda MURILLO COL 21 Jan 99 7.977 0.205(.962)

5 589 Laeticia BAPTÉ FRA 8 Feb 99 7.975 0.185(.964)

6 503 Michelle JENNEKE AUS 23 Jun 93 8.028 0.139

7 669 FUKUBE Mako JPN 28 Oct 95 8.061 0.159(.052)

7 755 Nika GLOJNARIČ SLO 29 Nov 00 8.062 0.164(.052)

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

3 Mar 247.65 Glasgow (GBR) Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
16 Feb 247.67 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Tia JONES (USA)
7 Mar 257.67 Apeldoorn (NED) Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)

10 Feb 087.68 Karlsruhe (GER) Susanna KALLUR (SWE)
4 Feb 907.69 Chelyabinsk (URS) Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS)

18 Feb 187.70 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Sharika NELVIS (USA)
3 Mar 187.70 Birmingham (GBR) Kendra HARRISON (USA)

13 Mar 107.72 Doha (QAT) Lolo JONES (USA)
10 Mar 237.72 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ackera NUGENT (JAM)

7 Mar 257.72 Apeldoorn (NED) Nadine VISSER (NED)
23 Mar 257.72 Nanjing (CHN) Grace STARK (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

22 Mar7.74 Kujawy Pomorze Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
22 Mar7.76 Kujawy Pomorze Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA (POL)
22 Mar7.76 Kujawy Pomorze Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)

1 Mar7.78 Apeldoorn (NED) Nadine VISSER (NED)
13 Feb7.82 Clemson, SC (USA) Christina CLEMONS (USA)
28 Feb7.82 New York, NY (USA) Alia ARMSTRONG (USA)
22 Mar7.82 Kujawy Pomorze Megan SIMMONDS (JAM)
13 Feb7.83 Clemson, SC (USA) Emmi SCALES (USA)
28 Feb7.83 Aubière (FRA) Laeticia BAPTÉ (FRA)
22 Feb7.85 Torun (POL) Alaysha JOHNSON (USA)

AT-60H-W-sf----.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:09 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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 22 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.77 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 31 Torun (POL) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

701 Nadine VISSER NED 9 Feb 95 7.82 Q51 1 3 (.815)

513 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 7.82 Q42 1 5 (.818)

767 Ditaji KAMBUNDJI SUI 20 May 02 7.84 Q13 1 4 (.831)

726 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA POL 20 Apr 01 7.84 Q24 1 3 (.833)

797 Alia ARMSTRONG USA 28 Dec 00 7.85 Q65 1 6

 NR633 Luca KOZÁK HUN 1 Jun 96 7.88 Q26 2 8

 NR560 Ida BEITER BOMME DEN 25 Sep 01 7.89 Q47 2 8 (.882)

666 Megan SIMMONDS JAM 18 Mar 94 7.89 Q38 1 5 (.888)

 PB800 Danae DYER USA 28 Apr 00 7.90 Q19 2 5

516 Yanla NDJIP-NYEMECK BEL 12 Jul 02 7.93 Q510 2 8

 NR545 María Fernanda MURILLO COL 21 Jan 99 7.95 Q411 3 2 (.950)

 PB705 Martine KOLBEINSHAVN HJØRNEVI NOR 18 Feb 01 7.95 Q211 3 4 (.950)

588 Sacha ALESSANDRINI FRA 7 Jun 99 7.96 q213 4 1 (.953)

589 Laeticia BAPTÉ FRA 8 Feb 99 7.96 Q314 2 4 (.954)

619 Marlene MEIER GER 7 Mar 02 7.96 Q615 2 7 (.960)

 SB512 Denisha CARTWRIGHT BAH 28 Dec 99 7.96 Q315 3 1 (.960)

576 Kreete VERLIN EST 14 Feb 97 7.97 Q117 3 7 (.963)

 SB514 Charisma TAYLOR BAH 3 Sep 99 7.97 Q518 3 6 (.965)

 SB503 Michelle JENNEKE AUS 23 Jun 93 7.98 q519 4 5

755 Nika GLOJNARIČ SLO 29 Nov 00 7.99 Q620 3 1 (.982)

 PB830 Lovise Skarbøvik ANDRESEN NOR 17 Jan 04 7.99 q521 5 4 (.985)

 SB529 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID CAN 21 Sep 97 8.00 q322 4 3

 PB669 FUKUBE Mako JPN 28 Oct 95 8.02 q623 4 3

532 Sienna MACDONALD CAN 15 Aug 02 8.03 q224 5 2 (.021)

510 Karin STRAMETZ AUT 18 Apr 98 8.03325 5 2 (.025)

617 Ricarda LOBE GER 13 Apr 94 8.03526 6 7 (.030)

697 Maayke TJIN-A-LIM NED 10 Jan 98 8.04427 4 3 (.031)

 PB609 Emma NWOFOR GBR 22 Aug 96 8.04128 4 1 (.032)

647 Giada CARMASSI ITA 15 May 94 8.05629 5 8 (.047)

 PB550 Greisys ROBLE CUB 18 Jan 00 8.05229 6 5 (.047)

630 Myreanna BEBE HAI 13 Jun 01 8.08331 6 6 (.073)

635 Sarah LAVIN IRL 28 May 94 8.08132 5 8 (.077)

520 Vitoria ALVES BRA 11 Mar 98 8.09433 5 6

650 Elisa Maria DI LAZZARO ITA 5 Jun 98 8.10134 6 2

 NR643 Júlía Kristín JÓHANNESDÓTTIR ISL 2 Nov 05 8.11335 7 8

668 Oneka WILSON JAM 9 Jun 03 8.12136 7 3

764 Larissa BERTÉNYI SUI 3 Jun 00 8.13637 6 4

625 Evonne BRITTON GHA 28 Jul 91 8.15438 6 7 (.143)

670 KIYOYAMA Chisato JPN 24 Jul 91 8.15539 7 1 (.150)

684 Victoria RAUSCH LUX 26 Jun 96 8.18440 7 4 (.172)

AT-60H-W-h----.RS4..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:32 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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 22 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

775 Tereza ČOREJOVÁ SVK 19 Jul 05 8.18541 8 2 (.177)

790 ZHANG Bo-Ya TPE 3 Apr 03 8.23242 7 6

522 Ketiley BATISTA BRA 13 Jul 99 8.25643 7 5 (.249)

753 Lana ANDOLŠEK SLO 24 Apr 05 8.25143 8 6 (.249)

734 Jéssica BARREIRA POR 29 Jan 97 8.29345 8 7

632 SHING Cho Yan HKG 12 May 01 8.34646 8 2

 SB564 Nancy Gabriela SANDOVAL MOREIRAESA 10 Oct 99 8.71247 8 7

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

3 Mar 247.65 Glasgow (GBR) Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
16 Feb 247.67 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Tia JONES (USA)
7 Mar 257.67 Apeldoorn (NED) Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)

10 Feb 087.68 Karlsruhe (GER) Susanna KALLUR (SWE)
4 Feb 907.69 Chelyabinsk (URS) Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS)

18 Feb 187.70 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Sharika NELVIS (USA)
3 Mar 187.70 Birmingham (GBR) Kendra HARRISON (USA)

13 Mar 107.72 Doha (QAT) Lolo JONES (USA)
10 Mar 237.72 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ackera NUGENT (JAM)

7 Mar 257.72 Apeldoorn (NED) Nadine VISSER (NED)
23 Mar 257.72 Nanjing (CHN) Grace STARK (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

22 Feb7.77 Torun (POL) Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
3 Feb7.78 Ostrava (CZE) Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA (POL)

22 Feb7.78 Torun (POL) Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)
1 Mar7.78 Apeldoorn (NED) Nadine VISSER (NED)

13 Feb7.82 Clemson, SC (USA) Christina CLEMONS (USA)
28 Feb7.82 New York, NY (USA) Alia ARMSTRONG (USA)
13 Feb7.83 Clemson, SC (USA) Emmi SCALES (USA)
28 Feb7.83 Aubière (FRA) Laeticia BAPTÉ (FRA)
22 Feb7.85 Torun (POL) Alaysha JOHNSON (USA)

8 Feb7.86 Karlsruhe (GER) Grace STARK (USA)
14 Mar7.86 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Aaliyah MCCORMICK (USA)

AT-60H-W-h----.RS4..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:32 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024World Record

 CR 7.65 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 Glasgow (GBR) 3 Mar 2024Championship Record

 WL 7.77 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 31 Torun (POL) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME12:55
6Heat 1

1 767 Ditaji KAMBUNDJI SUI 20 May 02 7.844 Q 0.154(.831)

 PB2 800 Danae DYER USA 28 Apr 00 7.905 Q 0.151

3 576 Kreete VERLIN EST 14 Feb 97 7.977 Q 0.138(.963)

 PB4 609 Emma NWOFOR GBR 22 Aug 96 8.041 0.175(.032)

5 635 Sarah LAVIN IRL 28 May 94 8.088 0.139(.077)

6 650 Elisa Maria DI LAZZARO ITA 5 Jun 98 8.102 0.178

7 668 Oneka WILSON JAM 9 Jun 03 8.123 0.155

8 753 Lana ANDOLŠEK SLO 24 Apr 05 8.256 0.124(.249)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME13:02
6Heat 2

1 726 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA POL 20 Apr 01 7.843 Q 0.169(.833)

 NR2 633 Luca KOZÁK HUN 1 Jun 96 7.888 Q 0.177

 PB3 705 Martine KOLBEINSHAVN HJØRNEVIK NOR 18 Feb 01 7.954 Q 0.163(.950)

4 588 Sacha ALESSANDRINI FRA 7 Jun 99 7.961 q 0.170(.953)

5 532 Sienna MACDONALD CAN 15 Aug 02 8.032 q 0.162(.021)

 PB6 550 Greisys ROBLE CUB 18 Jan 00 8.055 0.171(.047)

7 790 ZHANG Bo-Ya TPE 3 Apr 03 8.236 0.149

 SB8 564 Nancy Gabriela SANDOVAL MOREIRA ESA 10 Oct 99 8.717 0.183

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME13:08
6Heat 3

1 666 Megan SIMMONDS JAM 18 Mar 94 7.895 Q 0.181(.888)

2 589 Laeticia BAPTÉ FRA 8 Feb 99 7.964 Q 0.170(.954)

 SB3 512 Denisha CARTWRIGHT BAH 28 Dec 99 7.961 Q 0.141(.960)

 SB4 529 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID CAN 21 Sep 97 8.003 q 0.137

5 510 Karin STRAMETZ AUT 18 Apr 98 8.032 0.147(.025)

6 630 Myreanna BEBE HAI 13 Jun 01 8.086 0.198(.073)

 NR7 643 Júlía Kristín JÓHANNESDÓTTIR ISL 2 Nov 05 8.118 0.150

8 734 Jéssica BARREIRA POR 29 Jan 97 8.297 0.157

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME13:15
6Heat 4

1 513 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 7.825 Q 0.168(.818)

 NR2 560 Ida BEITER BOMME DEN 25 Sep 01 7.898 Q 0.157(.882)

 NR3 545 María Fernanda MURILLO COL 21 Jan 99 7.952 Q 0.199(.950)

4 697 Maayke TJIN-A-LIM NED 10 Jan 98 8.043 0.188(.031)

5 520 Vitoria ALVES BRA 11 Mar 98 8.096 0.130

6 625 Evonne BRITTON GHA 28 Jul 91 8.157 0.135(.143)

7 684 Victoria RAUSCH LUX 26 Jun 96 8.184 0.156(.172)

AT-60H-W-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:32 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME13:24
6Heat 5

1 701 Nadine VISSER NED 9 Feb 95 7.823 Q 0.152(.815)

2 516 Yanla NDJIP-NYEMECK BEL 12 Jul 02 7.938 Q 0.148

 SB3 514 Charisma TAYLOR BAH 3 Sep 99 7.976 Q 0.145(.965)

 SB4 503 Michelle JENNEKE AUS 23 Jun 93 7.985 q 0.156

 PB5 830 Lovise Skarbøvik ANDRESEN NOR 17 Jan 04 7.994 q 0.169(.985)

6 617 Ricarda LOBE GER 13 Apr 94 8.037 0.156(.030)

7 670 KIYOYAMA Chisato JPN 24 Jul 91 8.151 0.165(.150)

8 775 Tereza ČOREJOVÁ SVK 19 Jul 05 8.182 0.166(.177)

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME13:30
6Heat 6

1 797 Alia ARMSTRONG USA 28 Dec 00 7.856 Q 0.150

2 619 Marlene MEIER GER 7 Mar 02 7.967 Q 0.173(.960)

3 755 Nika GLOJNARIČ SLO 29 Nov 00 7.991 Q 0.130(.982)

 PB4 669 FUKUBE Mako JPN 28 Oct 95 8.023 q 0.148

5 647 Giada CARMASSI ITA 15 May 94 8.058 0.157(.047)

6 764 Larissa BERTÉNYI SUI 3 Jun 00 8.134 0.129

7 522 Ketiley BATISTA BRA 13 Jul 99 8.255 0.137(.249)

8 632 SHING Cho Yan HKG 12 May 01 8.342 0.147

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

3 Mar 247.65 Glasgow (GBR) Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
16 Feb 247.67 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Tia JONES (USA)
7 Mar 257.67 Apeldoorn (NED) Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)

10 Feb 087.68 Karlsruhe (GER) Susanna KALLUR (SWE)
4 Feb 907.69 Chelyabinsk (URS) Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS)

18 Feb 187.70 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Sharika NELVIS (USA)
3 Mar 187.70 Birmingham (GBR) Kendra HARRISON (USA)

13 Mar 107.72 Doha (QAT) Lolo JONES (USA)
10 Mar 237.72 Albuquerque, NM (USA) Ackera NUGENT (JAM)

7 Mar 257.72 Apeldoorn (NED) Nadine VISSER (NED)
23 Mar 257.72 Nanjing (CHN) Grace STARK (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

22 Feb7.77 Torun (POL) Devynne CHARLTON (BAH)
3 Feb7.78 Ostrava (CZE) Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA (POL)

22 Feb7.78 Torun (POL) Ditaji KAMBUNDJI (SUI)
1 Mar7.78 Apeldoorn (NED) Nadine VISSER (NED)

13 Feb7.82 Clemson, SC (USA) Christina CLEMONS (USA)
28 Feb7.82 New York, NY (USA) Alia ARMSTRONG (USA)
13 Feb7.83 Clemson, SC (USA) Emmi SCALES (USA)
28 Feb7.83 Aubière (FRA) Laeticia BAPTÉ (FRA)
22 Feb7.85 Torun (POL) Alaysha JOHNSON (USA)

8 Feb7.86 Karlsruhe (GER) Grace STARK (USA)
14 Mar7.86 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Aaliyah MCCORMICK (USA)

AT-60H-W-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:32 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
High Jump Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 2.10 Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH UKR 23 Paris (FRA) o 7 Jul 2024World Record

 CR 2.05 Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL 22 Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 Mar 1987Championship Record

 WL 2.03 Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH UKR 25 Lviv (UKR) 17 Jan 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTDATE of BIRTH

 20 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

11:39

13:18

1.85 1.89 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.01 2.06

1795 Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH OUKR 2.011 - O O O- XXX19 Sep 01

 SB6794 Yuliia LEVCHENKO OUKR 1.992 O O O XXXO28 Nov 97

 SB5505 Nicola OLYSLAGERS OAUS 1.992 O O O XXX-28 Dec 96

2763 Angelina TOPIĆ OSRB 1.992 O O O XXX-26 Jul 05

3732 Maria ŻODZIK OPOL 1.935 O XXXO19 Jan 97

7783 Louise EKMAN XOSWE 1.936 O XXXO10 Apr 97

4506 Eleanor PATTERSON XOAUS 1.937 XO XXX-22 May 96

10621 Imke ONNEN XXXGER 1.898 OO17 Aug 94

9806 Charity HUFNAGEL XXXUSA 1.899 XOO18 Jun 01

8661 Lamara DISTIN JAM 1.8510 XXXO3 Mar 00

11689 Marija VUKOVIĆ MNE 1.8510 XXXO21 Jan 92

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

7 Jul 242.10 Paris (FRA) oYaroslava MAHUCHIKH (UKR)
30 Aug 872.09 Roma (ITA) oStefka KOSTADINOVA (BUL)

4 Feb 062.08 Arnstadt (GER) Kajsa BERGQVIST (SWE)
31 Aug 092.08 Zagreb (CRO) oBlanka VLAŠIĆ (CRO)
20 Jul 842.07 Berlin (GDR) oLyudmila ANDONOVA (BUL)
8 Feb 922.07 Karlsruhe (GER) Heike HENKEL (GER)
22 Jul 112.07 Cheboksary (RUS) oAnna CHICHEROVA (RUS)

31 Aug 032.06 Paris-St-Denis (FRA) oHestrie CLOETE (RSA)
28 Aug 042.06 Athina (GRE) oYelena SLESARENKO (RUS)
14 Jun 092.06 Berlin (GER) oAriane FRIEDRICH (GER)

6 Jul 172.06 Lausanne (SUI) oMariya LASITSKENE (ANA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

17 Jan2.03 Lviv (UKR) Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH (UKR)
24 Feb2.00 Banská Bystrica (SVK) Angelina TOPIĆ (SRB)
20 Mar1.99 Kujawy Pomorze Nicola OLYSLAGERS (AUS)
20 Mar1.99 Kujawy Pomorze Yuliia LEVCHENKO (UKR)
22 Feb1.98 Torun (POL) Maria ŻODZIK (POL)
30 Jan1.97 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Temitope Simbiat ADESHINA (NGR)
10 Feb1.97 Trinec (CZE) Eleanor PATTERSON (AUS)

6 Feb1.96 Madrid (ESP) Charity HUFNAGEL (USA)
24 Feb1.96 Banská Bystrica (SVK) Louise EKMAN (SWE)
24 Feb1.96 Banská Bystrica (SVK) Lamara DISTIN (JAM)

AT-HJ-W-f--A--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:19 on Friday, 20 March  2026
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RESULTS
Pole Vault Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 5.06 Yelena ISINBAYEVA RUS 27 Zürich (SUI) o 28 Aug 2009World Record

 CR 4.95 Sandi MORRIS USA 26 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 4.88 Hana MOLL USA 21 Seattle, WA (USA) 30 Jan 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTDATE of BIRTH

 22 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

17:45

19:43

4.35 4.55 4.70 4.80 4.85

 SB2599 Molly CAUDERY OGBR 4.851 O O XOO17 Mar 00

 SB1759 Tina ŠUTEJ OSLO 4.802 O O XXXO7 Nov 88

12708 Imogen AYRIS ONZL 4.703 O XXXO12 Dec 00

 SB3768 Angelica MOSER OSUI 4.703 O XXXO9 Oct 97

5557 Amálie ŠVÁBÍKOVÁ OCZE 4.703 O XXXO22 Nov 99

13712 Eliza MCCARTNEY XONZL 4.706 O XXXO11 Dec 96

4590 Marie-Julie BONNIN XOFRA 4.707 XO XXX-17 Dec 01

 SB9524 Juliana DE MENIS CAMPOS XOBRA 4.707 XO XXXO17 Oct 96

 PB11812 Jessica MERCIER XOUSA 4.709 XO XXXXO10 Jun 00

6829 Jacqueline OTCHERE XXXGER 4.5510 OO5 May 96

8587 Wilma MURTO XXXFIN 4.5511 XOXO11 Jun 98

7822 Chloe TIMBERG USA 4.3512 XXXO24 Jun 03

10575 Marleen MÜLLA EST 4.3513 XXXXO28 Jun 01

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

28 Aug 095.06 Zürich (SUI) oYelena ISINBAYEVA (RUS)
30 Jan 165.03 Brockport, NY (USA) Jennifer SUHR (USA)
9 Sep 215.01 Zürich (SUI) oAnzhelika SIDOROVA (ANA)
9 Sep 165.00 Bruxelles (BEL) oSandi MORRIS (USA)

26 Jun 214.95 Eugene, OR (USA) oKatie MOON (USA)
17 Jul 184.94 Jockgrim (GER) oEliza MCCARTNEY (NZL)
22 Jun 244.92 Toulouse (FRA) oMolly CAUDERY (GBR)
2 Aug 154.91 Beckum (GER) oYarisley SILVA (CUB)
6 Aug 174.91 London (GBR) oAikaterini STEFANIDI (GRE)

30 Aug 234.91 Zürich (SUI) Nina KENNEDY (AUS)
28 Feb 254.91 Indianapolis, IN (USA) Amanda MOLL (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

30 Jan4.88 Seattle, WA (USA) Hana MOLL (USA)
22 Mar4.85 Kujawy Pomorze Molly CAUDERY (GBR)

7 Mar4.81 Auckland (NZL) oEliza MCCARTNEY (NZL)
7 Feb4.80 Moskva (RUS) Polina KNOROZ (RUS)
8 Feb4.80 Metz (FRA) Tina ŠUTEJ (SLO)

22 Feb4.76 Clermont-Ferrand (FRA) Amálie ŠVÁBÍKOVÁ (CZE)
22 Feb4.76 Clermont-Ferrand (FRA) Marie-Julie BONNIN (FRA)
22 Feb4.76 Clermont-Ferrand (FRA) Imogen AYRIS (NZL)
19 Feb4.70 Liévin (FRA) Katie MOON (USA)
22 Feb4.70 Clermont-Ferrand (FRA) Olivia MCTAGGART (NZL)
1 Mar4.70 New York, NY (USA) Chloe TIMBERG (USA)

22 Mar4.70 Kujawy Pomorze Angelica MOSER (SUI)
22 Mar4.70 Kujawy Pomorze Jessica MERCIER (USA)
22 Mar4.70 Kujawy Pomorze Juliana DE MENIS CAMPOS (BRA)

AT-PV-W-f--A--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:51 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Long Jump Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 7.52 Galina CHISTYAKOVA URS 26 Leningrad (URS) o 11 Jun 1988World Record

 CR 7.23 Brittney REESE USA 26 Istanbul (TUR) 11 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 6.97 Agate DE SOUSA POR 26 Madrid (ESP) 6 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3 4 5 6PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ORD. ORD.ORD.

 22 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

10:20

11:57

2736 Agate DE SOUSA 6.82POR 6.921 X 6.81 6.92 6.656.735 Jun 00 10 68

1654 Larissa IAPICHINO XITA 6.872 6.69 6.66 6.84 6.876.4918 Jul 02 5 53

 SB3544 Natalia LINARES 6.58COL 6.803 6.80 6.65 6.61 6.646.793 Jan 03 9 47

 SB16787 Khaddi SAGNIA 6.76SWE 6.784 6.75 6.70 X 6.486.7820 Apr 94 8 36

12665 Nia ROBINSON 6.75JAM 6.755 6.53 X X X6.508 Nov 01 7 25

 PB8750 Ramona Elena VERMAN 6.58ROU 6.726 6.61 6.57 6.72 6.386.603 Mar 04 3 11

4813 Jasmine MOORE XUSA 6.707 X X 6.526.701 May 01 6 4

7815 Monae' NICHOLS XUSA 6.668 6.66 6.52 X6.5424 Nov 98 4 2

9723 Anna MATUSZEWICZ 6.50POL 6.509 6.08 6.33X5 Apr 03 2

13610 Molly PALMER 6.49GBR 6.4910 X 6.33X27 Aug 03 1

15748 Alina ROTARU-KOTTMANN 6.45ROU 6.4511 6.42X5 Jun 93

10572 Irati MITXELENA 6.36ESP 6.4312 6.306.433 Jul 98

6761 Milica GARDAŠEVIĆ 6.43SRB 6.4313 6.276.3628 Sep 98

14745 Alysbeth FELIX BOYER 6.37PUR 6.3714 XX7 Mar 93

11792 Tyra GITTENS 6.32TTO 6.3215 6.296.286 Jun 98

5766 Annik KÄLIN XSUI 6.3116 X6.3127 Apr 00

NAME ATTEMPT MARK OFFSET

(cm)

APPROACH Speed

(Km/h)

JUMP Speed

(Km/h)

6.731 +14.3PORAgate  DE SOUSA

X2 -3.1

6.823 +7.4

6.814 +5.9

6.925 +1.6

6.656 +11.8

6.491 +7.5ITALarissa  IAPICHINO

6.692 +11.4

X3 -7.8

6.664 +15.0

6.845 +10.3

6.876 +10.5

6.791 +11.0COLNatalia  LINARES

6.802 +9.3

6.583 +23.8

6.654 +10.9

6.615 +8.2

6.646 +6.0

6.781 +10.7SWEKhaddi  SAGNIA

6.752 +0.6

6.763 +0.3

6.704 +7.0

X5 -0.1

6.486 +26.8

AT-LJ-W-f--A--.RS1..v1 1 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:04 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Long Jump Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

6.501 +25.7JAMNia  ROBINSON

6.532 +4.3

6.753 +1.6

X4 -5.0

X5 -12.6

X6 -23.8

6.601 +6.4ROURamona Elena  VERMAN

6.612 +12.6

6.583 +20.0

6.574 +7.9

6.725 +5.2

6.386 +23.1

6.701 +6.3USAJasmine  MOORE

X2 -10.0

X3 -0.1

X4 -1.6

6.525 +14.6

6.541 +3.8USAMonae'  NICHOLS

6.662 +6.1

X3 -1.8

6.524 +1.1

X5 -0.5

X1 -6.1POLAnna  MATUSZEWICZ

6.082 +17.3

6.503 +12.9

6.334 +9.6

X1 -0.2GBRMolly  PALMER

X2 -7.1

6.493 +9.4

6.334 +13.5

X1 -2.7ROUAlina  ROTARU-KOTTMANN

6.422 +14.0

6.453 +10.8

6.431 +15.5ESPIrati  MITXELENA

6.302 +21.9

6.363 +7.4

6.361 +3.1SRBMilica  GARDAŠEVIĆ

6.272 +10.7

6.433 +5.4

X1 -8.5PURAlysbeth  FELIX BOYER

X2 -0.1

6.373 +5.8

6.281 +16.8TTOTyra  GITTENS

6.292 +9.7

6.323 +15.0

6.311 +25.4SUIAnnik  KÄLIN

X2 -3.6

X3 -1.5

AT-LJ-W-f--A--.RS1..v1 2 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:04 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Long Jump Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Jun 887.52 Leningrad (URS) oGalina CHISTYAKOVA (URS)
22 May 947.49 New York, NY (USA) oJackie JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

9 Jul 887.48 Neubrandenburg (GDR) oHeike DRECHSLER (GDR)
4 Jun 837.43 Bucuresti (ROU) oAnișoara CUȘMIR-STANCIU (ROU)

23 Jun 027.42 Annecy (FRA) oTatyana KOTOVA (RUS)
18 Jul 877.39 Bryansk (URS) oYelena BELEVSKAYA (URS)

13 Jun 927.37 Kyiv (UKR) oInessa KRAVETS (UKR)
31 Jul 047.33 Tula (RUS) oTatyana LEBEDEVA (RUS)

12 Sep 857.31 Almaty (KAZ) oOlena KHLOPOTNOVA (URS)
31 May 987.31 Eugene, OR (USA) oMarion JONES (USA)

2 Jul 167.31 Eugene, OR (USA) oBrittney REESE (USA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

6 Feb6.97 Madrid (ESP) Agate DE SOUSA (POR)
17 Jan6.93 Ancona (ITA) Larissa IAPICHINO (ITA)
13 Feb6.86 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jasmine MOORE (USA)
30 Jan6.85 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Sophia BECKMON (USA)
14 Feb6.85 Lubbock, TX (USA) Monae' NICHOLS (USA)
30 Jan6.83 Manhattan, KS (USA) Tyra GITTENS (TTO)
13 Feb6.82 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Nia ROBINSON (JAM)
22 Mar6.80 Kujawy Pomorze Natalia LINARES (COL)
22 Mar6.78 Kujawy Pomorze Khaddi SAGNIA (SWE)
31 Jan6.77 Gorzów Wielkopolski (POL) Anna MATUSZEWICZ (POL)
13 Feb6.77 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Claire BRYANT (USA)

AT-LJ-W-f--A--.RS1..v1 3 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:04 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Triple Jump Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 15.74 Yulimar ROJAS VEN 27 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022World Record

 CR 15.74 Yulimar ROJAS VEN 27 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 14.95 Yulimar ROJAS VEN 31 Valencia (ESP) 14 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3 4 5 6PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ORD. ORD.ORD.

 21 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

19:38

21:17

 WL4548 Leyanis PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ 14.49CUB 14.951 14.95 14.77 X X14.8810 Jan 02 10 68

1828 Yulimar ROJAS XVEN 14.862 14.54 14.86 X 14.75X21 Oct 95 8 56

 PB3752 Saly SARR 14.51SEN 14.703 14.58 14.70 14.65 14.4814.4114 Oct 02 9 47

 SB11549 Liadagmis POVEA 14.29CUB 14.414 14.41 X 14.19 13.8514.236 Feb 96 7 35

2561 Thea LAFOND 14.38DMA 14.385 X 14.33 14.36 14.3814.305 Apr 94 6 24

5762 Ivana ŠPANOVIĆ 13.78SRB 14.356 13.87 13.79 14.03 14.0614.3510 May 90 5 13

 SB6813 Jasmine MOORE 14.01USA 14.337 14.08 14.02 13.9314.331 May 01 4 2

 SB8528 Aleksandra NACHEVA 13.66BUL 14.058 X X 13.7214.0520 Aug 01 3 1

7749 Elena Andreea TALOȘ 13.98ROU 13.989 13.85 XX24 Feb 95 2

14826 Sharifa DAVRONOVA XUZB 13.8110 13.62 X13.8127 Sep 06 1

10754 Neja FILIPIČ 13.35SLO 13.3511 XX22 Apr 95

13678 Rūta Kate LASMANE 13.22LAT 13.2312 13.23X17 Dec 00

12747 Alexia Ioana DOSPIN 12.69ROU 13.2013 13.0913.204 Jul 03

15514 Charisma TAYLOR 13.11BAH 13.1114 XX3 Sep 99

9600 Georgina FORDE-WELLS 13.06GBR 13.0615 XX14 Nov 02

17817 Ryann PORTER 12.73USA 13.0116 13.0112.7821 May 02

16662 Shantae FOREMAN 12.35JAM 12.3517 X11.6122 Oct 02

NAME ATTEMPT MARK HOP

(m)

STEP

(m)

JUMP

(m)

OFFSET

(cm)

APPROACH Speed

(Km/h)

HOP Speed

(Km/h)

STEP Speed

(Km/h)

JUMP Speed

(Km/h)

Leyanis  PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ 5.52CUB +3.5 4.32 5.041 14.88 34.3 30.6 26.1 21.5

5.59+10.5 4.38 4.982 14.95 32.6 29.5 25.8 21.0

5.66+3.3 3.79 5.043 14.49 32.5 28.9 26.5 22.0

5.77-0.0 4.06 4.944 14.77 32.2 28.4 24.9 20.6

-5.55 X 32.3 28.8 26.7 22.5

-8.86 X 32.2 29.1 25.2 22.3

Yulimar  ROJAS VEN -12.21 X 33.5 30.7 27.0 22.1

5.13+24.8 4.35 5.062 14.54 32.9 30.7 27.7 22.5

-8.93 X 33.4 30.7 27.7 22.8

5.31+8.2 4.25 5.304 14.86 35.0 31.1 28.3 22.3

-5.35 X 33.2 31.2 28.1 22.5

5.27+16.0 4.21 5.276 14.75 33.6 31.2 28.8 22.8

Saly  SARR 4.94SEN +25.3 3.88 5.591 14.41 32.9 31.1 28.2 25.6

5.17+11.9 4.05 5.362 14.58 32.9 30.5 27.2 23.8

5.39+2.2 3.66 5.463 14.51 33.1 30.7 27.6 27.4

5.24+7.3 4.30 5.164 14.70 33.3 30.8 27.4 23.8

5.21+10.2 4.27 5.175 14.65 32.2 30.7 26.9 23.1

5.13+20.8 4.40 4.956 14.48 33.5 30.6 27.0 23.0

Liadagmis  POVEA 5.25CUB +12.7 4.40 4.581 14.23 31.8 28.8 25.9 21.1

5.40+0.4 4.09 4.922 14.41 31.4 28.8 26.0 22.0

5.29+8.3 4.16 4.843 14.29 31.7 28.6 26.3 24.0

-10.34 X 31.8 28.6 25.6 20.4

5.22+14.3 4.24 4.735 14.19 31.9 29.2 26.4 20.5

4.96+6.2 4.09 4.806 13.85 31.1 28.8 26.6 21.7
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RESULTS
Triple Jump Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

Thea  LAFOND 5.18DMA +25.1 4.22 4.901 14.30 32.8 29.7 26.4 24.1

-0.52 X 33.2 30.5 25.4 21.8

5.27+15.3 4.39 4.723 14.38 32.9 30.3 26.7 21.8

5.13+30.7 4.47 4.734 14.33 32.5 30.0 26.8 21.5

5.27+13.1 4.55 4.545 14.36 32.6 30.6 26.3 20.3

5.25+23.1 4.51 4.626 14.38 32.9 30.7 25.3 21.0

Ivana  ŠPANOVIĆ 5.22SRB +1.5 4.31 4.821 14.35 33.4 31.1 28.3 23.5

5.19+22.3 3.79 4.892 13.87 33.1 30.1 27.8 24.5

5.34+11.0 3.67 4.773 13.78 32.9 30.1 27.4 23.6

5.12+7.4 3.93 4.744 13.79 33.0 29.8 27.1 23.3

5.26+4.4 3.88 4.895 14.03 32.8 30.6 28.6 23.8

5.44+5.0 4.00 4.626 14.06 32.8 29.5 26.8 22.5

Jasmine  MOORE 5.24USA +0.3 4.10 4.991 14.33 32.9 30.6 27.0 22.8

5.38+3.0 3.99 4.712 14.08 32.8 30.1 26.1 21.6

5.50+4.6 3.93 4.583 14.01 32.8 29.7 26.2 21.5

5.28+9.9 4.12 4.624 14.02 32.9 29.7 24.8 21.4

5.19+18.7 4.17 4.575 13.93 32.3 30.1 25.4 21.4

Aleksandra  NACHEVA 4.95BUL +2.6 4.16 4.941 14.05 35.0 29.6 26.7 23.0

-1.52 X 31.7 30.0 26.5 23.2

4.66+26.1 4.02 4.983 13.66 31.7 29.8 27.3 24.1

-14.64 X 31.6 29.5 26.8 23.8

5.07+1.1 4.31 4.345 13.72 31.3 28.8 25.4 21.6

Elena Andreea  TALOȘ ROU -8.61 X 31.3 29.1 25.8 21.4

4.88+8.8 4.22 4.752 13.85 31.1 28.6 25.9 21.0

4.80+12.8 4.31 4.873 13.98 31.6 29.4 26.3 21.5

-0.84 X 31.8 29.2 25.8 20.5

Sharifa  DAVRONOVA 5.21UZB +2.4 3.77 4.831 13.81 32.1 28.1 25.1 22.0

4.75+32.7 4.01 4.862 13.62 31.8 28.5 26.0 22.5

-30.13 X 31.7 27.4 24.6 22.0

-16.14 X 31.6 27.5 23.6 21.7

Neja  FILIPIČ SLO -0.21 X 32.6 30.0 27.8 24.6

-1.22 X 32.0 29.4 26.8 22.3

4.94+9.0 3.80 4.613 13.35 32.8 30.6 27.4 23.8

Rūta Kate  LASMANE LAT -0.51 X 31.4 29.6 27.0 23.0

4.92+0.6 3.73 4.582 13.23 30.9 28.0 25.8 23.1

4.84+8.1 3.81 4.573 13.22 31.3 29.0 26.6 23.4

Alexia Ioana  DOSPIN 4.93ROU +9.0 3.35 4.921 13.20 30.7 28.1 26.9 22.9

5.02+12.2 3.75 4.322 13.09 30.7 27.8 25.4 20.6

4.86+4.1 3.43 4.403 12.69 29.2 27.0 24.7 20.8

Charisma  TAYLOR BAH -0.71 X 32.0 29.7 26.0 21.5

-8.62 X 32.0 29.2 26.3 22.1

5.06+7.7 3.53 4.523 13.11 32.0 29.7 26.7 23.8

Georgina  FORDE-WELLS GBR -14.01 X 32.5 29.4 27.3 22.0

-0.92 X 32.0 28.4 26.5 20.5

4.90+18.3 3.59 4.573 13.06 32.2 28.2 26.8 21.6

Ryann  PORTER 4.46USA +25.9 3.59 4.731 12.78 31.3 29.5 27.0 26.2

4.56+7.1 3.66 4.792 13.01 30.9 29.5 27.4 0.0

4.45+11.2 3.77 4.513 12.73 31.3 29.6 28.0 26.0

Shantae  FOREMAN JAM -0.0 11.611 11.61 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

-0.02 X 28.8 28.6 25.1 0.0

4.48+18.8 3.88 3.993 12.35 28.9 26.9 23.2 20.4
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RESULTS
Triple Jump Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

20 Mar 2215.74 Beograd (SRB) Yulimar ROJAS (VEN)
10 Aug 9515.50 Göteborg (SWE) oInessa KRAVETS (UKR)
17 Aug 0815.39 Beijing (CHN) oFrancoise MBANGO ETONE (CMR)

6 Mar 0415.36 Budapest (HUN) Tatyana LEBEDEVA (RUS)
21 Aug 0415.32 Athina (GRE) oChrysopigi DEVETZI (GRE)
18 Jul 1415.31 Monaco (MON) oCaterine IBARGUEN (COL)
11 Jul 0315.29 Roma (ITA) oYamilé ALDAMA (CUB)

31 Aug 0715.28 Osaka (JPN) oYargelis SAVIGNE (CUB)
4 Sep 1015.25 Split (CRO) oOlga RYPAKOVA (KAZ)
4 Aug 9715.20 Athina (GRE) oŠárka KAŠPÁRKOVÁ (CZE)

24 Sep 0015.20 Sydney (AUS) oTereza MARINOVA (BUL)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Feb14.95 Valencia (ESP) Yulimar ROJAS (VEN)
21 Mar14.95 Kujawy Pomorze Leyanis PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ (CUB)
21 Mar14.70 Kujawy Pomorze Saly SARR (SEN)
13 Feb14.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Thea LAFOND (DMA)

8 Feb14.60 Dortmund (GER) Davisleydi VELAZCO (CUB)
28 Jan14.41 Beograd (SRB) Ivana ŠPANOVIĆ (SRB)
21 Mar14.41 Kujawy Pomorze Liadagmis POVEA (CUB)
21 Mar14.33 Kujawy Pomorze Jasmine MOORE (USA)
14 Feb14.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Agur DWOL (USA)
28 Feb14.24 Bucuresti (ROU) Elena Andreea TALOȘ (ROU)
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RESULTS
Shot Put Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 22.63 Natalia LISOVSKAYA URS 25 Moskva (URS) o 7 Jun 1987World Record

 CR 20.67 Valerie ADAMS NZL 30 Sopot (POL) 8 Mar 2014Championship Record

 WL 20.69 Jessica SCHILDER NED 27 Berlin (GER) 6 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3 4 5 6PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ORD. ORD.ORD.

 20 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

18:10

19:28

2807 Chase JACKSON XUSA 20.141 19.96 20.14 X X18.3520 Jul 94 10 68

4534 Sarah MITTON 19.47CAN 19.782 19.60 19.78 X 19.7819.5720 Jun 96 8 56

 NR6784 Axelina JOHANSSON XSWE 19.753 19.75 X 19.06 19.5418.5920 Apr 00 9 47

1696 Jessica SCHILDER XNED 19.634 19.32 19.54 19.63 XX19 Mar 99 6 34

3620 Yemisi OGUNLEYE 19.18GER 19.465 18.39 X 18.88 19.3719.463 Oct 98 7 25

8786 Fanny ROOS 18.88SWE 18.966 18.93 18.56 18.96 18.4118.322 Jan 95 5 13

5821 Abria SMITH 18.19USA 18.867 18.01 18.86 X18.6625 Jan 02 2 1

14738 Auriol DONGMO 18.82POR 18.828 18.40 X X18.223 Aug 90 4 2

7740 Jessica INCHUDE 18.77POR 18.779 17.89 18.6218.2725 Mar 96 3

12618 Katharina MAISCH XGER 18.5610 18.56 X18.1112 Jun 97 1

11699 Jorinde VAN KLINKEN XNED 18.0611 18.06X2 Feb 00

15527 Ana Caroline SILVA 17.39BRA 17.3912 17.2817.0512 Feb 99

10585 Emilia KANGAS 16.85FIN 17.0513 X17.0510 Aug 01

9540 Ivana Xennia GALLARDO 16.33CHI 17.0414 17.0317.0420 Jul 93

13709 Tapenisa HAVEA XNZL 15.4915 X15.4919 Apr 03

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

7 Jun 8722.63 Moskva (URS) oNatalia LISOVSKAYA (URS)
19 Feb 7722.50 Jablonec (TCH) Helena FIBINGEROVÁ (TCH)
11 May 8022.45 Potsdam (GDR) oIlona SLUPIANEK (GDR)
23 Aug 8722.19 Hainfeld (AUT) oClaudia LOSCH (FRG)

4 Jul 7621.89 Belmeken (BUL) oIvanka KHRISTOVA (BUL)
23 Jun 7921.86 Leipzig (GER) oMarianne ADAM (GDR)
23 Apr 8821.76 Shijiazhuang (CHN) oLI Meisu (CHN)
21 May 8821.73 Leselidze (URS) oNatalya AKHRIMENKO (URS)
20 Aug 9821.69 Budapest (HUN) oVita PAVLYSH (UKR)

9 Jun 9021.66 Beijing (CHN) oSUI Xinmei (CHN)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

6 Mar20.69 Berlin (GER) Jessica SCHILDER (NED)
28 Feb20.44 New York, NY (USA) Chase JACKSON (USA)
27 Feb20.37 Dortmund (GER) Yemisi OGUNLEYE (GER)

8 Feb20.27 Toronto (CAN) Sarah MITTON (CAN)
20 Mar19.75 Kujawy Pomorze Axelina JOHANSSON (SWE)
25 Feb19.45 Nehvizdy (CZE) Fanny ROOS (SWE)
28 Feb19.23 New York, NY (USA) Abria SMITH (USA)
28 Feb19.22 Apeldoorn (NED) Jorinde VAN KLINKEN (NED)
28 Feb19.17 Braga (POR) Auriol DONGMO (POR)

1 Feb19.02 Rochlitz (GER) Katharina MAISCH (GER)

AT-SP-W-f--A--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:34 on Friday, 20 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
Women's 4x400 Metres Relay - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

REVISED

SPLIT TIMES ADDED

DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:23.37 RUSSIA RUS Glasgow (GBR) 28 Jan 2006World Record

 CR 3:23.85 UNITED STATES USA Birmingham (GBR) 4 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 3:23.63 ARKANSAS INT Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME20:50

 SB1 USA 5 3:25.81UNITED STATES 0.199

Bailey LEAR809 51.47 (3)

Rosey EFFIONG801 50.83 1:42.30 (1)(1)

Paris PEOPLES816 52.02 2:34.32 (1)(4)

Shamier LITTLE810 51.49 (5)

 SB2 NED 4 3:26.00NETHERLANDS 0.196

Lieke KLAVER693 51.16 (1)

Myrte VAN DER SCHOOT698 51.76 1:42.92 (3)(5)

Nina FRANKE692 51.61 2:34.53 (2)(2)

Eveline SAALBERG695 51.47 (4)

 SB3 ESP 2 3:26.04SPAIN 0.274

Paula SEVILLA574 51.72 (4)

Ana PRIETO573 51.72 1:43.44 (4)(4)

Rocio ARROYO565 51.24 2:34.68 (4)(1)

Blanca HERVAS570 51.36 (3)

 SB4 POL 6 3:26.17POLAND 0.160

Natalia BUKOWIECKA717 51.25 (2)

Anna GRYC718 51.60 1:42.85 (2)(3)

Anastazja KUŚ721 51.79 2:34.64 (3)(3)

Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC729 51.53 (6)

 SB5 GBR 3 3:28.09GREAT BRITAIN & NI 0.193

Tess MCHUGH606 53.74 (5)

Dina ASHER-SMITH596 51.29 1:45.03 (5)(2)

Louisa STONEY614 52.96 2:37.99 (5)(5)

Keely HODGKINSON601 50.10 (1)

6 SVK 1 3:32.77SLOVAK REPUBLIC 0.168

Daniela LEDECKÁ779 54.10 (6)

Viktória KORBOVÁ778 53.80 1:47.90 (6)(6)

Martina SEGEČOVÁ780 53.59 2:41.49 (6)(6)

Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ782 51.28 (2)

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Mar 233:21.75 Albuquerque, NM (USA) ARKANSAS (INT)
28 Jan 063:23.37 Glasgow (GBR) RUSSIA (RUS)
4 Mar 183:23.85 Birmingham (GBR) UNITED STATES (USA)
9 Mar 253:24.34 Apeldoorn (NED) NETHERLANDS (NED)
9 Mar 253:24.89 Apeldoorn (NED) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
9 Mar 253:25.31 Apeldoorn (NED) CZECHIA (CZE)
9 Mar 253:25.68 Apeldoorn (NED) SPAIN (ESP)
9 Mar 253:25.80 Apeldoorn (NED) FRANCE (FRA)
4 Mar 183:26.09 Birmingham (GBR) POLAND (POL)
9 Mar 143:26.54 Sopot (POL) JAMAICA (JAM)

TEAM VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Mar3:23.63 Fayetteville, AR (USA) ARKANSAS (INT)
22 Mar3:25.81 Kujawy Pomorze UNITED STATES (USA)
22 Mar3:26.00 Kujawy Pomorze NETHERLANDS (NED)
22 Mar3:26.04 Kujawy Pomorze SPAIN (ESP)
22 Mar3:26.17 Kujawy Pomorze POLAND (POL)
14 Mar3:26.44 Fayetteville, AR (USA) SOUTH CAROLINA (USA)
22 Mar3:28.09 Kujawy Pomorze GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
22 Mar3:29.87 Kujawy Pomorze SLOVAK REPUBLIC (SVK)
22 Mar3:31.37 Kujawy Pomorze PORTUGAL (POR)

3 Mar3:34.12 Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk (RUS) MOSKVA (RUS)
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PLACE BIB TEAM RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
Women's 4x400 Metres Relay - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

REVISED

SPLIT TIMES ADDED

 22 March  2026 START TIME20:50

200m1 400m2 600m3 800m4 1000m5 1200m6 1400m7

 SB1 USA UNITED STATES 3:25.81

23.67 (1)

1 23.67
51.47 (3)

2 27.80
1:15.32 (2)

3 23.85
1:42.30 (1)

4 26.98
2:06.56 (1)

5 24.26
2:34.32 (1)

6 27.76
2:58.92 (1)

7 24.60 26.89

 SB2 NED NETHERLANDS 3:26.00

23.95 (3)

1 23.95
51.16 (1)

2 27.21
1:15.25 (1)

3 24.09
1:42.92 (3)

4 27.67
2:06.95 (2)

5 24.03
2:34.53 (2)

6 27.58
2:59.26 (2)

7 24.73 26.74

 SB3 ESP SPAIN 3:26.04

24.24 (4)

1 24.24
51.72 (4)

2 27.48
1:16.21 (4)

3 24.49
1:43.44 (4)

4 27.23
2:07.98 (4)

5 24.54
2:34.68 (4)

6 26.70
2:59.69 (4)

7 25.01 26.35

 SB4 POL POLAND 3:26.17

23.81 (2)

1 23.81
51.25 (2)

2 27.44
1:15.47 (3)

3 24.22
1:42.85 (2)

4 27.38
2:07.80 (3)

5 24.95
2:34.64 (3)

6 26.84
2:59.47 (3)

7 24.83 26.70

 SB5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 3:28.09

24.65 (6)

1 24.65
53.74 (5)

2 29.09
1:18.22 (5)

3 24.48
1:45.03 (5)

4 26.81
2:10.24 (5)

5 25.21
2:37.99 (5)

6 27.75
3:01.46 (5)

7 23.47 26.63

6 SVK SLOVAK REPUBLIC 3:32.77

24.63 (5)

1 24.63
54.10 (6)

2 29.47
1:19.13 (6)

3 25.03
1:47.90 (6)

4 28.77
2:13.71 (6)

5 25.81
2:41.49 (6)

6 27.78
3:05.99 (6)

7 24.50 26.78
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 22 March  2026 

RESULT PROGRESSION
Women's 4x400 Metres Relay - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

REVISED

SPLIT TIMES ADDED

BIB TEAM RESULTHEAT PLACERANK LANEPHASE

DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:23.37 RUSSIA RUS Glasgow (GBR) 28 Jan 2006World Record

 CR 3:23.85 UNITED STATES USA Birmingham (GBR) 4 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 3:23.63 ARKANSAS INT Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

 SBUSA   UNITED STATES 3:25.8111 15Final

3:28.36 Q2 16Round 1

 SBNED   NETHERLANDS 3:26.0012 24Final
 SB3:28.11 Q1 26Round 1

 SBESP   SPAIN 3:26.0413 32Final
 SB3:29.98 q2 34Round 1

 SBPOL   POLAND 3:26.1714 46Final
 SB3:28.06 Q1 15Round 1

 SBGBR   GREAT BRITAIN & NI 3:28.0915 53Final
 SB3:29.31 Q2 25Round 1

SVK   SLOVAK REPUBLIC 3:32.7716 61Final
 NR3:29.87 q1 34Round 1

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Mar 233:21.75 Albuquerque, NM (USA) ARKANSAS (INT)
28 Jan 063:23.37 Glasgow (GBR) RUSSIA (RUS)
4 Mar 183:23.85 Birmingham (GBR) UNITED STATES (USA)
9 Mar 253:24.34 Apeldoorn (NED) NETHERLANDS (NED)
9 Mar 253:24.89 Apeldoorn (NED) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
9 Mar 253:25.31 Apeldoorn (NED) CZECHIA (CZE)
9 Mar 253:25.68 Apeldoorn (NED) SPAIN (ESP)
9 Mar 253:25.80 Apeldoorn (NED) FRANCE (FRA)
4 Mar 183:26.09 Birmingham (GBR) POLAND (POL)
9 Mar 143:26.54 Sopot (POL) JAMAICA (JAM)

TEAM VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Mar3:23.63 Fayetteville, AR (USA) ARKANSAS (INT)
22 Mar3:25.81 Kujawy Pomorze UNITED STATES (USA)
22 Mar3:26.00 Kujawy Pomorze NETHERLANDS (NED)
22 Mar3:26.04 Kujawy Pomorze SPAIN (ESP)
22 Mar3:26.17 Kujawy Pomorze POLAND (POL)
14 Mar3:26.44 Fayetteville, AR (USA) SOUTH CAROLINA (USA)
22 Mar3:28.09 Kujawy Pomorze GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
22 Mar3:29.87 Kujawy Pomorze SLOVAK REPUBLIC (SVK)
22 Mar3:31.37 Kujawy Pomorze PORTUGAL (POR)

3 Mar3:34.12 Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk (RUS) MOSKVA (RUS)
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SUMMARY
Women's 4X400 Metres Relay - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:23.37 RUSSIA RUS Glasgow (GBR) 28 Jan 2006World Record

 CR 3:23.85 UNITED STATES USA Birmingham (GBR) 4 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 3:23.63 ARKANSAS INT Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

TEAMBIB RESULTREACTION

 22 March  2026 

HEATPLACERANK LANE

 SB1 1 1 5 POL POLAND 0.247 3:28.06 Q
 SB2 2 1 6 NED NETHERLANDS 0.210 3:28.11 Q

3 1 2 6 USA UNITED STATES 0.180 3:28.36 Q
 SB4 2 2 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 0.178 3:29.31 Q
 NR5 3 1 4 SVK SLOVAK REPUBLIC 0.158 3:29.87 q
 SB6 3 2 4 ESP SPAIN 0.327 3:29.98 q
 NR7 4 2 3 POR PORTUGAL 0.216 3:31.37

1 3 CZE CZECHIA 0.250 DQ TR17.2.3

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Mar 233:21.75 Albuquerque, NM (USA) ARKANSAS (INT)
28 Jan 063:23.37 Glasgow (GBR) RUSSIA (RUS)
4 Mar 183:23.85 Birmingham (GBR) UNITED STATES (USA)
9 Mar 253:24.34 Apeldoorn (NED) NETHERLANDS (NED)
9 Mar 253:24.89 Apeldoorn (NED) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
9 Mar 253:25.31 Apeldoorn (NED) CZECHIA (CZE)
9 Mar 253:25.68 Apeldoorn (NED) SPAIN (ESP)
9 Mar 253:25.80 Apeldoorn (NED) FRANCE (FRA)
4 Mar 183:26.09 Birmingham (GBR) POLAND (POL)
9 Mar 143:26.54 Sopot (POL) JAMAICA (JAM)

TEAM VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Mar3:23.63 Fayetteville, AR (USA) ARKANSAS (INT)
14 Mar3:26.44 Fayetteville, AR (USA) SOUTH CAROLINA (USA)
22 Mar3:28.06 Kujawy Pomorze POLAND (POL)
22 Mar3:28.11 Kujawy Pomorze NETHERLANDS (NED)
22 Mar3:28.36 Kujawy Pomorze UNITED STATES (USA)
22 Mar3:29.31 Kujawy Pomorze GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
22 Mar3:29.87 Kujawy Pomorze SLOVAK REPUBLIC (SVK)
22 Mar3:29.98 Kujawy Pomorze SPAIN (ESP)
22 Mar3:31.37 Kujawy Pomorze PORTUGAL (POR)

3 Mar3:34.12 Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk (RUS) MOSKVA (RUS)

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: CZE (Czechia)

AT-4X4S-W-h----.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:22 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB TEAM RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
Women's 4X400 Metres Relay - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 22 March  2026 START TIME12:04
2Heat 1

200m1 400m2 600m3 800m4 1000m5 1200m6 1400m7

 SB1 POL POLAND 3:28.06

24.19 (2)

1 24.19
52.94 (2)

2 28.75
1:17.43 (2)

3 24.49
1:45.14 (2)

4 27.71
2:10.12 (2)

5 24.98
2:37.08 (2)

6 26.96
3:01.32 (2)

7 24.24 26.74

 SB2 NED NETHERLANDS 3:28.11

24.04 (1)

1 24.04
51.31 (1)

2 27.27
1:15.68 (1)

3 24.37
1:44.15 (1)

4 28.47
2:08.58 (1)

5 24.43
2:36.71 (1)

6 28.13
3:00.88 (1)

7 24.17 27.23

 NR3 SVK SLOVAK REPUBLIC 3:29.87

24.42 (3)

1 24.42
53.01 (3)

2 28.59
1:17.73 (3)

3 24.72
1:46.61 (4)

4 28.88
2:12.00 (4)

5 25.39
2:39.41 (4)

6 27.41
3:03.50 (3)

7 24.09 26.37

CZE CZECHIA DQ TR17.2.3

26.02 (4)

1 26.02
54.48 (4)

2 28.46
1:18.57 (4)

3 24.09
1:45.58 (3)

4 27.01
2:10.94 (3)

5 25.36
2:39.11 (3)

6 28.17
3:03.59 (4)

7 24.48

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: CZE (Czechia)

AT-4X4S-W-h--1--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:15 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB TEAM RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
Women's 4X400 Metres Relay - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

 22 March  2026 START TIME12:15
2Heat 2

200m1 400m2 600m3 800m4 1000m5 1200m6 1400m7

1 USA UNITED STATES 3:28.36

24.37 (1)

1 24.37
52.25 (2)

2 27.88
1:17.68 (1)

3 25.43
1:44.56 (2)

4 26.88
2:09.35 (1)

5 24.79
2:36.69 (1)

6 27.34
3:00.95 (1)

7 24.26 27.41

 SB2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 3:29.31

24.94 (4)

1 24.94
52.68 (4)

2 27.74
1:18.41 (4)

3 25.73
1:45.38 (4)

4 26.97
2:09.60 (2)

5 24.22
2:37.77 (3)

6 28.17
3:01.66 (3)

7 23.89 27.65

 SB3 ESP SPAIN 3:29.98

24.81 (3)

1 24.81
52.43 (3)

2 27.62
1:18.15 (3)

3 25.72
1:44.80 (3)

4 26.65
2:09.80 (3)

5 25.00
2:36.92 (2)

6 27.12
3:01.45 (2)

7 24.53 28.53

 NR4 POR PORTUGAL 3:31.37

24.61 (2)

1 24.61
52.12 (1)

2 27.51
1:17.86 (2)

3 25.74
1:44.47 (1)

4 26.61
2:10.11 (4)

5 25.64
2:38.24 (4)

6 28.13
3:03.35 (4)

7 25.11 28.02

AT-4X4S-W-h--2--.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:21 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
Women's 4X400 Metres Relay - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:23.37 RUSSIA RUS Glasgow (GBR) 28 Jan 2006World Record

 CR 3:23.85 UNITED STATES USA Birmingham (GBR) 4 Mar 2018Championship Record

 WL 3:23.63 ARKANSAS INT Fayetteville, AR (USA) 14 Mar 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME12:04
2Heat 1

 SB1 POL 5 3:28.06POLAND Q0.247

Marika POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA725 52.94 (2)

Anna GRYC718 52.20 1:45.14 (2)(2)

Anastazja KUŚ721 51.94 2:37.08 (2)(1)

Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC729 50.98 (2)

 SB2 NED 6 3:28.11NETHERLANDS Q0.210

Lieke KLAVER693 51.31 (1)

Madelief VAN LEUR700 52.84 1:44.15 (1)(3)

Elisabeth PAULINA694 52.56 2:36.71 (1)(2)

Eveline SAALBERG695 51.40 (3)

 NR3 SVK 4 3:29.87SLOVAK REPUBLIC q0.158

Daniela LEDECKÁ779 53.01 (3)

Viktória KORBOVÁ778 53.60 1:46.61 (4)(4)

Martina SEGEČOVÁ780 52.80 2:39.41 (4)(3)

Emma ZAPLETALOVÁ782 50.46 (1)

TR17.2.3CZE 3 DQCZECHIA 0.250

Kateřina Emilly ŠMILAUEROVÁ556 54.48 (4)

Lurdes Gloria MANUEL554 51.10 1:45.58 (3)(1)

Nikola BISOVÁ551 53.53 2:39.11 (3)(4)

Lada VONDROVÁ559 51.50 (4)

NOTE WA Rule TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement: CZE (Czechia)

AT-4X4S-W-h----.RS6..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:21 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
Women's 4X400 Metres Relay - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 22 March  2026 START TIME12:15
2Heat 2

1 USA 6 3:28.36UNITED STATES Q0.180

Paris PEOPLES816 52.25 (2)

Brianna WHITE824 52.31 1:44.56 (2)(1)

Abbey GLYNN803 52.13 2:36.69 (1)(2)

Shamier LITTLE810 51.67 (2)

 SB2 GBR 5 3:29.31GREAT BRITAIN & NI Q0.178

Louisa STONEY614 52.68 (4)

Jazmine MOSS607 52.70 1:45.38 (4)(4)

Poppy MALIK605 52.39 2:37.77 (3)(3)

Tess MCHUGH606 51.54 (1)

 SB3 ESP 4 3:29.98SPAIN q0.327

Ana PRIETO573 52.43 (3)

Carmen AVILÉS566 52.37 1:44.80 (3)(3)

Rocio ARROYO565 52.12 2:36.92 (2)(1)

Daniela FRA568 53.06 (3)

 NR4 POR 3 3:31.37PORTUGAL 0.216

Sofia LAVRESHINA741 52.12 (1)

Fatoumata Binta DIALLO737 52.35 1:44.47 (1)(2)

Clara MARTINHA742 53.77 2:38.24 (4)(4)

Carina VANESSA744 53.13 (4)

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Mar 233:21.75 Albuquerque, NM (USA) ARKANSAS (INT)
28 Jan 063:23.37 Glasgow (GBR) RUSSIA (RUS)
4 Mar 183:23.85 Birmingham (GBR) UNITED STATES (USA)
9 Mar 253:24.34 Apeldoorn (NED) NETHERLANDS (NED)
9 Mar 253:24.89 Apeldoorn (NED) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
9 Mar 253:25.31 Apeldoorn (NED) CZECHIA (CZE)
9 Mar 253:25.68 Apeldoorn (NED) SPAIN (ESP)
9 Mar 253:25.80 Apeldoorn (NED) FRANCE (FRA)
4 Mar 183:26.09 Birmingham (GBR) POLAND (POL)
9 Mar 143:26.54 Sopot (POL) JAMAICA (JAM)

TEAM VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Mar3:23.63 Fayetteville, AR (USA) ARKANSAS (INT)
14 Mar3:26.44 Fayetteville, AR (USA) SOUTH CAROLINA (USA)
22 Mar3:28.06 Kujawy Pomorze POLAND (POL)
22 Mar3:28.11 Kujawy Pomorze NETHERLANDS (NED)
22 Mar3:28.36 Kujawy Pomorze UNITED STATES (USA)
22 Mar3:29.31 Kujawy Pomorze GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
22 Mar3:29.87 Kujawy Pomorze SLOVAK REPUBLIC (SVK)
22 Mar3:29.98 Kujawy Pomorze SPAIN (ESP)
22 Mar3:31.37 Kujawy Pomorze PORTUGAL (POR)

3 Mar3:34.12 Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk (RUS) MOSKVA (RUS)

AT-4X4S-W-h----.RS6..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:21 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



 22 March  2026 

SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Pentathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE POINTS      TOTAL

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WPIB 7.91 Jessica ENNIS-HILL GBR 26 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012World Pen. Indoor Best

 CPB 7.91 Jessica ENNIS-HILL GBR 26 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012Championship Pen. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

804 Anna HALL USA 23 Mar 01 8.1821 1 4 1088 1088

 PB691 Sofie DOKTER NED 19 Dec 02 8.1922 2 8 1086 1086

 PB634 Szabina SZŰCS HUN 4 Feb 02 8.2123 3 3 1082 1082

 SB682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ LTU 10 Jan 00 8.2324 4 7 1077(.225) 1077

638 Kate O'CONNOR IRL 12 Dec 00 8.2325 5 5 1077(.229) 1077

 PB543 Martha ARAUJO COL 12 May 96 8.2516 1 4 1073(.243) 1073

 PB653 Sveva GEREVINI ITA 31 May 96 8.2527 6 6 1073(.244) 1073

 PB722 Paulina LIGARSKA POL 9 Apr 96 8.3128 7 2 1059 1059

 SB623 Sandrina SPRENGEL GER 12 Mar 04 8.4019 2 5 1039 1039

728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT POL 3 Apr 99 8.44110 3 6 1030 1030

 PB597 Ellen BARBER GBR 5 Dec 97 8.66111 4 2 982 982

 SB808 Allie JONES USA 29 Jun 00 8.74112 5 3 965 965

626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA GRE 22 Jan 03 8.76113 6 7 961 961

AT-60H-W-u---PEN-S-W.RS4..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:14 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Pentathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WPIB 7.91 Jessica ENNIS-HILL GBR 26 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012World Pen. Indoor Best

 CPB 7.91 Jessica ENNIS-HILL GBR 26 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012Championship Pen. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn POINTS      TOTAL

 22 March  2026 START TIME10:04
2Heat 1

 PB1 543 Martha ARAUJO COL 12 May 96 8.254 0.186 1073 1073(.243)

 SB2 623 Sandrina SPRENGEL GER 12 Mar 04 8.405 0.151 1039 1039

3 728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT POL 3 Apr 99 8.446 0.183 1030 1030

 PB4 597 Ellen BARBER GBR 5 Dec 97 8.662 0.171 982 982

 SB5 808 Allie JONES USA 29 Jun 00 8.743 0.000 965 965

6 626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA GRE 22 Jan 03 8.767 0.179 961 961

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn POINTS      TOTAL

 22 March  2026 START TIME10:12
2Heat 2

1 804 Anna HALL USA 23 Mar 01 8.184 0.173 1088 1088

 PB2 691 Sofie DOKTER NED 19 Dec 02 8.198 0.185 1086 1086

 PB3 634 Szabina SZŰCS HUN 4 Feb 02 8.213 0.158 1082 1082

 SB4 682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ LTU 10 Jan 00 8.237 0.150 1077 1077(.225)

5 638 Kate O'CONNOR IRL 12 Dec 00 8.235 0.137 1077 1077(.229)

 PB6 653 Sveva GEREVINI ITA 31 May 96 8.256 0.137 1073 1073(.244)

 PB7 722 Paulina LIGARSKA POL 9 Apr 96 8.312 0.220 1059 1059

AT-60H-W-u---PEN-S-W.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:14 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

22 March  2026 

PENTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 1 EVENT

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 5055 Nafissatou THIAM BEL 29 Istanbul (TUR) 3 Mar 2023World Record

 CR 5013 Nataliya DOBRYNSKA UKR 30 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 4831 Anna HALL USA 25 Indianapolis, IN (USA) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

60 Metres 

Hurdles

High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 Metres

1 804 Anna HALL USA 1088

1088

8.18

 (1)

2 691 Sofie DOKTER NED 1086

1086

8.19-2

 (2)

3 634 Szabina SZŰCS HUN 1082

1082

8.21-6

 (3)

4 682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ LTU 1077

1077

8.23-11

 (4)

4 638 Kate O'CONNOR IRL 1077

1077

8.23-11

 (5)

6 543 Martha ARAUJO COL 1073

1073

8.25-15

 (6)

6 653 Sveva GEREVINI ITA 1073

1073

8.25-15

 (7)

8 722 Paulina LIGARSKA POL 1059

1059

8.31-29

 (8)

9 623 Sandrina SPRENGEL GER 1039

1039

8.40-49

 (9)

10 728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT POL 1030

1030

8.44-58

 (10)

11 597 Ellen BARBER GBR 982

982

8.66-106

 (11)

12 808 Allie JONES USA 965

965

8.74-123

 (12)

13 626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA GRE 961

961

8.76-127

 (13)

AT-PEN-S-W-1--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 10:14 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
High Jump Women - Pentathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WPIB 2.02 Nafissatou THIAM BEL 25 Talence (FRA) o 22 Jun 2019World Pen. Indoor Best

 CPB 1.99 Tia HELLEBAUT BEL 30 Valencia (ESP) 7 Mar 2008Championship Pen. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTDATE of BIRTH POINTS      TOTAL

 22 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

10:43

12:36

1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90

 SB12691 Sofie DOKTER -NED 1.871 - - O O- XO O XXOXO19 Dec 02 XXX 1067 2153

1804 Anna HALL -USA 1.842 - - O O- O O XXXXO23 Mar 01 1029 2117

 SB13728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT -POL 1.813 - O O XO- O XO XXX3 Apr 99 991 2021

 SB5638 Kate O'CONNOR -IRL 1.814 - O O XO- O XXO XXX12 Dec 00 991 2068

 SB6634 Szabina SZŰCS OHUN 1.785 O O O O- XO XXX4 Feb 02 953 2035

 SB8653 Sveva GEREVINI OITA 1.726 O O O XXXO31 May 96 879 1952

7722 Paulina LIGARSKA XOPOL 1.727 - O O XXX-9 Apr 96 879 1938

 SB11543 Martha ARAUJO XXOCOL 1.728 O O XXO XXXO12 May 96 879 1952

2623 Sandrina SPRENGEL OGER 1.699 - O XXX-12 Mar 04 842 1881

 SB3597 Ellen BARBER XOGBR 1.6910 O XXO XXXO5 Dec 97 842 1824

10626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA XOGRE 1.6911 XO XXO XXXXO22 Jan 03 842 1803

 SB4682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ OLTU 1.6612 XO XXXO10 Jan 00 806 1883

 SB9808 Allie JONES XXXUSA 1.6313 OO29 Jun 00 771 1736

AT-HJ-W-u---PEN-S-W.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:37 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

22 March  2026 

PENTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 2 EVENTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 5055 Nafissatou THIAM BEL 29 Istanbul (TUR) 3 Mar 2023World Record

 CR 5013 Nataliya DOBRYNSKA UKR 30 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 4831 Anna HALL USA 25 Indianapolis, IN (USA) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

60 Metres 

Hurdles

High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 Metres

1 691 Sofie DOKTER NED 2153

1086

8.19

 (2) 1067

1.87

(1)

2153(1)

2 804 Anna HALL USA 2117

1088

8.18-36

 (1) 1029

1.84

(2)

2117(2)

3 638 Kate O'CONNOR IRL 2068

1077

8.23-85

 (5) 991

1.81

(4)

2068(3)

4 634 Szabina SZŰCS HUN 2035

1082

8.21-118

 (3) 953

1.78

(5)

2035(4)

5 728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT POL 2021

1030

8.44-132

 (10) 991

1.81

(3)

2021(5)

6 543 Martha ARAUJO COL 1952

1073

8.25-201

 (6) 879

1.72

(8)

1952(6)

6 653 Sveva GEREVINI ITA 1952

1073

8.25-201

 (7) 879

1.72

(6)

1952(6)

8 722 Paulina LIGARSKA POL 1938

1059

8.31-215

 (8) 879

1.72

(7)

1938(8)

9 682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ LTU 1883

1077

8.23-270

 (4) 806

1.66

(12)

1883(9)

10 623 Sandrina SPRENGEL GER 1881

1039

8.40-272

 (9) 842

1.69

(9)

1881(10)

11 597 Ellen BARBER GBR 1824

982

8.66-329

 (11) 842

1.69

(10)

1824(11)

12 626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA GRE 1803

961

8.76-350

 (13) 842

1.69

(11)

1803(12)

13 808 Allie JONES USA 1736

965

8.74-417

 (12) 771

1.63

(13)

1736(13)

AT-PEN-S-W-2--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:37 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Shot Put Women - Pentathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WPIB 20.79 Eva WILMS FRG 25 Hannover (GER) o 28 Aug 1977World Pen. Indoor Best

 CPB 17.18 Nataliya DOBRYNSKA UKR 26 Valencia (ESP) 7 Mar 2008Championship Pen. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT POINTS      TOTAL

 22 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

13:21

14:04

5626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA 15.12GRE 15.401 15.1415.4022 Jan 03 888 2691

 PB1728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT XPOL 14.892 X14.893 Apr 99 854 2875

 PB3638 Kate O'CONNOR 14.70IRL 14.703 14.6514.5912 Dec 00 841 2909

 SB11682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 13.11LTU 14.454 14.4513.8910 Jan 00 824 2707

 SB7804 Anna HALL 14.23USA 14.235 X13.4323 Mar 01 809 2926

8722 Paulina LIGARSKA 14.11POL 14.116 13.9013.819 Apr 96 801 2739

 SB13691 Sofie DOKTER 12.60NED 13.927 13.9213.3619 Dec 02 789 2942

 SB10623 Sandrina SPRENGEL XGER 13.798 13.1613.7912 Mar 04 780 2661

9597 Ellen BARBER 13.27GBR 13.569 13.5013.565 Dec 97 765 2589

 PB6653 Sveva GEREVINI 13.09ITA 13.1010 13.1012.8131 May 96 734 2686

 SB12543 Martha ARAUJO XCOL 12.7811 12.7812.5912 May 96 713 2665

4634 Szabina SZŰCS 12.03HUN 12.7612 X12.764 Feb 02 711 2746

 SB2808 Allie JONES XUSA 11.9413 11.6011.9429 Jun 00 657 2393

AT-SP-W-u---PEN-S-W.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:06 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

22 March  2026 

PENTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 3 EVENTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 5055 Nafissatou THIAM BEL 29 Istanbul (TUR) 3 Mar 2023World Record

 CR 5013 Nataliya DOBRYNSKA UKR 30 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 4831 Anna HALL USA 25 Indianapolis, IN (USA) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

60 Metres 

Hurdles

High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 Metres

1 691 Sofie DOKTER NED 2942

1086

8.19

 (2) 1067

1.87

(1)

2153(1)

789

13.92

(7)

2942(1)

2 804 Anna HALL USA 2926

1088

8.18-16

 (1) 1029

1.84

(2)

2117(2)

809

14.23

(5)

2926(2)

3 638 Kate O'CONNOR IRL 2909

1077

8.23-33

 (5) 991

1.81

(4)

2068(3)

841

14.70

(3)

2909(3)

4 728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT POL 2875

1030

8.44-67

 (10) 991

1.81

(3)

2021(5)

854

14.89

(2)

2875(4)

5 634 Szabina SZŰCS HUN 2746

1082

8.21-196

 (3) 953

1.78

(5)

2035(4)

711

12.76

(12)

2746(5)

6 722 Paulina LIGARSKA POL 2739

1059

8.31-203

 (8) 879

1.72

(7)

1938(8)

801

14.11

(6)

2739(6)

7 682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ LTU 2707

1077

8.23-235

 (4) 806

1.66

(12)

1883(9)

824

14.45

(4)

2707(7)

8 626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA GRE 2691

961

8.76-251

 (13) 842

1.69

(11)

1803(12)

888

15.40

(1)

2691(8)

9 653 Sveva GEREVINI ITA 2686

1073

8.25-256

 (7) 879

1.72

(6)

1952(6)

734

13.10

(10)

2686(9)

10 543 Martha ARAUJO COL 2665

1073

8.25-277

 (6) 879

1.72

(8)

1952(6)

713

12.78

(11)

2665(10)

11 623 Sandrina SPRENGEL GER 2661

1039

8.40-281

 (9) 842

1.69

(9)

1881(10)

780

13.79

(8)

2661(11)

12 597 Ellen BARBER GBR 2589

982

8.66-353

 (11) 842

1.69

(10)

1824(11)

765

13.56

(9)

2589(12)

13 808 Allie JONES USA 2393

965

8.74-549

 (12) 771

1.63

(13)

1736(13)

657

11.94

(13)

2393(13)

AT-PEN-S-W-3--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:06 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Long Jump Women - Pentathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WPIB 7.27 Jackie JOYNER-KERSEE USA 26 Seoul (KOR) o 24 Sep 1988World Pen. Indoor Best

 CPB 6.69 Natallia SAZANOVICH BLR 28 Lisboa (POR) 9 Mar 2001Championship Pen. Best

 CPB 6.69 Kendell WILLIAMS USA 27 Beograd (SRB) 18 Mar 2022Championship Pen. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

1 2 3PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT POINTS      TOTAL

 22 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

17:40

18:21

 SB2691 Sofie DOKTER 6.52NED 6.521 X6.3419 Dec 02 1014 3956

13543 Martha ARAUJO 6.48COL 6.482 6.396.2812 May 96 1001 3666

5638 Kate O'CONNOR 6.38IRL 6.383 6.17X12 Dec 00 969 3878

 SB12634 Szabina SZŰCS 6.16HUN 6.294 6.296.234 Feb 02 940 3686

 SB1804 Anna HALL 6.21USA 6.215 6.196.1423 Mar 01 915 3841

8623 Sandrina SPRENGEL 5.92GER 6.206 6.206.0712 Mar 04 912 3573

7653 Sveva GEREVINI 5.83ITA 6.157 6.155.9231 May 96 896 3582

4722 Paulina LIGARSKA 6.11POL 6.138 6.136.059 Apr 96 890 3629

 SB3597 Ellen BARBER 5.89GBR 5.999 5.905.995 Dec 97 846 3435

6728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 5.83POL 5.9810 X5.983 Apr 99 843 3718

 SB9682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 5.83LTU 5.8711 5.425.8710 Jan 00 810 3517

10626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA 5.86GRE 5.8612 X5.8522 Jan 03 807 3498

 SB11808 Allie JONES USA 5.1513 r5.1529 Jun 00 601 2994

AT-LJ-W-u---PEN-S-W.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:21 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

22 March  2026 

PENTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 4 EVENTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 5055 Nafissatou THIAM BEL 29 Istanbul (TUR) 3 Mar 2023World Record

 CR 5013 Nataliya DOBRYNSKA UKR 30 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 4831 Anna HALL USA 25 Indianapolis, IN (USA) 22 Feb 2026World Leading

60 Metres 

Hurdles

High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 Metres

1 691 Sofie DOKTER NED 3956

1086

8.19

 (2) 1067

1.87

(1)

2153(1)

789

13.92

(7)

2942(1)

1014

6.52

(1)

3956(1)

2 638 Kate O'CONNOR IRL 3878

1077

8.23-78

 (5) 991

1.81

(4)

2068(3)

841

14.70

(3)

2909(3)

969

6.38

(3)

3878(2)

3 804 Anna HALL USA 3841

1088

8.18-115

 (1) 1029

1.84

(2)

2117(2)

809

14.23

(5)

2926(2)

915

6.21

(5)

3841(3)

4 728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT POL 3718

1030

8.44-238

 (10) 991

1.81

(3)

2021(5)

854

14.89

(2)

2875(4)

843

5.98

(10)

3718(4)

5 634 Szabina SZŰCS HUN 3686

1082

8.21-270

 (3) 953

1.78

(5)

2035(4)

711

12.76

(12)

2746(5)

940

6.29

(4)

3686(5)

6 543 Martha ARAUJO COL 3666

1073

8.25-290

 (6) 879

1.72

(8)

1952(6)

713

12.78

(11)

2665(10)

1001

6.48

(2)

3666(6)

7 722 Paulina LIGARSKA POL 3629

1059

8.31-327

 (8) 879

1.72

(7)

1938(8)

801

14.11

(6)

2739(6)

890

6.13

(8)

3629(7)

8 653 Sveva GEREVINI ITA 3582

1073

8.25-374

 (7) 879

1.72

(6)

1952(6)

734

13.10

(10)

2686(9)

896

6.15

(7)

3582(8)

9 623 Sandrina SPRENGEL GER 3573

1039

8.40-383

 (9) 842

1.69

(9)

1881(10)

780

13.79

(8)

2661(11)

912

6.20

(6)

3573(9)

10 682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ LTU 3517

1077

8.23-439

 (4) 806

1.66

(12)

1883(9)

824

14.45

(4)

2707(7)

810

5.87

(11)

3517(10)

11 626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA GRE 3498

961

8.76-458

 (13) 842

1.69

(11)

1803(12)

888

15.40

(1)

2691(8)

807

5.86

(12)

3498(11)

12 597 Ellen BARBER GBR 3435

982

8.66-521

 (11) 842

1.69

(10)

1824(11)

765

13.56

(9)

2589(12)

846

5.99

(9)

3435(12)

13 808 Allie JONES USA 2994

965

8.74-962

 (12) 771

1.63

(13)

1736(13)

657

11.94

(13)

2393(13)

601

5.15

(13)

2994(13)

AT-PEN-S-W-4--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:21 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
800 Metres Women - Pentathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

 22 March  2026 START TIME20:04

100 m1 200 m2 300 m3 400 m4 500 m5 600 m6 700 m7

 CPB1 804 Anna HALL 2:06.3223 Mar 01USA

13.80 (1)

1 13.80
28.55 (1)

2 14.75
43.80 (1)

3 15.25
59.81 (1)

4 16.01
1:15.58 (1)

5 15.77
1:32.11 (1)

6 16.53
1:48.62 (1)

7 16.51 17.70

 PB2 638 Kate O'CONNOR 2:10.2612 Dec 00IRL

14.52 (2)

1 14.52
30.12 (2)

2 15.60
46.08 (2)

3 15.96
1:02.51 (2)

4 16.43
1:19.26 (2)

5 16.75
1:36.59 (3)

6 17.33
1:53.57 (3)

7 16.98 16.69

 PB3 597 Ellen BARBER 2:10.865 Dec 97GBR

14.82 (4)

1 14.82
30.34 (3)

2 15.52
46.30 (3)

3 15.96
1:02.81 (3)

4 16.51
1:19.43 (3)

5 16.62
1:36.52 (2)

6 17.09
1:53.45 (2)

7 16.93 17.41

 SB4 653 Sveva GEREVINI 2:11.6931 May 96ITA

14.99 (6)

1 14.99
30.61 (6)

2 15.62
46.74 (5)

3 16.13
1:03.56 (6)

4 16.82
1:20.58 (7)

5 17.02
1:37.51 (5)

6 16.93
1:53.70 (4)

7 16.19 17.99

 SB5 691 Sofie DOKTER 2:12.2719 Dec 02NED

14.83 (5)

1 14.83
30.58 (5)

2 15.75
46.62 (4)

3 16.04
1:03.15 (4)

4 16.53
1:20.03 (4)

5 16.88
1:37.31 (4)

6 17.28
1:54.61 (5)

7 17.30 17.66

6 634 Szabina SZŰCS 2:12.284 Feb 02HUN

15.26 (8)

1 15.26
31.06 (8)

2 15.80
47.61 (8)

3 16.55
1:04.07 (9)

4 16.46
1:20.75 (8)

5 16.68
1:37.78 (7)

6 17.03
1:55.06 (8)

7 17.28 17.22

7 722 Paulina LIGARSKA 2:12.549 Apr 96POL

14.99 (6)

1 14.99
30.81 (7)

2 15.82
46.89 (7)

3 16.08
1:03.23 (5)

4 16.34
1:20.37 (5)

5 17.14
1:37.88 (8)

6 17.51
1:54.69 (6)

7 16.81 17.85

8 728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 2:13.103 Apr 99POL

15.57 (9)

1 15.57
31.38 (9)

2 15.81
47.85 (9)

3 16.47
1:03.95 (8)

4 16.10
1:20.44 (6)

5 16.49
1:37.52 (6)

6 17.08
1:54.97 (7)

7 17.45 18.13

 PB9 623 Sandrina SPRENGEL 2:14.3212 Mar 04GER

15.87 (10)

1 15.87
31.93 (10)

2 16.06
48.29 (10)

3 16.36
1:05.04 (10)

4 16.75
1:21.87 (10)

5 16.83
1:39.45 (10)

6 17.58
1:56.76 (9)

7 17.31 17.56

 SB10 682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 2:16.2410 Jan 00LTU

14.65 (3)

1 14.65
30.34 (3)

2 15.69
46.82 (6)

3 16.48
1:03.73 (7)

4 16.91
1:20.99 (9)

5 17.26
1:38.98 (9)

6 17.99
1:57.08 (10)

7 18.10 19.16

 PB11 626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA 2:35.8222 Jan 03GRE

16.15 (11)

1 16.15
33.61 (11)

2 17.46
52.15 (11)

3 18.54
1:12.40 (11)

4 20.25
1:33.17 (11)

5 20.77
1:54.79 (11)

6 21.62
2:15.21 (11)

7 20.42 20.61

543 Martha ARAUJO DNS12 May 96COL

808 Allie JONES DNS29 Jun 00USA

AT-800S-W-u--1-PEN-S-W.RS5..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:08 on Sunday, 22 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
800 Metres Women - Pentathlon

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WPIB 2:04.42 Ester GOOSSENS NED 25 Frankfurt (GER) 9 Feb 1997World Pen. Indoor Best

 CPB 2:06.32 Anna HALL USA 25 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026Championship Pen. Best

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT POINTS      TOTAL

 22 March  2026 START TIME20:04

 CPB1 804 Anna HALL USA 23 Mar 01 2:06.323 1019 4860

 PB2 638 Kate O'CONNOR IRL 12 Dec 00 2:10.262 961 4839

 PB3 597 Ellen BARBER GBR 5 Dec 97 2:10.8612 952 4387

 SB4 653 Sveva GEREVINI ITA 31 May 96 2:11.698 940 4522

 SB5 691 Sofie DOKTER NED 19 Dec 02 2:12.271 932 4888

6 634 Szabina SZŰCS HUN 4 Feb 02 2:12.285 932 4618

7 722 Paulina LIGARSKA POL 9 Apr 96 2:12.547 928 4557

8 728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT POL 3 Apr 99 2:13.104 920 4638

 PB9 623 Sandrina SPRENGEL GER 12 Mar 04 2:14.329 902 4475

 SB10 682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ LTU 10 Jan 00 2:16.2410 875 4392

 PB11 626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA GRE 22 Jan 03 2:35.8211 622 4120

543 Martha ARAUJO COL 12 May 96 DNS6 0

808 Allie JONES USA 29 Jun 00 DNS13 0

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Anna HALL13.80 200 m Anna HALL28.55

300 m Anna HALL43.80 400 m Anna HALL59.81

500 m Anna HALL1:15.58 600 m Anna HALL1:32.11

700 m Anna HALL1:48.62

AT-800S-W-u---PEN-S-W.RS6..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:09 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

22 March  2026 

PENTATHLON FINAL RESULTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 5055 Nafissatou THIAM BEL 29 Istanbul (TUR) 3 Mar 2023World Record

 CR 5013 Nataliya DOBRYNSKA UKR 30 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 4888 Sofie DOKTER NED 24 Kujawy Pomorze 22 Mar 2026World Leading

60 Metres 

Hurdles

High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 Metres

 WL

1 691 Sofie DOKTER NED 4888

1086

8.19

 (2) 1067

1.87

(1)

2153(1)

789

13.92

(7)

2942(1)

1014

6.52

(1)

3956(1)

932

2:12.27

(5)

4888(1)

 SB

2 804 Anna HALL USA 4860

1088

8.18-28

 (1) 1029

1.84

(2)

2117(2)

809

14.23

(5)

2926(2)

915

6.21

(5)

3841(3)

1019

2:06.32

(1)

4860(2)

 NR

3 638 Kate O'CONNOR IRL 4839

1077

8.23-49

 (5) 991

1.81

(4)

2068(3)

841

14.70

(3)

2909(3)

969

6.38

(3)

3878(2)

961

2:10.26

(2)

4839(3)

4 728 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT POL 4638

1030

8.44-250

 (10) 991

1.81

(3)

2021(5)

854

14.89

(2)

2875(4)

843

5.98

(10)

3718(4)

920

2:13.10

(8)

4638(4)

 PB

5 634 Szabina SZŰCS HUN 4618

1082

8.21-270

 (3) 953

1.78

(5)

2035(4)

711

12.76

(12)

2746(5)

940

6.29

(4)

3686(5)

932

2:12.28

(6)

4618(5)

6 722 Paulina LIGARSKA POL 4557

1059

8.31-331

 (8) 879

1.72

(7)

1938(8)

801

14.11

(6)

2739(6)

890

6.13

(8)

3629(7)

928

2:12.54

(7)

4557(6)

 SB

7 653 Sveva GEREVINI ITA 4522

1073

8.25-366

 (7) 879

1.72

(6)

1952(6)

734

13.10

(10)

2686(9)

896

6.15

(7)

3582(8)

940

2:11.69

(4)

4522(7)

 PB

8 623 Sandrina SPRENGEL GER 4475

1039

8.40-413

 (9) 842

1.69

(9)

1881(10)

780

13.79

(8)

2661(11)

912

6.20

(6)

3573(9)

902

2:14.32

(9)

4475(8)

 SB

9 682 Beatričė JUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ LTU 4392

1077

8.23-496

 (4) 806

1.66

(12)

1883(9)

824

14.45

(4)

2707(7)

810

5.87

(11)

3517(10)

875

2:16.24

(10)

4392(9)

 PB

10 597 Ellen BARBER GBR 4387

982

8.66-501

 (11) 842

1.69

(10)

1824(11)

765

13.56

(9)

2589(12)

846

5.99

(9)

3435(12)

952

2:10.86

(3)

4387(10)

11 626 Anastasia NTRAGKOMIROVA GRE 4120

961

8.76-768

 (13) 842

1.69

(11)

1803(12)

888

15.40

(1)

2691(8)

807

5.86

(12)

3498(11)

622

2:35.82

(11)

4120(11)

808 Allie JONES USA DNF

965

8.74

 (12) 771

1.63

(13)

1736(13)

657

11.94

(13)

2393(13)

601

5.15

(13)

2994(13)

DNS

543 Martha ARAUJO COL DNF

1073

8.25

 (6) 879

1.72

(8)

1952(6)

713

12.78

(11)

2665(10)

1001

6.48

(2)

3666(6)

DNS

AT-PEN-S-W-5--0--.RS2..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:09 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RESULTS
Mixed 4x400 Metres Relay - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

REVISED

TEAM JAM DQ RULE AMENDED

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 21 March  2026 START TIME12:00

 SB1 BEL 3 3:15.60BELGIUM 0.170

Jonathan SACOOR (M)123 46.16 (1)

Ilana HANSSENS (W)515 52.18 1:38.34 (1)(2)

Julien WATRIN (M)129 46.11 2:24.45 (1)(4)

Helena PONETTE (W)518 51.15 (3)

 SB2 ESP 1 3:16.96SPAIN 0.212

Markel FERNANDEZ (M)186 47.76 (6)

Paula SEVILLA (W)574 52.05 1:39.81 (2)(1)

David GARCÍA (M)187 46.09 2:25.90 (3)(3)

Blanca HERVAS (W)570 51.06 (2)

 SB3 POL 4 3:17.44POLAND 0.160

Kajetan DUSZYŃSKI (M)345 47.22 (4)

Anna GRYC (W)718 52.60 1:39.82 (3)(3)

Marcin KAROLEWSKI (M)347 46.68 2:26.50 (4)(6)

Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC (W)729 50.94 (1)

 SB4 NED 6 3:20.14NETHERLANDS 0.156

Keenan BLAKE (M)311 47.63 (5)

Myrte VAN DER SCHOOT (W)698 55.03 1:42.66 (5)(5)

Tony VAN DIEPEN (M)321 45.87 2:28.53 (5)(1)

Eveline SAALBERG (W)695 51.61 (5)

 SB5 USA 5 3:21.35UNITED STATES 0.163

Jevon O'BRYANT (M)431 47.13 (2)

Sara REIFENRATH (W)818 56.15 1:43.28 (6)(6)

Steven MCELROY (M)427 46.13 2:29.41 (6)(5)

Taiya SHELBY (W)820 51.94 (6)

TR48.5JAM 2 DQJAMAICA 0.233

Delano KENNEDY (M)279 47.18 (3)

Shana Kaye ANDERSON (W)659 52.64 1:39.82 (3)(4)

Kimar FARQUHARSON (M)275 46.02 2:25.84 (2)(2)

Leah ANDERSON (W)658 51.29 (4)

NOTE WA Rule TR48.5 - Exchanging positions before takeover: JAM (Jamaica)

AT-4X400S-X-f--1--.RS1..v2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:34 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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PLACE BIB TEAM RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
Mixed 4x400 Metres Relay - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

REVISED

TEAM JAM DQ RULE AMENDED

 21 March  2026 START TIME12:00

200m1 400m2 600m3 800m4 1000m5 1200m6 1400m7

 SB1 BEL BELGIUM 3:15.60

21.39 (1)

1 21.39
46.16 (1)

2 24.77
1:10.57 (1)

3 24.41
1:38.34 (1)

4 27.77
2:00.31 (1)

5 21.97
2:24.45 (1)

6 24.14
2:48.68 (1)

7 24.23 26.92

 SB2 ESP SPAIN 3:16.96

22.18 (6)

1 22.18
47.76 (6)

2 25.58
1:12.28 (4)

3 24.52
1:39.81 (2)

4 27.53
2:02.16 (3)

5 22.35
2:25.90 (3)

6 23.74
2:50.82 (3)

7 24.92 26.14

 SB3 POL POLAND 3:17.44

21.75 (4)

1 21.75
47.22 (4)

2 25.47
1:12.00 (3)

3 24.78
1:39.82 (3)

4 27.82
2:02.65 (4)

5 22.83
2:26.50 (4)

6 23.85
2:51.08 (4)

7 24.58 26.36

 SB4 NED NETHERLANDS 3:20.14

21.61 (3)

1 21.61
47.63 (5)

2 26.02
1:14.92 (6)

3 27.29
1:42.66 (5)

4 27.74
2:04.31 (5)

5 21.65
2:28.53 (5)

6 24.22
2:52.70 (5)

7 24.17 27.44

 SB5 USA UNITED STATES 3:21.35

21.46 (2)

1 21.46
47.13 (2)

2 25.67
1:13.26 (5)

3 26.13
1:43.28 (6)

4 30.02
2:05.07 (6)

5 21.79
2:29.41 (6)

6 24.34
2:53.46 (6)

7 24.05 27.89

JAM JAMAICA DQ TR48.5

21.98 (5)

1 21.98
47.18 (3)

2 25.20
1:11.81 (2)

3 24.63
1:39.82 (3)

4 28.01
2:02.15 (2)

5 22.33
2:25.84 (2)

6 23.69
2:50.50 (2)

7 24.66

NOTE WA Rule TR48.5 - Exchanging positions before takeover: JAM (Jamaica)

AT-4X400S-X-f--1--.RS5..v2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:34 on Saturday, 21 March  2026
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MEDAL TABLE
FINAL

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

TOTAL W MPLACE FEDERATION TOTAL W M TOTAL W M TOTAL W MX X X X

1 UNITED STATESUSA 18 5 7 62 3 23 4 47 11

2 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.GBR 4 4 3 13 1

3 ITALYITA 5 3 22 11 13 2

4 PORTUGALPOR 3 2 11 1 11 2

UKRAINEUKR 3 2 11 112 1

6 SPAINESP 5 1 2 2 11 1 11 3 1 1

7 NETHERLANDSNED 4 1 2 11 2 14

8 BELGIUMBEL 3 1 2 22 1 1

9 POLANDPOL 4 1 1 21 112 1 1 1

10 SWITZERLANDSUI 3 1 1 11 112 1

11 CANADACAN 2 1 1 111 1

12 CZECHIACZE 2 1 11 12

NEW ZEALANDNZL 2 1 1 111 1

SWEDENSWE 2 1 1 111 1

15 BAHAMASBAH 1 1 11

CUBACUB 1 1 11

17 AUSTRALIAAUS 5 2 32 1 23 2

18 JAMAICAJAM 4 2 22 24

19 GREECEGRE 1 1 11

MEXICOMEX 1 1 11

SERBIASRB 1 1 11

SLOVENIASLO 1 1 11

VENEZUELAVEN 1 1 11

24 ALGERIAALG 1 1 11

BULGARIABUL 1 1 11

COLOMBIACOL 1 1 11

FRANCEFRA 1 1 11

IRELANDIRL 1 1 11

KOREAKOR 1 1 11

SAINT LUCIALCA 1 1 11

SENEGALSEN 1 1 11

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGOTTO 1 1 11

33 BRAZILBRA

CAMEROONCMR

CROATIACRO

DOMINICADMA

AT-------.MD2..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:04 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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GOLD SILVER BRONZE

TOTAL W MPLACE FEDERATION TOTAL W M TOTAL W M TOTAL W MX X X X

33 ESTONIAEST

ETHIOPIAETH

GERMANYGER

HAITIHAI

HUNGARYHUN

JAPANJPN

KENYAKEN

LUXEMBOURGLUX

NORWAYNOR

ROMANIAROU

SLOVAK REPUBLICSVK

SOUTH AFRICARSA

TÜRKIYETUR

URUGUAYURU

AT-------.MD2..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:04 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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RECORDS SET
FINAL

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

Men 4 5

Men Total

1 5 22

60 Metres
Jordan ANTHONY - USA410 6.41 WLf

Trayvon BROMELL - USA415 6.42 WLsf 2

Arão Adão SIMÃO - ANG106 6.65 NRh 6

Emmanuel ESEME - CMR159 6.52 NRsf 3

Marc Brian LOUIS - SGP379 6.68 NRh 5

400 Metres
Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS - CAN152 44.76 CRf

Matheus LIMA - BRA135 45.71 NRsf 1 AR

Javier GÓMEZ - VEN440 46.96 NRh 5

Kelvis PADRINO - VEN442 46.70 NRh 6

Franko BURRAJ - ALB100 46.57 NRh 5

Lex REVELL-LEWIS - NZL335 47.17 NRh 2

800 Metres
Peter BOL - AUS111 1:45.14 NRf AR

Mohamed ATTAOUI - ESP182 1:44.48 NRsf 2

Nathan CUMBERBATCH - TTO403 1:46.95 NRh 4

Uku Renek KRONBERGS - EST194 1:46.71 NRh 4

60 Metres Hurdles
Franco LE ROUX - RSA370 7.50 NRh 3 AR

NOMOTO Shusei - JPN293 7.49 NRf

Enrique LLOPIS - ESP189 7.42 NRf

Saguirou BADAMASSI - NIG324 7.63 NRh 2

NOMOTO Shusei - JPN293 7.49 NRsf 3

Pole Vault
Armand DUPLANTIS - SWE396 6.25 CRf

Long Jump
Gerson BALDÉ - POR359 8.46 WL NRf

Triple Jump
Andy DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ - ITA262 17.47 WLf

Heptathlon
Simon EHAMMER - SUI392 6670   CR WL NRWR AR

4x400 Metres Relay
UNITED STATES - USAUSA 3:01.52 CRf

VENEZUELA - VENVEN 3:07.05 NRh 1 AR

HUNGARY - HUNHUN 3:05.67 NRh 2

PORTUGAL - PORPOR 3:04.75 NRh 1

AT-------.RC2..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:04 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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Women 2 7

Women Total

1 2 24

60 Metres
Tatjana PINTO - POR743 7.17 NRh 2

Lotta KEMPPINEN - FIN586 7.16 NRh 6

Dina ASHER-SMITH - GBR596 7.03 NRsf 2

400 Metres
Natalia BUKOWIECKA - POL717 50.83 NRf

Mercy Adongo OKETCH - KEN676 51.25 NRf

Sofia LAVRESHINA - POR741 51.87 NRh 2

Wadeline VENLOGH - HAI631 51.07 NRf

Mette BAAS - FIN584 51.42 NRh 5

800 Metres
Keely HODGKINSON - GBR601 1:55.30 CRf

Audrey WERRO - SUI772 1:56.64 NRf

Pernille Karlsen ANTONSEN - NOR702 2:00.77 NRh 2

1500 Metres
Georgia HUNTER BELL - GBR603 3:58.53 WL NRf

Jessica HULL - AUS502 3:59.45 NRf AR

Agathe GUILLEMOT - FRA594 3:59.71 NRf

60 Metres Hurdles
Devynne CHARLTON - BAH513 7.65 CR WL NRf WR AR

Devynne CHARLTON - BAH513 7.74 WLsf 3

Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA - POL726 7.76 WLsf 2

Ditaji KAMBUNDJI - SUI767 7.76 WLsf 2

Ida BEITER BOMME - DEN560 7.89 NRh 4

María Fernanda MURILLO - COL545 7.95 NRh 4

Luca KOZÁK - HUN633 7.88 NRh 2

Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA - POL726 7.73 NRf

Júlía Kristín JÓHANNESDÓTTIR - ISL643 8.11 NRh 3

Triple Jump
Leyanis PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ - CUB548 14.95 WLf

Shot Put
Axelina JOHANSSON - SWE784 19.75 NRf

Pentathlon
Sofie DOKTER - NED691 4888   WL NR

Kate O'CONNOR - IRL638 4839   NR

4x400 Metres Relay
SLOVAK REPUBLIC - SVKSVK 3:29.87 NRh 1

PORTUGAL - PORPOR 3:31.37 NRh 2

6 12

MEN + WOMEN Total

2 7 46

AT-------.RC2..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 21:04 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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PLACING TABLE
FINAL

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

REVISED

POL, ITA,POR,VEN,KEN PLACING POINTS UPDATED

PLACE FEDERATION
Gold Silver Bronze

Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh EighthPOINTS

5 7 6 1 4 3 4 11 UNITED STATESUSA164

1 1 2 2 1 3 3 22 POLANDPOL58

1 2 1 3 1 1 23 NETHERLANDSNED54

2 2 2 3 24 JAMAICAJAM52

4 2 1 1 15 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.GBR49

3 2 5 1ITALYITA49

2 3 1 1 17 AUSTRALIAAUS43

1 2 2 1 28 SPAINESP39

1 1 2 1 2 19 SWEDENSWE36

1 1 2 3 1 110 FRANCEFRA31

2 1 1 1 111 PORTUGALPOR30

1 2 112 BELGIUMBEL26

1 1 1 1 1CZECHIACZE26

1 1 1 1SWITZERLANDSUI26

1 315 CUBACUB23

2 1UKRAINEUKR23

2 1 1 117 ETHIOPIAETH18

1 1 118 NEW ZEALANDNZL17

1 1 119 CANADACAN16

1 1 320 KENYAKEN12

1 1 121 GREECEGRE11

1 122 BAHAMASBAH10

1 2HUNGARYHUN10

1 2JAPANJPN10

1 1SERBIASRB10

1 1 226 GERMANYGER8

1 1VENEZUELAVEN8

1 228 BRAZILBRA7

1 1BULGARIABUL7

1MEXICOMEX7

1 1NORWAYNOR7

1 1SENEGALSEN7

1SLOVENIASLO7

134 ALGERIAALG6

1COLOMBIACOL6

1IRELANDIRL6

1KOREAKOR6

1SAINT LUCIALCA6

1TRINIDAD AND TOBAGOTTO6

140 HAITIHAI5

141 CAMEROONCMR4

1CROATIACRO4

1DOMINICADMA4

2SOUTH AFRICARSA4

1TÜRKIYETUR4

146 ROMANIAROU3

1SLOVAK REPUBLICSVK3

1URUGUAYURU3

149 ESTONIAEST1

1LUXEMBOURGLUX1

AT-------.PT1..v2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 22:20 on Sunday, 22 March  2026
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